Image#	20201	0209297	963808
mugor	20201	0200201	000000

FEC FORM 3X

10/20/2020 18 : 16

PAGE 1 / 290

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS For Other Than An Authorized Committee

							Office Use O	nly
1. NAME OF COMMITTE	E (in full)	TYPE OR PRINT		mple: If typir r the lines.	ng, type	12FE4M	[5	
Senate Lea	adership Fu	ind						1
ADDRESS (num	ber and street)	45 North Hill Driv	/e					
	if different	Ste 100						
than pr	reviously d. (ACC)	Warrenton				VA	20186	
2. FEC IDEN	TIFICATION N	UMBER V	CITY A		S		ZIP	° CODE ▲
C coo	571703		3. IS THIS REPORT	~	NEW N) OR	AI (A	MENDED)	
4. TYPE OF (Choose One		(b) Monthly Report	Feb 20 (M2)		May 20 (M5)	Aug	20 (M8)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only)
(a) Quarter	ly Reports:	Due On:	Mar 20 (M3)		Jun 20 (M6)	Sep	20 (M9)	Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
An	oril 15		Apr 20 (M4)		Jul 20 (M7)	× Oct	20 (M10)	Jan 31 (YE)
Qi	uarterly Report (0	Q1) (c) 12-Day	y	Primary (12P	?)	General	(12G)	Runoff (12R)
	ly 15 Jarterly Report (0	32)	Election t for the:	Convention (12C)	Special	(12S)	-
	ctober 15 Jarterly Report (0	Q3)						
	nuary 31 ar-End Report (`	YE)	Election on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y		the ate of
Re	ly 31 Mid-Year eport (Non-electio ar Only) (MY)	POST	-Election	General (300	ā)	Runoff (30R)	Special (30S)
(rmination Report ER)		t for the:	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y Y	in	the
().	L 1)		Election on	L				ate of
5. Covering Pe	eriod O		2020	through	M M 09	/ D D 30	2020	Y
I certify that I ha	ave examined th	nis Report and to t Crosby, Caleb, ,	he best of my know	wledge and b	pelief it is true	e, correct an	d complete.	
Type or Print Na	ame of Treasure		,					
Signature of Tre	asurer Cros	by, Caleb, , ,		[Electronically	y Filed] Da	ate 10	/ D D D 20	/ Y Y Y Y 2020
NOTE: Submissio	on of false, error	eous, or incomplete	information may su	bject the pers	son signing th	is Report to t	he penalties c	of 52 U.S.C. § 30109
Office Use Only								ORM 3X 05/2016
	1		I		1	I.	_I	

Γ	- FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)	SUMMARY PAGE RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	Page 2
W	Vrite or Type Committee Name		
S	Senate Leadership Fund		
R	leport Covering the Period: From: 09	1 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 01 2020 To	09 / 0 - 0 / Y - Y - Y - Y 2020
	-	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2020		30841150.22
	(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	126147965.78	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	92771109.54	231032833.87
	 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 	218919075.32	261873984.09
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	105161303.56	148116212.33
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	113757771.76	113757771.76
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Write or Type Committee Name

Senate Leadership Fund

I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
Contributions (other than loans) From:		
(a) Individuals/Persons Other		
Than Political Committees		
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	64320875.01	202522900.01
(ii) Unitemized	5342.49	14620.47
(iii) TOTAL (add		000507500.40
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	64326217.50	202537520.48
		0.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees	776707.00	770707 00
(such as PACs)	776727.00	776727.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines		
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry	0540004450	00004404740
Totals to Line 33, page 5)	65102944.50	203314247.48
Transfers From Affiliated/Other		
Party Committees	0.00	0.00
		0.00
All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
Loan Repayments Received	0.00	0.00
Offsets To Operating Expenditures		
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)		
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	168165.04	218586.39
Refunds of Contributions Made		
to Federal Candidates and Other		
Political Committees	0.00	0.00
Other Federal Receipts		
(Dividends, Interest, etc.)	27500000.00	27500000.00
Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
(a) Non-Federal Account		
(from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
		, , ,
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
	495 495 495 1	
(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00
		<u> </u>
Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),		
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))▶	92771109.54	231032833.87
Total Federal Receipts		

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19).......►

92771109.54

Page 3

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) Page 4 COLUMN A COLUMN B **II. Disbursements Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date** 21. Operating Expenditures: Allocated Federal/Non-Federal (a) Activity (from Schedule H4) 0.00 0.00 Federal Share (i) 0.00 0.00 (ii) Non-Federal Share..... (b) Other Federal Operating 7810247.23 Expenditures -4229361.45(c) Total Operating Expenditures 7810247.23 (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)). 4229361.45 22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees..... 0.00 0.00 23 Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees 44475556.82 and Other Political Committees..... 34620000.00 24. Independent Expenditures (use Schedule E)..... Coordinated Party Expenditures (52 U.S.C. § 30116(d)) (use Schedule F)..... 74770665.01 95830408.28 25. 0.00 0.00 26. Loan Repayments Made..... 0.00 0.00 19 19 Loans Made.... Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other 0.00 27. 28. 0.00 Than Political Committees 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees 0.00 0.00 Other Political Committees (C) (such as PACs)..... 0.00 0.00 Total Contribution Refunds (d) (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))...... 0.00 0.00 29. Other Disbursements (Including Non-Federal Donations)..... 0.00 0.00 30. Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(20)) (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share 0.00 0.00 (ii) "Levin" Share..... 0.00 0.00 (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds 0.00 0.00 Total Federal Election Activity (add (C) Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) 0.00 0.00 31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)).. 105161303.56 148116212.33 32. Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)..... 105161303.56 148116212.33

L

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

III. Net Contributions/ Operating Expenditures			
3. Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(d), page 3)	65102944.50	203314247.48	
 Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d)) 	0.00	0.00	
 Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) 	65102944.50	203314247.48	
6. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))►	- 4229361.45	7810247.23	
 Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3) 	168165.04	218586.39	
8. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	- 4397526.49	7591660.84	

:97 `A=G79 @@5 B9CIG`H9LH`F9 @5 H98 `HC`5 `F9DCFHžG7<98 I@9 `CF`+H9A=N5 H=CB

Form/Schedule: F3XN Transaction ID :

1. Unless otherwise noted, none of the expenditures reported are allocable to a candidate. 2. For all Ultimate Vendor Payee disbursements, any transaction below the itemization threshold in the aggregate will not appear as a memo entry.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE

7 OF

				Detailed Summary Page	×	11a 13	\square	11b 14	\square	11c 15	\square	12 16	17						
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r					or the		pose o		liciting		ntribut	ions	_					
$\left\langle \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund										_								
A.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia BICKHAM, JOHN, , ,	l) or Full O	rga	nization Name	Date of Receipt														
	Mailing Address 308 PONUS RIDGE			1		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 01 2020													
	City NEW CANAAN	State CT		Zip Code 06840-6020		Transaction ID : SA11A.16774 Amount of Each Receipt this Period													
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			5000.00														
	Name of Employer (for Individual) CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS		•	tion (for Individual) ITIVE	c	Me ONTRI		ltem TION											
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	1														
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. CALAMAI, ROBERT, , ,								Date of Receipt											
	Mailing Address 61 WOODLAWN DRIVE						09 / 01 / Y Y Y Y 2020												
City State RIDGEFIELD CT				Zip Code 06877-5120		Transaction ID : SA11A.16775 Amount of Each Receipt this Period													
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				500.00													
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RUTGERS UNIVERSITY			tion (for Individual) JCTOR	C	CONTRIBUTION													
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date ▼ , 500.00															
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia HAGENBUCH, JAY, , ,	l) or Full O	rga	nization Name	[Date of	Re	eceipt											
	Mailing Address 13442 HIGHWAY 75					м м 09	/	01		/ Y	Y 20	20 [°]	Y						
	City KETCHUM	State ID		Zip Code 83340-						A11A.10 eipt this									
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						7		y	5	5000.0	0						
WESTLAND CAPITAL PARTNERS INV			upa EST	tion (for Individual) OR	c	CONTRIBUTION													
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date ▼ 5000.00															
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			•••••	.			,		,	10	500.0	0						
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	ıly)		•••••				7		- 7									

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 8 OF

			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	×	11a		11b	1	1c		12				
					13		14	1	5		16	17			
or	/ information copied from such Reports and s for commercial purposes, other than using th	Statements ma e name and a	ay not be sold or used by any pe ddress of any political committee	erson fo e to solio	r the cit cor	purp ntrib	oose o utions	f solie from	citing such	cor col	ntribut mmitte	ions ee.			
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
$\Big\rangle$	Senate Leadership Fund														
۹.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In SITVER, STEVEN, , ,	iitial) or Full O	rganization Name	Di	Date of Receipt										
	Mailing Address 12217 PLANTATION WAY														
		State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.16782 Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
	PALM BEACH GARDENS	FL	33418-1571												
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		10000.00											
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) TRED	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION											
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻												
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		10000.00]											
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In FRIDMAN, ESTHER, , ,	Di	ate of	Re	ceipt										
	Mailing Address 826 WINTHROP ROAD				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020										
	City	State	Zip Code		Transaction ID : SA11A.16784										
	TEANECK	NJ	07666-2264	Ar	nount	of	Each I	Recei	pt thi	s P	eriod				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.							,		- J -	10	0000.0	00			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) YSICIAN	со	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION										
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼												
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		10000.00]											
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In GRUSS, MARTIN, , ,	iitial) or Full O	Di	ate of	Re	ceipt									
	Mailing Address 777 S. FLAGLER DRIVE SUITE 801E				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 02 2020										
	City WEST PALM BEACH	State FL	Zip Code 33401-6134				on ID								
			33401-0134	Ar	noun	of	Each I	Recei	pt thi	sΡ	eriod				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.					100000.00						00				
		Occi	upation (for Individual)		Memo Item										
		PRI	ATE INVESTOR	CC	NTR	BUT	TION								
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻												
	Other (specify)		100000.00]											
9	JBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	<u> </u>								120	0000.0	00			

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 9 OF

			Detailed Summary Page	×	11a 13	\vdash	11b 14	11c		12 16	17							
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the n				or the		pose of	soliciting		ntribut	tions							
$\left\langle \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund																	
A.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ALTRIA CLIENT SERVICES LLC	l) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of Receipt													
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 85088				09 02 2020													
	City RICHMOND	State VA	Zip Code 23285-5088					SA11A.1										
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		Amount of Each Receipt this Period														
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)	c	Me ONTRI		o Item TION											
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼]																
B.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ENTERTAINMENT SOFTWARE ASS				Date of	Re	eceipt											
	Mailing Address 601 MASSACHUSETTS AVENU SUITE 300	HUSETTS AVENUE NW						09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020										
City State WASHINGTON DC			Zip Code 20001-5369		Transaction ID : SA11A.16750 Amount of Each Receipt this Period													
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С							10	0000.(00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)	c	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION													
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 100000.00]														
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia GRIFFIN, KENNETH, C., ,	l) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	Re	eceipt											
	Mailing Address 131 S. DEARBORN STREET SUITE 3200				^M 09	1	03		20)20 [°]	Y							
	City CHICAGO	State IL	Zip Code 60603-5585					SA11A.1										
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					,			0000.(00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual) CITADEL INVESTMENT GROUP	Occupation (for Individual) CEO					o Item TION											
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 20000000.00																
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)								535	0000.0	00							
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ıly)		-			- -	, , ,										

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 10 OF

	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) MCKINNEY, HUGH, , , Mailing Address 6372 MARBLE HEAD DR			Date of Receipt
	City FLOWERY BRANCH	State GA	Zip Code 30542-5342	Transaction ID : SA11A.16817
		C		Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED Receipt For: A Primary General Other (specify) ▼	RET	upation (for Individual) IRED Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00	CONTRIBUTION
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) MCMAHON, DAVID, , , Mailing Address 2801 CHATTERTON DRIVE	or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
	City SAN ANGELO FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	State TX	Zip Code 76904-6155	09 03 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16816 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 250.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: A Primary General Other (specify) ▼	ggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 300.00	
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) BALL, GEORGE, , , Mailing Address 105 NEW BRITAIN ROAD	or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Maining Address 105 NEW BRITAIN ROAD			09 04 2020
	City DOYLESTOWN	State PA	Zip Code 18901-2642	Transaction ID : SA11A.16798
		C		Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	Name of Employer (for Individual) BURPEE SEED		upation (for Individual) SIDENT	CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: A Primary General Other (specify) A	ggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 125000.00	
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		·····	126250.00
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	′)	•••••	

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 11 OF

			Detailed Summary Page		×	11a]11b	11c		12			
						13		14	15		16	17		
	y information copied from such Reports and S for commercial purposes, other than using the													
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
	Senate Leadership Fund													
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ini DUFF, DORIE, , ,	itial) or Full C	Drgai	nization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt						
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1810					09 04 2020								
	City	State		Zip Code		Trans	act	ion ID :	SA11A.1	679	93			
	SCOTTSDALE	AZ		85252-1810	_ /	Amoun	t of	Each R	eceipt th	is F	Period			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						-		1	5000.0	00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upat	tion (for Individual)		М	emc	tem						
	FARNHAM REALTY, INC.	со	RPC	RATE SECRETARY/TREASL	IF C	ONTRI	BU-	TION						
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Yea	ur-to-Date ▼										
	Primary General	00 0	-											
	Other (specify)		-9	15000.00										
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ini HASLAM, JAMES, A., , II	itial) or Full C	Drgai	nization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt						
	Mailing Address PO BOX 10146					M M		D D	/ Y	Y	Y	Y		
						09	Ľ	04	, .	20	020			
	City	State		Zip Code		Trans	acti	ion ID : :	SA11A.1	679	5			
	KNOXVILLE	TN		37939-0146					eceipt th					
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					-		10	0000.0	00			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) PILOT CORPORATION		tion (for Individual) DER AND CHAIRMAN	c	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION									
	Receipt For:	Aggregate												
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		,	100000.00										
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ini	itial) or Full C	Drgai	nization Name										
	ORNSTEIN, MATTHEW, , , Mailing Address 98 ORANGE STREET					Date of	_	eceipt	/ Y)20	Y		
	City	State		Zip Code		Trans	sact	ion ID :	SA11A.1	1679	99			
	NEPTUNE BEACH	FL		32266-6132		Amoun	t of	Each R	eceipt th	is F	Period			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		Amount of Each Receipt this Period							00			
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	0.0		ien (fer Individuel)	_	м	emo	o Item						
	THE ORNSTEIN-SCHULER COMPANIES	CEC	•	tion (for Individual)		ONTR								
	Receipt For:				_	•••••								
	Primary General	Aggregate	Yea	ur-to-Date ▼										
	Other (specify)		-	50000.00										
sı	JBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			······				, .		16	5000.0	0		
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)		····· •				-	-					

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 12 OF

		Use separate schedule(s)	(cheo	(check only one)						
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	×	11a 12		11b	11c	12	— 17	
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using										
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund	,									
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle A. SCHULER, FRANK, , ,	e Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	D	ate of	Re	eceipt				
Mailing Address 740 CONWAY GLEN DR	VE NW			м м 09	/	D 04		ү ү 2020	Y	
City ATLANTA	State GA	Zip Code 30327-3601					SA11A.1 Receipt th	16797 his Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С							50000.	00	
Name of Employer (for Individual) ORNSTEIN-SCHULER INVESTMENTS		upation (for Individual) ESIDENT AND CEO	cc	Me DNTRII		Item TION				
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 50000.00]							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle B. THIEL, PETER, , ,	e Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	D	ate of	Re	eceipt				
Mailing Address 1 LETTERMAN DRIVE BUILDING C, SUITE 400	Otata	Zin Oode		^M 09	/	D 04		y y 2020	Y	
City SAN FRANCISCO	State CA	Zip Code 94129-2402				-	SA11A.1	16800 his Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С							100000.	00	
Name of Employer (for Individual) THIEL CAPITAL, LLC		upation (for Individual) ESIDENT	cc	Me		ο Item ΓΙΟΝ				
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 100000.00]							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle C. VANDERSLOOT, FRANK, L.,		rganization Name	D	ate of	Re	eceipt				
Mailing Address P.O. BOX83405				^M 09	1	D 04		ү ү 2020	Y	
City IDAHO FALLS	State ID	Zip Code 83405-					: SA11A.	16796 nis Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					, .	7	500000.	00	
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) SIDENT	co	Me ONTRI		Item TION				
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 500000.00]							
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optiona)					, .	7	650000.0	00	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line num	ber only)					-	1.45			

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) _____

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 13 OF

		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)						
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	★ 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17						
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using the			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
Senate Leadership Fund									
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY			Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address 8700 WEST BRYN MAWR SUITE 1200S			09 04 2020						
City CHICAGO	State IL	Zip Code 60631-3512	Transaction ID : SA11A.16787 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		50000.00						
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 150000.00]						
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I B. AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUAL			Date of Dessist						
Mailing Address 8700 WEST BRYN MAWR SUITE 1200S			Date of Receipt						
City CHICAGO	State IL	Zip Code 60631-3512	Transaction ID : SA11A.16788						
FEC ID number of contributing	_	00031-3312	Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
federal political committee.	C		25000.00						
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V							
Other (specify) ▼		, 150000.00]						
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I GORMALLY, JOHN, , ,	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address 11 POWERS DRIVE			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 05 2020						
City WILBRAHAM	State MA	Zip Code 01095-2639	Transaction ID : SA11A.16821						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
Name of Employer (for Individual) BUSINESSWEST MAGAZINE		upation (for Individual) BLISHER	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00]						
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			80000.00						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numbe	r only)								

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 14 OF

			Use separate schedule(s)		(check only one)						
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page			11a 13	11b	11c	12	r	17	
	y information copied from such Reports and S for commercial purposes, other than using the						of soliciting	g contr	ibutic	ons	
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund										
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init MCMAHON, DAVID, , ,	tial) or Full O	Organization Name		Date of	Receipt					
	Mailing Address 2801 CHATTERTON DRIVE				м м 09	/ D		Ý 2020			
	City SAN ANGELO	State TX	Zip Code 76904-6155				: SA11A. Receipt th		iod		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				JF 1		:	50.00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) TIRED	c		emo Item BUTION					
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 300.00								
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Inite MESNA, DAVID, , ,	tial) or Full O	Organization Name		Date of	Receipt					
	Mailing Address 3704 CAMINO CODORNIZ				м м 09	/ D		y 2020]	
	City CALABASAS	State CA	Zip Code 91302-3043				: SA11A. ² Receipt th		iod		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			Amount				00.00)	
	Name of Employer (for Individual) KAISER PERMANENTE		upation (for Individual) THOPEDIC SURGEON	c		emo Item BUTION					
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 400.00								
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ini AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUA			N	Date of	Receipt					
	Mailing Address 8700 WEST BRYN MAWR SUITE 1200S City	State	Zip Code		09 09		5	2020]	
	CHICAGO	IL	60631-3512				: SA11A. Receipt th		iod		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			<u> </u>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, ,	250	00.00)	
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)	c		emo Item BUTION					
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 150000.00								
⊢	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) OTAL This Period (last page this line number			► ►		· · · ·		254	50.00		

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 15 OF

		Use separate schedule(s)	(check or	(check only one)						
		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a		11b	11c	12			
Any information copied from such Reports an or for commercial purposes, other than using										
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	and name and a	adross of any pointear committee		JIIII	500015	nom suci	· commute			
Senate Leadership Fund										
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY			Date	of Re	eceipt					
Mailing Address 8700 WEST BRYN MAWR SUITE 1200S			09	M /	05) / Y	y y 2020	Y		
City CHICAGO	State IL	Zip Code 60631-3512				SA11A.1 Receipt th				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				- y -		50000.0	00		
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	CONTR		o Item TION					
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 150000.00]							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle B. WOOD, ANTHONY, , ,	Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date	of Re	eceipt					
Mailing Address 161 PRIMROSE WAY			09	M /	06) / Y	y y 2020	Y		
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.16823							
PALO ALTO	CA	CA 94303-3047			Amount of Each Receipt this Period					
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		I L.		-		50000.0	00		
Name of Employer (for Individual) BRIGHTSIGN		upation (for Individual) AIRMAN	CONTR		o Item TION					
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 50000.00]							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle C. CHERA, HAIM, , ,	Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date	of Re	eceipt					
Mailing Address 18 E 62ND ST			M 09		07		2020	Ŷ		
City NEW YORK	State NY	Zip Code 10065-7221				SA11A.1 Receipt th				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C				y 1		3000.0	00		
		upation (for Individual) AL ESTATE INVESTMENTS	CONT		o Item TION					
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 3000.00]							
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)					,	. ,	103000.0	0		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	per only)					- T				

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 16 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	-	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)						
I LIVILLED RECEIPIO		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17						
			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund									
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid A. KIDWELL, STEVE, , ,	dle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address 4167 CASTLEMAN AV	ENUE		09 07 2020						
City SAINT LOUIS	State MO	Zip Code 63110-3601	Transaction ID : SA11A.16827 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		500.00						
Name of Employer (for Individual) AMEREN SERVICES		upation (for Individual) NAGEMENT	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 500.00]						
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid CHEVRON CORPORATION	dle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address PO BOX 6042	State	Zip Code	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 09 08 2020						
SAN RAMON	CA	94583-0742	Transaction ID : SA11A.16806 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.			325000.00						
		upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 2650000.00]						
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid ANDERSON, FREDRICK, , ,	dle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address 100 PERQUIMANS DR			09 / 09 / Y Y Y Y Y 09 2020						
City RALEIGH	State NC	Zip Code 27609-6938	Transaction ID : SA11A.16834 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		10000.00						
Name of Employer (for Individual) ANDERSON AUTOMOTIVE GROUP		upation (for Individual) CUTIVE	CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 20000.00]						
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (option	,		335500.00						

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 17 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	★ 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
or for commercial purposes, other than usin			e to solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Midd CREECY, ROGER, , , Mailing Address 3612 MOCKINGBIRD LA		rganization Name	Date of Receipt
City	State	Zip Code	09 09 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16833
OKLAHOMA CITY	ОК	73110-3820	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		250.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		ipation (for Individual) IRED	CONTRIBUTION
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00	1
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Midd B. DEBLOIS, GEORGEAN, , ,	le Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 4122 OLD GUN RD E			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 09 2020
City MIDLOTHIAN	State VA	Zip Code 23113-1342	Transaction ID : SA11A.16831 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		250.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) TRED	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00]
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Midd C. HURLEY, JOHN, K., ,	le Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 998 CHESTNUT STREE	T		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 09 09 2020
City SAN FRANCISCO	State CA	Zip Code 94109-1319	Transaction ID : SA11A.16808 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		100000.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST		ipation (for Individual) IAGING MEMBER	CONTRIBUTION
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 100000.00]
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional	al)		100500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line num	nber only)		

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 18 OF

	EIVIZED RECEIPIS			Detailed Summary Page	×	11a		11b		11c		12			
						13		14		15		16	17		
	y information copied from such Reports and Stat for commercial purposes, other than using the na														
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
\sum	Senate Leadership Fund														
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial MOTT, RICHARD, , ,) or Full O	rga	nization Name	Date of Receipt										
	Mailing Address 328 RILEYVILLE RD	1		1		^M 09	1	D)9	/ Y)20)	Y		
	City	State		Zip Code		Tran	sact	ion ID): (SA11A.1	683	2			
	EAST AMWELL TOWNSH	NJ		08551-1501	/	Amour	t of	Each	Re	eceipt thi	is P	eriod			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.							- 7 -			ł	1000.0	00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED					N ONTR		o Item TION	I						
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date 🔻											
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		-	2000.00											
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial POPOLO, JOSEPH, , , JR.) or Full O	rga	nization Name		Date c	of Re	eceipt							
	Mailing Address 9002 DOUGLAS AVENUE					^M 09	/	D	D)9	/ Y		20	Y		
	City	State		Zip Code		Trans	sact	ion ID): 5	SA11A.1	680	7			
	DALLAS	TX		75225-3009	/	Amour	t of	Each	Re	eceipt thi	is P	eriod			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C						- J -		- 41-	75	5000.0	00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual) CHARLES & POTOMAC CAPITAL	Occi CEC	•	tion (for Individual)	c	N ONTR		o Item TION	1						
		Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date 🔻											
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		,	75000.00											
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial BAUGHER, STEVE, , ,) or Full O	rga	nization Name		Date o	of Re	eceipt							
	Mailing Address 59 WALDEN RD	1		1		^M 09		a second	0	JL	20)20 [°]	Y		
	City	State		Zip Code		Tran	sact	ion ID):	SA11A.1	684	9			
	LEBANON	PA		17042-4141	/	Amour	t of	Each	Re	eceipt thi	is P	eriod			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						,		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1	1000.0	00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upat	tion (for Individual)		N	lemo	o Item	ı						
	SHANK DOOR CO.	SAL	ES/	MARKETING	C	ONTR	IBU	TION							
		Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date 🔻											
	Other (specify)		-	1000.00											
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			••••••	.						77	7000.0	0		
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)		·····	-			, ,							

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 19 OF

•••			Detailed Summary Page	×	11a 13		11b 14	11c	_	12 16		17					
	y information copied from such Reports and Si for commercial purposes, other than using the				or the		oose of	soliciting		ntribu	tions	/					
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		address of any political committee			anno	utions		I CC	mmmu	.						
	Senate Leadership Fund																
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init DISTLER, STEPHEN, , ,	ial) or Full C	Organization Name	[Date of	f Re	ceipt										
	Mailing Address 7089 UPPER YORK ROAD				м м 09	1	D 10		ү 2	020	Y						
	City NEW HOPE	State PA	Zip Code 18938-9518					SA11A.1 Receipt th									
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С								1000.	00]					
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) TIRED	c	M ONTRI		Item										
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00	1													
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init LARSON, THOMAS, , ,	ial) or Full C	Organization Name	(Date of	f Re	ceipt										
	Mailing Address 3832 97TH AVE N					09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 10 2020											
	City PINELLAS PARK	State FL	Zip Code 33782-4046					SA11A.1 Receipt th									
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				1		-	1000.0)0]						
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED	Occ AN	C	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION													
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00]													
<u> </u>	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init	ial) or Full C	Organization Name		Date of	f Re	ceipt										
	Mailing Address 1806 SABAL PALM CIRCLE				м м 09	/	10)20)	Y						
	City BOCA RATON	State FL	Zip Code 33432-7419					: SA11A.1 Receipt th			_						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					,	,		500.0)0]					
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) FIRED	c	M ONTR		ο Item ΓΙΟΝ										
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00														
\vdash	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)						, . , .			2500.0)0]					

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 20 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPT	e	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)							
	3	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17							
			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (II Senate Leadership										
Full Name of Individual (La A. MONSON, JON, , ,	st, First, Middle Initial) or Full C	Drganization Name	Date of Receipt							
Mailing Address 8715 ROS	EDALE ST NW		09 10 / Y Y Y Y 09 10 2020							
City GIG HARBOR	State WA	Zip Code 98335-6309	Transaction ID : SA11A.16847 Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contribu federal political committee.	ting		2800.00							
Name of Employer (for Ind RETIRED	,	cupation (for Individual) TIRED	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
Receipt For: Primary Gen Other (specify) ▼	neral Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 2800.00]							
Full Name of Individual (La B. WILLIAMS, GRANT, Mailing Address 100 N. LIN City		Zip Code	Date of Receipt							
ST. LOUIS	MO	63132-	Transaction ID : SA11A.16809 Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contribution federal political committee.	ting		10000.00							
Name of Employer (for Ind RETIRED		cupation (for Individual) TIRED	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
Receipt For: Primary Gen Other (specify) ▼	neral Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 25000.00]							
Full Name of Individual (La C. KVAM, DAVID, , ,	st, First, Middle Initial) or Full C	Drganization Name	Date of Receipt							
Mailing Address 11 COLO			09 / 11 / Y Y Y Y Y 2020							
City WEST HARTFORD	State CT	Zip Code 06117-2215	Transaction ID : SA11A.16860 Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contribu federal political committee.	ting		250.00							
Name of Employer (for Ind SELF-EMPLOYED	,	cupation (for Individual) UROSURGEON	CONTRIBUTION							
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) 50]							
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This	Page (optional)		13050.00							
TOTAL This Period (last pag	e this line number only)									

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 21 OF

			Detailed Overage Parts	X	11a		11b	11c		12						
			Detailed Summary Page		13	-	14	15	-	16	17					
	y information copied from such Reports and St for commercial purposes, other than using the				for the		pose of	f solicitin		ntribut	ions					
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-									
\rangle	Senate Leadership Fund															
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi LALLY, JASVINDER, , ,	al) or Full C	organization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt									
	Mailing Address 6043 LOUISE COVE DR				^M 09	/	D 11			020	Y					
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	act	ion ID :	SA11A.	1686	62						
	WINDERMERE	FL	34786-8930		Amount	t of	Each F	Receipt t	his F	Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					-	1 92		1000.0	00					
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SUN STATE FORD		upation (for Individual) ESTOR	c			o Item TION									
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V													
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		1000.00]												
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi RYAN, PATRICK, G., , SR.	al) or Full C	organization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt									
	Mailing Address 150 NORTH MICHIGAN AVEN SUITE 2100	ENUE				09 / Y Y Y Y 2020										
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	acti	ion ID :	SA11A.	1681	2						
	CHICAGO	IL	60601-7559	/	Amount	t of	Each F	Receipt t	his F	Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	-					-		100	0000.0	00					
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RYAN SPECIALTY GROUP	Occ CH	c	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION												
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V													
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		, 100000.00]												
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi RYAN, SHIRLEY, , ,	al) or Full C	Organization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt									
	Mailing Address 150 NORTH MICHIGAN AVEN SUITE 2100				^M 09	1	D 11)20 [°]	Y					
	City CHICAGO	State IL	Zip Code 60601-7559					: SA11A.								
			60601-7559		Amount	t of	Each F	Receipt t	his F	Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				_	y		100	0000.0	00					
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED	Occupation (for Individual) RETIRED			M ONTRI		o Item TION									
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V													
	Primary General Other (specify)		100000.00]												
	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)					-	, ,		200	1000.0	00					

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 22 OF

Mailing Address 2965 COLONNADE DRIVE SUITE 300 Image: Color of the state	11c	(check only one)							
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name A. TAUBMAN, NICHOLAS, F., , Mailing Address 2965 COLONNADE DRIVE Date of Receipt SUITE 300 City City State VA Zip Code A. Transaction ID ROANOKE VA FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. C Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) RETIRED Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) ▼ Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Date of Receipt B. KOCH INDUSTRIES, INC Date of Receipt	15	12	17						
Senate Leadership Fund Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name A. TAUBMAN, NICHOLAS, F., , Mailing Address 2965 COLONNADE DRIVE Date of Receipt SUITE 300 State Zip Code City State Zip Code ROANOKE VA 24018-3541 FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Occupation (for Individual) Amount of Each RETIRED RETIRED Memo Item Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Memo Item Other (specify) ▼ Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Iso000.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Date of Receipt B. KOCH INDUSTRIES, INC Date of Receipt	of soliciting	g contribut	ions						
A. TAUBMAN, NICHOLAS, F., , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 2965 COLONNADE DRIVE SUITE 300 City State Zip Code ROANOKE VA 24018-3541 FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. C Amount of Each Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Memo Item CONTRIBUTION RETIRED Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Memo Item CONTRIBUTION Primary General 150000.00 Date of Receipt Other (specify) ▼ Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Date of Receipt B. KOCH INDUSTRIES, INC Date of Receipt									
SUITE 300 09 1 City State Zip Code ROANOKE VA 24018-3541 FEC ID number of contributing C Amount of Each FEC ID number of contributing C Memo Item rederal political committee. Occupation (for Individual) Memo Item RETIRED RETIRED Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Memo Item Primary General 150000.00 Other (specify) ▼ Date of Receipt Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Date of Receipt Date of Receipt									
ROANOKE VA 24018-3541 Amount of Each FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. C Amount of Each Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Memo Item RETIRED RETIRED Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ ONTRIBUTION Primary General 150000.00 Date of Receipt Other (specify) ▼ Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Date of Receipt		ү ү 2020	Y						
federal political committee. Image: Committee.									
RETIRED RETIRED CONTRIBUTION Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ CONTRIBUTION Other (specify) ▼ 150000.00 150000.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Date of Receipt B. KOCH INDUSTRIES, INC Date of Receipt		100000.0	00						
Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 150000.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Date of Receipt B. KOCH INDUSTRIES, INC Date of Receipt									
B. KOCH INDUSTRIES, INC Date of Receipt									
Mailing Address 4111 F 37TH STREET N									
City Stote Zip Code		2020	Y						
	Transaction ID : SA11A.16838 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	500000.00								
Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Memo Item CONTRIBUTION									
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 750000.00									
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name C. CARPENTER, MICHAEL, , ,									
	D / Y 2	y y 2020	Y						
City State Zip Code Transaction ID MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1497 Amount of Each									
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.		10000.0	00						
Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Memo Item RETIRED RETIRED CONTRIBUTION									
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) 10000.00									
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			-						

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 23 OF

	-	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)						
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17						
			13 14 15 16 17 erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.						
	the name and a	uuress of any political committe							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund									
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle A. NOEL, RICHARD, , ,	Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address 4316 CRESCENT DR			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 12 2020						
City FLOWER MOUND	State TX	Zip Code 75028-2955	Transaction ID : SA11A.16871 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1000.00						
Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) FIRED	CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00	1						
		<i>j j</i>	-						
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle PASH , JEFFREY, , ,		rganization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address 941 PARK AVENUE, APT			09 12 2020						
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.16872						
NEW YORK	NY	10028-0318	Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		2800.00						
Name of Employer (for Individual) NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE		upation (for Individual) VYER	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼							
Primary General Other (specify) ▼		2800.00]						
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle C. BARIN, MAHYAR, , ,	Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address 5366 COLLINGWOOD CI			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020						
City CALABASAS	State CA	Zip Code 91302-3137	Transaction ID : SA11A.16874 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		2800.00						
Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) SINEER	CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 2800.00]						
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional))		6600.00						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line num	per only)								

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 24 OF

	EMIZED RECEIPTS	✗ 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17											
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	rson for the purpose of soliciting contributions											
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund												
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) DARROLL, TRACEY, , , Mailing Address 300 SE 5TH AVE, APT 4100	Date of Receipt 09 13 2020											
		State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.16875 Amount of Each Receipt this Period									
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	ů l											
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	CONTRIBUTION											
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name ASNESS, CLIFF, , , Mailing Address 750 3RD AVENUE													
	FLOOR 11 City	09 14 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16841											
	NEW YORK FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period										
	Name of Employer (for Individual) AQR CAPITAL MANAGEMENT		upation (for Individual) JNDING AND MANAGING PRINC	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION									
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 100000.00										
С.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) BERGMAN, JAY, , ,) or Full Or	rganization Name	Date of Receipt									
	Mailing Address PETCO PETROLEUM CORPOR 108 E. OGDEN AVE.	ATION		M M / D D / Y									
	City HINSDALE	State IL	Zip Code 60521-3572	Transaction ID : SA11A.16855									
HINSDALE IL 60521-3572 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. C 100000.0													
	Name of Employer (for Individual) PETCO PETROLEUM CORPORATION Receipt For:	CONTRIBUTION											
	Primary General Other (specify)		Year-to-Date ▼ 100000.00										
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			200500.00									
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number onl	y)	•										

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 25 OF

	Detailed Summary Page					11a]11b	11c		12							
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by a						13 or tho	<u> </u>	14	15		16 ntribut	17						
	for commercial purposes, other than using the																	
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)																	
	Senate Leadership Fund																	
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init	tial) or Full C	Orgar	ization Name	[Date of Receipt												
	Mailing Address 2926 LAUREL PARK HWY					09 14 2020												
	City	State		Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.16876													
	HENDERSONVILLE	NC		28739-8980	/	Amount	of	Each F	Receipt th	nis F	Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						-yr- 1	-		2550.0	00						
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		cupati ETIRE	on (for Individual) D	c			o Item TION										
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Yea	r-to-Date ▼														
	Primary General	00 0																
	Other (specify) V		-	2800.00														
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ini LOFTIN, HUNT, , ,	tial) or Full C	Orgar	ization Name		Date of	Re	eceipt										
	Mailing Address 1338 BUTTERMILK LANE																	
								09 14 2020										
	City	State VA		Zip Code 20190-3904		Transaction ID : SA11A.16886												
	RESTON	-	Amount of Each Receipt this Period															
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.							250.00											
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		cupat NGINE	ion (for Individual) EER	C	CONTRIBUTION												
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Yea	r-to-Date ▼														
	Other (specify) ▼		,	250.00														
<u> </u>	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ini MACK, EARLE, , ,	tial) or Full C	Orgar	ization Name		Date of	Re	eceipt										
	Mailing Address ONE BRIDGE PLAZA SUITE 260					09	1	D 14)20 [°]	Y						
	City	State		Zip Code		Trans	act	ion ID :	SA11A.	1684	12							
	FORT LEE	NJ		07024-7573	A	Amount	of	Each F	Receipt th	nis F	Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						,	9	1	0000.0	00						
Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual)							Memo Item											
	THE MACK COMPANY	C	ONTRI	BU	TION													
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Yea	r-to-Date 🔻														
	Other (specify)		-	10000.00														
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)									1:	2800.0	00						
⊢	OTAL This Period (last page this line number			•					,									

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 26 OF

				Use separate schedule(s)	(C	(check only one)							
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS				for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		X 11a 13		11b 14	11c		12 16	17	
Ar or	ny information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the	atements maname and a	ay n addre	not be sold or used by any per- ess of any political committee	ersor	n for the	e pui ontril	rpose of	soliciting	g con	tributio	ons	
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
	Senate Leadership Fund												
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi MALONEY-BENEDIX, COLLEEN, , ,	al) or Full C	Drgai	nization Name		Date	of R	eceipt					
	Mailing Address 5 FAN PIER BLVD.	-1		1		09	M	D 14) / Y	202	20		
	City BOSTON	State MA		Zip Code 02210-2188	_				SA11A.				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				Ē		-y 1			250.00)	
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upat	tion (for Individual)		Ν	Nem	o Item					
	PUDDLE DUCK DAY CARE	DIR	RECT	FOR		CONTR	ribu	TION					
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date 🔻									
	Primary General			050.00	L.								
	Other (specify) v		-J-	250.00									
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi PUGLISI, MICHAEL, A., ,	al) or Full C	Orgai	nization Name		Date	of R	eceipt					
	Mailing Address 65 LARCHMONT AVENUE					09	M	D D D 14) / Y	202	20		
	City	State NY		Zip Code		Tran	sact	tion ID :	SA11A.	16856	i		
	LARCHMONT	10538-3722		Amou	nt of	Each R	Receipt th	nis Pe	eriod				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			150)	
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upa TIRE	tion (for Individual) ED		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date 🔻									
	Other (specify) ▼		Ļ.	150000.00									
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi GENIE ENERGY INTERNATIONA					Date	of R	eceipt					
	Mailing Address 520 BROAD STREET			1		^M 09		14 D		202	20		
	City	State NJ		Zip Code					SA11A.				
	NEWARK	INJ		07102-3121	_	Amou	nt of	Each F	Receipt th	nis Pe	eriod		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				Ē		,		25	000.00)	
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upat	tion (for Individual)		N CONTR		o Item ITION					
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date 🔻									
	Other (specify)		-1	25000.00									
⊢	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)				• -		-	,		175	250.00		

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 27 OF

		Use separate schedule(s)	(check	(check only one)									
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 1	- F	11b			<u> </u>					
Any information copied from such Reports ar or for commercial purposes, other than using				the p									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		duress of any pointear committee		CON	ibutioi								
Senate Leadership Fund													
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle FOX, SAUL, A., ,	rganization Name	Dat	e of l	Receip	t								
Mailing Address 2105 WOODSIDE RD., St	JITE D			09 15 / Y Y Y Y 2020									
City WOODSIDE	State CA	Zip Code 94062-1153				D:SA11/ h Receipt	A.16858 this Period	k					
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				Ţ		977600	.00					
Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) ND MANAGER	CON	L .	no Iter UTION								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1987600.00	1										
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle B. HILDEBRAND, JEFFREY, , ,	e Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Dat	e of I	Receip	t							
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1308			М	09	/ D	D / 15	Y Y Y 2020	Y					
City	State TX	Zip Code				D : SA114							
HOUSTON FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	77251-1308	Am	Amount of Each Receipt this Period										
Name of Employer (for Individual) HILCORP ENERGY COMPANY		upation (for Individual) ESIDENT & CEO	CON	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION									
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 250000.00]										
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle C. PONCETTA, GREG, , ,	e Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Dat	e of l	Receip	t							
Mailing Address 935 LOUISE AVE				09 ^M		15 [/]	Y Y Y 2020	Y					
City SAN JOSE	State CA	Zip Code 95125-3362				D : SA11 h Receipt	A.16888 this Period	ł					
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				y	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	250	.00					
Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) AL ESTATE	CON		no Iter UTION								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)													
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)				1		1227850	.00					
TOTAL This Period (last page this line num	ber only)				-								

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 28 OF

	IIZED RECEIPTS		Detailed Summary Pa		X	(1'	1a] 11k	5 Г	11	c [12			
				5-		1:	3		14		15	;		16	1		
or for	formation copied from such Reports and St commercial purposes, other than using the	ay not be sold or used by ddress of any political co	y any personmittee t	son to so	for olicit	the t cor	pur ntrib	pose outio	e of Ins f	solici rom s	iting such	con cor	ntribu nmitt	tions ee.			
\	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)																
Se	enate Leadership Fund																
	l Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi TERN, ELIZABETH, , ,	al) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of Receipt												
	iling Address 20 DORIS DRIVE				09 15 2020												
City		State	Zip Code		Transaction ID : SA11A.16863												
SC	CARSDALE	NY	10583-2712		_	Am	ount	t of	Eac	h R	leceip	ot this	s Pe	eriod			
	C ID number of contributing eral political committee.	С							-	_			50	000.	00		
	me of Employer (for Individual) LF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) LT DEALER						o Ite TIOI								
Ree	ceipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼		1												
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 50000.00																
			, ,														
	I Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi IND, MICHAEL, , ,	al) or Full O	rganization Name			Dat	te of	Re	eceip	ot							
Ma	Mailing Address 3516 E BROAD ST							M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y Y 09 15 2020									
City	/	State	Zip Code		Transaction ID : SA11A.16887												
RIC	CHMOND	VA	23223-8004		Amount of Each Receipt this Period												
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.							10000.00									
Na OR	me of Employer (for Individual) THOVIRGINIA		upation (for Individual) RGEON		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION												
Ree	ceipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V		1												
	Primary General Other (specify) v		, 10000	.00													
	I Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi NTREPRENEURIAL PROPERTI					Dat	te of	Re	eceip	ot							
	iling Address 4100 NEWPORT PLACE SUITE 400						09 ^M	1	D	15	1	Y	202	20 [°]	Y		
City		State	Zip Code			Т	rans	act	ion	ID :	SA11	IA.10	686	4			
NE	EWPORT BEACH	CA	92660-2450		4	Am	ount	t of	Eac	h R	leceip	ot this	s Pe	eriod			
	C ID number of contributing eral political committee.	С					_		9		_	9	250	000.	00		
Nai	me of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)						Memo Item CONTRIBUTION									
Ree	ceipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V		1												
	Primary General	33 - 3		_													
	Other (specify)		250000.	.00													
SUB	FOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			····· >					,			,	310	000.(00		
тотя	AL This Period (last page this line number o	only)		····· ►					-								

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 29 OF

TIEWIZED RECEIPTS for each category of the Detailed Summary Page] 11b		11c	12									
Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the																		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund	o namo anu a		, 10 301					Jin Guol	· commit									
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In A. RAFAEL HOLDINGS	itial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	Re	ecein	ot											
Mailing Address 520 BROAD STREET				09 15 2020														
City	Transaction ID : SA11A.16883																	
NEWARK	NJ	07102-3121	A	Amount of Each Receipt this Period														
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			_		-		-	0.	01								
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	upation (for Individual)	C	M ONTRI		o Itei TION												
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼																
Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 25000.01																		
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In B. BERG, DEBORAH, , ,	itial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	Re	eceip	ot											
Mailing Address 4028 CALLE ISABELLA				09 16 2020														
City SAN CLEMENTE	EMENTE CA Zip Code									Transaction ID : SA11A.16895 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			_		-			1000.	_								
Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) TIRED		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION														
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00																
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In C. DEMADY, DAMON, , ,	itial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	Re	eceip	ot											
Mailing Address 61 BLODGETT AVE				^M 09	1	D	л 16	/ Y	y y 2020	Y								
City	State	Zip Code						A11A.1										
SWAMPSCOTT	MA	01907-1605	A	mount	t of	Eac	h Re	ceipt th	is Period									
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			1000.00														
Name of Employer (for Individual) RUBIUS THERAPEUTICS	C	Memo Item																
Receipt For:																		
Primary General Other (specify)		1000.00																
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			. [2000.	01								
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number		· ·				,		7										

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 30 OF

••			Detailed Summary Page	×	11a 13		11b 14	11c		12 16	17	7		
	ny information copied from such Reports and St for commercial purposes, other than using the				or the		pose of	soliciting		ntribut	tions	<u> </u>		
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund													
A.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi DONNELLY, LAURENCE, , , Mailing Address 155 CORONA AVENUE	al) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt										
	City	State	Zip Code		09		16		1	020 93				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	NY C	10803-2008		Amoun	t of	Each F	Receipt th		Period 2800.(00	1		
	Name of Employer (for Individual) HCC INSURANCE		upation (for Individual) ECUTIVE	c	M ONTR		ltem TION							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 2800.00											
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi ESSES, EDDIE, , , Mailing Address 2016 EAST 3RD STREET		Date o	f Re	eceipt	D / Y	Y	Ŷ	Y					
	City BROOKLYN	State NY	Zip Code 11223-2951		09 16 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16894 Amount of Each Receipt this Period									
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.						_	1000.(00]				
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SEQUENTIAL BRANDS GROUP		upation (for Individual) IOLESALE	C	CONTRIBUTION									
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ , 1000.00	1										
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi KEARNEY, JAMES, E., , Mailing Address P.O. BOX 11750	al) or Full C	Organization Name		Date o	_								
	City	State	Zip Code	_	09 Trans		16 ion ID :		20	020 91	Ŷ			
	MARINA DEL REY	CA	90295-7750					Receipt th						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			500.00 Memo Item CONTRIBUTION									
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED Receipt For:	RET	upation (for Individual) FIRED	c										
	Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 500.00											
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)					-	,	. y	-	4300.0)0]		
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number of	only)	••••••				-		_		_	L		

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 31 OF

290

	EMIZED RECEIPTS			or each category of the Detailed Summary Page		11a		1 ⁻	1b 4		11c 15		2	17
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the n													ions
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund													
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia LIBONATI, MICHAEL, , ,	l) or Full O		Date of Receipt										
	Mailing Address 122 5TH AVE.	State		09 16 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16889										
	SARATOGA SPRINGS	NY		Zip Code 12866-3704		_ Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			1000.00									
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED	Occi RE1		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION										
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00												
B.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia MACALUSO, RICHARD, , ,	l) or Full O	rgar	nization Name		Date	of R	lece	eipt					
	Mailing Address 5367 LOS ALTOS LANE						09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2020							
	City YORBA LINDA	State CA		Zip Code 92886-4904						-	11A.1 eipt th			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						-		_	-9	2	250.0	0
	Name of Employer (for Individual) ORANGE COAST TITLE COMPANY	Occupation (for Individual) EXECUTIVE					Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date ▼ 250.00										
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia TULL, THOMAS, , ,	l) or Full O	rgar	nization Name		Date	of R	lece	ipt					
	Mailing Address 445 WOODLAND ROAD					^M 09	M	/	D 16		/ Y	202	20	Y
	City SEWICKLEY	State PA		Zip Code 15143-1000							A11A.1			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				Amount of Each Receipt this Period								00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) LEGENDARY PICTURES	Occi		ion (for Individual)		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION								
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date ▼ 1000000.00										
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			•				,		_	9	7512	250.0	0
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ıly)		•	-			7		_	7		-	

SCHEDULE A	(FEC	Form 3	3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS	;	

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 32 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS			Use separate schedule(s)			(check only one)						
			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page				a 🗌	11b 14		11c 15	12 16	17
Ar or	ny information copied from such Reports and St for commercial purposes, other than using the	atements ma name and a	ay r addr	not be sold or used by any peess of any political committee	ersor e to :	n for th	ne pu contr	irpose ibutions	of so s fron	liciting	contribu commit	tions ee.
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
	Senate Leadership Fund											
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi KOVNER, BRUCE, , ,	al) or Full C	Drga	nization Name		Date	of F	leceipt				
	Mailing Address 731 ALEXANDER RD BUILDING 2			I		09 17 Y Y Y Y 2020						
	City PRINCETON	State NJ		Zip Code 08540-6345						11A.16	5879 8 Period	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			100000.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual) CAXTON ALTERNATIVE MANAGEMENT LP	Occupation (for Individual) CHAIRMAN						no Item JTION	1			
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date 🔻								
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		-	350000.00								
— B	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi MARCUS, BERNARD, , ,	al) or Full C	Drga	nization Name		Date	of F	leceipt				
υ.	Mailing Address 1266 WEST PACES FERRY ROAD SUITE 615						9 [™]	/ D	D 7	/ Y	ү 2020	Y
	City	State GA		Zip Code	-					11A.16		
	ATLANTA	GA	_	30327-2306	_	Amo	unt c	f Each	Rece	eipt this	Period	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			750000.00							00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) THE MARCUS FOUNDATION	Occupation (for Individual) CHAIRMAN			Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼										
	Other (specify) ▼		,	2750000.00								
С.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi MAROHN, MIKE, , ,	al) or Full C	Drga	nization Name		Date	of F	leceipt				
	Mailing Address 921 SURREY TRACE SE					M 0			D 7	/ Y	2020	Y
	City TUMWATER	State WA		Zip Code 98501-8623	_					11A.16	5917 Period	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				Ē		9		9	500.	00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) MORGAN STANLEY		•	tion (for Individual) CIAL ADVISOR		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date ▼ 500.00								
⊢	OTAL This Period (last page this line number c				• -		-	,		,	850500.	00

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 33 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS			Use separate schedule(s)	(cl	(check only one)							
			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		X 11a 13	11b	11c	12 16	Γ	17		
Ar or	ny information copied from such Reports and Si for commercial purposes, other than using the	atements ma name and a	y not be sold or used by any p ddress of any political committee	erson e to s	for the solicit co	purpose ontributions	f soliciting from suc	g contrib h comm	oution	าร		
\square	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
	Senate Leadership Fund											
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init GEO ACQUISTION II	ial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	Receipt						
	Mailing Address 4955 TECHNOLOGY WAY				09 / 17 / Y Y Y 2020							
	City BOCA RATON	State FL	Zip Code 33431-3367			action ID			d			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			100000.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)			emo Item BUTION						
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 300000.00]								
– R	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init CURRY, BERNARD, , ,	ial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	Receipt						
υ.	Mailing Address 727 CENTRAL PARK AVENU		09	/ D		2020	Y	1				
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	action ID	: SA11A.	16948				
	SCARSDALE	NY	10583-2511		Amoun	t of Each	Receipt th	nis Perio	d			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			5000.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual) CURRY AUTOMOTIVE		upation (for Individual) NER AND CEO		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00]								
<u>с</u> .	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init EGBERT, STEVE, , ,	ial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	Receipt						
	Mailing Address 12086 258TH STREET				M M 09	/ D 18		ү ү 2020	Y]		
	City LAWRENCE	State KS	Zip Code 66044-7337			action ID			d			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			Ē	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		500	0.00			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) IRED		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 500.00]								
┢	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			▶ _ ▶		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· ·	105500	0.00			

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 34 OF

			Detailed Summary Page		_		11b	' -	11c	12	47	
An	y information copied from such Reports and St	atements m	l ay not be sold or used by any r	erson	13 for the		14 Irpose	e of	15 soliciting	16 contribu	utions	
	for commercial purposes, other than using the											
$\left \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
Ź	Senate Leadership Fund											
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi NAU, JOHN, L., , III		Date	of R	Receip	ot						
	Mailing Address 2229 SAN FELIPE			\neg								
	SUITE 1250				09 18 2020							
	City HOUSTON	State TX	Zip Code 77019-5644		Trar	nsac	tion I	D :	SA11A.1	6907		
			77019-5644		Amou	nt o	of Eac	h R	eceipt th	is Perio	t	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			50000.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)			Merr	no Iter	m				
	SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS, LP	CH	AIRMAN	(CONTI	RIBL	JTION	1				
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V									
	Other (specify) ▼		250000.00									
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi PAULSON, JOHN, , ,	al) or Full C	Organization Name		Data	of D	Receip	.+				
D.	Mailing Address 1133 6TH AVENUE									vv	V	
	FLOOR 33				^M 09			18	/ 1	2020		
	City	State	Zip Code		Trar	isac	tion I	D : 3	SA11A.1	6901		
	NEW YORK	NY	10036-6710		Amount of Each Receipt this Period						t k	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	s a l								500000	.00	
	Name of Employer (for Individual) PAULSON & CO.		upation (for Individual) ESIDENT	c	CONTRIBUTION							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼									
	Primary General	_	500000.00	11								
	Other (specify)		, 50000.00									
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi PETERFFY, THOMAS, , ,	al) or Full C	Organization Name		Date	of R	Receip	ot				
	Mailing Address 1255 S OCEAN BLVD				^M 09		/ D	18	/ Y	y y 2020	Y	
	City	State	Zip Code		Trai	nsac	ction I	ID :	SA11A.	16910		
	PALM BEACH	FL	33480-5008	_	Amou	nt o	f Eac	h R	eceipt th	is Perio	t	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					9		, ,	5000000	.00	
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	_		Mem	no Itei	m				
	INTERACTIVE BROKERS GROUP	CHA	AIRMAN	0	CONT	RIBL	JTION	١				
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻									
	Other (specify)]									
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			•			y		- y	5550000	.00	
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number o	only)		-			-				-	

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

a schodulo(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 35 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one)			
			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund						
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mide REES-JONES, TREVOR, D., , Mailing Address 8111 WESTCHESTER	-	Organization Name	Date of Receipt			
SUITE 900	State	Zip Code	09 18 2020			
DALLAS	TX	75225-6146	Transaction ID : SA11A.16906			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item			
CHIEF OIL & GAS, LLC	OW	NER & CEO	CONTRIBUTION			
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 750000.00	1			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mide	dle Initial) or Full C	Organization Name				
B. RUHL, ALEXIS, , ,	Date of Receipt					
Mailing Address 7347 N. PERSHING AV						
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.16903			
STOCKTON	CA	95207-1720	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	50000.00					
Name of Employer (for Individual) HOMEMAKER		upation (for Individual) MEMAKER	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION			
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼				
Other (specify) ▼		50000.00]			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mide SPANOS, DEAN, , ,	dle Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt			
Mailing Address 3333 SUSAN STREET			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 18 2020			
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.16902			
COSTA MESA	CA	92626-1632	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		50000.00			
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item			
CHARGERS FOOTBALL COMPANY	СНА	AIRMAN AND CEO	CONTRIBUTION			
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻				
Other (specify)		50000.00]			
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (option	nal)		350000.00			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line nu	mber only)					

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

to schodulo(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 36 OF

IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one)
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
$\left\langle \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia SPANOS BERBERIAN, DEA, , , Mailing Address 10100 TRINITY PARKWAY	al) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	FLOOR 5	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.16908
	STOCKTON	CA	95219-7242	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		25000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item
	A.G. SPANOS COMPANIES	OWN	IER	CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 25000.00	
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia SPANOS, MICHAEL, , ,	al) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 10100 TRINITY PARKWAY FLOOR 5	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020		
	City STOCKTON	State CA	Zip Code 95219-7242	Transaction ID : SA11A.16904
			95219-7242	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	50000.00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual) A.G. SPANOS COMPANIES	Occi OWI	pation (for Individual) NER	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 50000.00	
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 3854 AMERICAN WAY SUITE A	-		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 18 2020
	City BATON ROUGE	State LA	Zip Code 70816-4897	Transaction ID : SA11A.16897
			/ 0010-403/	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		25000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For:	Aggregate `	Year-to-Date ▼	
	Other (specify)		25000.00	
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		••••••	100000.00
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number o	nly)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DECEIDTS

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 37 OF

				for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	×	11a 13] 11 14	H	_	11c 15	12 16	17				
or f	information copied from such Reports and State or commercial purposes, other than using the na									sol	iciting		itions				
\	VAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund																
A	ASCEND CAPITAL GROUP INTERNATIO) or Full O NAL, LLC	rgai C	nization Name	C	Date of Receipt											
_	Aailing Address 980 SYLVAN AVENUE	State Zip Code						09 18 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16909									
_	ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS	NJ		07632-3301	A	mount	t of	Ea	ch R	lece	eipt this	s Period					
	EC ID number of contributing ederal political committee.	С	10000.00														
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)					emo IBU1										
F	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate															
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) PROCTOR, HALEY, , ,	nization Name		ate of	f Re	ecei	pt										
_	Aailing Address 14734 SOUTH URBANA AVE	1	M M / D D / Y														
	City BIXBY	State OK		Zip Code 74008-4069		Transaction ID : SA11A.16986 Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
	EC ID number of contributing ederal political committee.	C					2800.00										
	Name of Employer (for Individual) COOPER AND KIRK, PLLC	Occupation (for Individual) ATTORNEY					Memo Item CONTRIBUTION										
F	Receipt For: Aggreen Primary General Other (specify) ▼			Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 2800.00													
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) WINDELS, CATHERINE, , ,) or Full O	rgai	nization Name		ate of	f Re	ecei	pt								
_	Nailing Address 187 GARTH ROAD	1				^M 09	/	Ľ	19		/ Y	y y 2020	Y				
	City SCARSDALE	State NY		Zip Code 10583-3973	A						ipt thi	6984 s Perioc					
	EC ID number of contributing ederal political committee.			ļļ	500.00												
F	RETIRED			Occupation (for Individual) RETIRED				Memo Item CONTRIBUTION									
ŀ	Receipt For:																
	Other (specify)																
su	BTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			•	[,	-	-	,	13300.	00				
то	TAL This Period (last page this line number onl	y)		•				_			-						

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 38 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)							
		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	✗ 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17							
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund										
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle A. FISHER, AMBROSE, , ,	Date of Receipt									
Mailing Address 200 19TH ST			09 20 2020							
City MANHATTAN BEACH	State CA	Zip Code 90266-4511	Transaction ID : SA11A.16997 Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		10000.00							
Name of Employer (for Individual) OAKTREE		upation (for Individual) AL ESTATE	CONTRIBUTION							
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 10000.00]							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle GAFFNEY, MICHAEL, , ,	Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt							
Mailing Address 29 SOUTH DR	State	7. 0.1	09 / 20 / Y Y Y Y							
City Sta MANHASSET N		Zip Code 11030-1436	Transaction ID : SA11A.16999 Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		500.00							
		upation (for Individual) TIRED	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 500.00]							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle C. HOLLAND, LAWIS STAN, , ,	Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt							
Mailing Address 2421 INDIAN HILL RD	1		09 20 / Y Y Y Y 2020							
City VIRGINIA BEACH	State VA	Zip Code 23455-1513	Transaction ID : SA11A.16991 Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1000.00							
Name of Employer (for Individual) ABMG		upation (for Individual) CUTIVE	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 4000.00]							
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).			11500.00							
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	er only)									

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 39 OF

	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	>	' 11a		11b	11c	12							
_			, ,		13		14	15	16	17						
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the															
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)															
	Senate Leadership Fund															
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia JINKS, ALBERT, , ,	al) or Full O	organization Name		Date of Receipt											
	Mailing Address 325 W PAXINOSA RD				09 / 20 / 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16992											
	City	State PA	Zip Code													
	EASTON	PA	18040-1321		Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			5000.00											
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) FIRED				Item ION									
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼					-											
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		5000.00													
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia MEI, CHUNHUI, , ,		Date o	f Red	ceipt											
	Mailing Address 17039 NEW ROCHELLE WAY						09 20 / Y Y Y Y 2020									
	City	State	Zip Code		Transaction ID : SA11A.16990											
	SAN DIEGO	CA	92127-2873		Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		<u> </u>		,	-	100.	00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual) INTEL	Occ	0	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION												
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V													
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼															
<u>с</u> .	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia OVERBECK, WILLIAM, , ,	al) or Full O	Organization Name		Date o	f Red	ceipt									
	Mailing Address 507 RIDGEVIEW DR				09 / D / Y Y Y Y 20 2020											
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	sacti	on ID :	SA11A.	16995							
	MURPHY	TX	75094-3226		Amoun	t of I	Each F	Receipt th	nis Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			100.00											
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)		M	lemo	Item									
	RETIRED	RET	TIRED	0	CONTR	IBUT	ION									
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V													
	Primary General Other (specify)															
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			•			,	.,	5200.	00						
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number o	nly)		►	L		,									

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 40 OF

	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	✗ 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17							
or	y information copied from such Reports and Stat for commercial purposes, other than using the n			rson for the purpose of soliciting contributions							
$\left. \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund										
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia RUBIN, JORDAN, , , Mailing Address 14 JAY ST, 3RD FL	l) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt							
	City	State	Zip Code	09 20 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16998							
	NEW YORK	NY	10013-2849	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1000.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) /ESTOR	CONTRIBUTION							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼]									
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ALPERT, NEIL, , ,	Organization Name	Date of Receipt								
	Mailing Address 700 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE NV	V, UNIT 120		Mom / D / Y							
	City WASHINGTON	State DC	Zip Code 20037-2407								
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		250.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual) POTOMAC MANAGEMENT		cupation (for Individual) NAGING DIRECTOR	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00	_							
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia CHAE, MICHAEL, S., ,	l) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt							
	Mailing Address 345 PARK AVENUE			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020							
	City NEW YORK	State NY	Zip Code 10154-0004	Transaction ID : SA11A.16914 Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		50000.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual) BLACKSTONE	Occ CFC	upation (for Individual) D	CONTRIBUTION							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 50000.00								
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			51250.00							
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)		· · · · · · · · · · ·							

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

sonarato schodulo(s) 1100

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 41 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(cneck only one)						
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using th	Statements mane and a	ay not be sold or used by any paddress of any political committee	erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund									
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Iı A. FISHER, KENNETH, L., ,	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address 5700 NW FISHER CREEK F SUITE 100			09 21 2020						
City CAMAS	State WA	Zip Code 98607-9534	Transaction ID : SA11A.16916						
		90007-9004	Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		9775.00						
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item						
FISHER INVESTMENTS	EXI	ECUTIVE CHAIRMAN	CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V							
Primary General		70000.00	1						
Other (specify) ▼		78200.00	1						
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle II B. GOLDSBY, STEPHEN, , ,	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address 1040 IVYBRIDGE CT.	09 21 2020								
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.17012						
PIKE ROAD	AL	36064-2256	Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С								
Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) LF-EMPLOYED							
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V							
Primary General Other (specify) ▼		, 2800.00]						
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In GRANIERI, ROBERT, , ,	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address 1 UNION SQUARE SOUTH APARTMENT 23A	1		09 / 21 / Y Y Y Y 2020						
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.16912						
NEW YORK	NY	10003-4194	Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	ů – Elektrik								
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual)							
JANE STREET Receipt For:		ECTOR	CONTRIBUTION						
Primary General	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼							
Other (specify)		150000.00]						
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			112575.00						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numbe									

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 42 OF

			Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)									
	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	×	11a 13		11b 14	11c		12 16	47		
	ny information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r				for the		oose of		con	tributi			
<u>.</u>	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
\rangle	Senate Leadership Fund												
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full C HANCHETT, MICHAEL, , , Mailing Address 950 WILD OATS WAY			ganization Name		Date of	Re	ceipt						
				09 21 2020									
	City TEMPLETON	State CA	Zip Code 93465-5611		Transaction ID : SA11A.17006 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
					Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
			pation (for Individual) OUNTANT	c			Item TION						
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00										
_	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) or Full Or	ganization Name										
В.	PENN, JIM, , , Mailing Address 640 TAYLOR ST.			Date of Receipt							Y		
	City FORT WORTH	State	State Zip Code TX 76102-4809			Transaction ID : SA11A.17004 Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.					. 01		eceipt in		enoa 000.0	0		
			Occupation (for Individual) CPA				Item ION						
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00										
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia SINGER, PAUL, ELLIOTT, ,	al) or Full Or	rganization Name		Date of	Re	ceipt						
	Mailing Address 292 NEWBURY STREET BOX 150				09	/	D D D 21		202	- 1 C	Y		
	City BOSTON	State MA	Zip Code 02115-2801					SA11A.1 eceipt th					
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					9			000.0	0		
EMC			Occupation (for Individual) PRESIDENT				ltem ΓΙΟΝ						
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) 2000000.00													
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)						,		1006	000.00	0		
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	וy)	•••••				,						

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Lisa congrata schodula(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 43 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	K 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using th	Statements mane name and a	ay not be sold or used by any p address of any political committee	erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I SYVERSON, CLINT, , ,	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 3391 ORDAM CT			09 21 2020
City OAKLAND	State MI	Zip Code 48363-2847	Transaction ID : SA11A.17001
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) TIRED	CONTRIBUTION
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00]
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I B. RAFAEL HOLDINGS	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 520 BROAD STREET			09 21 2020
City NEWARK	State NJ	Zip Code 07102-3121	Transaction ID : SA11A.16911 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		25000.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 25000.01]
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I C. CAMPBELL, BRUCE, , ,	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 25 OCEAN AVENUE			09 22 2020
City _LARCHMONT	State NY	Zip Code 10538-4213	Transaction ID : SA11A.17027 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		2800.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) DISCOVERY		upation (for Individual) EF DEVELOPMENT OFFICER	CONTRIBUTION
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 2800.00]
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		·····	28800.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numbe	r only)	••••••	

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 44 OF

290

11	EMIZED RECEIPTS			or each category of the Detailed Summary Page		×	11a 13		-	1b 4	-	11c		12 16		17
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r															
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund															
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia CAMPBELL, CANNON, , ,	al) or Full C)rgai	nization Name	Date of Receipt											
	Mailing Address 25 OCEAN AVENUE				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 22 2020											
	City LARCHMONT	State NY		Zip Code 10538-4213		A						SA11A eceipt			ł	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			Amount of Each Receipt this Period 2800.00											
	Name of Employer (for Individual) UNEMPLOYED			tion (for Individual) PLOYED		С	M ONTR	lemo IBU ⁻								
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Yea	ar-to-Date ▼ 2800.00												
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ETTER, STEVEN, , ,	nization Name		C	Date o	f Re	ece	əipt								
	Mailing Address 20304 MEERCHAM WAY				09 22 2020											
	City LAWRENCEBURG	State IN	Transaction ID : SA11A.17023 Amount of Each Receipt this Period													
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						250.00								
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		Occupation (for Individual) RETIRED						Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00														
<u>с</u> .	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia GRASSL, ADAM, , ,	al) or Full C	Orgai	nization Name		C)ate o	f Re	ece	əipt	:					
	Mailing Address 8849 PINE ISLAND COURT SC	DUTH				09 22 2020										
	City MATTAWAN	State MI		Zip Code 49071-9570	_	A						SA11A			d	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				ļ	_		9		_	,		2500	.00	
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED	HEA	\LTF	tion (for Individual) I CARE		С	M ONTR	lemo IBU								
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	gate Year-to-Date ▼ 2500.00													
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			•		ļ			,			,		5550	.00	
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	nly)		•••••					_	_						

SCHEDULE A	(FEC	Form	3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS	;	

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 45 OF

	EMIZED RECEIPTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page				11a		11b	11c	12					
_								14	15	16	17				
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r														
$\left \right $	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
	Senate Leadership Fund														
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) or Full O	rganization Name		l	Date o	f Re	ceipt							
	Mailing Address 113 CHERRY ST #1337				09 / 22 / 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.17025										
	City	State WA	Zip Code	-				-	-						
	SEATTLE	VVA	98104-2205		1	Amoun	t of	Each F	Receipt th	nis Perioc					
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С								1500	.00				
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) DGRAMMER		С	M ONTR		ltem							
	Receipt For:	Angregate	Year-to-Date V												
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		1500.00												
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia SCHAAD, IAN, , ,	al) or Full O	rganization Name			Date o	f Re	ceipt							
	Mailing Address 200 CEDAR HEIGHTS ROAD			09 / 22 / Y Y Y Y 2020											
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	acti	on ID :	SA11A.1	16923						
	RHINEBECK	NY	12572-3347		1	Amoun	t of	Each F	Receipt th	nis Perioc	l				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	C					100000.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual) JANE STREET		upation (for Individual) NAGING DIRECTOR	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION											
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 100000.00												
<u> </u>	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia STEPHENS, WARREN, A., ,	al) or Full O	rganization Name			Date o	f Re	ceipt							
	Mailing Address 111 CENTER STREET					^M 09	/	D 22		2020	Y				
	City	State	Zip Code			Trans	sacti	ion ID :	SA11A.	16924					
	LITTLE ROCK	AR	72201-4402		1	Amoun	t of	Each F	Receipt th	nis Perioc	l				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						,	9	1000000	.00				
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	upation (for Individual)			M	lemo	Item							
	STEPHENS, INC.		AIRMAN, PRESIDENT & CEO		С	ONTR	IBUT	ΓΙΟΝ							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼												
	Other (specify)														
F	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)							9		1101500.	00				
ΙT	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	nly)		🕨				7			e				

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 46 OF

T			Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)										
	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		4 11a 13		11b 14	11c		12 16	17			
	ny information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r				for the		oose of	soliciting	g con	tributi	ons			
<u>.</u>	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
\rangle	Senate Leadership Fund													
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia WILLARD, HOWARD, , ,	al) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of Receipt									
	Mailing Address 9713 OLD DELL TRACE			09 22 2020										
	City HENRICO	State VA	Zip Code 23238-5735		Transaction ID : SA11A.17028 Amount of Each Receipt this Period									
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					-		50	000.0	0			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) TRED	(ltem TION							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 50000.00											
R	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia BEN AVI, DORON, , ,	al) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	f Re	ceint							
	Mailing Address 5811 MESA DR. #1026				09	/	23	/ Y	202	20	Y			
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	acti	on ID :	SA11A.1	7039)				
	AUSTIN	TX	78731-3761		Amoun	t of	Each R	eceipt th	is Pe	eriod				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		10000.00										
	Name of Employer (for Individual) ALASKA IMAGING ASSOCIATES	Occu RAE	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION											
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻											
	Other (specify) ▼		10000.00											
C.	- 1 1-11	al) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	f Re	ceipt							
	Mailing Address 131 S. DEARBORN STREET SUITE 3200				^M 09	1	D D D 23	/ Y	202	20 ^Y	Y			
	City CHICAGO	State IL	Zip Code 60603-5585	-				SA11A.1						
			00003 3303	_	Amoun	t of	Each R	eceipt th	iis Pe	eriod	_			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					y .	1:	5000	000.0	0			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) CITADEL INVESTMENT GROUP	Occu CEO	upation (for Individual))	(item ΓΙΟΝ							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼											
	Other (specify)		2000000.00											
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		•••••	•			,	, 1:	5060	000.00	0			
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	וy)	•••••	•	<u> </u>		, .	-						

SCHEDULE A	(FEC	Form	3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS	5	

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 47 OF

IT.			(C	heck on										
11	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		X 11a 13		11b	11c 15		12 16	17			
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and St for commercial purposes, other than using the	atements ma name and a	y not be sold or used by any p ddress of any political committee	ersor e to s	n for the	pur	pose of	soliciting	g cont	tributio	ons			
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
	Senate Leadership Fund													
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init JONAS, HOWARD, , ,	ial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of Receipt									
	Mailing Address 3020 PALISADE AVENUE				09 / 23 / Y Y Y Y Y 2020									
	City BRONX	State NY	Zip Code 10463-1000					SA11A.						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			<u> </u>				250	00.00	0			
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)		Ν	lemo	b Item							
	IDT CORPORATION	CHA	AIRMAN		CONTR	IBU	TION							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻											
	Primary General		25000.00	11.										
	Other (specify) v	L		1										
B.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init LOEB, DANIEL, S., ,	ial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date c	of Re	eceipt							
	Mailing Address 55 HUDSON YARDS			M 09	/	23	/ Y	202	0	ŕ				
	City	State	Zip Code	+				SA11A.1						
	NEW YORK	NY	10001-2163	_	Amour	nt of	Each R	eceipt th	nis Pe	riod				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	400000.00											
	Name of Employer (for Individual) THIRD POINT, LLC	Occupation (for Individual) CEO				Memo Item CONTRIBUTION								
	Receipt For:	Aggregate												
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		400000.00]										
<u>с</u> .	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init MCMAHON, LINDA, E., ,	ial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date c	of Re	eceipt							
	Mailing Address 14 HURLINGHAM DRIVE				^M 09	1 /	23	/ Y	202		Ŷ			
	City	State CT	Zip Code		Tran	sact	ion ID :	SA11A.	16932	2				
	GREENWICH		06831-2739		Amour	nt of	Each R	eceipt th	nis Pe	riod				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			<u> </u>		y	. ,	1000	00.00	0			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) MCMAHON VENTURES		ıpation (for Individual) CUTIVE				o Item TION							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻											
	Other (specify)	1500000.00]											
⊢	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) OTAL This Period (last page this line number o			▶ -	[-	5		1425(00.00				

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 48 OF

ı ب			Use separate schedule(s)				(check only one)									
11	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page					11b	11c 15		12 16	17				
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and S for commercial purposes, other than using the	Statements ma e name and a	ay not be sold ddress of any	or used by any p political committee	erson e to s	for the olicit co	pur ntrit	pose of	soliciting	g cont	tributio	ons				
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)															
\rangle	Senate Leadership Fund															
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In SMITH, THOMAS, W., ,	itial) or Full O	rganization Na	me		Date of Receipt										
	Mailing Address 2200 BUTTS ROAD SUITE 320			09 / 23 / Y Y Y Y Y 2020												
	City BOCA RATON	State FL	Zip Code 33431-7	453	_				SA11A.1 eceipt th							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				<u> </u>				500	00.00)				
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	upation (for Ind	lividual)		М	lemo	b Item								
	PRESCOTT INVESTORS	PRE	SIDENT			CONTR	IBU	TION								
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date	,												
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼			50000.00	1											
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In	itial) or Full O	rganization Na	me												
В.	CHEVRON CORPORATION					Date o		· .				_				
	Mailing Address PO BOX 6042	State		09		23		202	_							
	SAN RAMON	CA	Zip Code 94583-0	742					SA11A.1 eceipt th							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	140000.00													
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)				CONTRIBUTION										
	Receipt For:	Aggregate														
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		regate Year-to-Date ▼ 2650000.00													
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In COTEAU GROVE FARMS, LLC	itial) or Full O	rganization Na	me		Date o	f Re	eceipt								
	Mailing Address 270 BOREL ROAD	1				^M 09	/	D D D 23	/ Y	y 202	20	r -				
	City	State LA	Zip Code	100					SA11A.							
	SUNSET		70584-54	+32		Amoun	t of	Each R	eceipt th	nis Pe	riod					
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				<u> </u>		y		350	00.00)				
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	upation (for Ind	lividual)		M CONTR		o Item TION								
	Receipt For: Primary General	Aggregate	Year-to-Date													
	Other (specify)	L	<u>-y- i - y</u>	35000.00												
⊢	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)				▶ -	Ľ.	-	5	9	14850	00.00)				
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)			•			-								

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 49 OF

ı ب	EMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s)				(check only one)							
11			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		× 11a 13		11b 14	11c 15	12	Г	17			
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and S for commercial purposes, other than using the	tatements ma name and a	ay not be sold or used by any p ddress of any political committe	erson e to s	for the	pur ntrib	pose of	soliciting	contril	butio	ns			
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
\rangle	Senate Leadership Fund													
А.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init IDT CORPORATION	tial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of Receipt									
	Mailing Address 520 BROAD STREET FLOOR 4				09 23 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y									
	City NEWARK	State NJ	Zip Code 07102-3121					SA11A.1 eceipt th		od				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			<u> </u>				2500	0.00				
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	upation (for Individual)		M CONTR		Item TION							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 25000.00	1										
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init ASHKENAZI, EZRA, S., ,	tial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date o	f Do								
D.	Mailing Address 1902 OCEAN PARKWAY				09 24 2020									
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	acti	ion ID :	SA11A.1	6959					
	BROOKLYN	NY	11223-3057		Amoun	t of	Each R	eceipt th	is Perio	bd				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		500.00										
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SDI TECHNOLOGIES	Occ		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION										
	Receipt For:	Aggregate												
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		, 500.00]										
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init	tial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt							
	Mailing Address 320 5TH AVENUE				м м 09		D D D 24	JL	2020]			
	City NEW YORK	State NY	Zip Code 10001-3102					SA11A.1 eceipt th		od				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			<u> </u>		, .	y	150	0.00				
	Name of Employer (for Individual) ALMAR SALES CO.		upation (for Individual) NSUMER PRODUCTS		M CONTR		o Item TION							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1500.00]										
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)				Ľ.	_	,	9	2700	0.00	7			
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)					-	-		-	_			

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 50 OF

			Detailed Summary Page	×			11b	11c		12	<u> </u>			
An	y information copied from such Reports and State	ements ma	y not be sold or used by any n	erson f	13 or the	purr	14 Dose of s	15 olicitinc		16 ntributi	17 ons			
	for commercial purposes, other than using the na													
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
2	Senate Leadership Fund													
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) BENUN, JOHNATHAN, , ,	[Date of	Re	ceipt									
	Mailing Address 2045 EAST 5TH STREET	5 EAST 5TH STREET						09 24 2020						
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	acti	ion ID : S	A11A.1	696	61				
	BROOKLYN	NY	11223-3054	A	Mount	of	Each Re	ceipt th	is P	eriod				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						-y	_	500.0	0			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) BENTEX GRAP INC.		ipation (for Individual) ESMAN	C			Item							
	Receipt For:	agregate	Year-to-Date 🔻											
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		500.00]										
B.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) DUSHEY, DAVID, J., ,	or Full Or	rganization Name		Date of	Re	ceipt							
	Mailing Address 1020 PARK AVENUE					09 24 2020								
	City	State Zip Code					Transaction ID : SA11A.16962							
	NEW YORK	NY	10028-0913	A	Amount	of	Each Re	ceipt th	is P	eriod				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						-y-	_	1000.0	0			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) JENEL MANAGEMENT CORP.		upation (for Individual) LESTATE	C	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION									
	Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼												
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		, 1000.00											
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial)	or Full Or	rganization Name		Date of	Re	ceipt							
	Mailing Address 1023 EAST 9TH STREET				^M 09	/	D D 24	/ Y)20	Y			
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	acti	ion ID : S	6A11A.1	1696	63				
	BROOKLYN	NY	11230-4107	/	Mount	of	Each Re	ceipt th	is P	eriod				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					,	y	ŕ	1500.0	0			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) ICECAP GROUP	Occupation (for Individual) CEO					Item TION							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻											
	Primary General		1500.00	11										
	Other (specify)		1500.00											
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)						,	9	3	3000.0	0			
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)	•					-9						

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 51 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS			Use separate schedule(s)		(check only one)						
11			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		X 11a 13		11b	11c 15		г	17
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and St for commercial purposes, other than using the	tatements ma name and a	y not be sold or used by any p ddress of any political committed	erson e to s	for the	pur ntrib	pose of	soliciting	, contr	ibutic	ns
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
	Senate Leadership Fund										
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init ELBAZ, MORRIS, , ,	ial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt				
	Mailing Address 1130 EAST 8TH STREET				м м 09	/	D D D 24	/ Y	y 202	ү ү О]
	City BROOKLYN	StateZip CodeNY11230-4702						SA11A.1 eceipt th		iod	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			<u> </u>				10	00.00	
	Name of Employer (for Individual) GOURMET NUT	Occu CEC	ipation (for Individual))		M CONTR		ltem TION				
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00	1							
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init FOX, SAUL, A., ,	ial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt				
Mailing Address 2105 WOODSIDE RD., SUITE D					09	/	24	/ Y	y 2020		1
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	acti	ion ID :	SA11A.1	6958		_
	WOODSIDE	CA	94062-1153		Amoun	t of	Each R	eceipt th	is Per	iod	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			<u> </u>				7600	00.00	
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) ID MANAGER		M CONTRI		ο Item ΓΙΟΝ				
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 1987600.00									
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init HOLLOWAY, SAM, , ,	ial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date o	f Re	eceipt				
	Mailing Address 2942 SW 68 TERRACE				^M 09	/	D D D 24	/ Y	2020		1
	City GAINESVILLE	State FL	Zip Code 32608-5243					SA11A.1 eceipt th		iod	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			Ē		y :	y	10	00.00	
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		ipation (for Individual) INESS OWNER		M CONTR		o Item TION				
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00]							
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			•			, .	,	76200	00.00	
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number of	only)		•						-	

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 52 OF

	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the n			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia LAMPERT, ARNOLD, , , Mailing Address 2900 LEBATEAU DR.	l) or Full O	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
	City	State	Zip Code	09 24 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.17042
	PALM BEACH GARDENS	FL	33410-1289	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		10000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		cupation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 10000.00	
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ROSENTHAL, ROBERT, M., ,	l) or Full O	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 4444 WEST RIVERSIDE DRIVE			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
	City BURBANK	State CA	Zip Code 91505-4073	Transaction ID : SA11A.16952 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		25000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		cupation (for Individual) TIRED	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 25000.00	
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia EAST COAST PLUMBING LLC	l) or Full O	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address ROUTE 17 & 17 ROBINSON RE			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
	City LODI	State NJ	Zip Code 07644-	Transaction ID : SA11A.16950 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		250000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	cupation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 250000.00	
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			285000.00
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)		

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 53 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	(check only one)						
		Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17						
			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund									
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mido A. TENET HEALTH	lle Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 809074			09 24 2020						
City DALLAS	State TX	Zip Code 75380-9074	Transaction ID : SA11A.16951 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		100000.00						
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 100000.00]						
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mido B. WINRED	lle Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address PO BOX 9891			09 24 2020						
City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22219-1891	Transaction ID : SA11C.17029226 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	EC ID number of contributing								
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 2084.64	SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONOR ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD						
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mido C. DA COSTA, STACY, , ,	lle Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
Mailing Address 14650 SOUTHWEST 93	1	1	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 21 2020						
City MIAMI	State FL	Zip Code 33186-1051	Transaction ID : SA11A.17031 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		50.00						
Name of Employer (for Individual) APEX SYSTEMS		upation (for Individual) CONSULTANT	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 300.00	EARMARKED FROM WINRED						
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (option	al)		100050.00						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line nu	mber only)								

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 54 OF

11	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17						
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the									
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund									
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia DEVLIN, PATRICIA, , ,	al) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
	Mailing Address 5575 WAPITI LANE	State	Zin Code	09 / D / Y Y Y Y 2020						
	City KINGSTON	State ID	Zip Code 83839-6000	Transaction ID : SA11A.17096						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) TIRED	CONTRIBUTION						
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00							
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia DUSHEY, JACK, , ,	al) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
	Mailing Address 275 MADISON AVE	09 25 Y Y Y Y Y 2020								
	City NEW YORK	State NY	Zip Code 10016-1101	Transaction ID : SA11A.17091 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	2000.00								
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		cupation (for Individual) TIRED	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 2000.00							
<u>с</u> .	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia FRANCO, JOSEPH, , ,	al) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
	Mailing Address 1229 EAST 7TH STREET	09 25 2020								
	City BROOKLYN	State NY	Zip Code 11230-4003	Transaction ID : SA11A.16965 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1500.00						
	Name of Employer (for Individual) DREAMWEAR INC.		upation (for Individual) ESIDENT	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1500.00							
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		>	8500.00						
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number o	nly)	•							

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Lisa congrata schodula(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 55 OF

ITE	MIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(cneck only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
Any or f	information copied from such Reports and St or commercial purposes, other than using the	atements may	y not be sold or used by any pe	erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
A.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi FRIESE, DONALD, E., , SR. Mailing Address 20021 NORTHRIDGE RD. Dity CHATSWORTH FEC ID number of contributing ederal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) FRIESE FAMILY OFFICE Receipt For:	State CA C Occu CHA	ganization Name Zip Code 91311-1823 pation (for Individual) IRMAN AND CEO Year-to-Date ▼	Date of Receipt 09 25 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16977 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 750000.00 Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		750000.00	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. GINDI, ISAAC, , , Mailing Address 1865 EAST 8TH STREET City State Zip Code				Date of Receipt
F f I C	BROOKLYN FEC ID number of contributing ederal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) CENTURY 21 DEPARTMENT STORES Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	CEO	11223-3234 Ipation (for Individual) Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi GINDI, JACK, J., , Mailing Address 816 AVENUE K City BROOKLYN FEC ID number of contributing ederal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) GINA GROUP Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State NY C Occu WHO	ganization Name Zip Code 11230-4106 pation (for Individual) DLESALE Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00	Date of Receipt 09 25 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16966 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 1000.00 Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	BTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			752000.00

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 56 OF

	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	★ 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17										
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na			son for the purpose of soliciting contributions										
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund													
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) JEROME, JOSEPH, , , Mailing Address 150 BROADWAY	Drganization Name	Date of Receipt											
	City	State	Zip Code	09 25 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16968										
	NEW YORK	NY	10038-4381	Amount of Each Receipt this Period										
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		2500.00										
	Name of Employer (for Individual) JEMB REALTY		cupation (for Individual) AL ESTATE INVESTOR	CONTRIBUTION										
	Receipt For: A Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Primary General Aggregate Year-to-Date V												
B.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) LAZEROWITZ, RAFI, T., ,	or Full C	Drganization Name	Date of Receipt										
	Mailing Address 1849 EAST 23RD STREET			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 25 2020										
	City BROOKLYN													
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1000.00										
	Name of Employer (for Individual) ARBEL GROUP LLC		cupation (for Individual) CO, WHOLESALE / IMPORT	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION										
	Receipt For: A Primary General Other (specify) ▼	ggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00											
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) LEVY, MICHELE, , ,	or Full C	Drganization Name	Date of Receipt										
	Mailing Address 874 EAST 8TH STREET			09 / ^D D / ^Y Y Y Y Y 25 / 2020										
	City BROOKLYN	State NY	Zip Code 11230-2708	Transaction ID : SA11A.16970 Amount of Each Receipt this Period										
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1000.00										
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELLUP INC.		cupation (for Individual) /NER	CONTRIBUTION										
	Receipt For: A Primary General Other (specify)	lggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00											
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		•	4500.00										
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)	•											

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 57 OF

	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of Detailed Summary P		▶ 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17										
or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na				n for the purpose of soliciting contributions										
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund														
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) MIZRACHI, EZRA, , , Mailing Address 505 AVENUE W	or Full C	Organization Name		Date of Receipt										
	City	State	Zip Code		09 / 25 / 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.16971										
	BROOKLYN	NY	11223-5404		Amount of Each Receipt this Period										
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C]	1000.00										
	Name of Employer (for Individual) BAWABEH BROTHERS		upation (for Individual) ECUTIVE		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION										
	Receipt For: A Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Primary General Aggregate Tear-to-Date V													
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) ORTLIP, MICHAEL, , ,	or Full C	Organization Name		Date of Receipt										
	Mailing Address 2616 BEVERWYCK ROAD	1			09 25 2020										
	City CHARLOTTE	State NC	Zip Code 28211-3306		Transaction ID : SA11A.17090 Amount of Each Receipt this Period										
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			2500.00										
	Name of Employer (for Individual) GRANDBRIDGE		upation (for Individual) ESTMENT BANKER		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION										
	Receipt For: A Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 250	0.00											
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) OVED, JOSEPH, , ,	or Full C	Organization Name		Date of Receipt										
	Mailing Address 31 WEST 34TH STREET FLOOR 4	04-44-	Zie Osta		09 / 25 / 2020										
	City NEW YORK	State NY	Zip Code 10001-3036	-	Transaction ID : SA11A.16972 Amount of Each Receipt this Period										
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1000.00											
	Name of Employer (for Individual) ICE LENDER HOLDINGS	Occ CEC	upation (for Individual) D		CONTRIBUTION										
	Receipt For: A Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000	0.00											
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)				4500.00										
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	y)		····· ►											

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 58 OF

TIEMIZED RECEIPTS				or each category of the Detailed Summary Page		×	11a 13		1 ²	1b 4		11c 15		12 16	17		
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the														tions		
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund																
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name A. RIEDEL, KURT, , ,								Date of Receipt								
	Mailing Address 235 CLIFF AVENUE					l	м м 09	1	I	D 25	D 5	/ Y)20	Y		
	City PELHAM	State NY		Zip Code 10803-2219	-	A						A11A. eipt th					
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				l			-		_	-		000.	00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual) MILLENNIUM PARTNERS		•	ion (for Individual) OLIO MANAGER		СС	M	emc IBU ⁻									
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Yea	99000.00													
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia SHAMAH, ALAN, , ,	al) or Full C	Orgai	nization Name		C	ate o	f Re	ece	ipt							
	Mailing Address 949 EAST 8TH STREET			1	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 25 2020												
	City BROOKLYN	State NY		Zip Code 11230-3514							n ID : SA11A.16973 ach Receipt this Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.				10					000.	00						
	Name of Employer (for Individual) FIT FOR LIFE LLC			tion (for Individual) ITIVE		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION											
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Yea	ur-to-Date ▼ 1000.00													
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia SHAMAH, JOSEPH, , ,	al) or Full C	Orgai	nization Name		C	ate o	f Re	ece	ipt							
	Mailing Address 1393 EAST 7TH STREET					l	^M 09	/	I	D 25		/ Y	202	20 [°]	Y		
	City BROOKLYN	State NY		Zip Code 11230-5712		A						A11A. eipt th					
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.				1000.00							00					
	Name of Employer (for Individual) FIT FOR LIFE LLC Receipt For:		ว	tion (for Individual)		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION											
	Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Yea	ır-to-Date ▼ 1000.00													
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			•		[,	_		,	101	000.	00		
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number o	nly)		•		ĺ			7			-					

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

schodulo(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 59 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one)						
	y information copied from such Reports and St for commercial purposes, other than using the			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions						
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund									
A.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi SHAMIE, JOSEPH, , ,	al) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt						
	Mailing Address 35 COLLINS PLACE			09 / 25 / Y Y Y Y 2020						
	City BROOKLYN	State NY	Zip Code 11223-	Transaction ID : SA11A.16975 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1000.00						
	Name of Employer (for Individual) DELTA CHILDREN'S	Occu CEC	pation (for Individual)	CONTRIBUTION						
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00]						
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi SUTTON, MORRIS, , ,	al) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt						
	Mailing Address 321 HERROD BLVD			09 25 2020						
	City DAYTON	State NJ	Zip Code 08810-1564	Transaction ID : SA11A.16976 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С								
	Name of Employer (for Individual) LT APPAREL GROUP	Occu COC	upation (for Individual) D	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1500.00							
С.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi CIULLA, BOB, , ,	al) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt						
	Mailing Address 3778 TIMBERLAKE			M M / D / Y						
	City RICHFIELD	State OH	Zip Code 44286-9187	Transaction ID : SA11A.17099 Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1000.00						
	Name of Employer (for Individual) HERSCHAL	Occu	pation (for Individual) IER	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION						
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1750.00							
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			3500.00						
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number of	only)								

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 60 OF

			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	×	11a		11b	11c	\square	12						
					13		14	15		16	17					
	formation copied from such Reports and S commercial purposes, other than using the															
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)															
Se	enate Leadership Fund															
	Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init EGNAN, LAUREN, , ,	I	Date of Receipt													
	ling Address 6701 WEMBERLY WAY				м м 09	1	D 26)20)	Y					
City		State	Zip Code		Trans	act	ion ID :	: SA11A.1	709	8						
MC	LEAN	VA	22101-1529	/	Amoun	t of	Each F	Receipt th	is P	eriod						
	C ID number of contributing eral political committee.	С		500.00												
	ne of Employer (for Individual) H RICHARDSON		upation (for Individual) ORNEY	c			ο Item ΓΙΟΝ									
Rec	ceipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V													
	Primary General	33 - 3		- 1												
	Other (specify) v		500.00													
	Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init WING, STEVE, , ,	tial) or Full O	organization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt									
Mai	ling Address 2412 FORT DRIVE				09 26 2020											
City	,	State	Zip Code		Transaction ID : SA11A.17100											
AL	EXANDRIA	VA	22303-2004	/	Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
	C ID number of contributing eral political committee.	s a la l				250.00										
	ne of Employer (for Individual) GOVERNMENT		upation (for Individual) ITARY	с	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION											
Rec	ceipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼		1											
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼															
	Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init AXWELL, SAMUEL, , ,	tial) or Full O	organization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt									
Mai	ling Address 1530 N RAYMOND AVE				^M 09	/	D 27)20 [°]	Y					
City		State	Zip Code		Trans	sact	ion ID	: SA11A.1	710	2						
FU	LLERTON	CA	92831-2054	/	Amoun	t of	Each F	Receipt th	is P	eriod						
	C ID number of contributing eral political committee.						,	. ,	2	2000.(00					
Nar	ne of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	upation (for Individual)		Memo Item											
SJF	RMG	RADIOLOGIST Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼				IBU ⁻	TION									
Rec	ceipt For:															
	Primary General															
	Other (specify)	L	4000.00													
SUBT	TOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			•			, .	,	2	2750.0	00					
тота	L This Period (last page this line number of	only)		•					_							

CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X FEMIZED RECEIPTS)	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 61 OF (check only one) * 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 16
Any information copied from such Reports an or for commercial purposes, other than using NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle MURPHY, DAVID, , , Mailing Address 57 OLD BUCKFIELD RD	Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
City MINOT	State ME	Zip Code 04258-4027	Transaction ID : SA11A.17103 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		250.0
Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) TRED	CONTRIBUTION
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle . PECK, CHARLES, , ,	Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 101 UNIVERSITY BLVD #			09 / 27 / Y Y Y Y 2020
City DENVER	State OR	Zip Code 97707-	Transaction ID : SA11A.17105 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		1000.0
Name of Employer (for Individual) CSP RESOURCE LLC		upation (for Individual) AL ESTATE INVESTOR	CONTRIBUTION
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle . ADELSON, MIRIAM, , ,	Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 410 SOUTH RAMPART BLVD			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 28 2020			
City LAS VEGAS FEC ID number of contributing	State NV	Zip Code 89145-5749	Transaction ID : SA11A.17037 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 5000000.00			
federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) ADELSON DRUG CLINIC Receipt For: Primary Other (specify)		-	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION			
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		•	5001250.00			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number of	only)	••••••				

290

17

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 62 OF

IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(cneck only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r	tements maname and a	ay not be sold or used by any pe address of any political committee	erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ADELSON, SHELDON, G., , Mailing Address 410 SOUTH RAMPART BLVD	Date of Receipt		
	STE 440	09 28 2020		
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.17036
	LAS VEGAS	NV	89145-5749	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		500000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	cupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
	LAS VEGAS SANDS CORPORATION	СН	AIRMAN AND CEO	CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V	
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		3000000.00	
<u> </u>	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia BOWLES, DAVID, , ,	l) or Full C	Drganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 1435 WYNNEMOOR WAY	09 28 2020		
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.17116
	FORT WASHINGTON	PA	19034-2826	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		100.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) PTI		cupation (for Individual) NERAL MANAGER	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 350.00	
С.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia MARLOW, BRUCE, , ,	ll) or Full C	Drganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 510 EAST PEARL AVE			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 28 2020
	City JACKSON	State WY	Zip Code 83001-8411	Transaction ID : SA11A.17108 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		5000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		cupation (for Individual) TIRED	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		•	5005100.00
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	וy)	••••••	

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 63 OF

••			Detailed Summary Page	×	_		11b	11c		12			
٨٢	y information copied from such Reports and	Statemente m	av not be sold or used by any r		13 for the		14	15 soliciting		16 ntribut	17 ions		
	for commercial purposes, other than using th												
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
$\langle \rangle$	Senate Leadership Fund												
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ir MARLOW, JILL, , ,	nitial) or Full C	rganization Name		Date of	f Doo	oint						
А.	Mailing Address 510 E PEARL AVE, POB 100	- '		_			V	V	Y				
			09 28 2020										
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	actic	on ID :	SA11A.1	711	0			
	JACKSON	WY	83001-8411	Amount of Each Receipt this Period									
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					7			5000.0	00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)		M	emo	Item						
	RETIRED	RE	TIRED	С	ONTRI	IBUTI	ION						
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V										
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		5000.00	1									
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ir MAXWELL, SAMUEL, , ,	nitial) or Full C	Prganization Name		Date of	f Rec	ceipt						
	Mailing Address 1530 N RAYMOND AVE		09 28 2020										
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	actio	on ID : :	SA11A.1	710	9			
	FULLERTON	CA	92831-2054	/	Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.						2000.00						
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SJRMG		upation (for Individual) DIOLOGIST	c	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION								
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	ggregate Year-to-Date 🔻										
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		4000.00	1									
С.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ir WOLF, ALEXANDER, , ,		Date of	f Rec	ceipt								
	Mailing Address 297 OSPREY LANE				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 28 2020								
	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	sactio	on ID :	SA11A.1	711	17			
	ASHLAND	NE	68003-7431	/	Amount	t of E	Each R	eceipt th	is P	'eriod			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					,	9	_	250.0	00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)		Memo Item								
	KOLEY JESSEN	ATT	ORNEY	C	ONTRI	IBUT	ION						
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻										
	Other (specify)		500.00	1									
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)						,	,	-	7250.0	00		
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number	r only)					,		_				

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 64 OF

ITEIWIZED RECEIPTS		Detailed Summary Page	×]11a		11b	11c		12	_							
				13		14	15		16		17						
Any information copied from such Re or for commercial purposes, other the	eports and Statements ma an using the name and a	ay not be sold or used by any p address of any political committee	erson fo e to sol	or the licit cor	pur ntrik	pose of outions	f solicitin from suc	g co :h cc	ntribu ommitt	tions ee.							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)																	
Senate Leadership Fun	d																
A. MT. PLEASANT 2003, LLC	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name MT. PLEASANT 2003, LLC																
	Mailing Address 1076 GOODLETTE ROAD N							09 28 2020									
City		State Zip Code					Transaction ID : SA11A.17043										
NAPLES	FL	34102-	Amount of Each Receipt this Period														
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C					-		_	5000.	00							
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	Occupation (for Individual)				o Item TION											
Receipt For:																	
Other (specify)		5000.00															
Full Name of Individual (Last, Firs B. VICENTE, ROBERT, , ,	t, Middle Initial) or Full C	rganization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt											
Mailing Address 4005 STANFORD		09 29 2020															
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.1711			19											
DALLAS	ТХ	75225-7006	A	Amount of Each Receipt this Period													
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	ů l						1000.00										
Name of Employer (for Individual) HILLWOOD		upation (for Individual) AL ESTATE	C0	M ONTRI		o Item TION											
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V															
Other (specify)		1000.00															
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name																
Mailing Address 3959-D BROWN	PARK DR			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 29 2020													
City	State	Zip Code		Trans	sact	ion ID	: SA11A.	1704	46								
HILLIARD	OH	43026-1151	A	Amount	t of	Each F	Receipt t	his F	Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C					y	. ,	10	00000.	00							
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	c	M ONTRI		o Item TION											
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V															
Primary General Other (specify)																	
			1														
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page	(optional)	•••••••				,	. ,	10	6000.0	00]						
TOTAL This Period (last page this I	ine number only)		. []						

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) _____

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 65 OF

		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)							
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12							
			13 14 15 16 berson for the purpose of soliciting contributions ee to solicit contributions from such committee.							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund										
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl A. ALLISON, ROBERT, , , JR.	e Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt							
Mailing Address 6116 BERMUDA DUNES	DRIVE		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020							
City HOUSTON	State TX	Zip Code 77069-1308	Transaction ID : SA11A.17068 Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		60000.00							
Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) FIRED	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 60000.00]							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl B. AMINE, AUNDREA, , ,	e Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt							
Mailing Address 1 MEADOWCROFT LAN	E		09 30 2020							
City GREENWICH	State CT	Zip Code 06830-3823	Transaction ID : SA11A.17125 Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		5000.00							
Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) TIRED	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION							
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00]							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl C. AMINE, JIM, , ,	e Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt							
Mailing Address 1 MEADOWCROFT LAN	E		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020							
City GREENWICH	State CT	Zip Code 06830-3823	Transaction ID : SA11A.17124 Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		5000.00							
Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) ANCE	CONTRIBUTION							
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00]							
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optiona	l)		70000.00							
TOTAL This Period (last page this line num	ber only)									

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 66 OF

				Detailed Summary Page	×			11	ŀ		11c	12	47			
	formation copied from such Reports and Stat commercial purposes, other than using the n								se of							
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) enate Leadership Fund	ante anu a	luun		: 10 50						in such	commu				
	Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial IDERSON, MARGE, , ,) or Full O)rgai	nization Name		Date of	Re	ecei	ipt							
Mail	Mailing Address 3536 WEDGWORTH RD S								30		/ Y	y y 2020	Y			
City		State		Zip Code		Trans	acti	ion	ID :	S/	A11A.1	7158				
FO	RT WORTH	ТХ		76133-4215	Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
	D number of contributing political committee.	С			250.00											
	ne of Employer (for Individual) (AS HEALTH RESOURCES	Occi REC	c	Me ONTRI	emo BUT											
Rec	eipt For:	Aggregate														
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼															
	Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial RGEN, RONALD, , ,) or Full O)rgai	nization Name		Date of	Re	ecei	ipt							
Mail	ing Address 5 TRAFALGAR							M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020								
City		State Zip Code				Trans	acti	ion	ID :	s/	11A.1	7121				
NE	WPORT BEACH	CA	/	Amount	of	Ea	ch F	Rec	eipt thi	s Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.							-			-17	250.	00			
Nan BER	ne of Employer (for Individual) GEN ASSOCIATES, LLC		•	tion (for Individual) EER	c	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION										
Rec	eipt For: Primary General	Aggregate	gregate Year-to-Date ▼													
	Other (specify) ▼	L	,	250.00												
	Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full O	rga	nization Name		Date of	Re	ecei	ipt							
Mail	ing Address 30004 EAST AMERICAN AVEN	UE				^M 09	/	Ε	30		/ Y	y y 2020	Y			
City		State		Zip Code		Trans	acti	ion	ID :	S	A11A.1	7074				
OR	ANGE COVE	CA		93646-9572	/	Amount	of	Ea	ch F	lec	eipt thi	s Period				
	D number of contributing political committee.	С				y			y	40000.	00					
	ne of Employer (for Individual) DTH RANCHES	Occupation (for Individual) FARMER						o It TIC	em DN							
Rec	eipt For:			ur-to-Date ▼												
	Primary General															
	Other (specify)		7	40000.00												
SUBT	OTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)							,		l	5	40500.	00			
ΤΟΤΑ	L This Period (last page this line number on	ly)						-			-					

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 67 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17				
or for commercial purposes, other than using			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle HOGAN, PATRICK, F., , Mailing Address 2300 WOLF STREET	Initial) or Full Org	anization Name	Date of Receipt				
City	State	Zip Code	09 30 2020 Transaction ID : SA11A.17070				
DALLAS	ТХ	75201-7050	Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		250000.00				
Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		ation (for Individual) STMENT MANAGER	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION				
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Ye]					
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle B. MISCHER, PAULA, , ,	Initial) or Full Org	anization Name	Date of Receipt				
Mailing Address 4 MOTT LANE	M M / D D / Y						
City HOUSTON	State TX	Zip Code 77024-7315	Transaction ID : SA11A.17073 Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		50000.00				
Name of Employer (for Individual) MISCHER INVESTMENTS	· ·	ation (for Individual) STMENTS	CONTRIBUTION				
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Ye	ear-to-Date ▼ 50000.00					
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle C. MISCHER, WALTER, , , JR.	Initial) or Full Org	anization Name	Date of Receipt				
Mailing Address 4605 POST OAK PLACE SUITE 265		1	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020				
City HOUSTON	State TX	Zip Code 77027-9730	Transaction ID : SA11A.17066 Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		100000.00				
Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED	Occup INVES	ation (for Individual) TOR	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION				
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Ye	ear-to-Date ▼ 100000.00					
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			400000.00				
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	per only)	•••••					

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 68 OF

		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)						
		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a	11b	11c 15	12	17		
Any information copied from su or for commercial purposes, oth			erson for the	purpose of s	oliciting	contributi	ions		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Senate Leadership	-								
Full Name of Individual (Last NICHOLS, J., LARRY, ,	, First, Middle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of	Receipt					
Mailing Address 7011 NORT			09	/ D D 30	/ Y	y y 2020	Y		
City OKLAHOMA CITY	State OK	Zip Code 73116-4405		action ID : S					
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C					100000.0	0		
Name of Employer (for Indivi RETIRED	,	ipation (for Individual) IRED	CONTRI	emo Item BUTION					
Receipt For: Primary Gene Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	1							
Full Name of Individual (Last B. REYES, DAVID, , ,	, First, Middle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of	Receipt					
Mailing Address 777 SOUTH #1500			M M 09	/ D D 30	/ Y	y y 2020	Y		
City WEST PALM BEACH	State FL	Zip Code 33401-6157		action ID : S of Each Re		-			
FEC ID number of contributin federal political committee.					1000000.0	0			
Name of Employer (for Indiv REYES HOLDINGS, LLC	idual) Occu CEC	upation (for Individual)	CONTRI	emo Item BUTION					
Receipt For: Primary Gene Other (specify) ▼		Year-to-Date ▼ 1000000.00]						
Full Name of Individual (Last REYES, J., CHRIST	;, First, Middle Initial) or Full O OPHER, ,	rganization Name	Date of	Receipt					
Mailing Address 777 S. FLAG)		09	/ D D 30	/ Y	y y 2020	Y		
City WEST PALM BEACH	State FL	Zip Code 33401-6157		action ID : S					
FEC ID number of contributin federal political committee.	C			, ,	5	5000000.0	0		
Name of Employer (for Indivi REYES HOLDINGS, LLC	,	ipation (for Individual) CUTIVE	CONTRI	emo Item BUTION					
Receipt For: Primary Gene Other (specify)		Year-to-Date ▼ 5750000.00]						
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This F	age (optional)				6	3100000.0	0		
TOTAL This Period (last page	this line number only)								

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ta schadula(s) 1.1.0.0

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 69 OF

IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one)	
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the n			rson for the purpose of soliciting contributions	
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund				
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia REYES, M., JUDE, , Mailing Address 777 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE	l) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt	
	SUITE 1500			09 30 2020	
	City WEST PALM BEACH	State FL	Zip Code 33401-6157	Transaction ID : SA11A.17049	
			33401-0137	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		500000.00	
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item	
	REYES HOLDINGS, LLC	EXE	ECUTIVE	CONTRIBUTION	
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V		
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		5750000.00		
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia STANARD, JAMES, , ,	l) or Full O	organization Name	Date of Receipt	
	Mailing Address 570 SOUTH SPOONBILL DRIVE	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020			
	City	ASOTA State Zip Code FL 34236-1820			
	SARASOTA	34236-1820	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		100000.00	
	Name of Employer (for Individual) RETIRED		upation (for Individual) TIRED	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION	
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼		
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		100000.00		
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia WILLIAMS, JAMES, B., ,	l) or Full O	organization Name	Date of Receipt	
	Mailing Address 536 CASTANO AVENUE			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020	
	City SAN ANTONIO	State TX	Zip Code 78209-3615	Transaction ID : SA11A.17050	
			78209-3615	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		40000.00	
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item	
	BCW FOOD PRODUCTS	EXE	CUTIVE	CONTRIBUTION	
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 40000.00		
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		•	5140000.00	
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)			

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 70 OF

		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)											
11				for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		X 11a 13		11b 14	11c		12 16	17		
Ar or	ny information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the	atements m	nay r addr	not be sold or used by any pe ess of any political committee	ersor to s	n for the solicit co	pur pur	pose of outions	solicitin	ig cor ch coi	ntributi	ons e.		
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
	Senate Leadership Fund													
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia WILLIAMS, TOM, , ,	al) or Full (Orga	nization Name		Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address 8111 PRESTON ROAD SUITE 850							09 30 2020							
	City DALLAS	State TX		Zip Code 75225-6374					SA11A					
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					10000.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED			tion (for Individual) ESTATE		N CONTR		o Item TION						
	Receipt For:	Aggregate		ar-to-Date 🔻										
	Primary General	Aggregate			d.									
	Other (specify) ▼	L	-1	10000.00										
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia AMERICAN FUEL AND PETROCHE					Date o	of Re	eceipt						
	Mailing Address 1800 M ST., NW SUITE 900N					M 09	/	30		20	20	Y		
	City	State DC		Zip Code					SA11A.		-			
	WASHINGTON			20036-5883	_	Amour	nt of	Each F	Receipt t	his P	eriod	_		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	_			Ŀ				100	0.000	0		
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Oc	cupa	tion (for Individual)		CONTR		o Item TION						
	Receipt For: Aggregate			ar-to-Date 🔻										
Primary General Aggregate														
	Other (specify)													
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name BALL VENTURES					Date c	of Re	eceipt						
Mailing Address BO POX 51298								09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020						
	City	State		Zip Code		Tran	sact	tion ID :	SA11A	.1706	5			
	IDAHO FALLS	ID		83405-	_	Amour	nt of	Each F	Receipt t	his P	eriod			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						,	7	500	0.000	0		
	Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼			tion (for Individual)				o Item TION						
				ar-to-Date 🔻										
	Other (specify)	500000.00												
\vdash	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)				 		-	, , , ,		610	0.000	0		

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

Lise senarate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 71 OF

IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(cneck only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17			
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions			
$\left\langle \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund						
A.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia CALFEE, HALTER & GRISWOLD LLP	al) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt			
	Mailing Address 1405 EAST SIXTH STREET			09 30 / Y Y Y Y 2020			
	City CLEVELAND	State OH	Zip Code 44114-1600	Transaction ID : SA11A.17081 Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.				40000.00			
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	upation (for Individual)	CONTRIBUTION			
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 40000.00	SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW			
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia BALLARD, BRENT, D., ,	Date of Receipt					
	Mailing Address 2044 RANDOM RD. #515 City	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020					
	CLEVELAND	State OH	Zip Code 44106-2392	Transaction ID : SA11A.17489 Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		5000.00			
			upation (for Individual) ORNEY	CONTRIBUTION			
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	PARTNERSHIP ATTRIBUTION			
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia BLAIR, MITCHELL, G., ,	al) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt			
	Mailing Address 1484 BELL ROAD			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020			
	City CHAGRIN FALLS	State OH	Zip Code 44022-4245	Transaction ID : SA11A.17490 Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		5000.00			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) ORNEY	CONTRIBUTION			
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	PARTNERSHIP ATTRIBUTION			
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		••••••	40000.00			
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	nly)					

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

Lise senarate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 72 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(CRECK ONLY ONE) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17				
				erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.				
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) enate Leadership Fund							
A . <u>C</u>	II Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init IPOLLA, JOHN, S., ,		rganization Name	Date of Receipt				
Mailing Address 10605 GREENHAVEN PARKWAY			Zip Code	09 / 30 / 2020				
Cit Bl	RECKSVILLE	State OH	44141-1628	Transaction ID : SA11A.17492 Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
	C ID number of contributing leral political committee.	С		5000.00				
	me of Employer (for Individual) :LF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) ORNEY	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION				
Re	ceipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	PARTNERSHIP ATTRIBUTION				
	ll Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init ALL, ARTHUR, C., , III	ial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt				
Ma	illing Address 3680 KINGS POST PARKWA	09 30 2020						
Cit	•	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.17495				
R	DCKY RIVER	OH	44116-3817	Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
	C ID number of contributing leral political committee.	С		5000.00				
SE	SELF-EMPLOYÉD AT		upation (for Individual) FORNEY	CONTRIBUTION				
Re	ceipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	PARTNERSHIP ATTRIBUTION				
	ll Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init IEARY, DOUGLAS, A., ,	Date of Receipt						
Ma	illing Address 2921 SOUTH PARK BOULEV	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020						
Cit SI	y HAKER HEIGHTS	State OH	Zip Code 44120-1842	Transaction ID : SA11A.17491 Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
	C ID number of contributing leral political committee.	С		5000.00				
	me of Employer (for Individual) ELF-EMPLOYED		upation (for Individual) ORNEY	CONTRIBUTION				
Re	ceipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	PARTNERSHIP ATTRIBUTION				
	TOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			0.00				
arata schodula(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 73 OF

IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one)
	y information copied from such Reports and S for commercial purposes, other than using the			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
	Senale Leadership Fund			
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ini PAPPAS PORNER, LEAH, , ,	tial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 2589 SHERWIN ROAD			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
	City COLUMBUS	State OH	Zip Code 43221-3623	Transaction ID : SA11A.17493
			43221-3023	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		5000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)	X Memo Item
	SELF-EMPLOYED	ATTO	ORNEY	CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For:	Aggregate `	Year-to-Date 🔻	
	Other (specify) ▼		5000.00	PARTNERSHIP ATTRIBUTION
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ini TUCKER, TODD, , ,	tial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 31350 AINSWORTH DRIVE			09 30 2020
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.17496
	PEPPER PIKE	OH	44124-4326	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		5000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		pation (for Individual) ORNEY	CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Y	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	PARTNERSHIP ATTRIBUTION
<u>с</u> .	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ini WELSH, THOMAS, M., ,	tial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 9911 DUBLIN DRIVE			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11A.17494
	NORTH ROYALTON	OH	44133-3185	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		5000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) SELF-EMPLOYED		pation (for Individual) DRNEY	CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	PARTNERSHIP ATTRIBUTION
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			0.00
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)		

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 74 OF

	-	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)				
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17				
Any information copied from such Reports a or for commercial purposes, other than using	nd Statements ma g the name and a	ay not be sold or used by any ddress of any political committe	person for the purpose of soliciting contributions ee to solicit contributions from such committee.				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl A. STANDARD HOLDING CORPORA		rganization Name	Date of Receipt				
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 430			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020				
City CONLEY	State GA	Zip Code 30288-0430	Transaction ID : SA11A.17064 Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		25000.00				
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION				
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 70000.00]				
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl B.	e Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt				
Mailing Address							
City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item				
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V]				
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl	e Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt				
Mailing Address			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y				
City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C						
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item				
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼]				
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optiona	l)		25000.00				
TOTAL This Period (last page this line num	ber only)		64320875.01				

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 75 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	-	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)	
ILEWILLED RECEIPIS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	11a 11b X 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17	
			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund	ł			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, AMERICAN SOCIETY OF AN			Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 1061 AMERICAN I	ANE		09 04 2020	
City SCHAUMBURG	State IL	Zip Code 60173-4973	Transaction ID : SA11C.16792 Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C co	0255752	100000.00	
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION	
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 100000.00	1	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, CALIFORNIA DAIRIES FEI			Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 127 11TH STREET SUITE 210		7. 0.1	09 / 18 / Y Y Y Y 2020	
City SACRAMENTO	State CA	Zip Code 95814-	Transaction ID : SA11C.16905 Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.				
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION	
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 20000.00]	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, C. ALAMO PAC	Middle Initial) or Full C	organization Name	Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 919 CONGRESS / SUITE 400 City	VENUE	Zip Code	09 / 23 / 2020 Transaction ID : SA11C.16929	
AUSTIN	TX	78701-2153	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C co	0387464	110000.00	
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION	
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 110000.00]	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (or	ptional)		230000.00	
TOTAL This Period (last page this lir	e number only)			

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 76 OF

IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(CRECK ONLY ONE) 11a 11b 11a 11b 13 14 15 16 17
	ny information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the n			
$\left\langle \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
A.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia COMMON VALUES PAC	l) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 901 N WASHINGTON STREET SUITE 700			09 24 2020
	City ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22314-1535	Transaction ID : SA11C.16956 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C C00	442368	200000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate `	Year-to-Date ▼ 200000.00	
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia HOOSIER PAC	l) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 499 SOUTH CAPITOL STREET #407	SW		09 24 / Y Y Y Y 2020
	City WASHINGTON	State DC	Zip Code 20003-4016	Transaction ID : SA11C.16957 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C C00	691162	16000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Y	Year-to-Date ▼ , 16000.00	
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ARKANSAS FOR LEADERSHIP POLITI			Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address PO BOX 1672			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 / 30 / 2020
	City ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22313-1672	Transaction ID : SA11C.17060 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C coo	413948	10000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 10000.00	
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		•	226000.00
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	ıly)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 77 OF

		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)
		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	11a 11b X 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using the			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I CONTINUING AMERICA'S STRENGT	nitial) or Full C H AND SEC	Drganization Name URITY PAC	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address PO BOX 80505			09 30 2020
City BATON ROUGE	State LA	Zip Code 70898-0505	Transaction ID : SA11C.17056 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C co	0480228	28000.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 28000.00]
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I B. DENALI LEADERSHIP PAC	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 701 8TH STREET NW SUITE 500			09 / 0 / Y Y Y Y 2020
City WASHINGTON	State DC	Zip Code 20001-3965	Transaction ID : SA11C.17054 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C co	0438291	98702.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 98702,00]
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I C. LANKPAC	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address PO BOX 1639			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020
City BETHANY	State OK	Zip Code 73008-1639	Transaction ID : SA11C.17053 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C co	0492058	30000.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 30000.00]
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			156702.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numbe	er only)		

Lise senarate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 78 OF

IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one) 11a 11b 11a 11b 13 14 15 16 17
An or	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r	atements maname and a	ay not be sold or used by any pe address of any political committee	erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.
$\left.\right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia LEAD ENCOURAGE ELECT PAC Mailing Address 499 SOUTH CAPITOL STREET #405		Organization Name	Date of Receipt
	City #405	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11C.17055
	WASHINGTON	DC	20003-4018	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C coo	0494302	5000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia MAKING A RESPONSIBLE STAND FO	,	0	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address PO BOX 3241			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020
	City BRENTWOOD	State TN	Zip Code 37024-3241	Transaction ID : SA11C.17057 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	50000.00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 50000.00	
<u>с.</u>	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND	al) or Full O	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address ONE CONSTITUTION AVE NE	STE 300		09 30 / Y Y Y Y 2020
	City WASHINGTON	State DC	Zip Code 20002-5618	Transaction ID : SA11C.17058 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C co	0344648	50000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 50000.00	
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		•	105000.00
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	nly)	••••••	

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 79 OF 290 (check only one)
		Detailed Summary Page	11a 11b X 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In A. REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND Mailing Address 901 N WASHINGTON ST, ST City ALEXANDRIA FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	TE 700 State VA	rganization Name Zip Code 22314-1535 0296640	Date of Receipt 09 2020 Transaction ID : SA11C.17052 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 10000.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	upation (for Individual) Year-to-Date ▼ 10000.00	CONTRIBUTION
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In RESPONSIBILITY AND FREEDOM Mailing Address POST OFFICE BOX 80 City JACKSON FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	A WORK PA		Date of Receipt
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In Mailing Address City FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State C Occu		Date of Receipt
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		r	59025.00

| ... hodulo(s) FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 80 OF

IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one) 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 ¥ 15 16 17
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the n			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
$\left\langle \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
A.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES	l) or Full Or	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. S	1		09 / Y Y Y Y 24 2020
	City TOWSON	State MD	Zip Code 21204	Transaction ID : SA15.16761 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		80180.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	ipation (for Individual)	Memo Item MEDIA REFUND
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 128980.00]
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC	l) or Full Or	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636			09 / 25 / Y Y Y Y
	City DRIPPING SPRINGS	State TX	Zip Code 78620	Transaction ID : SA15.16759 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		83612.40
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item REFUND - TEXT MESSAGING
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ , , , 87740.88]
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC	l) or Full Or	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y Y 09 29 2020
	City DRIPPING SPRINGS	State TX	Zip Code 78620	Transaction ID : SA15.16760 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		3256.84
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item REFUND - TEXT MESSAGING
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 87740.88]
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			167049.24
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	ıly)		

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form	3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS	

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 81 OF

TEMIZED RECEIPTS	-	Use separate schedule(s)	(check or	(check only one)				
		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	11a	11b	11c X 15	12 16	17	
ny information copied from such Reports an r for commercial purposes, other than using					of soliciting	g contributio	ons	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC	Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date	of Receipt				
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 679219			09		D / Y 30	y y 2020	Ý	
City DALLAS	State TX	Zip Code 75267			D: SA15.16 Receipt th			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					1115.80	0	
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)		Memo Item		TAGE / PR		
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1115.80]					
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name				of Receipt				
Mailing Address								
City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period				_	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C							
Name of Employer (for Individual)		Nemo Item	1					
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼]					
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle	Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date	of Receipt				
Mailing Address							Y	
City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period				_	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.								
Name of Employer (for Individual)		Memo Item	1					
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V]					
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)						1115.80	-	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	per only)		▸ ∟∟			168165.04	4	

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Lisa congrata schodula(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 82 OF

IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(cneck only one) 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 ¥ 17
	ny information copied from such Reports and Stat for commercial purposes, other than using the na			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
$\left.\right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund			
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial ONE NATION Mailing Address 45 NORTH HILL DRIVE SUITE 1 City		ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	WARRENTON FEC ID number of contributing	VA	20186	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	federal political committee.	С		2750000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)	CONTRIBUTION
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate `	Year-to-Date ▼ 27500000.00	
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address	State	Zin Codo	
	City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	ipation (for Individual)	Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate `	Year-to-Date ▼	
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address			
	City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate `	Year-to-Date ▼	
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		•	27500000.00
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)	••••••	27500000.00

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		arate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check on	E NUMBER: PAGE 83 OF 29
		category of the Summary Page	X 21b 28a	22 23 26 27
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Senate Leadership Fund				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. CHAIN BRIDGE BANK				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE				09 01 2020
City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE				C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16642
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General		
State: District:				Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 3. REVV				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 53	0			09 01 2020
City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES				C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16690
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General		78.20
State: District:		511 <i>Y)</i>		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)			09 01 2020
City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	,			C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1669
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Senate	ement For: Primary	General		65.30
State: District:	Other (spec	cify) 🔻		Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				168.50
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only				

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FC	OR L	INE	NUME	ER:					PAC	GE	84 OF	290
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	(cl	heck	-	one)	2		23	[<u>ر ا</u>	6		27	
	Detailed	Summary Page			28a		2 8b		23 28c			9		30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and Stat or for commercial purposes, other than using the ne															
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)															
Senate Leadership Fund															
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Det	o of	: Di	sburs	on	nont				
A. CHAIN BRIDGE BANK										en		Y	Y	YY	-
Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE							09	Í		02		Ľ)20	
City	State VA	Zip Code				FE	C Ide	enti	ficatio	on	Num	ber			
MCLEAN Purpose of Disbursement	VA	22101	_		_	С			-	1	-				
BANK FEE						U	Tra	nsa	ictio	n I	D : S	B21	B.I1	664:	
Candidate Name				egory ype	/	Am								this Pe	riod
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:			hq	-									20.00	
Senate	Primary	General							9			9			
State: District:	Other (spe	city) 🔻					Me	mo	Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)															
B. CHAIN BRIDGE BANK						Dat	e of	Dis	sburs	en	nent				
Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE						М	м 09	/	D	02		Y)20	1
								1		-					- 1
City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101				FE	C Ide	enti	ficatio	on	Num	ber			
Purpose of Disbursement		22101	_	-		С				1					
BANK FEE Candidate Name			L.				Tra	nsa	ictio	n I	D : S	B21	B.I1	6644	
Candidate Name				egory vpe	/	Am	ount	of	Each	۱C	Jisbu	rsen	nent	this Pe	riod
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:	I		/1								-		12.00	
Senate President	Primary Other (and	General							,			/			
State: District:	Other (spe	echy)					Me	mo	Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)															
C. CHAIN BRIDGE BANK								[:] Di	sburs	-		_			
Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE							м 09	/		02		Y)20	
City	State	Zip Code				FE	C Ide	enti	ficatio	on	Num	ber			
MCLEAN Purpose of Disbursement	VA	22101	_			С		-	-		-	-	-		
BÂNK FEE						U	Tra	insa	actio	n I	D : S	B21	B.I1	664	
Candidate Name				egory ype	/	Am					-			this Pe	riod
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:		13	ype										25.00	
Senate	Primary	General							7			7			
State: District:	Other (spe	city) 🔻					Me	mo	Item						
								-	-		_	-	-		_
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)									-			7		57.00	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number on	V)				_										
	<i>,</i> ,							1	9	1	- Andrews	7	1.00	1 - N	a la sub-

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		vroto ophodulo(o)				NUMBER:				P	AGE	85 ()F 290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	(c		c only 21b	one)		23		26		27	
		Detailed :	Summary Page		Ĥ	28a	28b	$\mid \mid$	28c	-	29	\vdash	30b	
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na													
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
	Senate Leadership Fund													
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date of	f Dis	burse	mer	nt			
							MM	/	D	-	/	Y Y	Ý	Y
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093						09		0	2		2	020	
	City ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22313-5093				FEC Id	entifi	catior	n Nu	umbe	er		
	Purpose of Disbursement SEE SCHEDULE E						С						П	
	Candidate Name			Cate	agor		Tra Amount		ction					Period
					ype	y/	Amoun			DISI	Juis		4944.8	
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General				L		<u></u>	-	-7	- 02	4944.0	2
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) ▼				Me	mo l	ltem					
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
Β.	MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP						Date of	f Dis			nt			_
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093						м м 09	/	D 0		/		020	Ŷ
	City	State VA	Zip Code 22313-5093				FEC Id	entifi	catior	n Nu	umbe	er		
	Purpose of Disbursement	VA	22313-5095		-		С							
	SEE SCHEDULE E Candidate Name			.			Tra		ction		-			
				Cate T	egor ype	у/	Amount	OTI	Each	Disi	ours			
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General						-	-	-7	- 13	7707.7	0
	President	Other (spec					Me	mo l	ltem					
_	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						-							
C.	MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP						Date of	f Dis	burse	mer	nt			
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093						м м 09	/	D 02	D 2	/		020	Y
	City	State	Zip Code				FEC Id	entifi	catior	ו Nu	umbe	er		
	ALEXANDRIA Purpose of Disbursement	VA	22313-5093		_		С							
	SEE SCHEDULE E Candidate Name			Cate	egor ype	y/	-		ction Each		-			Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		1	100							- 51	5770.7	0
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General								,			
	State: District:		····;/ •				Me	mo l	ltem					
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					•			,		- 7	- 14	78423.2	22
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	′)							, .		,			

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		arato schodula(a)				NUMBER:	:				PAC	ЭΕ	86 (DF 29
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	(c		only 21b	one)		23	٢	2	6		27	
		Detailed	Summary Page			28a	28b	\vdash	28c	ł	2			30b	
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nar														
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
	Senate Leadership Fund														
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP						Date o	f Di	sburs	en	nent				
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093						м м 09	/	D	02		Y)20	Y
	City ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22313-5093				FEC Id	enti	ficatio	on	Num	ber			
	Purpose of Disbursement SEE SCHEDULE E	•	22313 3033	-	-		С								
	Candidate Name		I		egory	//	Tra Amoun				D : S Disbu				Period
		Sought: House Disbursement For:												6235.9)1
	State: District:														
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)														
В.	MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP						Date o	f Dis	sburs			Y	Y	Y	Y
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093						09	ĺ		02		Ľ		020	
	City ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22313-5093				FEC Id	enti	ficatio	on	Num	ber			
	Purpose of Disbursement SEE SCHEDULE E			-	-		С				_	_			
	Candidate Name				egory	//	Tra Amoun				D : S l Disbu				Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		ypo				,			- 1	1388	3896.2	21
	State: District:	Other (spec					Ме	mo	Item						
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)														
C.	MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES						Date o			en		Y	Y	Y	Y
	Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SL	JITE 250					09	1	(02		L	20)20	
	City TOWSON	State MD	Zip Code 21204				FEC Id	enti	ficatio	on	Num	ber		_	
	Purpose of Disbursement SEE SCHEDULE E			-	-		С	ane	actio	n I	D : S	B 21	R 11	675	
	Candidate Name				egory ype	//	Amoun				-				Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		-		L		,	_		- 1	1315	5208.4	1
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) ▼				Me	mo	Item						
	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).								-		-	-	275	0340.	53
⊢	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only						-	÷	7		_	7	÷		
L '	CIAE THIS I ENOU (IASL PAYE THIS INTE HUTTINE ONLY	,			•••••			1	7		1.0	7	1	1	

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	llee een	arate schedule(s)				NUMBER	:				PAGE	87 OF 2	290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the Summary Page	(c	×	only 21b 28a	one) 22 28b		23 28c	[26		27 30b	
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na													
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund													
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES						Date o	_	sburs			Y	YYYY	
	Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	JITE 250					09			02		<u> </u>	2020	
	City TOWSON Purpose of Disbursement	State MD	Zip Code 21204				FEC k	lenti	ficatio	on	Num	ber		
	SEE SCHEDULE E Candidate Name			Cate	egory						-		I1675(nt this Period	Ч
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:	General		ype				,		Jobbul		32989.41	
	State: District:	Other (spec					M	emo	Item					
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date o	_		-		V	YYYY			
	Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. S	UITE 250					09	/	D	02		Y =	2020	
	City TOWSON Purpose of Disbursement	State MD	Zip Code 21204				FEC I	lenti	ficatio	on	Numt	ber	-	
	SEE SCHEDULE E Candidate Name				egory	1	Tr						116757 nt this Period	b
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		ype				y			- 13	94540.55]
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)				M	emo	Item					
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES						Date o	_	_					
	Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	JITE 250					09	/	D	02			2020	
	City TOWSON Purpose of Disbursement	State MD	Zip Code 21204				FEC k	lenti	ficatio	on	Num	ber		
	SEE SCHEDULE E Candidate Name				egory	/					I D : SE Disbur		I1675 nt this Period	b
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General	Ту	ype				,			-	96638.20]
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) 🔻				M	emo	Item					
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).							-				,	24168.16]

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FC			UMBE	<u>ج</u> .				P	AGE	88 OF	290
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the		neck	only	one)	·	_						
		Summary Page		X	21b 28a	22 28t		23			26 29		27 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ements may me and add	not be sold or use ress of any politica	d by al com	any	oerso	n for th	e pu	pose	9 0	f s fro	oliciti	ng co Ich c	ontribution	IS
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
angle Senate Leadership Fund														
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date	of D	sbur	ser	mei	nt			
Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)				_	M 09		D	02		/		020	
City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FEC	ldent	ificat	ion	N	umbe	er		
Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES			-	-	1	С								
Candidate Name			Cate	egory /pe	,						-		16692 t this Per	iod
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General	.,	,po				-				_	182.70	
State: District:	Other (spe	cify) ▼				Ν	lemo	Iten	ı					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date			ser	-	nt	Y)	/ • Y • Y		
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 34413						09		L	03				2020	
City WASHINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	State DC	Zip Code 20043				FEC	ldent	ificat	ion	N	umbe	er	-	
CONSULTING, RESEARCH			Cate			-							16632 t this Peri	iod
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For: Primary	General	Ту	/pe	_	[]		-			-1		3750.00	
State: District:	Other (spe					N	lemo	Iten	۱					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date	of D	sbur	ser	mei	nt			
Mailing Address 107 S WEST STREET, PMB 148						M 09		D	03		1		020	
City ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22314				FEC	ldent	ificat	ion	N	umbe	er	_	
Purpose of Disbursement POLLING											-		1663	
Candidate Name			Cate Ty	egory /pe	'	Αποι	nt of	Eac	h [Dis	burse		t this Per	iod
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General				L.	-	-				2	3606.00	
I ICOIGCIIL		(iiy) ∀				N	1emo	Item	۱					

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		arato pohodulo(o)				UMBER	:				PA	GE	89 (DF 2	290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(c	×	only 21b 28a	one) 22 28b		23 28c	F		26 29		27 30b		
	ny information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na				any	perso	n for the		pose		soli	citin		ontribu		
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund															
	•															
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) BLACK ROCK GROUP LLC						Date o	f Di	sburse					Y	V	
	Mailing Address 66 CANAL CENTER PLAZA, SUI	ΓE 500					09)3		Ľ		020		
	City ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22314				FEC lo	lenti	ficatio	n	Num	ber				
	Purpose of Disbursement POLITICAL STRATEGY CONSULTING			-	-	٦	C	ane	actior	, II	n - s	B 21	IR I1	663(
	Candidate Name				egory ype	<i>y</i> /	Amoun						nent	t this I		b
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President Image: Senate	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼					amo	Item			7	16	6500.0	0	
	State: District:							mo	Item							
B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date o	_		en				Y	M	
	Mailing Address 1634 EYE STREET NW, STE 800	0					м м 09	/		03		Y		020	Ŷ	
	City WASHINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	State DC	Zip Code 20006				FEC la	lenti	ficatio	n	Num	iber		_		
	POLITICAL STRATEGY CONSULTING Candidate Name		[egory	<i>,</i> //	C Tra Amoun		action Each						Perio	d
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General	- 1	ype				,	_		,	1	7500.0	0	
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)				Me	emo	Item							
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date o	f Di	sburse	en	nent					
	Mailing Address 4100 OLD FLORIDA SHORT ROL	JTE					м м 09	/)3		Y		020 [°]	Y	
	City MOUNTAIN BROOK Purpose of Disbursement	State AL	Zip Code 35243				FEC la	lenti	ficatio	n	Num	ıber		_		
	BOOKKEEPING / CONSULTING Candidate Name				egory	y/			actior Each		-				Perio	d
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For: Primary	General		ype				,			,	ł	8500.0	00	
_	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) V				Me	emo	ltem							
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					•						_		2500.		
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)				•			,			,				

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			F		NEI	NUMBER:			F	AGE	90 OF 290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the		heck	only	one)					
			Summary Page			21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c	26		27 30b
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may r me and addr	not be sold or use ress of any politica	ed by al com	any	berso	on for the	purpo	se o	f solicit	ing co uch c	ontributions
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
	Senate Leadership Fund											
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK						Date of	Disb				
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE						09	/	03			020
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101				FEC Ide	entific	ation	Numb	er	
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE				-	1	C	neac	tion	ID : SB	21 B I	1664(
	Candidate Name				egory /pe	′				-		t this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General					-			_	40.00
	State: District:	Other (spec	Siry) 🔻				Mei	no Ite	em			
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CROSBY OTTENHOFF GROUP,						Date of	Disb	D	D /	Y	Y Y
	Mailing Address 611 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE #2	267					09		03	3	2	020
	City WASHINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	State DC	Zip Code 20003				FEC Ide	entific	ation	Numb	er	-
	BOOKKEEPING / CONSULTING Candidate Name				egory /pe	,				D : SB Disburs		16672 t this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		he							3650.00
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)				Me	no Ite	em			
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) DRIVER EIGHT MEDIA LLC						Date of	Disb				
	Mailing Address 1875 CONNECTICUT AVE NW, 1	0TH FLOO					09	/	03			020
	City WASHINGTON	State DC	Zip Code 20009				FEC Ide	entific	ation	Numb	er	
	Purpose of Disbursement CONSULTING, COMMUNICATIONS]	C	nsac	tion	ID : SB	21B.I	1667
	Candidate Name				egory /pe	/	Amount	of Ea	ach I	Disburs	emen	t this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General				<u> </u>					1250.00
_	State: District:		- J) -				Me	no Ite	em			
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional). OTAL This Period (last page this line number only					_					-	4940.00

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FC	OR L	INE I	NUMBER	:				PA	GE	91 OF	290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(cl	heck		one)		100			6		27	_
			Summary Page			210 28a	22 28b		23 280	>	2		-	30b	
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nar														s
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
	Senate Leadership Fund														
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	TIONS					Date c	of Di	sbur	ser	nent				
	Mailing Address 526 DAROCO AVE						09	/	D	03		Y		020	
	City CORAL GABLES	State FL	Zip Code 33146				FEC lo	lenti	ficati	ion	Num	ber			
	Purpose of Disbursement DONOR DEVELOPMENT			-		٦	С	_		_		_			
	Candidate Name				egory ype	/					ID : S Disbui			this Peri	od
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		ype				,	_		7	ę	5000.00	
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) 🔻				Me	emo	Item	۱					
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP						Date o	_		ser				YYY	
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093						09			03		Ľ		020	
	City ALEXANDRIA Purpose of Disbursement	State VA	Zip Code 22313-5093				FEC k	lenti	ficati	ion	Num	ber		_	
	SEE SCHEDULE E Candidate Name				əgory	/					D : S I Disbui			6751 this Peri	od
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General	Ту	ype				,			-	- 70	5562.39	
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)				Me	emo	Item	۱					
с.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date c	of Di	sbur	ser	nent				
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 2561						09	/	D	03		Y		020	
	City ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22301				FEC lo	lenti	ficati	ion	Num	ıber		_	
	Purpose of Disbursement POLITICAL STRATEGY CONSULTING Candidate Name		[Cat							ID : S			1 668 : this Peri	od
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:			egory ype	·	Amoul		Lau			301		3802.75	
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼				M	emo	, Item	1		<u>, </u>		- 46	
_	State: District:							,	non						
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)								- -		_	7	- 69	6759.64	
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)							,			,			

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		arate schedule(s)				NUMBEF	:			PA	GE	92 O	F 290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the			c only 21b	one)		23		26		27	
		Detailed	Summary Page		Ĥ	28a	28b	\vdash	23 28c	\vdash	29	\vdash	27 30b	
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nar													
$\left \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
	Senate Leadership Fund													
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date o	_						
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530	1					09		D)3	/ Y)20	Ŷ
	ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FEC I	denti	ficatio	n N	Number	_	_	
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES			—			С	.	otion		: SB21	D 14	6601	
	Candidate Name			Cate T	egor /pe	y/					sburser			eriod
	Senate	ment For: Primary	General		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			-	-	_	- J-		4.95	
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) 🔻				M	emo	Item					
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) REVV						Date o	_	sburse			Y	Y	ŕ
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530	D					09			03)20	
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FEC I	denti	ficatio	n N	Number		_	
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES						С				: SB21	- В 14	6604	
	Candidate Name			Cate Ty	egor /pe	y/					sburser			eriod
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General				L.		-	_	-9	_	18.00)
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)				M	emo	Item					
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date o	_			_			
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 36001						09		0)4	/ Y)20	Y
	City FORT LAUDERDALE	State FL	Zip Code 33336				FEC I	denti	ficatio	n N	Number	_	_	
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name										: SB21			
				Cate Ty	egor /pe	y/	Amour	nt of	Each	Dis	sburser	nent		
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General						-	_		-	20.00	,
	State: District:		,, ▼				M	emo	Item					
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).								-y				42.9	5

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FC	DR	LIN	ΕN	IUN	ИВЕR	}:				P	AGE	93	OF	290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the		nec	k o	nly o	nly one)										
			Summary Page		×	21 28			22 28b		23	C		26		27 30b		
۸.	ny information copied from such Reports and Staten	l nents movin	not he sold or user					n f⁄				-	l	_			ution	19
	for commercial purposes, other than using the nam																	
$\left[\right]$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)																	
$ \rangle$	Senate Leadership Fund																	
Ľ	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)																	
Α.	CHAIN BRIDGE BANK							Date of Disbursement										
								I.	M	/	D			/		/ Y	Y	
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE							ł	09			04	4		2	020	_	
	,	State	Zip Code					F	EC lo	denti	ificat	ion	۱N	umbe	er			
	MCLEAN Purpose of Disbursement	VA	22101									1		-		-		
	BANK FEE							(
	Candidate Name		L	Cate		rv/		Δ						-		16647 It this	Per	iod
					/pe				oul	01	-40						-	
	Office Sought: House Disbursen							L			-					40.	00	
		Primary Other (spec	General					÷.										
	State: District:	Strier (spec	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					L	M	emo	Iten	n						
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)																	
Β.	REVV							D	Date o	of Di	sbur	sei	me	nt				
	Mailing Addrose 4770 M/H CON DIVID CUTT						-	09 04 2020										
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530																	
	,	State VA	Zip Code 22209					F	EC lo	denti	ificat	ion	۱N	umbe	ər			
	ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	۷A	22209	.9						С								
	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES			_				Transaction ID : SB21B.I16695										
	Candidate Name		I	Cate				A								t this		iod
	Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For		Ту	/pe		-	Γ				1	7			4	04	
		Primary	General					Ļ	-		7	-		-7-			0-	
		Other (spec						Г	N/	amo	Iten	n						
	State: District:							1		GIIIO	nen	1						
<u> </u>	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							-			obur			nt				
U.	REVV							L	Date o	_				ant ,	V	/	V	
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530								м м 09	· /		05		/		020	= Y	
	City	State	Zip Code				+							· · ·				
	ARLINGTON	VA	22209					F	EC lo	uenti	rricat	ion	1 N	umbe	ər			
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES			-	-			(C									
	Candidate Name													: SB				
				Cate Ty	egor /pe			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						IOO				
	Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:									-	1		-		40	.90	
		Primary	General						_		.,			, ,				
	State: District:	Other (spec	sify) 🔻					Ľ	M	emo	Iten	n						
								-	_					_		_	_	_
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)							ſ			-	-				84	.94	
\vdash	5 (1 • • •)							Ì	-	÷	J.,	÷		,	-			=
ד	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)					•		J.			9				_			

SCHEDU	LE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 94 OF 290								
ITEMIZED	DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only	one) 22 23 26 27								
		Detailed	Summary Page	28a	28b 28c 29 30b								
Any informati or for comme	on copied from such Reports and State prcial purposes, other than using the na	ements may ame and add	not be sold or use lress of any politic	ed by any perso al committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.								
	COMMITTEE (In Full)												
Senate	e Leadership Fund												
Full Name	e (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Ad	Idress 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530	0			09 / 06 / Y Y Y Y 2020								
City	2N	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number								
Purpose o	f Disbursement CARD PROCESSING FEES		22209	· · · · ·									
Candidate			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I16697 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period									
Office Sou	Ight: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General		902.75								
State:	District:		(ili)		Memo Item								
B. REVV	e (Last, First, Middle Initial) Idress 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 53	0			Date of Disbursement								
City		State	Zip Code										
ARLINGT	-	VA	22209		FEC Identification Number								
	f Disbursement CARD PROCESSING FEES			· · ·]	С								
Candidate	Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I16698 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
Office Sou	Senate	ement For: Primary	General		28.80								
State:	District:	Other (spe	ecify)		Memo Item								
	e (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Ad	Idress 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE				09 / 08 / Y Y Y Y 2020								
City MCLEAN		State VA	Zip Code 22101		FEC Identification Number								
BANK FE				Category/	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1664 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
Office Sou	ight: House Disburse	ement For: Primary	General	Туре	40.00								
State:	President District:	Other (spe			Memo Item								
SUBTOTAL	of Disbursements This Page (optional)			····· ►	971.55								
TOTAL This	Period (last page this line number onl	y)		••••••	, ,								

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		arate schedule(s)	1 · · ·		E NUMBER: PAGE 95 OF 290							
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the Summary Page	(C	heck only 21b 28a	v one) 22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b							
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na												
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund												
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALE	N, INC.				Date of Disbursement							
	Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235 SUITE 235		1			09 08 2020							
	City WASHINGTON	State DC	Zip Code 20036			FEC Identification Number							
	Purpose of Disbursement RADIO PRODUCTION Candidate Name		[C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1668:							
		ement For:			egory/ ype	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period							
	Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼			Memo Item							
в.	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) REVV					Date of Disbursement							
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 53		09 / 08 / Y Y Y Y 2020										
	City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name	State VA	Zip Code 22209	Cate	egory/	FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16699 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period							
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General Cify)		ype	0.27 Memo Item							
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date of Disbursement							
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)				09 / 08 / Y Y Y Y 2020							
	City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	State VA	Zip Code 22209			FEC Identification Number							
	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name	egory/	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1670 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period										
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼		<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	0.18 Memo Item							
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				····· >	1214.84							
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)			🕨								

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE I	NUMBER: PAGE 96 OF 290								
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use sepa for each	one) 22 23 26 27										
			Summary Page	× 21b 28a	28b 28c 29 30b								
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may me and add	not be sold or use ress of any politic	ed by any perso al committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.								
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
	Senate Leadership Fund												
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) REVV				Date of Disbursement								
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)											
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number								
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	VA	22209	····	C								
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1670' Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General		204.43								
	State: District:		oliy) 🔻		Memo Item								
B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE				Date of Disbursement								
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101		FEC Identification Number								
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE Candidate Name				C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16649								
				Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General		40.00								
	State: District:	Other (spe	cify)		Memo Item								
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) PUBLIC OPINION STRATEGIES	LLC			Date of Disbursement								
	Mailing Address 214 NORTH FAYETTE STREET				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 2020								
	City ALEXANDRIA Purpose of Disbursement	State VA	Zip Code 22314		FEC Identification Number								
	POLLING Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1668 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General	1366	71202.50								
	State: District:	Other (spe	cify) 🔻		Memo Item								
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				71446.93								

Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund	for each Detailed ments may r	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page		×	-		22	\square	23		7 26		07					
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar	ments may r							1	-	nly one) 0 22 23 26 27								
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar		not be sold or use	1				28b		28c		29		30b					
/ Senate Leadership Fund																		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						_		Dis	burse									
Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530							09	/	D 1	0	/ Y		20	Y				
ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FE	FEC Identification Number											
Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	_				וך	C	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1670;											
Candidate Name				egory ype		Aı					: SB21 burser			eriod				
Senate	ment For: Primary	General				117.95												
State: District:	Other (spec	city) 🔻					Me	mo	Item									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date of Disbursement							Y					
Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)						09	ĺ		0)20					
ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FE	EC Id	entif	icatio	n N	umber	_	_					
Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES					C				0.5.4									
Candidate Name				egory ype	/	Aı	Transaction ID : SB21B.I16703 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period											
Senate	ment For: Primary	General				L			<u> </u>	_	-	_	0.02	2				
State: District:	Other (spec	cify)					Me	mo	Item									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						_		f Dis	burse		_							
Mailing Address 4323 CATHEDRAL AVE. NW						Ľ	09	<i>'</i>	D 1	0	/ Y		20	<u>'</u>				
WASHINGTON	State DC	Zip Code 20016				100		entif	icatio	n N	umber	_	_					
Purpose of Disbursement DONOR DEVELOPMENT Candidate Name			Cat	egory		A	Tra				: SB21			eriod				
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:			ype	/ Amount of I							950.00						
Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼					Mo	mo	Item					_				
State: District:							IVIE	110	nem									

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sens	arate schedule(s)	FOR LINE I							
Γ	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the Summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	one) 22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b						
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nar										
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
	Senate Leadership Fund										
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) STRIPE INC				Date of Disbursement						
	Mailing Address 3180 18TH ST				09 / 10 / Y Y Y Y 2020						
	City SAN FRANCISCO	State CA	Zip Code 94110		FEC Identification Number						
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES		94110	· · ·]	C						
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1673: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	350.00						
	State: District:		(ilig)		Memo Item						
B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) THE TARRANCE GROUP INC Mailing Address 201 N UNION ST, STE 410				Date of Disbursement						
	City ALEXANDRIA		FEC Identification Number								
	Purpose of Disbursement POLLING Candidate Name			Category/	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16742 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General	Туре	94740.04						
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)		Memo Item						
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement						
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1270				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020						
	City NEWARK	State NJ	Zip Code 07101		FEC Identification Number						
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PAYMENT - SEE MEMO ENTRIES Candidate Name		C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1663								
				Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 3445.38						
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President										
	State: District:				Memo Item						
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				98535.42						

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		arate schedule(s)	FOR LINE I											
	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each Detailed	category of the Summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b										
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nat	ments may r me and addr	not be sold or use ress of any politic	ed by any perso al committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.										
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
	Senate Leadership Fund														
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ALLIED TELECOM				Date of Disbursement										
	Mailing Address 1400 CRYSTAL DRIVE				09 11 2020										
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22202		FEC Identification Number										
	Purpose of Disbursement INTERNET AND PHONE			· · ·]	C										
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1708! Amount of Each Disbursement this Period										
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General		569.24										
	State: District:		j / •		X Memo Item										
B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ATLANTIC SERVICES GROUP, I Mailing Address 4200 WISCONSIN AVE NW, SUI				Date of Disbursement										
	City WASHINGTON	State DC	Zip Code 20016		FEC Identification Number										
	Purpose of Disbursement PARKING Candidate Name				C Transaction ID : SB21B.I17090 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period										
				Category/ Type											
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		350.00										
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)		X Memo Item										
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement										
	Mailing Address 404/3-5 STAPLETON AVE				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020										
	SUTHERLAND	State AU	Zip Code 02232		FEC Identification Number										
	Purpose of Disbursement SUBSCRIPTION Candidate Name				C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1709										
				Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period										
	Senate	ment For: Primary	General		37.25										
	State: District:	Other (spec	uny) ▼		X Memo Item										
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				0.00										

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		viota achadula(a)	FOR LINE I	-						
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	one) 22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b						
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na										
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
/	Senate Leadership Fund										
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CAPITOL COMPUTER EXCHANC				Date of Disbursement						
					M M / D D / Y Y Y Y						
	Mailing Address 4487 FORBES BLVD				09 11 2020						
	City LANHAM	State MD	Zip Code 20706		FEC Identification Number						
	Purpose of Disbursement COMPUTER TECHNICAL SUPPORT				С						
	Candidate Name			Category/	Transaction ID : SB21B.I17092 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
				Туре	148.87						
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For: Primary	General		7 7 7						
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) 🔻		X Memo Item						
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
B.	CMDI				Date of Disbursement						
	Mailing Address 1593 SPRING HILL ROAD, STE	400			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 09 11 2020						
	City TYSONS CORNER	State VA	Zip Code 22182		FEC Identification Number						
	Purpose of Disbursement DATABASE MANAGEMENT	VA	22102		С						
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I17094 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
		ment For:		71	375.00						
	President	Primary Other (spec	cify) General		X Memo Item						
	State: District:				Memo Item						
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement						
	Mailing Address 7079 UNIVERSITY CT				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 11 2020						
	City MONTGOMERY	State AL	Zip Code 36117		FEC Identification Number						
	Purpose of Disbursement CONFERENCE CALLS				С						
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1709 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
		ment For:			173.35						
	State:	Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼		X Memo Item						
	State: District:										
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				0.00						
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)		····· ►	, ,						

SC	HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			F)B i			=R·						PAG	E ´	101 (F 290
ITE	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the		heck	only one)											
			Summary Page			21b 28a	22			23 28			26			27 30b	
	/ information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nar				any	perso	n for t	he		pose	e o		solic	iting		ntribut	
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)																
	Senate Leadership Fund																
-	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) DATAWATCH SYSTEMS INC					Date of Disbursement											
	Mailing Address 4401 EAST WEST HWY							9	/		11		/	Ŷ	20		Ŷ
	City BETHESDA	State MD	Zip Code 20814				FEC	; Ide	enti	ficat	ion	۱٢	Numl	ber			
	Purpose of Disbursement SUBSCRIPTION					٦	С	Tro			_			204 6	. 14 -	700(
	Candidate Name				egory ype	//	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1709(Amount of Each Disbursement this Period										
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General														
	State: District:		<i>, , , ,</i>				×	Me	mo	Iten	n						
B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) GUERNSEY OFFICE PRODUCTS Mailing Address 45070 OLD OX RD	S INC						e of M)9	Dis /		rser 11	D	ent ′	Y		ү 20	Y
	City	State VA	Zip Code 20166				FEC	; Ide	enti	ficat	ion	ו ר	Num	ber			
	Purpose of Disbursement OFFICE SUPPLIES	VA	20100		-		C Transaction ID : SB21B.I17										
	Candidate Name				egory ype	//							-			7 098 this F	Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General				L			,	-	_		- 1		35.8	
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)				×	Me	mo	Iter	n						
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) LEXIS-NEXIS						Date		Dis				ent				
	Mailing Address 9393 SPRINGBORO PIKE							м 9			11		/	Ŷ	20	20 20	Ŷ
	City MIAMISBURG	State OH	Zip Code 45342				FEC	; Ide	enti	ficat	ion	۱٢	Numl	ber		_	
	Purpose of Disbursement SUBSCRIPTION Candidate Name			Cate	egory		C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1709 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period										
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Ty	ype		С					_			1	135.6	3
	State President	Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼				×	Me	mo	Iter	n		,				
_	State: District:						_	_	_	_	_	_		_	_		
s	JBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).									-				,		0.0	0
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	′)						_	_	,				7	_		

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		arate schedule(s)				UMBER	:			PA	GE	102 O	F 290	
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the	(cl		c only 21b	nly one) b 22 23 26 27								
			Summary Page			210 28a	22 28b	-	23 28c		20	-	30b		
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na					perso	n for the								
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
\square	Senate Leadership Fund														
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date o							_	
	Mailing Address 8TH FLOOR						09	/	D 1	11			020	Ŷ	
	City DALLAS	State TX	Zip Code 75202				FEC lo	lenti	ficatio	n N	Numbe	r	_		
	Purpose of Disbursement SOFTWARE			—	-		C			. 15) : SB2		74.0(
	Candidate Name			Cate T\	egory /pe	y/					-		t this P	eriod	
	Senate	Primary	General		4								421.08		
	State: District:	Other (spe	city) 🔻				× Me	emo	Item						
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) VERIZON WIRELESS Mailing Address TWO VERIZON PLACE						Date o	_	D				020	r	
	City	State	Zip Code			_	FEC. Ic	lenti	ficatio	n N	Numbe				
	ALPHARETTA Purpose of Disbursement	GA	30004				100		iicatio	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	umber		-		
	CELL PHONES						С								
	Candidate Name			Cate Ty	egory /pe	y/	Transaction ID : SB21B.117103 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General				<u> </u>		1				128.26	;	
	State: District:	Other (spe	cify)				× Me	emo	ltem						
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK						Date o	f Di	sburse			,	Ý		
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE						09	<i>'</i>		11			020		
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101				FEC lo	lenti	ficatio	n N	Numbe	r	_		
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE Candidate Name						C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1665								
				Cate Ty	egory /pe	y/	Amoun	t of	Each		spurse	meni	t this P		
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General									-	20.00	,	
_	State: District:		<i>, ,</i>				Me	emo	Item						
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional). OTAL This Period (last page this line number only								-7				20.0	0	

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	1100		·			NUMBER: PAGE 103 OF 290								
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the					k only one)								
		Detailed	Summary Page		· ·	28a	28b 28c 29 30b								
	ny information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nar														
$\left \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
	Senate Leadership Fund														
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date of Disbursement								
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530						09 11 2020								
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FEC Identification Number								
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES					1	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16704								
	Candidate Name				egory ype	′	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General	- ,	,60		22.83								
	State: District:	Other (spec					Memo Item								
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					-									
В.	REVV						Date of Disbursement								
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)					09 12 2020								
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FEC Identification Number								
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES				-	1	С								
	Candidate Name				egory ype		Transaction ID : SB21B.I16705 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		/1		37.40								
	State: District:	Other (spec					Memo Item								
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Dete of Diskurgement								
С.	STRIPE INC						Date of Disbursement								
	Mailing Address 3180 18TH ST						09 12 2020								
	City SAN FRANCISCO	State CA	Zip Code 94110				FEC Identification Number								
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES			—	-	1									
	Candidate Name				egory ype	'	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1673 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		/		350.00								
	State: District:	Other (spec					Memo Item								
Γ.							410.23								
⊢	CUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					_									
Γ'	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only														

Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 Image: Constraint of the second seco	PAGE 104 OF 290								
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contribution. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. REVV Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name Office Sought: House President Disbursement For: Senate Disbursement For: Senate Other (specify) ▼ Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 City Attack, First, Middle Initial) B. REVV Date of Disbursement For: Senate Disbursement For: State: District: Purpose of Disbursement Other (specify) ▼ Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 Date of Disbursement City ArLINGTON Ya Z2209 FEC Identificat Q9 City ARLINGTON Ya Q2209 </th <th></th>									
Senate Leadership Fund Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. REVV Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Other (specify) Kate: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. REVV Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement City ARLINGTON Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES <th>e of soliciting contributions</th>	e of soliciting contributions								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disburgement Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 09 City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA Zi209 Purpose of Disburgement Category/ CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Category/ Candidate Name Disburgement For: Office Sought: House President Disburgement For: Senate Primary General Memo Iter State: District: President Other (specify) State: District: Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 Memo Iter City State Zip Code AREVV Date of Disburgement Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 FEC Identifical City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 2209 Purpose of Disburgement C City State Zip Code Purpose of Disburgement C City State Zip Code Purpose of Disburgement C									
A. REVV Date of Disburg Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 Image: State of Disburgement creation of Disburgement For: FEC Identificat creation of Disburgement creation of Disbu									
Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 09 City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Image: Category/ Type Candidate Name Disbursement For: Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify) Memo Iter Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement B. REVV Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 Tel Code City State Zip Code Purpose of Disbursement VA 2209 FEC Identificat Office District: Date of Disbursement Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement City State Zip Code Purpose of Disbursement VA 2209 Purpose of Disbursement City City State Zip Code Purpose of Disbursement City CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES City	Date of Disbursement								
ARLINGTON VA 22209 Prec identification Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: President Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type State: District: Other (specify) Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement Image: Category/ Ogg / Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 Image: Category/ Type FEC Identification City ARLINGTON State VA Zip Code 22209 FEC Identification Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type									
CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name Office Sought: House Senate President State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. REVV Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement Crity ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	tion Number								
Candidate Name Category/ Type Amount of Each Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Other (specify) Memo Iter State: District: Memo Iter Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement B. REVV Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 Date of Disbursement City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA Z2209 Purpose of Disbursement CL CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES FEC Identificat									
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Other (specify) President Other (specify) Memo Iter State: District: Disbursement For: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement For: B. REVV Date of Disbursement For: Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Disbursement C CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES C	on ID : SB21B.I1670(ch Disbursement this Period								
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. REVV Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	27.50								
B. REVV Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530 City State ARLINGTON VA Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	n								
City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Disbursement C CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES C	D / Y Y Y Y								
ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	14 2020								
CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	tion Number								
Candidate Name Category/ Amount of Eac	on ID : SB21B.I16707 ch Disbursement this Period								
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General	47.70								
State: District: Other (specify) Memo Iter	n								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. REVV Date of Disbur									
Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530	14 / Y Y Y Y 2020								
City State Zip Code FEC Identificat ARLINGTON VA 22209 FEC Identificat	tion Number								
Candidate Name	on ID : SB21B.I1670								
Category/ Amount of Eac	ch Disbursement this Period 8.23								
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼	4								
State: District: Memo Iter									
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	83.43								

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		Use separate schedule(s)		FOR LINE (check only						
			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b					
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na									
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
/	Senate Leadership Fund									
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) STRIPE INC	Date of Disbursement								
	Mailing Address 3180 18TH ST									
	City SAN FRANCISCO	State CA	Zip Code 94110		FEC Identification Number					
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES		С							
	Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1673: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
	Senate	ement For: Primary	General		350.00					
	State: District:	Other (spe	cify) 🔻		Memo Item					
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE	Date of Disbursement								
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101		FEC Identification Number					
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE			C						
	Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I16651 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General		40.00					
	State: District:	Other (spe	cify)		Memo Item					
с.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	Date of Disbursement								
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020								
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number					
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name	Category/	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1670 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period							
	Office Sought Llouss Distance	Туре	184.50							
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General							
	State: District:		(19) ▼		Memo Item					
	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				574.50					

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			F		INF I				PA	AGE	106 OF 290		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the			(check only one)									
		Detailed Summary Page			21b	22		23	26		27		
					28a	28b		28c	29		30b		
Any information copied from such Reports and Stat or for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ements may ame and add	not be sold or us dress of any polition	ed by al con	any nmitte	e to	on for the solicit co	purp ntribu	ose o Itions	f solicitii from su	ng co ch co	ontributions ommittee.		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
Senate Leadership Fund													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Date of Disbursement											
A. REVV													
Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530							09 / 16 / Y Y Y Y 2020						
City	State						FEC Identification Number						
ARLINGTON	VA	22209											
Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	1	С											
Candidate Name	e Name				/	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1671(Amount of Each Disbursement this Period							
			Category/ Type										
	ement For:					124.70							
Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General				-							
State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻				Me	mo l	tem					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
B. BEYERSDORFER, ANNE, , ,						Date of Disbursement							
							M M / D D / Y Y Y Y						
Mailing Address 2315 CHAIN BRIDGE ROAD N	Mailing Address 2315 CHAIN BRIDGE ROAD NW							17	7	2	020		
City	State Zip Code					FEC Identification Number							
WASHINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20016											
CONSULTING, MEDIA								C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16633					
Candidate Name	lame Cat										6633 t this Period		
	Туре			_									
	ement For:									ł	5940.00		
President		Primary General Other (specify)				-							
State: District:	Other (spe	ecity)				Me	mo l	tem					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
AMERICAN VIEWPOINT, INC.							Date of Disbursement						
	,							M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 1199 N FAIRFAX STREET, STE	808					09		17	7	20	020		
City	State	Zip Code			-+				NI				
ALEXANDRIA							FEC Identification Number				_		
Purpose of Disbursement POLLING	Purpose of Disbursement												
Candidate Name					44				ID : SB2				
Candidate Name	Category/ Type							Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disburs										40	6398.00		
Senate	Primary Gener												
President	Other (spe	ecify) ▼				Me	mo l	tem					
State: District:													
SUBTOTAL of Dishursomente This Base (actional)								_		5	2462.70		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)										-			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number onl	y)					1.							

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE I	NUMBER: PAGE 107 OF 290				
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	one) 22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ements may ame and add	not be sold or use ress of any politica	ed by any perso al committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. CHAIN BRIDGE BANK	Date of Disbursement							
Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE				09 17 2020				
City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101		FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE Candidate Name		C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16652						
	ement For:		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General General		Memo Item				
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. CHAIN BRIDGE BANK Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE		Date of Disbursement						
City MCLEAN Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE		FEC Identification Number						
Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disburs	Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I16653 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 20.00						
Senate President State: District:	Primary Other (spe	General Gerify)		Memo Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. DMM MEDIA	Date of Disbursement							
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SU	09 17 2020							
City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION Candidate Name	Category/ Type	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1667 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disburst		7800.00 Memo Item						
State: District:								
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) TOTAL This Period (last page this line number onl				7840.00				

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LIN	E NUMBER: PAGE 108 OF 290				
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(check of 21 28	b 22 23 26 27				
Aı or	ny information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nat	ments may i me and addi	not be sold or use ress of any politic	ed by any pe al committee	rson for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.				
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
	Senate Leadership Fund								
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) GUIDANT POLLING AND STRAT	Date of Disbursement							
	Mailing Address 4327 N NINES RIDGE LN	09 17 2020							
	City BOISE	State ID	Zip Code 83702		FEC Identification Number				
	Purpose of Disbursement POLLING		03702	· · · ·	C				
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I16678 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President Image: Senate		30225.00						
	State: District:				Memo Item				
B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) NMB RESEARCH LLC Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1692		Date of Disbursement						
	City ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22313		FEC Identification Number				
	Purpose of Disbursement POLLING			C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16684					
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
	Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General				28440.00				
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)		Memo Item				
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) PUBLIC OPINION STRATEGIES	Date of Disbursement							
	Mailing Address 214 NORTH FAYETTE STREET	09 / 17 / 2020							
	ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22314		FEC Identification Number				
	Purpose of Disbursement POLLING Candidate Name	Category/	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1668 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	General	Туре	71400.00					
_	State: District:	Memo Item							
5	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			••••••	130065.00				
T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	′)							
I

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			F			NU	MBER					P	AGE	109	OF 290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the		heck	only		ie)		7			1		7	
			Summary Page		X	21b 28a		22 28b		23 280			26 29		27 30b	
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the national	ments may i me and addi	not be sold or use ress of any politica	ed by al com	any	perso	on 1 so	for the	pur pur	pose	9 0	f so fro	ı oliciti	ng co Ich c	ontribu	itions tee.
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)															
	Senate Leadership Fund															
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							Date c	_	_			nt			
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)						09		D	17		/		020	Y
	ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				1	FEC lo	denti	ficati	on	i Ni	umbe	er	_	
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES				-	1		С	<u>.</u>			_	_	_		
	Candidate Name			Cate T\	egory /pe	/									16711 t this	Period
	Senate	Primary	General				ļ			,	_	_	-		4.(
	State: District:	Other (spec	ciiy) V					M	emo	Item	1					
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) THE TARRANCE GROUP INC Mailing Address 201 N UNION ST, STE 410							Date c			ser 17	D	nt /		020	Y
		State	Zip Code				_	FEC Id	lonti	ficati	00		umbr			
	ALEXANDRIA Purpose of Disbursement POLLING	VA	22314	_	-	1	1	C		licali	UII	INU	unibe	71		
	Candidate Name			Cate Ty	egory /pe	/	,						-		1 6743 t this	Period
	Senate	ement For: Primary	General				l			,		_	-1-	7	6505.8	34
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)					M	emo	Item	ı					
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK							Date c	_				nt			
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE							09		D	18		/		020	Y
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101				1	FEC lo	denti	ficati	on	i Ni	umbe	er	_	
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE						1			actio			-			
	Candidate Name				egory /pe	/		Amour	nt of	Eac	h [Disl	burse	emen		Period
	Senate	ement For: Primary	General					_		7		-	-7-	-	20.	00
	State: District:	Other (spe	ciiy) 🔻					M	emo	Item	I					
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					_							-	+	6529.	

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 110 OF 290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	one) 22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may me and add	not be sold or use ress of any politica	d by any perso al committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund				
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK				Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE				09 18 2020
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101		FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE				C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1665
	Candidate Name	ment Ferr		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼		Memo Item
В.	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) REVV				Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 53		Zin Onde		09 18 2020
	City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number
	Candidate Name	mont For		Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I16712 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 54.27
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General Cify)		Memo Item
	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				
C.	REVV				Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530				09 18 2020
	City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number
	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name			Category/ Type	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1671 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼		2.71
_	State: District:				Memo Item
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				76.98

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FC			NU	MBER					P	AGE	111	OF 2	90
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the		heck	only		ie)		7	,		1				
			Summary Page		X	21b 28a		22 28b		23 280			26 29		27		
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may me and add	not be sold or use ress of any politica	d by al com	any	oersc	on 1 so	for the	pur ontrit	pose	: 01	f so froi	oliciti	ng c ich c	ontril	outions	
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)																
	Senate Leadership Fund																
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							Date c	_				nt				
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530	I						09	/		19			2	020		
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				I	FEC lo	lenti	ficati	on	Νι	ımbe	ər		_	
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES				-	1		С					_				
	Candidate Name			Cate	egory /pe	/	,						-	21B.I emer	-	s Period	
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General	.,	, p o		l			7	_	_		_	62	2.91	I.
	State: District:	Other (spe	cify) ▼					Me	emo	Item	1						
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) REVV							Date c			ser	-	nt	Y	/ Y	Y	
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530	0						09			20)	l	2	2020		
	City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	State VA	Zip Code 22209				1	FEC la	lenti	ficati	on	Nu	ımbe	er	_		
	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name			Cate	egory /pe	/	ľ							2 1B.I emer		5 s Period	
	Senate	ment For: Primary	General		pe			_		,	_	-	-1-			5.05]
	State: District:	Other (spe	cify)					Me	emo	Item	1						
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							Date c	_				nt				
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE							09	/		21		/	2	020	Y	
	MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101				1	FEC lo	lenti	ficati	on	Νι	ımbe	er	_		
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE Candidate Name]	1						-	21B.I			
				Cate Ty	egory /pe	/		Amour	it of	Eac	h [Jist	Jurse	emer		s Period	i
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spe	General							7		-	-9-		20	0.00	1
	State: District:		;;) 🔻				l	Me	emo	Item	1						
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional). OTAL This Period (last page this line number only					_				,			7		-	7.96]

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		aroto ochodula(c)				NUMBE	R:			F	PAGE	E 1'	12 OF	290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	DISBURSEMENTS Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used b				only 21b	one)		23		26	Г		27	
		Summary 1 age			28a	28	0	280	;	29		3	30b		
	ny information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the name														
\square	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
	Senate Leadership Fund														
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date	-	isbur	ser				YY	
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530						0			21			202		
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FEC	Iden	ificati	ion	Numb	er	_	_	
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES						С	Franc	aatia	- I	D : SB	21 D	116	714	
	Candidate Name				egory ype	/					Disburs		-		riod
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		71				-	_		_	1	56.58	
	State: District:	Other (spe						Memo	Item	ı					
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)														
В.	REVV						Date		isbur	ser		V	V	YYY	
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)					0			21			202		
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FEC	Iden	ificati	ion	Numb	er			
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES						С			_		24 D	14.0	747	
	Candidate Name				egory ype	/					D : SB Disburs				riod
		ment For:		-										4.14	
	State: District:	Primary Other (spe	Cify) General					Memo	lterr	ı					
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						_								
C.	STRIPE INC						Date		isbur	ser		V	V	YYY	
	Mailing Address 3180 18TH ST						0			21			202		
	City SAN FRANCISCO	State CA	Zip Code 94110				FEC	Iden	ificati	ion	Numb	er			
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES				-		С								
	Candidate Name				egory ype	/					ID : SB Disburs				riod
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		100				-				2	15.35	
	State: District:	Other (spec						Memo	Item	ı					
Γ								-	-			_		376.07	-
⊢	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					_	H	-	7	÷		-		51 0.07	늭
ľ	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)							9	4		_	-		<u>. </u>

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 113 OF 290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only X 21b	one) 22 23 26 27
		Detailed	Summary Page	28a	28b 28c 29 30b
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may me and add	not be sold or use ress of any politic	ed by any perso al committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
	Senate Leadership Fund				
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK				Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE				09 / 22 / Y Y Y 2020
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101		FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE			· · · ·]	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1665
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Senate	ement For: Primary	General		20.00
	State: District:	Other (spe	CITY) V		Memo Item
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE				Date of Disbursement
	City	State	Zip Code		
	MCLEAN	VA	22101		FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE				C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16658
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For: Primary	General		20.00
	State: District:	Other (spe	cify)		Memo Item
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 22 2020
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES				C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1671
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Senate	Primary	General		505.66
	State: District:	Other (spe	спу) 🔻		Memo Item
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				545.66

I

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sepa	arate schedule(s)			LINE N k only	NUMBER:				PAG	E 1 [.]	14 OF 290
	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the Summary Page			21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c		26 29		27 30b
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na												
$\left \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund												
	•												
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date of	Dis	burse	ment			
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)					09	/	2		Y	202	0
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FEC Id	entif	icatior	n Num	ber		_
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES						С			ID : S	DOAD		744
	Candidate Name			Cate Ty	egor ype	ry/							his Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General								<u> </u>	_	1.28
	State: District:		(), (), (), (), (), (), (), (), (), (),				Me	mo	ltem				
B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK						Date of	f Dis	D	D /	Y		Y Y
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE						09		2	3		202	20
	City MCLEAN Purpose of Disbursement	State VA	Zip Code 22101				FEC Id	entif	icatior	n Num	ıber	_	_
	BANK FEE Candidate Name			Cate						ID : S		-	659 his Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:			ype	y/	Amoun		Lacii	DISDU	15em		20.00
	Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General						-		y	-	20.00
	State: District:	Other (spec	city)				Me	mo	Item				
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) REVV						Date of	f Dis	burse	ment			
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)					м м 09	/	D 23	D / 3	Y	202	0
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FEC Id	entif	icatior	n Num	ber	_	_
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES						C	insa	ction	ID : S	B21E	3.116	72
	Candidate Name			Cate Ty	egor ype	ry/	Amount	t of	Each	Disbu	rseme	ent t	his Period
	Senate	Primary	General								<u>,</u>	_	3.15
	State: District:	Other (spe	uny) ▼				Me	mo	Item				
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).								у.	-	- y		24.43

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FC	DR I	NF	NUM	/BER					P	AGE	115	OF 290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the		heck	only		e)		1			1		7	
			Summary Page		×	21b 28a		22 28b		23 28c			26 29		27 30b	
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nati	ments may i me and addi	not be sold or use ress of any politica	d by al com	any	berso	on fo soli	or the	pur ntrit	pose	9 0	f so fro	l oliciti	ng co Ich c	ontribu	itions tee.
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)															
	Senate Leadership Fund															
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							ate o	_				nt			
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530	1						м м 09	/	D	23		/		020	Y
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				F	EC ld	enti	ficati	on	Νι	umbe	er		
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES				-	1	(2				_				
	Candidate Name			Cate	egory /pe	/	A						-		1672' t this	Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For: Primary	General		/pc					,		_	-		180.0	
	State: District:	Other (spec					E	Me	emo	Item	ı					
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) STRIPE INC Mailing Address 3180 18TH ST						_	ate o M M 09	_		ser 23	D	nt /		020	Ŷ
	SAN FRANCISCO	State CA	Zip Code 94110				100	EC ld	enti	ficati	on	Νι	umbe	er	_	
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name			Cate		/									1 6737 t this	Period
	Senate	ment For: Primary	General	13	/pe					,		-	-7-		1225.	
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)					Me	emo	Item	ı					
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) AXIS RESEARCH INC						_	ate o	_				nt			
	Mailing Address 107 S WEST STREET, PMB 148						l	м м 09	/	D	24		/		020 [°]	Y
	ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22314				F	EC ld	enti	ficati	on	Νι	umbe	er	_	
	Purpose of Disbursement POLLING Candidate Name												-		1663	Deried
		ment For:		Cate Ty	egory /pe	′ 	A	moun		Eac		2181	Juise		6612.	Period
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼					Me	emo	, Item		-	-9-		5512.	~
_	State: District:	-									-					
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional). OTAL This Period (last page this line number only									7	-	-	-	+	8017.	

S	HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			F		IE NUMBER: PAGE 116 OF 290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the		heck c	nly one)
			Summary Page		× 21	
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may i me and addi	not be sold or use ress of any politica	d by al con	any pe	erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
	Senate Leadership Fund					
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK					Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE					09 24 2020
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101			FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE				-	С
	Candidate Name				egory/ ype	Transaction ID : SB21B.11666(Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Senate	Primary	General		урс	20.00
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) 🔻			Memo Item
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE					Date of Disbursement
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101			FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE Candidate Name					C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16661
					egory/ ype	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Senate	Primary	General			20.00
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)			Memo Item
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK					Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE					09 24 2020
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101			FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE					C Transaction ID : SB21B.11666
	Candidate Name				egory/ ype	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General			20.00
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) ▼			Memo Item
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					60.00
⊢	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only				-	

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)				NUMBER: PAGE 117 OF 290
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check only	one)
		Summary Page	X 21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using th				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Senate Leadership Fund				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. CSTRAIGHT MEDIA				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1897 PRESTON WHITE DR	STE 310			09 24 2020
City RESTON	State VA	Zip Code 20191		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement WEBSITE HOSTING / DEVELOPMENT	·			C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1667;
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Senate	bursement For: Primary	General		317.50
State: District:	Other (spec	city) 🔻		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. DEEP ROOT ANALYTICS LL(Mailing Address 1600 WILSON BLVD, SUITI	-			Date of Disbursement
City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement POLITICAL STRATEGY CONSULTING		1		С
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I16674 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Dis Senate	bursement For:	General		123002.00
State: District:	Other (spec	cify)		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. DMM MEDIA				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE	E, SUITE 400			09 24 2020
City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION Candidate Name		[Cotogony	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1667 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Dis	bursement For:		Category/ Type	10119.70
Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼		Memo Item
State: District:				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (option				133439.20
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numbe	oniy)		•••••• •	

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 118 OF 290
	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each Detailed	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nar				
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
	Senate Leadership Fund				
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) HOLTZMAN VOGEL JOSEFIAK T	ORCHIN	NSKY PLLC		Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 45 NORTH HILL DRIVE, STE 100)			09 24 2020
	5	State VA	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number
	WARRENTON Purpose of Disbursement	۷۸	20186		С
	LEGAL SERVICES				Transaction ID : SB21B.I16679
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:	Ganaral		25000.00
	President	Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼		Memo Item
	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				
B.	MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP				Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093				09 24 2020
	City ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22313-5093		FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement DEPOSIT - TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT				C
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I16682 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		1342861.08
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)		Memo Item
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement
0.	PUBLIC OPINION STRATEGIES	LLC			
	Mailing Address 214 NORTH FAYETTE STREET				09 24 2020
	City	State VA	Zip Code 22314		FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement POLLING	•••		<u> </u>	С
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1668 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General		33880.00
	State: District:	Other (spec			Memo Item
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			······ ►	1401741.08
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)		····· ►	

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FC	OR L	NF	NUM	BFR					P	AGE	1	19 OF	290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the		heck	only)				_			_		
			Summary Page		× 2	1b 8a	$\left - \right $	22 28b		23			26			27 30b	
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ements may ame and add	not be sold or use ress of any politica	ed by al com	any p	erso	on fo solie	r the	pur	pos	e o	of s fro	solicit	ing c uch c	cont	ributic	ons Ə.
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)																
	Senate Leadership Fund																
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) REVV						D	ate o	of Di	sbui	ser	me	ent				
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)						09	/		24		/		y 202	Y Y 0	
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FI	EC lo	lenti	ificat	ion	n N	lumb	er			
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES			—	-	1	C										
	Candidate Name				egory. /pe		A						: SB sburs		-	722 his Pe	eriod
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General				Ļ		_	7		_			-	75.68	
	State: District:	Uther (spe	cny) ▼					Me	emo	Iter	n						
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) STRIPE INC Mailing Address 3180 18TH ST						_	ate o M M 09			rser 24	D	ent /		Y 202	Y Y	1
	City	State	Zip Code				÷		-	_		_					
	SAN FRANCISCO Purpose of Disbursement	CA	94110				100		lent	fica	lion	חו	lumb	er	-	-	
	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name						C	Tra					: SB				viod
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:			egory. /pe		A	nour		Eau		Dis	sours	eme	-	his Pe 10.00	illou
	Senate	Primary	General				5		-	7	1		-	_		10.00	-
	State: District:	Other (spe	спу)					Me	emo	Iter	n						
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) THE TARRANCE GROUP INC						_	ate o	_				ent				_
	Mailing Address 201 N UNION ST, STE 410						Ľ	09			24		/		202	0	
	City ALEXANDRIA	State VA	Zip Code 22314				FI	EC Io	lenti	fica	ion	ηN	lumb	er	_	_	
	Purpose of Disbursement POLLING Candidate Name			Cate	egory		A	Tr					: SB			74 his Pe	eriod
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:			ype	_	Г			-	T					88.95	Π
	Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼				Г	Me	emo	Iter	n						
	State: District:						-				_	_	_	_	_		
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					•				-					644	474.63	5
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	y)				→				,			. ,				

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 120 OF 290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only	one) 22 23 26 27
		Detailed	Summary Page	28a	28b 28c 29 30b
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may me and add	not be sold or use ress of any politica	d by any perso al committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
	Senate Leadership Fund				
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK				Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE				09 / 25 / 2020
	City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number
	MCLEAN Purpose of Disbursement	VA	22101		С
	BANK FEE				Transaction ID : SB21B.I1666
	Candidate Name			Category/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		Туре	20.00
	Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General		
	State: District:		ony) v		Memo Item
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK				Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE				09 25 2020
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101		FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE				С
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I16664 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
		ment For:			20.00
	Senate President	Primary Other (spe	cify) General		
	State: District:				Memo Item
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) REVV				Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)			09 / 25 / 2020
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	<u> </u>			
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1672 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General		64.78
	State: District:	Other (spe			Memo Item
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				104.78
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)		•••••• •	, ,

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FC		NF	NU	MBER					P	AGE	121 C	F 290
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use sepa for each		heck	only		ie)		1	,		1		7		
			Summary Page		×	21b 28a		22 28b		23 280			26 29		27 30b	
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may r me and addr	not be sold or use ress of any politica	ed by al com	any	oersc	on 1 so	for the	pur ontrit	pose	: 01	f so fro	ı oliciti	ng co Ich c	ontribut	ions ee.
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)															
	Senate Leadership Fund															
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							Date o	_				nt			
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530	I					09 / 25 / 2020									
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FEC Identification Number									
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES				-			С			2					
	Candidate Name				gory								-		16724 t this F	Period
		ment For:		1)	ype	\neg				,			-		90.0	0
	State: District:	Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼				[Me	emo	Item	ı					
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) STRIPE INC Mailing Address 3180 18TH ST							Date o	_		ser 25	D	nt /		020	Y
	City SAN FRANCISCO Purpose of Disbursement	State CA	Zip Code 94110				1	FEC la	lenti	ficati	on	N	umbe	er	_	
	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name				egory		C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16739 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								Period	
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary	General		Туре										482.1	
	State: District:	Other (spec	city)					Me	emo	Item	1					
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) TARGETED VICTORY LLC							Date o	_				nt		Y	
	Mailing Address 2311 WILSON BLVD, SUITE 200							м м 09	′		25	- 1	′		020	T
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22201				1	FEC lo	lenti	ficati	on	N	umbe	er		
	Purpose of Disbursement POLITICAL STRATEGY CONSULTING					1	l	C Tr	ans	actio	on l	ID :	: SB2	21B.I	1674	
	Candidate Name				egory /pe	'		Amoun	it of	Eac	h [Dis	burse		t this F	-
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General				ļ			y			-	1	9000.0	0
	State: District:		uiy) ▼				l	Me	emo	Item	1					
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					_							-7	+	9572.1	

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE I	NUMBER: PAGE 122 OF 290								
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only	one) 22 23 26 27								
			Summary Page	× 210 28a	28b 28c 29 30b								
An or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ements may ame and add	not be sold or use lress of any politic	ed by any perso al committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.								
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
	Senate Leadership Fund												
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) REVV				Date of Disbursement								
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530	D			09 26 2020								
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number								
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES			· · · · ·	С								
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I1672! Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	32.40								
	State: District:	Other (spe	ecify)		Memo Item								
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement								
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 53	80			09 27 2020								
	City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number								
	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name			Category/	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16726 Amount of Each Disburgement this Period								
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		Туре	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 58.55								
	Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General		30.33								
	State: District:		, sony ,		Memo Item								
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK				Date of Disbursement								
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE				09 / 28 / Y Y Y Y 2020								
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101		FEC Identification Number								
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE				C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1666								
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
	Senate	ement For: Primary	General		20.00								
	State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻		Memo Item								
\vdash	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) OTAL This Period (last page this line number only				110.95								

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			F	OR LI	NE N	UMBER	:			PAGE	123 OF 2	290				
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separation Use separation Use separation use for each	(check only one)														
			Summary Page		· ·	1b 8a	22 28b		23 28c	26		27 30b					
Ar	y information copied from such Reports and State	ments may	not be sold or us	ed by				purr									
	for commercial purposes, other than using the na																
\backslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)																
\backslash	Senate Leadership Fund																
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date of Disburgement										
А.	CHAIN BRIDGE BANK						Date of Disbursement										
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE					09 28 2020											
	City	State	Zip Code		FEC ld	lentif	icatior	n Numt	er								
	MCLEAN Purpose of Disbursement	VA	22101				0		-			-					
	BANK FEE			_		11	C										
	Candidate Name			Cate	egory					ID : SE Disbur		nt this Perio	d				
					ype				-			20.00	٦.				
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General						_			20.00					
	President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻				Me	emo	ltom								
	State: District:							,	nom								
D	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Data a	f Die	buroo	mont							
D.	REVV						Date of Disbursement 09 / 28 / 2020										
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 53	0															
	City	State		FEC ld	lentif	icatior	n Numł	er									
	ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	VA 22209															
	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES			—		11	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16727										
	Candidate Name			Cate	Category/ Type			16727 nt this Perio	d								
				Ту			217.98										
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General														
	President	Other (spe					Mc	emo	Itom								
	State: District:	-						ino	nem								
C	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date o	f Dis	hurse	ment							
0.	KE V V						M M	_	D		Y	Y Y Y					
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)					09		2	8		2020					
	City	State	Zip Code			\uparrow	FEC ld	lentif	icatior	n Numt	er						
	ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	VA	22209														
	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES					11	С		ation	ID : SE	04 B	4670					
	Candidate Name								nt this Perio	d							
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		6.30													
	Senate Disburse	Primary	General						-	7		5.00					
	President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Memo Item												
_	State: District:																
<u>s</u>	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).											244.28	٦				
Ĕ)	_			,			1 40 1	4				
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)					1										

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 124 OF 2												
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	heck	only	v one)												
			category of the Summary Page		×	1b 8a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b									
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may i me and addi	not be sold or use ress of any politica	ed by al com	any	ersc	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions									
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)															
	Senate Leadership Fund															
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK						Date of Disbursement									
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE															
	City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101				FEC Identification Number									
	Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE			-	-	1	С									
	Candidate Name				egory /pe		Transaction ID : SB21B.I16667 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period									
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General	13	ype		20.00									
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) ▼				Memo Item									
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHAIN BRIDGE BANK						Date of Disbursement									
	Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE						09 29 2020									
	City MCLEAN Purpose of Disbursement	State VA	Zip Code 22101			FEC Identification Number										
	BANK FEE Candidate Name				ategory/		C Transaction ID : SB21B.I16668 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period									
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For: Primary	General	Ту	/pe		20.00									
	State: District:	Other (spec					Memo Item									
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date of Disbursement									
	Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)					09 29 2020									
	City ARLINGTON	State VA	Zip Code 22209				FEC Identification Number									
	Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES]	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1672									
	Candidate Name	_			egory /pe	,	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period									
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General				7.70									
	State: District:		- J/ V				Memo Item									
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					_	47.70									

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sepa				NE NUMBER: PAGE 125 OF 290											
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page			neck	-	one	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b									
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na																
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund																
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. CHAIN BRIDGE BANK						_	ate c			ser			YYY	YY		
Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE						09 30 2020										
City MCLEAN	State VA	Zip Code 22101				FEC Identification Number										
Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE					1	C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1666										
Candidate Name			Cate Ty	egory /pe	'	A	nour	nt of	Eac	h I	Dis	burse	emen	t this Period		
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼					M	amo	Iton	•		7		20.00		
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. CHAIN BRIDGE BANK	_		Date of Disbursement													
Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE						Ľ	09	/	D	30		1		020		
City MCLEAN Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE	State Zip Code VA 22101							FEC Identification Number								
Candidate Name			Cate Ty	egory /pe		Transaction ID : SB21B.I16670 Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio										
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General Cify)				20.00							20.00			
State: District:								-110	Iten							
C. CHAIN BRIDGE BANK							ate c	_		ser		nt	Y Y	YY		
Mailing Address 1445-A LAUGHLIN AVE							09		L	30)		2	020		
City MCLEAN Purpose of Disbursement BANK FEE	State VA	Zip Code 22101				FI		denti	ficat	ion	N	umbe	r	-		
Candidate Name			Cate Ty	egory /pe	,	A						: SB2 burse		1667 t this Period		
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General Cify) ▼				L		-	J	-		-9-		7.00		
State: District:								ome	Iten	1						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					•		-	-	-	-		-	-	47.00		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)								7		_	9				

		-				Use s	sepa	arate schedule(s	\ 					MBER	:			F	PAGE	126 OF 2	290	
	ZED DIS	SBO	KSEMI	ENÍ	5	for ea	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page			_	×	only 21b 28a		22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b								
or for co	mmercial pu	urpose	s, other th	eports nan us	and Stat	ements mane and a	ay i addi	not be sold or u ress of any politi	sed by ical co	/ a mr	ny nitte	perso ee to	on 1 so	for the licit co	pur ntrib	pose outions	of s f	solici rom s	ting co uch c	ontributions ommittee.		
	E OF COMM		. ,	nd																		
	lame (Last, EGRAT			,	I SOLI	JTIONS	S							Date o	_	sburse			Y			
Mailin	g Address \$	526 DA	AROCO A	VE				1					09 30 2020									
	AL GABLES ose of Disbu	roomo	nt			State FL		Zip Code 33146					÷,	FEC lo	lenti	ficatio	n	Numb	er	-		
DÓN	IOR DEVEL												Transaction ID : SB21B.I1668' Amount of Each Disbursement this Peri									
	Sought:		House		Disburs	ement For	r.		Ca	tec Typ		//	ĺ	Amoun	t of	Each	D	isburs		t this Perio 0000.00	d	
			Senate President			Primary Other (s	,	General Cify) ▼					ì	Me	emo	Item				- 40		
B. ON	Iame (Last, E NATIC	NC	Middle Ini		00									Date o	_	D		1		2020		
Purpo	RENTON se of Disbu RHEAD AN			TIVE S	SERVICE	State VA S FEE		Zip Code 20186				7	÷,	FEC Ic				Numb D : SB		16685		
	date Name Sought:		House Senate President ct [.]		Disburs	ement For Primary Other (s		General cify)	Ca	teg Typ		//		Amoun	t of				emen	t this Perio 9189.23	d	
	lame (Last,			tial)										Date o	_	sburse			Y	(Y Y		
Mailin	g Address	1776 V	VILSON B	LVD.,	SUITE 53	0								09	ľ		30			020		
Purpo CRE Candi	NGTON Ise of Disbu DIT CARD F Idate Name	PROCE	nt ESSING F	EES		State VA		Zip Code 22209	Ca	teç Typ]	[ansa	actior	n II	D : SB	21B.I	t this Perio	d	
Office State:	Sought:		House Senate President ct:		Disburs	Primary Other (s	,	General Cify) ▼						Me	emo	Item		-	<u> </u>	73.94		
												_				-g			2 [.]	19263.17		

I

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)												
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b								
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Address 1776 WILSON BLVD., SUITE 530)			09 / 0 / Y Y Y Y 2020								
City ARLINGTON Purpose of Disbursement	State VA	Zip Code 22209		FEC Identification Number								
CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES Candidate Name				C Transaction ID : SB21B.I1673'								
	ement For:		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 7.65								
Senate Senate State: District:	Primary Other (spe	General ecify) ▼		Memo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) STRIPE INC Mailing Address 3180 18TH ST				Date of Disbursement								
City SAN FRANCISCO Purpose of Disbursement CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES	State CA	Zip Code 94110		FEC Identification Number								
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB21B.I16740 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General		1400.00								
State: District:		Solly)		Memo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Address												
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number								
Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name			Category/ Type	C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General ecify) ▼		Memo Item								
State: District:												
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			•••••	1407.65								
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	y)		••••••	, – 4229366.39								

SCI	HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR		NUMBER: PAGE 128 OF 290									
ITE	MIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	-	c only	lly one)									
			Summary Page		21b 28a	22 ¥ 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b									
	information copied from such Reports and State r commercial purposes, other than using the na														
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
/ 5	Senate Leadership Fund														
	ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date of Disbursement									
N	ailing Address P.O. BOX 34413					09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 202 2020									
		State DC	Zip Code			FEC Identification Number									
P	/ASHINGTON urpose of Disbursement CONTRIBUTION		20043			С									
C	andidate Name			Categor Type	y/	Transaction ID : SB23.I16763 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period									
ō	ffice Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General			10720000.00									
S	tate: District:		<i>,</i> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			Memo Item									
B. [ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) DEFENDARIZONA ailing Address 6635 W. HAPPY VALLEY RD, S ⁻	FF A104				Date of Disbursement									
	ity SLENDALE	State AZ	Zip Code 85310			FEC Identification Number									
	urpose of Disbursement					C C00668301									
	andidate Name			0	Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB23.I16764 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period									
ō	ffice Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		7300000.00									
S	tate: District:	Other (spec	cify)			Memo Item									
	ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) KEEP KENTUCKY GREAT					Date of Disbursement									
N	ailing Address 10428 BLUEGRASS PARKWAY,	SUITE 609				09 / 02 / Y Y Y Y 2020									
L	ity OUISVILLE	State KY	Zip Code 40299			FEC Identification Number									
(urpose of Disbursement CONTRIBUTION andidate Name					C C00742494 Transaction ID : SB23.I16765									
0				Categor Type	у/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period									
Ō	Senate	ment For: Primary	General			8800000.00									
S	tate: District:	Other (spec	uy) ▼			Memo Item									
\vdash	STOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					26820000.00									

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sepa	arate schedule(s)			INE I		BER:				P	AGE	129 OF 2				
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the Summary Page			21b 28a	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$											
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na																	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund																	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. PLAINS PAC						_	ate of	f Dis	sburse			Y	Y Y				
Mailing Address 12641 ANTIOCH ROAD, SUITE	1040					09 02 2020											
City OVERLAND PARK	State KS	Zip Code 66213				FEC Identification Number											
Purpose of Disbursement CONTRIBUTION						C C00750174 Transaction ID : SB23.I16766											
Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		/	A	moun	t of	Each	D	isburs		t this Period						
State: District:	Primary General Other (specify) ▼						Memo Item										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B.						D	ate of	f Dis	sburse	em	nent						
Mailing Address																	
City	State	Zip Code				FEC Identification Number											
Purpose of Disbursement						(2	_		_		_					
Candidate Name				egory ype	//	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period											
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	Senate Primary Gene																
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							Me	mo	item								
C.						D	ate of	f Dis	sburse			Y	Y Y				
Mailing Address	1						-		L								
City	State	Zip Code				10		enti	ficatio	n	Numb	er	-				
Purpose of Disbursement						(_		_							
Candidate Name				egory ype	//	A	moun	t of	Each	D	isburs	emen	t this Period				
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼							li a				1 40 1				
State: District:		<i>,</i> , ,				L	Me	mo	Item								
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)									7		- 1		00000.00				
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number onl	y)								y	_		3462	20000.00				

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				09 02 2020
2337 DERBY STREET			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		12770.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705		action ID : SE24.16864 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 02 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	4230222.14	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For: Primary
Full Name of Payee GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,		Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			M	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		2950.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705		action ID : SE24.16865 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	4230222.14	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For: Primary ✗ General ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			• •	15720.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized	•		
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 131 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STÉVEN, L., ,			Ν	09 03 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET			L	
			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		12320.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705		action ID : SE24.16946 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/03/2020		Category/ Type		09 / 03 / Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6592462.08	2020	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,			Ν	09 08 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET			— L	09 08 2020
			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		2960.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705		saction ID : SE24.16949 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		
RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Туре	_ L	09 03 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date		0500400.00	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	6592462.08	²⁰²⁰ C	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	15280.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es			· · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [1	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES					AGE 132	OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund					INTIFICATIO	N NUMBER V
				C	C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,		Memo	Item Date of	of Public	Distribution/D	issemination
Mailing Address			Ľ	09	08	2020
2337 DERBY STREET			Amou	nt		
City	State	Zip Code				13155.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705			: SE24.1687 sement or Ob	-
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		09 /	D D / 08	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House D	istrict:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴	Senate	State: <u>IA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1,	4230222.14	Disbursemen 2020	it For:	Primary	X General
Full Name of Payee		🗌 Memo	Item Date of	of Public I	Distribution/D	issemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,			N	09 /	D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET			Amou	nt		
City	State	Zip Code				2940.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705			: SE24.1687 sement or Ob	
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		09 /		Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House D	istrict:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴	Senate	State: <u>IA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1.	4230222.14	Disbursemen 2020	t For:	Primary	X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					7	16095.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its ac	or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Ed	lectronically File	ed] Date	e 10	^D D 20	/ 2020	
Signature						

		PAGE 133 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
Senate Leadership Fund		C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New rep	port Amends report	filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,	Memo Ite	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address		
2337 DERBY STREET		Amount
City State	Zip Code	12290.00
BERKELEY CA	94705	Transaction ID : SE24.16914 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/09/2020	Category/ Type	09 / 09 / Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support	Office Sought: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary ✔ General 020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Memo Ite	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 09 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET		Amount
City State	Zip Code	2955.00
BERKELEY CA	94705	Transaction ID : SE24.16915 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/09/2020	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support	Office Sought: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 15245.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically F	iled] Date	10 20 Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	PAGE 134 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	
	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	M 09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 15 / 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET	Amount
City State Zip Code	12025.00
BERKELEY CA 94705	Transaction ID : SE24.16955 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/	M 09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 15 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office	Sought: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,	President X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 15 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET	Amount
City State Zip Code	2930.00
BERKELEY CA 94705	Transaction ID : SE24.16956 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Type	09 / D D / Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office	Sought: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , , X Oppose	President X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbu	rsement For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	14955.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	M / D D / Y Y Y Y) 20 2020
Signature	

	PAGE 135 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends rep	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address	09 15 2020
2337 DERBY STREET	Amount
City State Zip Code	12965.00
BERKELEY CA 94705	Transaction ID : SE24.16880 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support	Office Sought: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , X Oppose	President X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,	09 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET	
	Amount
City State Zip Code	2935.00
BERKELEY CA 94705	Transaction ID : SE24.16881 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support	Office Sought: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,	President Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14	Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020
	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	· •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	· · · ·
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Dat	te 10 20 2020
Signature	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 136 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,			- I F	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET			L	09 16 2020
2337 BERDT STREET			Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code		11615.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705		saction ID : SE24.16921
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		of Disbursement or Obligation
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/16/2020		Туре	_ L	09 16 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presic	lent X Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	5957205.17	2020	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,			- I I	09 16 / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET			L	10 2020
			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code		11667.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705		saction ID : SE24.16922 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Dale	
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/16/2020		Туре	_ L	09 16 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		× Oppose	Presic	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	5957205.17	2020	Dther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	23282.00
				7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		• •	
				, ,
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
CDOCDV CALED			М вл /	D D / Y Y Y Y
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 2020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 137 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
·				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,		🗌 Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				09 16 2020
2337 DERBY STREET			Am	nount
City	State	Zip Code		2935.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705		ansaction ID : SE24.16923 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/16/2020		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 16 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Pre	sident X Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	5957205.17	Disburser	nent For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 22 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET			Am	hount
City	State	Zip Code		11850.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705		ansaction ID : SE24.16961 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020	1	Category/ Type		M 09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Pre	sident X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6592462.08	Disburser 2020	nent For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• •	14785.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	′es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 138	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						4 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC II	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
				С	C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,		🗌 Memo	Item Date	e of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination
				^M 09 ^M	22 ^{′′}	2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET			Amo	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				2940.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705			ID:SE24.169	
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020	1	Category/ Type		09 ^M	/ D D / 22	Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		× Oppose	Pres	ident	X Senate	State: <u>ME</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6592462.08	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Other (sp	Primary	General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,				м м 09	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET			Amo			
	_			Juni		
City BERKELEY	State CA	Zip Code 94705	Tra	nsaction	ID : SE24.16	13150.00 889
Purpose of Expenditure		94705	Date	e of Disbu	ursement or C	Obligation
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020)	Category/ Type		м м 09	22 ^{//}	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		× Oppose	Pres	ident	× Senate	State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	14230222.14	Disbursem 2020		Primary	General
	7			Other (sp	pecify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						16090.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			- 7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	20	/ Y Y 202	20
Signature						

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 139 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Senate Leadership Fund				
·				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,			- I I	
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET			L	09 22 2020
2337 DERDI STREET			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code	— F	2930.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705		saction ID : SE24.16890
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation
RÁDIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 22 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Presic	dent 🗶 Senate State: <u>IA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	1	4230222.14	2020	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,			- I I	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 23 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET			L	09 23 2020
2337 DERDI STREET			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code		11990.00
BERKELEY	CA	94705		nsaction ID : SE24.16929
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/23/2020		Туре	_ L	09 23 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose		
			Disburseme	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		5957205.17	2020	
	, , , ,			Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itomized Independent Expenditures				14020.00
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				14920.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es			
				7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
		venerated benetic mean	not mode in	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized	•		
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M M /	
Signature	ru	Date	e 10	20 2020

	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Da GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address	09 23 2020
	mount
City State Zip Code	2925.00
	ransaction ID : SE24.16930 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/23/2020 Category/ Type	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 23 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office So	ought: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,	resident X Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary
	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 29 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET	mount
[
City State Zip Code	11250.00
	ate of Disbursement or Obligation
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office So	ought: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , X Oppose	resident X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	14175.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, o party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	

ITE	MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 141 OF 290
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	enate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
					C C00571703
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 29 2020
	Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET				
					Amount
	City	State	Zip Code		11920.00
	BERKELEY	CA	94705		Transaction ID : SE24.16982 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y Y 09 29 / 2020
-	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	GIDEON, SARA, , ,		× Oppose		President X Senate State: ME
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbu	rsement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	7	6592462.08	2020	Other (specify) ►
ſ	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,				09 29 / Y Y Y Y 09 2020
	Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET				
					Amount
	City	State	Zip Code		2935.00
	BERKELEY	CA	94705		Transaction ID : SE24.16983 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 29 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	GIDEON, SARA, , ,		x Oppose		President State: ME
Ī	Calendar Year-To-Date		0500400.00		rsement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		6592462.08	2020	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	14855.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
۱	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent vith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Flootponicall. F	1041	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Signature	[Electronically Fi	Date	e 10	20 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES		PAGE 142 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
·		C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,	Memo Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET	L	09 29 2020
	Amou	unt
City State Zip	Code	12990.00
		saction ID : SE24.16903 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020	egory/ Type	M 09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 29 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Office Soug	ht: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,	X Oppose Presid	dent X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		nt For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Memo Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 29 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET	Amou	unt
City State Zip	Code	2920.00
BERKELEY CA		of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020	egory/ Type	09 / 29 / Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Office Soug	ht: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,	X Oppose Presid	dent 📕 Senate State: <u>IA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date 142302 Per Election for Office Sought	2020	nt For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······ •	15910.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	····· []	· · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	••••••	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures report with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized comm party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature		

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	PAGE 143 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	
Senate Leadership Fund	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends re	eport filed on
Full Name of Payee Men	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Moiling Addrose	09 ^m 30 ⁰ 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET	Amount
City State Zip Code	11410.00
BERKELEY CA 94705	Transaction ID : SE24.16938 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support	Office Sought: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , X	President Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date 5957205.17 Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
	no Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRAND, STEVEN, L., ,	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 2337 DERBY STREET	Amount
City State Zip Code	2930.00
BERKELEY CA 94705	Transaction ID : SE24.16939 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type	$\begin{array}{c c} & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & &$
Name of Federal Candidate: Support	Office Sought: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , X Oppose	President X Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date 5957205.17 Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein we with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or ager party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed]	ate 10 20 2020
Signature	

	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V				
Senate Leadership Fund	C C00571703				
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on					
ARENA LLC	of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
Moiling Addrose	09 02 2020				
1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amou	unt				
City State Zip Code	96170.65				
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Trans	saction ID : SE24.16991 of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure	09 / 02 / Y Y Y 2020				
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough	ht: House District:				
BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Presid	lent Senate State: MT				
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursemen Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20	nt For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►				
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
ARENA LLC	09 02 / Y Y Y Y 09 02 2020				
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amou	unt				
City State Zip Code	71373.60				
	saction ID : SE24.17041 of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure	09 / 02 / Y Y Y Y 09 02 / 2020				
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough	ht: House District:				
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,	lent X Senate State: NC				
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursemen Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursemen	nt For: Primary				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	167544.25				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · · ·				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•				
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	D D / Y Y Y Y 20 2020				
Signature					
NME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FCC COMMITTEE (in Full) Senate Leadership Fund FCC Committee (in Full) Check II _ 24-hour report	TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 145 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
--	---	---------------------------------------	-----------------	--------------	---
Senate Leadership Fund C 00071703 Check if _ 24-hour report _ d8-hour report _ d8-hour report _ memory _ d8-hour _ d8-hour _ d8-hour _ d8-hour _ d8-hour _ d8-hour _ d8-	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Check II _ 24-hour report					
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse Amends report filed on Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount City SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure Online AdvertsTisING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type The advert Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Calendar Year-To-Date President X senate State Z00 Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ UT District Security Category/ District Security District Security Full Name of Payse Memo Item Amount Category/ District Security District Security Category/ District Security District Security Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ Transaction ID: SE24.1698 District Security Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ Type District Security District Security Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ Transaction ID: SE24.1698 District Security Mailing Address 1280 ON 09/08/2020 <td>·</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>C C00571703</td>	·				C C00571703
ARENA LLC ARENA LLC Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure Online ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Disbursement for: Pirmase CUNNINGHAM, CAL,	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
ARENA LLC Image: State Stringham AVE #350 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 SALT LAKE CITY UT Purpose of Expanditure ONLINE ADVERTSING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Category/ Type CUNNINGHAM, CAL., Support Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Full Name of Pages Merro Item ARENA LLC Merro Item Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Merro Item Full Name of Pages Category/ Transaction ID : SE24 (50%) Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Mount City State Zip Code State Of Expanditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Transaction ID : SE24 (50%) Name of Federal Candidate: Support BULLOCK, STEVE X Oppose City State Matheetee City Catedarit Acadidate:	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Ceitegory/ Type 0 <	ARENA LLC		_		
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SEZ417049 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 09 / 08 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Othor Sought Othor Sought CUNNINGHAM, CAL Image: Control of Co	Mailing Address				09 08 2020
SALT LAKE CITY UT 94106 Transaction ID : SE24.17049 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Categony/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: CunNINGHAM, CAL, ., X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Categony/ Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Other (specify) F Full Name of Payee Date of Pubic District: Nemo Item Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount 06 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: UT 84106 Bate of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Categony/ UT Transaction ID: SE24.16998 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Categony/ UT Transaction ID: SE24.16998 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: MT Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13609894.20 Office Sought: House District: (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				Amo	bunt
Durbane of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, . , Image: Control of Control	City	State	Zip Code		710467.36
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type 009 '009 '2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Otfice Sought: House District: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, X Oppose Disbursement For: President X Senate State: NC Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Anount Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, X Oppose Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 </td <td>SALT LAKE CITY</td> <td>UT</td> <td>84106</td> <td></td> <td></td>	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		I			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Image: Constraint of the second state: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Image: President Image: Constraint of Office Sought Image: Constraint of Office Sought Image: Constraint of Office Sought Image: Constraint of Co	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee ARENA LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount 0.00 / 0.00 / 2.020 City State Zip Code 106134.72 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Bate of Disbursement of Obligation Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement of Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, X Oppose Office Sought Senate State: Catendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: MT Per Election for Office Sought 13609994.20 Other (specify) ▶ 816602.08 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 816602.08 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 816602.08 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 816602.08 Under penalty of perjuy I ce	CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,				
Full Name of Payee Other (specify) ▶ ARENA LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City SALT LAKE CITY SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE24.16998 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: BULLOCK, STEVE, ., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13609994.20 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjuy 1 certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			00425227 21		ent For: Primary X General
ARENA LLĆ ARENA LLĆ Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure Other Section ID : SE24.16998 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Other Section ID : SE24.16998 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought : House District : BULLOCK, STEVE, Image: Section for Office Sought President Image: Section for Office Sought President Image: Section for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Section for Office Sought Section for Office Sought Section for Office Sought (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Section for Office Sought Section for Office Sought Section for Office Sought Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, [Electronically Filed] Date To 2020 <td>Per Election for Office Sought</td> <td>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</td> <td>20435227.21</td> <td>2020</td> <td>Other (specify) ►</td>	Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20435227.21	2020	Other (specify) ►
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID: SE24.16998 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House BULLOCK, STEVE, . , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Image: General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures \$ 816602.08 \$ 816602.08 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures \$ 816602.08 \$ 816602.08 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures \$ 9000000000000000000000000000000000000	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
City State Zip Code 106134.72 Yanount UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE24.16998 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Yester of Disbursement or Obligation Yester of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure OnLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Yester of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, . , X Oppose President X Senate State: MT Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary X General Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 816602.08 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 816602.08 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, . , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	ARENA LEC				
City State Zip Code 106134.72 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE24.16998 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 09 / 08 / 2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16998 Name of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type 09 / 08 / 2020 2020 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Image: Calendar Year-To-Date BULLOCK, STEVE, . , . Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Secondar (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 816602.08 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 816602.08 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized commi	Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amo	bunt
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE24.16998 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: MT Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Other (specify)	0.1				
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Support Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar texpenditures Image: Calendar texpenditures Image: Calendar texpenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar texpenditures Image: Calendar texpenditures Image: Calendar texpenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Image: Calendar texpenditures or its agent.				Tra	
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Image: file of the second		UI	84106		
BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Support Once Sugnt. House District. Image: House District. Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought President X Senate State: MT (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: District. President X Senate State: MT (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: District. Image: District. </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Disbursement For: Primary ¥ General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 816602.08 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 816602.08 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, .,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date M M / 20 / 2020	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 816602.08 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 2020 Other (specify) > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > 2020 2020 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 10 200 2020	BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		x Oppose	Presi	ident X Senate State: MT
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 816602.08 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures • (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures • Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		n 1	3608994.20		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	′es			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 1
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	ate or authorized			
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	led]		
		-			

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 146 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
·				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC				M M / D D / Y Y Y
Mailing Address			_	09 08 2020
1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		195347.39
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106	Trar	nsaction ID : SE24.16797
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		09 / 08 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,		x Oppose	Presi	dent X Senate State: CO
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	4000718.25	2020	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				09 08 2020
1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		25582.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		nsaction ID : SE24.16823
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation
POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED OI 09/08/2020	N	Category/ Type		09 / 08 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	aht: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	
			Disburseme	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	1816917.61	2020	
	1 1			Other (specify) ►
				000000.00
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.				220929.39
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure	20			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
				7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat				
party committee) any political party committee or its a	igent.	-	·	
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 2020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE	147 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					NE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund					CATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00571	1703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		🗌 Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribu	ution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC			Ν	09 / D D	/ Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amou	nt	
City	State	Zip Code			88245.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		saction ID : SE24	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		of Disbursement	-
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House	e District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Preside		e State: <u>GA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	1816917.61	Disbursemer 2020	nt For: Pri	mary 🗶 General
Full Name of Payee		Memo			ution/Dissemination
ARENA LLĊ			Ν	09 / D D	/ Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amou		
City	State	Zip Code			155526.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		saction ID : SE2 of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020	١	Category/ Type			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House	e District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Preside		e State: <u>GA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	1816917.61	Disbursemer 2020	nt For: Pri	mary 🗶 General
 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 	s		•		243771.00
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized				
	lectronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	D D / Y 20	2020
Signature					

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	PAGE 148 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	
Senate Leadership Fund	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Date of ARENA LLC	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350	09 09 2020
Amoun	t
City State Zip Code	184026.45
Date of	action ID : SE24.16916 f Disbursement or Obligation
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought	t: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement 2020 Ot	For: Primary X General
	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 14 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amoun	ıt
City State Zip Code	94061.00
	action ID : SE24.16826 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	09 ^M / ^D ^D ^D / ^Y ^Y ^Y ^Y ^Y ^Y ^Y
Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sought	t: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Preside	nt 🗴 Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement 2020 Ot	For: Primary X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	278087.45
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in co with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if t party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	

INME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR Like 2 do FORM 32 Senale Leadership Fund FC Construction Number Y Check ii 24-hour report New report Amount Coost 77.03 Full Name of Payce Memo Item Attemation of Payce Memo Item Full Name of Payce Memo Item Attemation of Payce Memo Item Full Name of Payce Memo Item Attemation of Payce Memo Item Attemation of Payce Memo Item Salt Lake City UT Purpose of Expenditure Code Part Code Transaction ID : SE24.16427 Date of Debutesment of Colligition Date of Debutesment of Colligition Part Code Information State Solar of Payce Transaction ID : SE24.16427 Date of Pakerial Condidate: Obstatement of Colligition OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Part Eactor for Office Sought 21810917.01 Full Name of Payce Part Calce Office Sought City State Salt Lake City UT Mailing Address 1200 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City			3				PAGE 149	
Senate Leadership Fund C 000071703 Check if 24-hour report New report Amends report field on """, " C , " C 00071703 Full Name of Payce Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Gity Satt Lake CITY UT 44-hour report Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount Gity Satt Lake CITY UT 44-hour Parpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought 160712.00 Parpose of Expenditure UT 44-hour 160712.00 Parpose of Expenditure UT 44-hour 160712.00 Parpose of Expenditure UT 64-hour 160712.00 Parpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought 160712.00 OBSIGEF, JONATHAN, J. President X andiate: Oppose Disbusement or Obligation OSSPF, JONATHAN, J. President X andiate: Oppose Disbusement For: Prima Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Office Sought 2296.00 Transaction D: SE24.1682 Pur	NAME OF COMMIT	TEE (In Full)				EEC II	-	
Check if 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Image: Coost of the second						L L L		
Check # 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ARENA LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Gity SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 0914/2200 Category/ 1999 Teals of Disbursement or Obligation Qatendar Year-To-Date Per Disciton for Office Sought 21816917.61 Office Sought House District: Catendar Year-To-Date PostAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 0914/2200 Other (specify) + Disbursement For: Primary IX General 200 Catendar Year-To-Date Per Election tor Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary IX General 200 Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ Type Other (specify) + Disbursement For: Primary IX General 200 Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ Type Disbursement For: Primary IX General 200 Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ Type Disbursement For: Primary IX General 200 Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ Type Disbursement For: Primary IX General 200 Goat Address 1		·				C	C00571703	
ARENA LLC Institution Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Oily State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT Purpose of Expenditure Oppose POSTAGE / PINITING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Type OSOFF, JONATHAN, . Image: Comparison of the second state in comparison of t	Check if 24-hou	ur report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends rep	ort filed on	M = M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure President X Senate OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Ofter Sought City Sate of Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other Sought 21816917.61 2020 Amount 09 14 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) * Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) * Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) * Amount 09 14 / 2020 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount 09 14 / 2020 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount 000 14 / 2020 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount 000 14 / 2020 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount 000 14 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate:			·	Memo	Item Da	te of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure POSTACE / FRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Type 01/2 OBI 4/200 Name of Federal Candidate: Support OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Category/ Type 01/14 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Category/ Type Office Sought Ender State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date President K Senate State: GA ARENA LLC Image: Category/ ProSTACE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Type Other (specify)* Full Name of Expenditure POSTACE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Type Other Sought Category/ Type Other Sought OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Category/ Type Other Sought Category/ Type Other Sought Category/ Transaction DisE244 6928 Date of Dobustorion Closed Date of President K Senate State: GA OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Category/ Type		;						
City State Zip Code 160712.00 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Tansaction ID: SE24.16827 Purpose of Expenditure 09 14 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., IV Oppose President IX Senate State: OA Category/ President IX Senate State: OA OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., IV Oppose Disbursement For: President IX Senate State: OA Category/ Oppose Other (specify) IV Ender of Dublic Distribution/Dissemination IV Oppose Other (specify) IV Full Name of Payce Item of the of Public Distribution/Dissemination IV Oppose Ite of Dublic Distribution/Dissemination AREINA LLC Item of Expenditure Poot Item of Category/ Item of Disbursement or Obligation Puppes of Expenditure Item of Public Distribution/Dissemination Item of Public Distribution/Dissemination Poot Act 220 Amount Item of Disbursement or Obligation OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Item of Public Distribution/Dissemination Item of Public Distribution/Dissemination Poot Actegory/ Item of Public	Mailing Address	1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350						2020
SALT LAKE CITY UT 44106 Transaction ID : SE24.16827 Propose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 08/14/2020 Categony/ Type Disbursement of Obligation Name of Foderal Candidate:					AII	iount		
Durps all Expenditure PUrpss of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 091/42020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Control of Control	City		State	Zip Code				160712.00
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/14/2020 Category/ Type 09 14 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Oppose Office Sought: President X Senate State: GA Category/ Type Disbursement For: Office Sought: President X Senate State: GA Disbursement For: Primary X Ceneral 2020 Other (specify) Full Name of Payee AREINA LLC Memo item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Office Sought: Office Sought: Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/140 Zip Code 26956.00 Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Category/ Type Office Sought: Office Sought: Disbursement or Obligation OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: Category/ Office Sought: Disbursement For: President X Senate State: CA Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Office Sought: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: State State: Category of parity 1 certify that the independent expenditures Image: State: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Under panalty of parity 1 certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is			UT	84106				
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , . Image: State in the state i	PÓSTAGE / PF	enditure RINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED	ON			M M	/ D D /	YYYYY
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: primary © General 2020 Full Name of Payee ARENA LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID: SE24.16828 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Puppose of Expenditure POSTACE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/14/2020 Category/ Type The Seate State: GA Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Office Sought If a / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Y Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 187668.00 187668.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 187668.00 187668.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 187668.00 187668.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Inde	Name of Federa	al Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	House	District:
Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure 26956.00 POSTACE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 09 14 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶	OSSOFF, JONA	ATHAN, , ,		× Oppose	Pre	sident	× Senate	State: GA
Full Name of Payee Other (specify) ARENA LLC Memo Item Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure 26956.00 PoSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 091/4/2020 Your Name of Federal Candidate: Support OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Support Calendar Year-To-Date President Per Election for Office Sought 187668.00 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: State independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: State independent Expenditures is agent. CROSBY, CALER, ., [Electronically Filed] Date				21816917.61		ment For:	Primar	y X General
ARENA LLĆ Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure PoSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 09 14 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought OSSOFF, JONATHAN, . , . Image: Control of Category/ President Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Very of the senate 187668.00 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEE, . , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020						Other (sp	pecify) ►	
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 09 14 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Par Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Office Sought 187668.00 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Correctly that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed] Date	Full Name of Pa	ayee C		Memo	Item Da			
City State Zip Code Amount City SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE24.16828 Purpose of Expenditure PostAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Image: Colored and the second an								
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/14/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16828 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Compose of Expenditure Per Election for Office Sought Office Sought Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Compose of Compose Disbursement For: Primary Image: Compose of Compose (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Compose of Compose Image: Compose of Compo	Mailing Address	1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			An	nount		
Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Compose President Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Compose Image: Compose Image: Compose Image: Compose (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Compose Image: Compose Image: Compose Image: Compose Image: Compose Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert Image: Compose Image: Compose <t< td=""><td>City</td><td></td><td>State</td><td>Zip Code</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>26956.00</td></t<>	City		State	Zip Code				26956.00
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/14/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, . , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	SALT LAKE CIT	ГҮ	UT	84106				
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Support Once Sought Image: President Image: Support Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary Image: GA (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Support Image: Support Image: Support Image: Support (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Support Image: Support Image: Support Image: Support (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Support Image: Support Image: Support Image: Support Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , . [Electronically Filed] Image: Support Support Image: Support Support	POSTAGE / F		D ON			M M	/ D D /	YYYYY
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 187668.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 187668.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB,, [Electronically Filed]</i>	Name of Federa	al Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	House	District:
Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 187668.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 187668.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	OSSOFF, JONA	ATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Pre	sident	X Senate	State: GA
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.			2	21816917.61		7		y X General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	(a) SUBTOTAL α	f Itemized Independent Expenditur	es			Other (sp	Jechy) 🕨	187668.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(,						7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL o	f Unitemized Independent Expendi	tures		• •			
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	(c) TOTAL Indepe	endent Expenditures						
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						- 7	7	
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the re	quest or suggestion of, any cand	idate or authorized					
	CROSBY, CAI	LEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Dat	e 10			
	Signature							

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	PAGE 150 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	
	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address	09 15 2020
Amoun 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350	t
City State Zip Code	195347.39
	action ID : SE24.16802 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/15/2020	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 15 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought	t: House District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , , Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement 2020 Ot	For: Primary
Full Name of Payee Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 15 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amoun	ıt
City State Zip Code	106134.72
	action ID : SE24.17008 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Type	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 15 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought	t: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Preside	nt 🗴 Senate State: <u>MT</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Ot	: For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	301482.11
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in co with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if t party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

INME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR Like 2 do FORM 32 Senale Leadership Fund FC Construction Number Y Check il24-hour report49-hour report40-hour40-ho		MIZED INDEFENDENT EXPENDITORES	1				PAGE 151 OF	
Senate Leadership Fund C 00071703 Check if 34-hour report New report Amends report field on a gradient of pack of the pack o	NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report (lied on the provided in the pro								
Check # 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ARENA LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Oily 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount Oily SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ 1ype Office Sought Heuse District: Cunning Category/ 1ype Support Office Sought Heuse District: Count Catendar Year-To-Date Per Discion for Office Sought 20435227.21 Distoursement For: Primary & General 2020 Catendar Year-To-Date Per Discion for Office Sought UT Batte Zato Other (specify) + Full Name of Payse ALENA LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ Type Other (specify) + Full Name of Payse ALT LAKE CITY UT Batte Zate Other Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ Type Other (specify) + Transaction ID: SE24.16924 Mailing Address 1280 Citer Satte						C	C00571703	
ARENA LLC Institution Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Oily State SALT LAKE CITY UT Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Ope 15 Outman 0 CUNNINGHAM, CAL, Image: Comparison of the second state Cunning Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Name of Federal Candidate: Support ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support OULINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Opcose Federal	Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on		/ D D / Y	Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure Other Sought Transaction ID: SE24.17060 Name of Federal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL., IX Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate Per Election for Office Sought 2043527.21 2020 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Office Sought 2020 Full Name of Payee Office Sought 2043527.21 2020 City State 2043527.21 2020 Other (specify) & Full Name of Payee Imme of Payee Imme of Payee Imme of Payee Amount Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount Imme of Payee Imme of Payee SALT LAKE CITY State Zip Code Transaction ID: SE24.16924 Transaction ID: SE24.16924 Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General Zip Code Transaction ID: SE24.16924 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House Disbursement For: Primary General <tr< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>Memo</td><td>Item D</td><td>ate of Publi</td><td>ic Distribution/Disse</td><td>mination</td></tr<>				Memo	Item D	ate of Publi	ic Distribution/Disse	mination
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure 09 15 / 2020 ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type 09 15 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House Culendar Year-To-Date Disbussment For: President State: NC Category/ Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbussment For: Primary General Category/ Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbussment For: Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Dete of Public Distribution/Dissemination Tassection ID: SE24.692 Amount Att LAC Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount Tassection ID: SE24.692 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ Tassection ID: SE24.692 Amount Purpose of Expenditure Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought Tassection ID: SE24.692 ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Transaction ID: SE24.692 Amount Category/		ARENA LLC						
Amount Amount City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure Office Sought 09 / 15 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House CUNNINGHAM, CAL Image: Control of Con		Mailing Address				09	15	2020
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID: SE24.17600 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type 0 15 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Office (specify) F Full Name of Payee Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Malling Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Memo Item Date of Pukic District: Namu t Malling Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ UT Bate of Pukic District: Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ UT Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ UT Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: BOLLIER, BARBARA, ., Oppose President X Senate State; KS Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Sig57205.17 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020		1200 STRINGHAM AVE #330			A	mount		
Durbs all Even and Even an	-	City	State	Zip Code			710	467.36
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type 09 ' 05 ' 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Office Sought: House District: CulnNinGHAM, CAL, ., Image: Colored and the second and the seco					Ť	ransaction	7	
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type 0.0 15 7 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , X Oppose Office Sought: House District: President X Senate State: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20/435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee ARENA LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type 06 16 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Support BOLLIER, BARBARA, ,, X Oppose Office Sought: House District: Support Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶		Purpose of Expenditure			D	ate of Disb		
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,						09 09		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary © General 2020 Full Name of Payee ARENA LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Beston ID : SE24.16824 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16824 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 16 / 2020 BOLLIER, BARBARA, ., IV Oppose President IX Senate State: KS Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Support (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 895993.81 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 200 / 2020 Other (specify) > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committe) any political party committee or its agent.		Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought:	House Distric	ct:
Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 409 / 16 / 2020 BOLLIER, BARBARA, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: KS Calendar Year-To-Date S957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 895993.81 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or us genetion or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or us genetic or sagent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committe		CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		x Oppose	Pr	resident	X Senate Stat	e: <u>NC</u>
Full Name of Payee ARENA LLC Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount City State Zip Code 166 / 2020 Amount Purpose of Expenditure UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE24.16924 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Office Sought Image: Category/ Type		Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburse	ement For:	Primary 2	General
ARENA LLĆ ARENA LLĆ Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure UT 84106 ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House BOLLIER, BARBARA, Image: Category/ Type President Senate State: KS Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Image: Category Image: Catego		Per Election for Office Sought		20435227.21	2020	Other (s	pecify) ►	
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : E24.16924 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House BOLLIER, BARBARA, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶		Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item D	ate of Publi	ic Distribution/Disse	mination
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date S957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral Calendar Year-To-Date S957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures S957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary S95993.81 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures S957205.17 Disbursement or consultation, or concert (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures S957205.17 Disbursement or consultation, or concert With, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Moder Part of 200 2020		ARENA LLC						
City State Zip Code 185526.45 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Tansaction ID : SE24.16924 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Categon// Type Tansaction ID : SE24.16924 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose President Senate State: KS Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 895993.81 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 895993.81 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed] Date 10 202 2020		Mailing Address				09	16	2020
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16924 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , Support Office Sought: House District: BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , Image: Construct of Disbursement For: President X Senate State: KS Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary Image: General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: General 2020 Other (specify) Image: General 2020 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB [Electronically Filed] Date 10 202 2020		⁵ 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			A	mount		
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE24.16924 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: KS Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 895993.81 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 895993.81 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	-	City	State	Zip Code			185	526.45
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , Support Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Support Office Sought President Senate State: KS Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Support Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 895993.81 895993.81 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 895993.81 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Math / 200 / 2020 2020			UT			Fransaction	ID : SE24.16924	
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type 09 16 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 0 BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: KS Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 895993.81 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 895993.81 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		Purpose of Expenditure			D			
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , Support Once Sought President Notice Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 895993.81 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 895993.81 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Y General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 895993.81 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 895993.81 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, ,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date Mathematical for the superior of the superior o		Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought:	House Distric	ct:
Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 895993.81 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > . . (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > . . . Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Pr	resident	X Senate Stat	e: KS
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 895993.81 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures • (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures • Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.				5957205.17				General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020			1 1			_ Other (s	pecity) ►	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	((a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		• •		8959	93.81
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures								
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	((b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• •			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		(c) IOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •			
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	,	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid	ate or authorized					
		CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Dat	e 10			7
		Signature						

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 152 OF	290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FO	
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	BER V
				C C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y	Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemin	ation
ARENA LLC			E P	09 / D D / Y Y 09 17 20	ү ү 20
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amou		
City	State	Zip Code		77100	0.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106	Trans	saction ID : SE24.16775	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON		Category/ Type		of Disbursement or Obligation	ү ү 20
09/17/2020		Туре			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sougl	nt: House District: _	
KELLY, MARK, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: _	AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	5250247.23	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary	General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemin	ation
ARENA LLC			P	09 / 17 / Y Y	γ γ 20
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			L		20
			Amou	nt	
City	State	Zip Code		71566	6.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		saction ID : SE24.16776	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED Of 09/17/2020	N	Category/ Type		of Disbursement or Obligation 09 / 17 / Y Y 203	20 Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sougl	nt: House District: _	
KELLY, MARK, , ,		X Oppose	Presid		AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For: Primary 🗶 C	General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5250247.23	2020	Dther (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				148666.	00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure	S				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized				
	Slectronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020	
Signature					

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES					PAGE 15	3 OF 290 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		
Senate Leadership Fund					C00571703	
				С	C00571703	>
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		/ M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
ARENA LLC			- I I	M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			L	09	17	2020
			Amou	unt		
City	State	Zip Code				75070.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106			ID : SE24.16	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/17/2020		Category/ Type		of Disbu	Irsement or (17	Obligation Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sour	ht.	House	District
KELLY, MARK, , ,		Support	Office Soug		House	District: State: AZ
		× oppose			× Senate	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	5250247.23	Disburseme	nt For: Other (sp	Primar Decify) ►	y X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
ARENA LLĆ				M M 09	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			L	05		2020
			Amou	unt		
City	State	Zip Code				65767.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106			ID : SE24.16	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		of Disbu	rsement or	
POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED OI 09/17/2020	N	Туре	_ L	09	17	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht [.]	House	District:
KELLY, MARK, , ,		X Oppose			× Senate	State: AZ
			Disburseme		Primar	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		5250247.23	2020			y A General
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Other (sp	becity) 🕨	
						4 40007 00
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.						140837.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	20					
(b) SOBTOTAL OF OMERINZED INdependent Experidition				7	7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
				7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer						
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a		I committee or agent	of either, or (i	f the rep	orting entity	is not a political
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [H	Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	D D D 20	/ Y Y	20 Y
Signature				<u> </u>		

	PAGE 154 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Image: Memo Itel ARENA LLC Image: Memo Itel	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350	Amount
City State Zip Code	164071.00
CityStateZip CodeSALT LAKE CITYUT84106	Transaction ID : SE24.16836 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 09/18/2020 Type	09 / 18 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support	Office Sought: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose	President Senate State: GA
	Disbursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee Memo Ite ARENA LLC	
	09 18 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350	Amount
City State Zip Code	27406.00
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106	Transaction ID : SE24.16837 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/18/2020 Category/ Type	09 / 18 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support	Office Sought: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose	President Senate State: GA
04040047 04	Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	▶ 191477.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were new with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	• • •
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 20 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Date of Dat	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 18 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350	
Amour	nt
City State Zip Code	90120.00
Date of	action ID : SE24.16838 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/18/2020 Category/ Type	09 [/] 18 [/] 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sough	t: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,	ent X Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursemen 2020 O	t For: Primary ✔ General ther (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee Date of Dat	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC	09 22 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amour	nt
City State Zip Code	193847.39
	saction ID : SE24.16806 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sough	t: House District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,	ent X Senate State: <u>CO</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office SoughtDisbursemen 20200	t For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	283967.39
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7 7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in c with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	• •
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	

	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	С С00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Moiling Addrose	09 / 22 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Amour 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350	nt
City State Zip Code	90275.00
	action ID : SE24.16781 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/24/2020	
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough	t: House District:
KELLY, MARK, , , Preside	ent X Senate State: AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement Per Election for Office Sought 2020 0	t For: Primary
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC	09 22 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amour	nt
City State Zip Code	124178.00
	action ID : SE24.16782 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 09/24/2020 Type	
Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sough	t: House District:
KELLY, MARK, , , Preside	ent X Senate State: AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement 2020	t For: Primary ✗ General ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	214453.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	- /j /j /k
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in c with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES					PAGE 15	7 OF 290 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	-	
Senate Leadership Fund						
				C	C00571703	3
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Publi	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
ARENALLC				м м 09	/ 22 /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350				09	22	2020
			Amo	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				49258.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106			ID : SE24.16	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED OI 09/24/2020	N	Category/ Type	Date	e of Disbu	Ursement or (22	Obligation 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	aht.	House	District:
KELLY, MARK, , ,		X Oppose			X Senate	State: <u>AZ</u>
			Disbursem	L	Primar	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		5250247.23	2020	Other (sp		y F General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Publi	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
ARENA LLĆ				м м 09	/ 22 /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350				09	22	2020
1200 STRINGLAW AVE #350			Amo	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				102486.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106			ID : SE24.16	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date	e of Disbu	ursement or	
POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED C 09/24/2020	DN	Type		09	22	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	aht.	House	District:
KELLY, MARK, , ,		X Oppose		• L	X Senate	State: AZ
			Disbursem	L	Primar	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		5250247.23	2020			y A General
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Other (sp	pecity)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itomized Independent Europeditures						151711.00
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•			151744.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	'es					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fi	led] _	M	/		20
Signature	Laca onwany Fl	Date	e 10	20	20	20

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 158 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 22 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350				
			Amo	
City	State	Zip Code		32057.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		saction ID : SE24.16966 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED Of 09/24/2020	N	Category/ Type		M 09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 22 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6592462.08	Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLĆ				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 22 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amo	
City	State	Zip Code		24741.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		nsaction ID : SE24.16967
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED C 09/24/2020) DN	Category/ Type	Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	л I I Л	6592462.08	Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	56798.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES		PAGE 159 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		
Senate Leadership Fund		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New report Amends report	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee	Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC		09 22 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350		Amount
City State	Zip Code	26098.00
	UT 84106	Transaction ID : SE24.16968
Purpose of Expenditure		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/24/2020	Category/ Type	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support	Office Sought: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,	X Oppose	President X Senate State: <u>ME</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date	6502462.08	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	6592462.08	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLĆ		09 22 / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350		
		Amount
City State	Zip Code	30777.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT 84106	Transaction ID : SE24.16969 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/24/2020	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y 09 / 22 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support	Office Sought: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,	× Oppose	President X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	6592462.08	2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		56875.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expo with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electro	nically Filed] Date	e 10 20 2020
Signature		

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES					PAGE 16	0 OF 290 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		
Senate Leadership Fund				С	C00571703	
					000371700	,
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /		YYYYYY
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
ARENA LLC				м м 09	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350						
			Ame	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				106134.72
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106			ID: SE24.17 ursement or	-
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type		09 ^M	/ D D / 22	2020 Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ight:	House	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose			X Senate	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For:	Primar	y 🗴 General
Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · ·	13608994.20	2020	Other (s	pecify) ►	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
ARENA LLĆ				м м 09	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350				09	22	2020
			Am	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				710457.36
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106			ID:SE24.17 ursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/		M M	/ D D /	YYYYY
UNLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Туре	_	09	22	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ight:	House	District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		× Oppose	Pres	ident	× Senate	State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date		0425227 24	Disbursem	ent For:	Primar	y X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	20435227.21	2020	Other (sp	pecify) 🕨	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•			816592.08
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditur	es		• •	7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	led]	M	/		Y Y
Signature	Tu	Date	e 10	20	20	20

NME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FFC DEBUTIFCATION NUMBER Y Senate Leadership Fund FFC DEBUTIFCATION NUMBER Y Check II _ 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on ************************************	TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	,			PAGE 161 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund C C cost1/r03 Check if24-hour report	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Check if 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Image: Check if 200 Full Name of Payce Image: Check if	Senate Leadership Fund				
Check # 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ARENA LLC 09 * 22 * 2020 Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City SALT LAKE CITY UT Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/23/2020 Category/ Type 09 * 22 * 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House DULIER, BARBARA, X Oppose Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) + Full Name of Payee Memo Item Amount 09 * 22 * 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Other (specify) + Distorterment For: Primary X General 2020 Catendar Year-To-Date 5957205.17 Datoutsement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) + Full Name of Payee Memo Item Attende of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 * 22 * 2000 Amount Ottor (Specify) UT State Zip Code Amount 00 * 22 * 2000 Amount Ottor (Specify) Transaction ID: SE24.16847 Datoutsement For: Primary X General 200 * 22 * 2000 0					C C00571703
ARENA LLC Institution Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Oily State SALT LAKE CITY UT Purpose of Expenditure Object ONLIER, BARBARA, ., Category/ Type BOLLIER, BARBARA, ., Category/ Type Category/ Purpose of Expenditure Oppose Category/ Purpose of Expenditure Oppose Category/ Per Election for Office Sought House State Support Category/ Per Election for Office Sought State Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify)+ Date of Public District: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought State City State Zip Code State 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Name of Foderal Candidate: Oppose OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General OSSOFF,	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure Other Sought Category/ Type Disbursement For: Round Support Other Sought Support Round Support Other Sought Support Round Support Other Sought Support Per Election for Othice Sought Support Other Sought Support Full Name of Payee Other Sought Support Disbursement For: Primary & General Parametor Payee Item of Payee Other Sought Support Date of Disbursement For: Primary & General SALT LAKE CITY State Zip Code Amount Support Other Sought Support OSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Type Other Sought Tamasetion ID: SE24.46847 Date of Disbursement For: Primary & General Support Office Sought House Disbursement For: Primary & General OSSOFF, JONATHAN, Oppose Disbursement For: Primary & General Support Office			Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Amount City State Zip Code 155226.45 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID: SE24.16331 Purpose of Expenditure Othuse ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/23/2020 City State 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Senate State: KS BOLLIER, BARBARA, ., Image: Control of Con					
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID: SE24.16931 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/23/2020 Category/ Type 0 g 23 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Support BOLLIER, BARBARA, . , X Oppose President X Benale State: KS Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5857205.17 2020 Office (specify) F Full Name of Payee Office Sought 5857205.17 2020 Office (specify) F Malling Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount 099 23 2020 Amount OPSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09273020 State Z1p Code Transaction ID: SE24.16847 Date of Disbursement or Obligation OSDFF, JONATHAN, V Oppose President X Senate State: GA OSSOFF, JONATHAN, V Oppose President X Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 100 235124.45 Other (specify) I Calendar Year-To-Date Pistine Calendar Year-To-Date Pistine Calenda	Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Am	ount
Durbs all Even and three Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/23/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: President X Senate State: KS Category/ Type Disbursement For: President X Senate State: KS Category And the regulation of the sought Disbursement For: President X General Disbursement For: President X General Disbursement For: Primary X General Per Election for Office Sought 0400 for fepecify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ARENA LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount 45583.0.0 Transaction ID: SE24.16847 Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 023/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement For: District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Office Sought House District: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) Category/ Type Disbursement For:	City	State	Zip Code		185526.45
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/23/2020 Category/ Type 09 23 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: President X Senate State: KS Category/ Bound of Federal Candidate: Oppose Disbursement For: Prisoldent X Senate State: KS Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary X Ceneral 2020 Other (specify) Full Name of Payee AREINA LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 23 2020 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Office Sought: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Org / 230 220 Amount 4558.00 Transaction ID : 5E24.16847 Purpose of Expenditure PostAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/2320 Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN , , OSSOFF, JONATHAN , , President X Senate State: GA Disbursement For: Primary Y General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Disbursement For: Primary Y General 2020 Other (specify) > (b) SU	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , Cube State Cube State Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Full Name of Payee ARENA LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount City SALT LAKE CITY State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/23/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID: E24.16847 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Coppose Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 2231/2 237 2020 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 225122.45 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , ▼ Oppose President ▼ Senate State: KS Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure Post Take of Disbursement or Obligation Post Take / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Type Office Sought OSSOFF, JONATHAN, X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 OSSOFF, JONATHAN, X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 ObsUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,				
Full Name of Payee Image: Construction of the oblight ARENA LLC Image: Construction of the oblight Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State SALT LAKE CITY Image: Construction of the oblight Purpose of Expenditure 20 / 2020 Post of Expenditure 21 / 2020 Post of Expenditure 0 / 23 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: 0 / 23 / 2020 OSSOFF, JONATHAN, . , Image: Construction of the oblight Calendar Year-To-Date President / Senate State: GA Disbursement For: Primary Image: General 2020 Other (specify) > 0 (a) SUBTOTAL of Intemized Independent Expenditures 225124.45 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with , or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is no			5057205 17		nent For: Primary X General
ARENA LLĆ Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure PoSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Purgose of Expenditure Support Office Sought House PoSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Year-To-Date	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	5957205.17	2020	Other (specify)
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure Disbursement or Obligation POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Type Office Sought Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President X Senate Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Q20 Other (specify) >			Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
City State Zip Code Amount City SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE24.16847 Purpose of Expenditure PostAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Date of Disbursement or Obligation 09/23/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 235124.45 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 235124.45 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020					
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/23/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16847 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Compose of Expenditure Per Election for Office Sought Office Sought House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 235124.45 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 235124.45 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Am	ount
Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Compose President Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date President Subport Disbursement For: Primary General Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Compose Image: Compose President 235124.45 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Compose Image: Compose Image: Compose Image: Compose Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed] Date 10 202 10 2020	City	State	Zip Code		49598.00
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/23/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, . , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary & General 2020 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED	ON			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Construct of the second s	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 235124.45 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 235124.45 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020		7 7	21816917.61		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5		•	235124.45
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	Ires		• •	
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid	ate or authorized			
Date 10 20 2020	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	iled]		
	Signature	-			

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE	162 OF 290 NE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
Senate Leadership Fund					CATION NUMBER ▼
				C C0057	1703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribu	ution/Dissemination
				09 / D D D 23	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amou	nt	
City	State	Zip Code			140775.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		saction ID : SE24 of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	-
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House	e District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presid		e State: <u>GA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	1816917.61	Disbursemer	nt For:	mary X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo			
ARENA LLĆ				09 / D D	/ Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amou		
City	State	Zip Code			252413.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		saction ID : SE2 of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/25/2020	١	Category/ Type		09 / 23	0
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House	e District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presid		e State: <u>GA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	1816917.61	Disbursemer 2020	nt For: Pri	mary X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					393188.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized				
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [E	lectronically File	ed] Date	e 10	D D / Y	2020
Signature					

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	PAGE 163 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	
Senate Leadership Fund	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC	09 24 Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350	Amount
City State Zip Code	43827.00
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106	Transaction ID : SE24.16970
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 09/25/2020 Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Offi	ce Sought: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , , X Oppose	President X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office SoughtDis 6592462.08	bursement For: Primary ✔ General
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLĆ	09 24 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350	Amount
City State Zip Code	72393.00
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106	Transaction ID : SE24.16971
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 09/25/2020 Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Offi	ce Sought: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , , X Oppose	President X Senate State: <u>ME</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	bursement For: Primary ✔ General ⁰ Other (specify) ►
 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 	116220.00
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not a with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed]	10 20 2020
Signature	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES					PAGE 164	OF 290 4 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
Senate Leadership Fund						ON NUMBER ▼
				С	C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	rt Amends repo		M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination
ARENA LLC			Ν	/ M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amou	09	24	2020
City	tate	Zip Code		7		26117.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106			: SE24.169 sement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type		09 /	24	Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	I	Support	Office Sough	nt:	House	District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴	Senate	State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6592462.08	Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	K General
	7			ther (spe	cify) ►	
Full Name of Payee ARENA LLC		Memo		of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination
Mailing Address			— L	09	24	2020
1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amou	nt		
City	tate	Zip Code				18890.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106			D : SE24.169	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type			P 24	
Name of Federal Candidate:	I	Support	Office Sough	nt:	House	District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴	Senate	State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date	6	6592462.08	Disbursemer	t For:	Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought			2020 C	ther (spe	cify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•		- 7	45007.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.				7	7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent of with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Ele	ctronically File	d] Date	10 ^M	D D D 20	/ 202	0 V
Signature		Build	للفلا			

	PAGE 165 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	С С00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC	09 25 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amou	
City State Zip Code	39842.00
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Trans	saction ID : SE24.16786
Purpose of Expenditure	of Disbursement or Obligation 09 / 25 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough	nt: House District:
KELLY, MARK, , , KELLY, MARK, , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5250247.23 Disbursemen 2020 C	nt For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC	09 25 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amou	nt
City State Zip Code	112649.00
	saction ID : SE24.16787 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	09 / 25 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough	nt: House District:
KELLY, MARK, , , Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursemer 2020	nt For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	152491.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature Date 10	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	PAGE 166 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	
Senate Leadership Fund	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report Ar	Amends report filed on
Full Name of Payee	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 / 25 / 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350	Amount
City State Zip Code	de 67760.00
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/25/2020	y/ / D / Y_YYY Y
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Office Sought: House District:
	Oppose President X Senate State: AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date 5250247.2 Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 23 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLĆ	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 09 25 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350	Amount
City State Zip Code	le 105728.00
SALT LAKE CITY UT 8410	106 Transaction ID : SE24.16789 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category Type	y/ 25 / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Office Sought: House District:
	Oppose President X Senate State: AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date 5250247.23	23 Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······ •
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported h with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 20 2020
Signature	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES					PAGE 167	OF 290 4 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
Senate Leadership Fund						
•				С	C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repor	rt Amends repo	rt filed on	M /	D D /	YYYYY
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public	Distribution	Dissemination
ARENA LLC				09 /	D D / 28	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amou	nt		
City Sta	ate	Zip Code				71566.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106	Trans	action ID) : SE24.167	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/28/2020		Category/ Type		of Disburs 09	sement or C	Dbligation Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Quanart	Office Cours			District
KELLY, MARK, , ,		Support X Oppose	Office Sough		House Senate	District: State:AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5	250247.23	Disbursemer	nt For: [Other (spe	Primary	General
Full Name of Payee		Memo				Dissemination
ARENA LLC				09 /	28	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amou			
City Sta	ate	Zip Code				76921.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106			D : SE24.16	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/28/2020		Category/ Type		09	sement or C	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House	District:
KELLY, MARK, , ,		x Oppose	Preside		Senate	State: AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5	250247.23	Disbursemer 2020	nt For: [Other (spe	Primary ecify) ►	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				· · ·	· · · · ·	148487.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent e with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate o party committee) any political party committee or its ager	r authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Elect	tronically File	d] Date	10 ^{//}	^D D 20	/ Y Y 202	20
Signature						

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES		PAGE 168 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		
Senate Leadership Fund		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New re	port Amends report filed	d on/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Memo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 28 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350		Amount
City State	Zip Code	159578.00
SALT LAKE CITY UT	84106	Transaction ID : SE24.16793
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON	Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
09/28/2020	Туре	09 28 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
KELLY, MARK, , ,	X Oppose	President X Senate State: AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5250247.23 Disb 2020	ursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee	Memo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ARENA LLC		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 28 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350		Amount
	Zie Oo de	161110.00
City State SALT LAKE CITY	Zip Code	161149.00 Transaction ID : SE24.16851
	84106	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/28/2020	Category/ Type	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 28 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: <u>GA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	21816917.61 Disb 2020	ursement For: Primary X General
		Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	•	320727.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically F	Tiled] Date	10 20 Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature		

	NE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	
Senate Leadership Fund	CATION NUMBER ▼
C C00571	1703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report	/ Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution ARENA LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution	
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350	2020
Amount	
City State Zip Code	49598.00
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE24 Date of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/28/2020 Category/ Type D 09 / 28	/ Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House	e District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,	te State: <u>GA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Pri Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) ▶	imary 🗶 General
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution	ution/Dissemination
	0 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount	
City State Zip Code	26155.00
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE2 Date of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 09/28/2020 Type	-
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House	e District:
GIDEON, SARA, , , X Oppose President X Senat	te State: <u>ME</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Pri Per Election for Office Sought 000000000000000000000000000000000000	imary 🗴 General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	75753.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	л
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, con with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting en party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20	Y Y Y 2020
Signature	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES					PAGE 17	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				1000	DENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER ▼
				С	C00571703	}
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
ARENA LLC				м м 09	/ D D /	2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amo		20	2020
City	State	Zip Code				24485.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106	Tra	saction I	ID : SE24.16	
Purpose of Expenditure					irsement or	
POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/28/2020	I	Category/ Type		09	28 J	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Pres	ident	x Senate	State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date		6502462.08	Disbursem	ent For:	Primar	y X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6592462.08	2020	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
ARENA LLĆ				м м	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350						
			Amo	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				32057.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106			ID : SE24.16 Irsement or (
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED O 09/28/2020	N	Category/ Type		09 09	/ D_D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		x Oppose	Pres	dent	x Senate	State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For:	Primar	y 🗴 General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6592462.08	2020	Other (sp	becify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•			56542.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	9S		• •			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. Г			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] –	M			Y Y
Signature	ru	Date	e 10	20	20	20

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				С С00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee ARENA LLC		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				09 ^M /28 ^J /2020
1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		32773.00
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		action ID : SE24.16979 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/28/2020		Category/ Type	M	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5 1 1 7	6592462.08	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			M	09 ^M / ^D 29 ^D / ^Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		106134.72
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		action ID : SE24.17030 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type	М	09 [/] 29 [/] 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	3608994.20	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For: Primary ✗ General ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	138907.72
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	9S			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [F	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 172 OF FOR LINE 24 OF FOF	290 2M 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					-
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703	
				C 000371703	_
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo		M M / D D / Y Y Y	Ý
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemina	tion
ARENA LLC				M M / D D / Y Y 09 29 202	
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350					
			Amo	unt	
City	State	Zip Code		195347.	39
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		saction ID : SE24.16811	
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/29/2020	1	Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y 09 / 29 / 202	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:	
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose	Presi		со
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For: Primary X G	eneral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	4000718.25	2020	Other (specify)	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemina	tion
ARENA LLĆ				M M / D D / Y Y 09 29 202	
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350					0
			Amo	unt	
City	State	Zip Code		710457.	36
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		nsaction ID : SE24.17084 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M M / D D / Y Y	
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Туре		09 29 202	0
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:	
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	dent 🗴 Senate State:	NC
Calendar Year-To-Date		00405007.04	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X G	eneral
Per Election for Office Sought	-TT	20435227.21	2020	Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				905804.7	5
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · ·	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] –	M		
Signature		Date	e 10	20 2020	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR CLEWARGEAN OF COMMUNER Y Senate Leadership Fund FCC DEMINICATION NUMBER Y Check if _24-hour report New report Amends report filed on	TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 173 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund C 00071703 Check if 34-hour report New report Amends report field on a gradient of packet of	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report (lied on the provided in the pro					
Check # 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ARENA LLC 09 ' 30 ' 2020 Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City SALT LAKE CITY UT Purpose of Expenditure 09 ' 30 ' 2020 Purpose of Expenditure 09 ' 30 ' 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: 0 Support OSSOFF, JONATHAN X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 21816917.61 Purpose of Expenditure 21816917.61 Colico Sought 21816917.61 ORIGE Sought Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) + Full Name of Payee Memo Item AREINA LLC Memo Item Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Mailing Address 128					С С00571703
ARENA LLC Instant with Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Oily State SALT LAKE CITY UT Purpose of Expenditure 000 (000 (000 (000) 000) 000 (000) 000	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		1 = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure POSTACE: FileNITING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Type Office Sought OssOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Office Sought OssOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Office Sought President Year-To-Date President X Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Office Sought 2020 Full Name of Payee Office Sought 2020 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount City State Category/ Type 30 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House BULLOCK, STEVE, .,	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Amount City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure 09330220 Code 7anaaction ID : SE24.16861 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Code State Office Sought House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Code State Office Sought President Senate State: GA Calendar Vear-To-Date President Senate State: GA GA Purpose of Expenditure Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) Market City Full Name of Payee President Xiste Zip Code State: State State: Market State: State: Market:	ARENA LLC			- I F	
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID: SE24.16861 Propose of Expanditure POSTOR PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 093/02020 Category/ Type 09 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: General 2020 Office Sought President Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Office (spacify) F Full Name of Payee Office Sought 21216917.61 Disbursement For: Primary & General 2020 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Office Sought 57208.72 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ 09 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support 0NLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ 109 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support 0NLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ 109 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support 0NLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ 109 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support 0NLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020	Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amou	int
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID: SE24.16861 Propose of Expanditure POSTOR PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 093/02020 Category/ Type 09 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: General 2020 Office Sought President Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Office (spacify) F Full Name of Payee Office Sought 21216917.61 Disbursement For: Primary & General 2020 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Office Sought 57208.72 Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Category/ 09 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support 0NLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ 109 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support 0NLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ 109 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support 0NLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ 109 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support 0NLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020	City	State	Zip Code		382865.00
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE /PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 98/30/2020 Category/ Type 09 ' 00 ' 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Oppose Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: President X Senate State: OC clendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: President X Senate State: OP of 00 ' 2020 Full Name of Payee ARENA LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1280 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Origination of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: President X Senate State: Disbursement or Obligation BULLOCK, STEVE, ., X Oppose Office Sought: Disbursement For: President X Senate State: MT Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specity) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures + (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures + (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or political party committee or its agent.					saction ID : SE24.16861
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,	POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON	٨			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., ▼ Oppose President ▼ senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ARENA LLC Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Amount Transaction ID : SE24.17033 Purpose of Expenditure UT 84106 State of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, ., ¥ Oppose President ¥ Senate State: MT BULLOCK, STEVE, ., ¥ Oppose Disbursement For: Primary Y General Calendar Year-To-Date President ¥ Senate State: MT Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 440073.72 (b) SUBTOTAL of Un	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Arcona Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Arcona City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: BULLOCK, STEVE X Oppose Office Sought Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: MT Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ↓ 440073.72 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. ↓ ↓	OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,				
Full Name of Payee Image: Constrained of Payee Image: Constrained of Payee Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Image: Constrained of Payee Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 Image: Constrained of Payee City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure UT 84106 ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type Image: Constrained of Constaned of Constrained of Constrained of Constrai		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	21816917.61	2020	
ARENA LLC Image: Consultation of the request or suggestion of any consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	Full Name of Payee		Memo		
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350 City State Zip Code SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.17033 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President President Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 440073.72 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 440073.72 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or its agent. CROSEN, CALEB, [Electronically Filed] Date 10 200 2020	ARENA LLC			- I r	
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE24.17033 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 000000000000000000000000000000000000	Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amou	
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106 Transaction ID : SE24.17033 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: MT Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures + 440073.72 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures + - - Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	City	State	Zip Code		57208.72
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type 09 09 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 2020 BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date (c) TOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date CROSBY, CALEB, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 10 2020 10 2020 10 <td></td> <td>UT</td> <td>84106</td> <td></td> <td></td>		UT	84106		
BULLOCK, STEVE, , , BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, ,</i>					M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Image: Colored and the state of the state o	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
Wer Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 440073.72 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > . (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > . Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020		1	3608994.20	2020	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	440073.72
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		• •	
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · · ·
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	te or authorized			
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	A 10	
	Signature	-			

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee ARENA LLC		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address			M	09 / ^D ^D ^D ^D ² 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		185526.45
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		action ID : SE24.16940 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020		Category/ Type	M	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 30 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	5957205.17	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			M	09 / ^D 30 / ^Y 2020
Mailing Address 1260 STRINGHAM AVE #350			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		36602.79
SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		action ID : SE24.16941 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020		Category/ Type	M	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴 Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5957205.17	Disbursemen 2020 🗌 O	t For: Primary ✔ General ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	222129.24
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure	S			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized			• •
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [E	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	PAGE 175 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	
	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amend	is report filed on
Full Name of Payee CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636	09 23 2020
P.U. BUX 1630	Amount
City State Zip Code	30640.95
DRIPPING SPRINGS TX 78620	Transaction ID : SE24.16933 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/23/2020 Category/ Type	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	port Office Sought: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,	President X Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date 5957205.17	Disbursement For: Primary
	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC	09 22 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636	Amount
City State Zip Code	17200.35
DRIPPING SPRINGS TX 78620	Transaction ID : SE24.16965 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Sup	port Office Sought: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , , X Opp	President Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary ✔ General 2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······· •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported hereir with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 20 2020
Signature	

NMME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC DENTIFICATION NUMBER Y Senate Leadership Fund Image: Construction of Payse Image: Construction of Construction					FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on					
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on New report Full Name of Payee One Nem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Oily 22 2020 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 Amount City Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 06 ORIPPING SPRINGS TX 78820 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 07 TEXT MESSAGING - PILED ON 08/22/2020 Category/ 07 Disbussment or Obligation 07 22 Orien of Office Sought 14038.20 Transaction ID: SE24.17019 Date of Disbussment or Obligation Operative Vaar-To-Date President Vaar-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 130008994.20 Other (opecity) P Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Origit Office Section Strategy, LLC Memo Item Oate of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 Origit Office Sought TX Text MESSAGING - FILED ON 08/22/2020 Transaction ID: SE24.1638 Date of Public Distribu	Senate Leadership Fund				C . C00571703
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse ONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC Image: the second se					
CONNECTIÓN STRATEGY, LLC Image: State of the state state of the	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 City Tx 78620 Purpose of Expenditure Tx 78620 TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type 09 22 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Mining Address BULLOCK, STEVE X Oppose President Y Senate State: MT Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 1360894.20 Disbusament For: Primary General Category/ President Year-To-Date Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 22 2020 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 Tx 78620 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City State Zip Code 78620 Transaction ID: SE24.6603 Date of Disbusoment of Obligation Txt MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Tx 78620 Transaction ID: SE24.6603 Date of Disbusoment of Obligation Txt MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Txt TeSSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought House District: Recentriels Support Office Sought S	Full Name of Payee CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC		Memo	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Amount Amount City Tx 78620 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Tansaction ID: SE24.17019 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House BULLOCK.STEVE, Image: Control of Control of Sought House Disbursement or Obligation Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Disbursement For: President Colon NECTION STRATEGY, LLC Image: Control of Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary General Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 Tx 78520 Date of Public Distribution: Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 Tx 78520 Tansaction ID: SE24.16933 Date of Disbursement For: 2020 Name of Expenditure Category/ TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type 09 22 2020 Name of Expenditure Support Office Sought House District: Reternicular Vear-To-Date Support Office Sought 1.423022.14 Date of District: Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Senate State: IA <td>Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td> L</td> <td>09 22 2020</td>	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636			L	09 22 2020
DRIPPING SPRINGS TX 78620 Transaction ID: SE24.17019 Date of Expanditure TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type 0 g 22 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: MT BULLOCK, STEVE, ., X Oppose Disbursement or Obligation TX TX Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 2020 Office (spacify) TX Full Name of Payee Convectoring office Sought 13608994.20 Date of Public Disburbulon/Dissemination Convectoring Address P.O. BOX 1636 Amount 0 g 22 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Category/ DRIPPING SPRINGS TX 78620 Transaction ID: SE24.16893 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 TX 78620 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 TX 78620 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TeXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 TX 79620 President X Senate State: IA GREENFIELD, THERESA, Oppose	1.0.200 1000			Amour	nt
Durps of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purps of Expenditure Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, X Oppose President X Senate State: MT Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Distursement For: Primary X General 2020 Convectorion for Office Sought 13608994.20 Distursement For: Primary X General 2020 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City State Tx Tasaction ID: SE24.16893 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpses of Expanditure Tx Tasaction ID: SE24.16893 Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: IA GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Support Disbursement For: Primary	City	State	Zip Code		14038.20
Purpose of Expanditure TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type 09 22 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: District: District: President X Senate State: MT Category/ Type 0 0 22 2020 Category/ Type Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 District: President X Senate State: MT Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) Full Name of Payee CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 22 2020 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 TX 78620 Transaction ID : SE24.16893 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Taisaction ID : SE24.16893 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expanditure TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 TX 78620 Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020	DRIPPING SPRINGS	ТХ	78620		
BULLOCK, STEVE,					M / D D / Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary © General 2020 Full Name of Payee CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Other (specify) ► TX 78620 DRIPPING SPRINGS TX 78620 Purpose of Expenditure TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID: SE24.16833 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Water of Federal Candidate: GREENFIELD, THERESA, Support Office Sought Image: Late: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary © General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ► 54277.95 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ► 54277.95 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 Amount City State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure TX 78620 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., X Oppose Category/ President X Senate State: Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary Category/ Disbursement For: President X Senate State: (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or sagent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. <td>BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,</td> <td></td> <td>X Oppose</td> <td></td> <td></td>	BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose		
Full Name of Payee Image: CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC Image: Connection Strategy, LLC Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 City State Zip Code DRIPPING SPRINGS TX 7620 Purpose of Expenditure Gate of Public Distribution/Dissemination Text MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16893 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House Gatendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: Pare Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 54277.95 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 54277.95 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		1	3608994.20	2020	
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 City State Zip Code DRIPPING SPRINGS TX 78620 Purpose of Expenditure TX 78620 TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: House Mailing Address Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought: House REENFIELD, THERESA, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement Fo:: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ▶ 54277.95 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ▶ 54277.95 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ▶ 14230222.14 Diabursement or consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.			Memo		
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636 City State Zip Code DRIPPING SPRINGS TX 78620 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Date of Disbursement of Obligation TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Disbursement of Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) >	CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC			М	
DRIPPING SPRINGS TX 78620 Purpose of Expenditure TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , Support Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 54277.95 > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > 54277.95 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636			Amour	
Purpose of Expenditure TX 76020 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TX MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:	City	State	Zip Code		40239.75
Purpose of Expenditure TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type </td <td>DRIPPING SPRINGS</td> <td>тх</td> <td>78620</td> <td></td> <td></td>	DRIPPING SPRINGS	тх	78620		
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary & General 2020 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.		1			M / D D / Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary ¥ General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 54277.95 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 54277.95 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB,,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date M M / 20 / 2020 2020	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
Were Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 54277.95 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > . (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > . Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 10 200 / 2020	GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴 Senate State: <u>IA</u>
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		1	4230222.14	2020	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	54277.95
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				_	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditur	'es			7 7 7
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	te or authorized	•		• •
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M M /	
			Date	; 10	20 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 177 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
CONNECTIÓN STRATEGY, LLC				
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636				09 22 2020
F.O. BOX 1030			Am	ount
City	State	Zip Code	I [88550.10
DRIPPING SPRINGS	тх	78620		Insaction ID : SE24.16846
Purpose of Expenditure			Dat	e of Disbursement or Obligation
TÉXT MESSÁGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type		09 / 22 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Pres	sident X Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	21816917.61	Disbursem 2020	
Full Name of Payee	* *			Other (specify) ►
CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC		Memo	item Dat	
Mailing Address				09 22 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636			Am	ount
	Ototo	Zin Oada	IT	139271.93
City DRIPPING SPRINGS	State	Zip Code	Tr	ansaction ID : SE24.17072
	TX	78620		te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 22 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		x Oppose	Pres	sident State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	nent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	2	20435227.21	2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	\$			227822.03
				, ,
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		M M	
Signature	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	20 2020
oignaturo				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 178 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	1 M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
CONNECTIÓN STRATEGY, LLC			- L F	
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636			L	09 25 2020
F.O. BOX 1030			Αποι	int
City	State	Zip Code		32036.78
DRIPPING SPRINGS	ТХ	78620		saction ID : SE24.16898
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony		of Disbursement or Obligation
TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type	L L	09 25 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Presic	lent X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	1	4230222.14	2020	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC			- I F	09 25 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636			L	09 23 2020
1.0. DOX 1000			Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code		73701.00
DRIPPING SPRINGS	тх	78620		saction ID : SE24.16850
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Туре		09 25 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presic	
Colordar Veer To Date			Disburseme	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	21816917.61	2020	
	, ,			Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				105737.78
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es			
				/5
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
				7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe	nt expenditures	reported berein were	not made in	cooperation consultation or concert
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	0			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	edl –	M M /	
Signature		Date	e 10	20 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;			PAGE 179 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	= M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
CONNECTIÓN STRATEGY, LLC			E P	
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636			L	09 25 2020
F.O. BOX 1030			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		13632.00
DRIPPING SPRINGS	тх	78620		saction ID : SE24.16975
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation
TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 25 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sougl	nt: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought		6592462.08	2020	Dther (specify)►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC			E D	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			L	09 25 2020
P.O. BOX 1636			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		10882.13
DRIPPING SPRINGS	ТХ	78620	Tran	saction ID : SE24.17024
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation
TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sougl	nt: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	1	13608994.20	2020	Dther (specify)
	, ,			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3			24514.13
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniterpized Independent Expandity	Iroc			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	nes			7 7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	M M /	
Signature		Date	e 10	20 2020
÷				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	3			PAGE 180 OF 290	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
				С С00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
CONNECTIÓN STRATEGY, LLC					
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636				09 25 2020	
F.O. BOX 1030			Amo	bunt	
City	State	Zip Code		25680.60	
DRIPPING SPRINGS	ТХ	78620		nsaction ID : SE24.16935	
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogon//	Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation	
TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type		09 25 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:	
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Pres	ident X Senate State: KS	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For: Primary X General	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5957205.17	2020	Other (specify)	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC					
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636				09 30 2020	
F.O. BOX 1636			Amo	punt	
City	State	Zip Code		24185.48	
DRIPPING SPRINGS	тх	78620		insaction ID : SE24.16943	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation	
TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/30/2020		Туре		09 29 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:	
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Pres	ident 📕 Senate State: KS	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For: Primary X General	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5957205.17	2020	Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S			49866.08	
.,				7 7	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		• •		
				7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized				
CROSBY CALED			ММ		
CROSBY, CALEB, , , Signature	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	20 2020	
Signature					
ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;			PAGE 181 OF 290	
--	---------------------	---	--------------	---	--
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
Senate Leadership Fund					
				C C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
CONNECTIÓN STRATEGY, LLC					
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636				09 29 2020	
F.O. BOX 1030			Amo	bunt	
City	State	Zip Code		9983.10	
DRIPPING SPRINGS	ТХ	78620		nsaction ID : SE24.17032	
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogon//	Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation	
TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		09 29 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:	
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	ident X Senate State: MT	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General	
Per Election for Office Sought		13608994.20	2020	Other (specify) ►	
Full Name of Payee	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC		09 29 2020			
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636		09 29 2020			
F.O. BOX 1030	Amo	punt			
City		12896.70			
DRIPPING SPRINGS		Transaction ID : SE24.16986 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure	Date				
TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/29/2020		09 29 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:	
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	ident X Senate State: ME	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6592462.08	2020	Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3			22879.80	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	Ires		· • L.		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronic II T"	1.41	M		
Signature	[Electronically Fil	Date	e 10	20 2020	
g					

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 182 OF 29 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM	
Senate Leadership Fund				ĸ▼
·			C C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	Ŷ
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	on
CONNECTIÓN STRATEGY, LLC			09 / ^D / ^Y Y Y 09 29 2020	Y
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636		_		
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	71601.98	3
DRIPPING SPRINGS	тх	78620	Transaction ID : SE24.16859	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	Y
TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Туре	09 29 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:	
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		× Oppose	President X Senate State: G	iA
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X Gen	eral
Per Election for Office Sought	2	21816917.61	2020 Other (specify) ►	
Full Name of Payee	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	on		
CONNECTION STRATEGY, LLC	M M / D D / Y Y Y	Y		
Mailing Address	09 29 2020	_		
P.O. BOX 1636	Amount			
City	30317.93	30317.93		
DRIPPING SPRINGS	Transaction ID : SE24.16907			
Purpose of Expenditure	Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/29/2020	09 / 29 / Y Y Y 2020	Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:	Office Sought: House District:			
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	President X Senate State:	<u>م</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X Gen	eral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	14230222.14	2020 Other (specify) ►	
				_
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			▶ 101919.91	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				-
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]		
Signature	I u	Date	e 10 20 2020	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S			PAGE 183 OF 290	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
Senate Leadership Fund					
				С С00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	= M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
CONNECTIÓN STRATEGY, LLC			- I I	09 / ^{D D} / Y Y Y Y 29 2020	
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 1636			Amou		
City	State	Zip Code		108230.48	
DRIPPING SPRINGS	TX	78620	Trans	saction ID : SE24.17086	
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation	
TEXT MESSAGING - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		09 / 29 / Y Y Y Y 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:	
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: <u>NC</u>	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	20435227.21	Disbursemen	nt For: Primary ✗ General Dther (specify)►	
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
DMM MEDIÁ		_	- I I		
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SI		09 02 2020			
ISTEN. FORT MITER DRIVE, SU	Amou	int			
City		12725.43 Transaction ID : SE24.16815 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 09 / D 02 / 2020 ce Sought: House District:			
ARLINGTON					
Purpose of Expenditure					
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/02/20	L				
Name of Federal Candidate:	Office Soug				
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		x Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: GA	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General	
Per Election for Office Sought	2	21816917.61	2020	Dther (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	9 8			120955.91	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi	tures		•		
				, ,	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				<u></u>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen- with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized				
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,			M M /		
Signature	[Electronically Fil	ded] Date	9 10	20 2020	
g					

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE	184 OF 290 NE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Senate Leadership Fund					CATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00571	1703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribu	ution/Dissemination
DMM MEDIA				M M / D D	
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUIT	F 400		L	09 02	2020
	2 400		Amou	int	
City	State	Zip Code			2875.40
ARLINGTON	VA	22209		saction ID : SE24 of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type		09 / 02	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House	e District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presid		e State: <u>GA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	1816917.61	Disbursemer	nt For: Pri Dther (specify) ►	mary X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo			ution/Dissemination
DMM MEDIA				M M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	F 400			09 02	2020
1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUIT	E 400		Αποι	int	
City	State	Zip Code			12147.40
ARLINGTON	VA	22209		saction ID : SE2 of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/02/2020	L	09 02	2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House	e District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	lent 🔀 Senat	e State: <u>NC</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	0435227.21	Disbursemen	nt For: Pri Dther (specify) ►	mary X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.					15022.80
					7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		• •		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidar party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized				
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	od I	M _ M /		Y Y Y
Signature	Leen onwary 1'll	Date	e 10	20	2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES					PAGE 18	5 OF 290 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II		
Senate Leadership Fund						
				С	C00571703	>
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		🗌 Memo	Item Date	of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
DMM MEDIÁ				м м 09	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUIT	E 400					
			Amo	unt		
City	State	Zip Code				984.90
ARLINGTON	VA	22209			ID: SE24.17 ursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type		M M 09	/ D D // 02	ý ý ý ý 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Souce	ht:	House	District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		× Oppose	Presi	dent	× Senate	State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primar	y 🗴 General
Per Election for Office Sought	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	20435227.21	2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►	
Full Name of Payee		🗌 Memo	Item Date	of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
DMM MEDIA				M M 09	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUIT	E 400			00		
			Amo	unt		
City	State	Zip Code				2789.26
ARLINGTON	VA	22209			ID : SE24.17 ursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/02/2020 Type					/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
RADIO FRODUCTION - FIELD ON 05/02/2020		09	02	2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ıht:	House	District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		x Oppose	Presi	dent	X Senate	State: <u>NC</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		20435227.21	Disburseme	nt For:	Primar	y X General
Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	0433227.21	2020	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.						3774.16
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [1	Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	D D 20	/ 20	20 20
Signature						

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR Like 200 FORM 332 Senate Leadership Fund FC Committee (in Full) Check if	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAG		
Senate Leadership Fund C 00071703 Check if _ 24-hour report _ 48-hour _ 4	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on						IFICATION N	
Check If 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination DMM MEDIA Ofic State Zip Code Anount Transaction ID: SE24.1708 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Oily Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Transaction ID: SE24.1708 Purpose of Expanditure Category/ Transaction ID: SE24.1708 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination TVMEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Transaction ID: SE24.1708 Date of Disburgement for Obligation Calendar Year-To-Date President X ear-To-Date President X Senate State: NC DMM MEDIA Nemo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					C COO	0571703	
DMM MEDIA Image: Constraint of the second secon	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M M / D	D / Y	Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Anount City VA 22209 ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure VA 22209 Name of Federal Candidate: CuNNINGHAM, CAL, ., Image: Contemport Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: Purpose of Expenditure Office Sought 2023 Anount Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: NC Purpose of Expenditure Office Sought 2023 Anount 06 ° 2020 Anount 07 ° 08 ° 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: CuNNINGHAM, CAL, ., X Oppose Disbursement Fo:: Primary X General Colendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 2020 Anount 06 ° 2020 Anount Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Memo them Date of Disbursement or Obligation 70 ° 08 ° 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: CuNNINGHAM, CAL, ., X Oppose Disbursement Fo:: Primary X General Cliy Anount 09 ° 08 ° 2020 Office Sought Disbursement Fo::	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Dis	tribution/Disse	mination
Amount 2291 Code City State 21p Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Collection for Office Sought 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, X Oppose Calendar Vex-To-Date President X Senate Purpose of Expenditure Office Sought 2020 Total Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Memo Item Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount City State Zip Code Amount City State Zip Code Amount Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Tansaction ID: SE24.17047 Name of Federal Candidate: Cunninker of Sought 22020 Tansaction ID: SE24.17047 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 2020 City State Zip Code Amount 5500.00 Tansaction ID: SE24.17047 Date of Dibbursement For: Primary & General Other Sought Suppor							
ARLINGTON VA 22209 Transaction ID: SE24.17046 Purpose of Expenditure Categony/ Type 09 08 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Office (specify) Fill Full Name of Payee Disbursement or Obligation Office (specify) Fill Amount Otify Anount 09 08 2020 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Transaction ID: SE24.17047 Date of Debic Distribution/Dissemination 09 08 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Categony/ 09 08 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support 09 08 2020 CUNNINGHAM, CAL Yoppose President Y senate State: NC President Y	Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUIT	re 400		Amo	unt		
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type 090 ' 08 ' 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, . , Image: Construction of the constr	City	State	Zip Code			12	2981.32
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type 09 08 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Office Sought: House District: Oppose CulnNinGHAM, CAL, X Oppose President X Senate State: NC Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X Ceneral 2020 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount 09 08 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Category/ TVMEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.17047 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 72020 Transaction ID : SE24.17047 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose President X Senate State: NC CulningHAM, CAL, X Oppose Disbursement For: Prim	ARLINGTON	VA	22209				tion
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,					M M / D	D / Y	Y Y Y
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , ▼ Oppose President ▼ Senate State: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary ♥ General DMM MEDIA Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ● 90 / 060 / 2020 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount ● 90 / 060 / 2020 City State Zip Code Amount Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.17047 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought House District: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: NC Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: NC Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 2203 Other (specify) > (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soud	ıht: He	ouse Distri	ct:
Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.17047 TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶	CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,						NC
Full Name of Payee Image: DMM MEDIA Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Image: Distribution/Dissemination City State Zip Code Amount Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.17047 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Support Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House CunNNINGHAM, CAL, ., Image: Category/ Type President Image: State: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary Image: General 2020 Other (specify) >		2	20435227.21	2020			K General
DMM MEDÍA Initial and the second		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.17047 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 09 V/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) > Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 22435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 22481.32 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > 22481.32 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or its agent.				Item Date	M M / D	D / Y	Y Y Y
Amount City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction D: SE24.17047 TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Transaction D: SE24.17047 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) > Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Other (specify) > Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) >	Mailing Address	FE 400		- I	09	08	2020
ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.17047 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 28481.32 > > 28481.32 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 28481.32 > > 28481.32 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUI	IE 400		Amo	unt		
Purpose of Expenditure VA 22209 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:	City	State	Zip Code			15	500.00
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	ARLINGTON	VA	22209				tion
Type 09 08 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:			Category/		M M / D	D / Y	Y Y Y
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Goppose President Notes District. NC Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 28481.32 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 28481.32 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020	- L	09	08	2020		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary ¥ General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 28481.32 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 28481.32 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ıht: 🗌 He	ouse Distri	ct:
Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 28481.32 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 28481.32 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 10 20 2020	CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		x Oppose	Presid	dent 🗴 Se	enate Sta	te: <u>NC</u>
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		2	0435227.21	2020			K General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020		1			Other (specify	∕) ▶	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•		284	81.32
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		• •			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020				. —			
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10						7	
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	te or authorized					
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	10 ^M			
		-				2020	

INAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER Senate Leadership Fund FC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER C coost71703 C Check If 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State ARLINGTON VA Purpose of Expenditure State Calendar Year-To-Date President Per Election for Office Sought Category/ Full Name of Payee Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date President Per Election for Office Sought Category/ Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Category/ Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Category/ Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought	290 M 2V
Senate Leadership Fund Coos71703 Check if24-hour report48-hour reportNew reportAmends report filed on/ Coos71703 Coos71703 Full Name of PayeeMMM MEDIAMMM ME	
Check if24-hour report48-hour report	ER V
Check if 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Culv NNINGHAM, CAL, ., Yoppose President Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate Purpose of Expenditure Other (specify) > Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: Part Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Transaction ID: SE24.16821 Date of Disbursement or Obligation <	_
DMM MEDIA Image: State of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 State Zip Code Z209 Amount City State of Paderal Candidate: Og9 (08 / 2020) Office Sought 09 / 08 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: No Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X Gener 2020 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Memo Item Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Memo Item Office Sought Disbursement or Obligation Mare of Federal Candidate: Oppose	Y
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.17048 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 09 08 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House CulnninGHAM, CAL, , , Colosate Disbursement For: Primary X Gener Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose Category/ Type Date of Disbursement For: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Category/ Category/ Type Disbursement For: Primary X Gener Ca	ion
City State Zip Code Zel14.83 Transaction ID : SE24.17048 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: CulNNINGHAM, CAL, X Oppose President X Senate State: NC Category/ Disbursement For: Primary X Gener Category/ Distribution/Dissemination Memo Item DAMM MEDIA Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 12466.20 V/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16821 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought	
ARLINGTON VA 22209 Transaction ID : SE24.17048 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type 09 08 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary Cener 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount City State Zip Code Transaction ID : SE24.16821 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Office Sought: House District: Gategory/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Gategory/ Type Disbursement For: Primary Cener 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Gategory/ Type Disbursement For: Primary Gener 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support	
Purpose of Expenditure RADO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Support Office Sought: House District: No Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year To-Date Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Memo Item Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 VA 22209 Transaction ID: SE24.16821 Date of Federal Candidate: OssoFF, JONATHAN, , , Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mail of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 12466.20 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 12466.20 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 12466.20 Category/ Type VA 22209 Disbursement or Obligation Mail of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 68 2020 <	33
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type 08 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Support Office Sought: House District:	
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Image: Cunning and the second se	
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Image: Compose intermediate	
Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Image: Constraint of the structure of the structur	NC
Full Name of Payee □ Other (specify) ▶ Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16821 TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose President X Senate Calendar Year-To-Date 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Other (specify) ▶	eneral
DMM MEDÍA Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16821 TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16821 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Category / Type President Calendar Year-To-Date 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary	
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X Generation	
City State Zip Code 12466.20 ARLINGTON VA 22209 Transaction ID : SE24.16821 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X Generation	
ARLINGTON VA 22209 Transaction ID : SE24.16821 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X Generation	
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date	20
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type 09 08 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:	
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Support of the solught. House of the solught. House of the solught. Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X Gener. 000000000000000000000000000000000000	
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Image: Senate Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date OOSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Calendar Year-To-Date 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Oosso Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date	
Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) ▶	GA
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 15281.03	neral
	}
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	
Signature	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				-	AGE 188	OF 290 4 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				· · ·		
Senate Leadership Fund						ON NUMBER ▼
				С	C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	1 M /	DD/	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination
DMM MEDIÁ			- I r	M M /		Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUI	TE 400		L	09	08	2020
			Amou	Int		
City	State	Zip Code				2750.85
ARLINGTON	VA	22209			: SE24.168 sement or O	
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020	I	Category/ Type		09 /		2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht:	House	District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		× Oppose	Presic		Senate	State:GA
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	21816917.61	2020	Other (spe	cify) ►	
		Memo	Item Date	of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination
DMM MEDIA			[^M 09 [/]	12 /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUI	TE 400		Amou	unt		
City	State	Zip Code				12570.56
ARLINGTON	VA	22209			D : SE24.167	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/			sement or C	
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/12/2020	1	Туре	_ L	09	11	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht:	House	District:
KELLY, MARK, , ,		X Oppose	Presic	lent X	Senate	State: <u>AZ</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		5250247.23	Disburseme	nt For:	Primary	× General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3230247.23	2020	Other (spe	cify) 🕨	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	7		15321.41
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					- 7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M M /	20	/ 202	Y Y
Signature		Date	e 10	20	202	`

ITE	MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 189 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X		
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				I		
	enate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
					C C00571703		
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on/// Y = Y = Y		
	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	DMM MEDIA				09 15 / Y Y Y Y		
	Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUI	TE 400			Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code		12621.20		
	ARLINGTON	VA	22209		Transaction ID : SE24.16831		
-	Purpose of Expenditure				Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020		
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
	OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose		President X Senate State: GA		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►				
	Full Name of Payee	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	DMM MEDIA	09 / 15 / Y Y Y Y 09 15					
	Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUI						
		Amount 2795.70 Transaction ID : SE24.16832 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
	City						
	ARLINGTON						
	Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/2020	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020					
ľ	Name of Federal Candidate:	Office	ce Sought: House District:				
	OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		President X Senate State: GA				
Ī	Calendar Year-To-Date		21816917.61		rsement For: Primary K General		
	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify) ►		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	15416.90		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically File	led]	M			
	Signature	Licenonically Fl	Date	e 1	0 20 2020		

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 190 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
DMM MEDIA				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 15 2020
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SU	ITE 400			
			Amo	
City	State	Zip Code		12269.58
ARLINGTON	VA	22209		saction ID : SE24.17057 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Category/ Type		M 09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 15 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		× Oppose	Presid	dent X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date		20435227.21	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought				Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 15 2020
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SU	ITE 400		Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		1057.12
ARLINGTON	VA	22209		nsaction ID : SE24.17058 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	-	Category/		M M / D D / Y Y Y
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/2020	_ L	09 15 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	dent X Senate State: <u>NC</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	20435227.21	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	s		•	13326.70
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		• •	
(a) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M M /	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature		Date	e 10	20 2020

ITEN	NIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 191 OF 290		
NAM	E OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X		
	nate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
					С С00571703		
Cheo	ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o			
F	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	DMM MEDIA				09 15 / Y Y Y Y		
Ν	Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUI	TE 400			Amount		
	24.	Otata	Zin Code		20022.45		
		State	Zip Code 22209		2963.45 Transaction ID : SE24.17059		
	ARLINGTON	VA	22209		Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 / 15 / 2020		
١	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
0	CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose		President X Senate State: <u>NC</u>		
	Calendar Year-To-Date		20435227.21	Disburs	sement For: Primary X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought	2020	Other (specify) ►				
	Full Name of Payee	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	DMM MEDIA		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 19 2020				
Ν	Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUI		Amount 12489.09 Transaction ID : SE24.16780 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Tarrier OKT WITCH DRIVE, SOF						
0	Dity						
	ARLINGTON						
F	Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/19/2020		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
	TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/19/2020		09 18 2020				
١	Name of Federal Candidate:	Office	ce Sought: House District:				
H	KELLY, MARK, , ,		X Oppose	F	President X Senate State: AZ		
	Calendar Year-To-Date		5050047.00	Disburs	eement For: Primary X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought	T	5250247.23	2020	Other (specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	15452.54		
(b	SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	'es		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
wi	nder penalty of perjury I certify that the independe ith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida arty committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized					
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,			M - 1			
	Signature	Electronically Fil	Date	ə 10	20 2020		
	✓ ····· ·						

NMME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR Like 2 of FORM 3X Senate Leadership Fund FEE Control CATION NUMBER ¥ Check if24-hour report46-hour report46	TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	,			PAGE	192 OF 290
Senate Leadership Fund C 00071703 Check if _ 24-hour report _ 48-hour _ 48-ho	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on						
Check If 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination DMM MEDIA One of Payse DMIN MEDIA VA 2209 Anount 12000.06 Transaction ID: 5E24 6562 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Oily Anount 12000.06 Anount 12000.06 Transaction ID: 5E24 6562 Date of Disbusement or Obligation Purpose of Expanditure Support TVMEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/222/020 Category/ TVMEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/222/020 Name of Fideral Candidate: Support OSSOFF, JONATHAN X Oppose Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Date of Puyse Other (specify) + Full Name of Payse Memo Item DMM MEDIA Nervo Item Obsursement For: State City RALINSTON VA 2200 Name of Foderal Candidate: Oppose OSSOFF, JONATHAN X Oppose Per Election for Office Sought VA 22200 Namout </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>C C0057</td> <td>1703</td>					C C0057	1703
DMM MEDIA Image: Constraint of the second secon	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Oity State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure 00° Zip TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Transaction ID : SE2.4.16842 Diabutement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: OSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: GA OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Disbutement For: Primary X General Purpose of Expenditure 21816917.61 Disbutement For: Primary X General Full Name of Payce Office Sought 21816917.61 Date of Publice Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount 0° 22° 2020 Name of Expenditure VA 22209 Date of Disbutement For: Primary X General Purpose of Expenditure State Zip Code Amount 0° 22° 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 15624.16843 Date of Disbutement For: 2752.15 Transaction ID : SE24.16843	Full Name of Payee DMM MEDIA		Memo	Item Date		
Amount 2000 06 City State 2/p Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Coll 0 9 22 2 2 2000 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Vex-To-Date President X Senate State: GA Purpose of Expenditure 21816917.61 2000 Other (specify) × Full Name of Pagee 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount 10 9 22 2 2 2000 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount 10 9 22 2 2 2000 Amount City State Zip Code Zifs215 Tanasection ID : SE24.16843 Purpose of Expenditure VA 22209 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 10 9 22 2 2 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: OssOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: GA OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Office Sought 19 2 2 2 2000 Other (specify) × (a) SUBTOTAL of timized Independent Expenditures 10 0 0 0 22 2 2 2 2000 <t< td=""><td>Mailing Address</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	Mailing Address					
ARLINGTON VA 22209 Transaction ID: SE24.16842 Purpose of Expenditure Categony/ Type Discussement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, X Oppose Disbursement or Obligation Calendar Year-To-Date President X General Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Office (specify) Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Disbursement (specify) Amount City State Z19 Code Transaction ID: SE24.16842 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount City State Z19 Code Transaction ID: SE24.16842 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Transaction ID: SE24.16843 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Categony/ Office Sought House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, YA 22209 Z020 Amount OssoFF, JONATHAN, YA 22209 Z020 Amount OssoFF, JONATHAN, YA <	1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SU	ITE 400		Amo	unt	
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Construction of Constr	City	State	Zip Code			12909.06
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Category ima	ARLINGTON	VA	22209			
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Qopose College during a state in the independent Expenditures Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 President X General Full Name of Payee Disbursement For: Primary X General Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Date Date Disbursement For: 2752.15 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Oge 2752.15 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Oge 2752.15 Purpose of Expenditure Xapoot Xapoot Zapo Zapo Zapo Zapo Name of Federal Candidate: Canderdar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Zapool Disbursement For: Primary X General					M M / D I	
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Presedent image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary image: Calendar Year-To-Date Presedent image: Presedent im	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Souce	ght: Hous	e District:
Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date President Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 OSBUTTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,					te State: <u>GA</u>
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State ARLINGTON VA Purpose of Expenditure 2752.15 RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Other (specify) > Disbursement For: (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.			21816917.61	2020		imary X General
DMM MEDIA Initial and the second			D Maria			ution/Discomination
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID: SE24.16843 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 15661.21 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 15661.21 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 15661.21 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or its agent. <i>CROSEY, CALEB, . ,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date 10 200 2020				Item Date	M M / D I	
Amount City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Transaction D: SE24.16843 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mame of Federal Candidate: OssoFF, JONATHAN, , , Oppose Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , . [Electronically Filed] Date <t< td=""><td>Mailing Address</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>09 22</td><td>2020</td></t<>	Mailing Address				09 22	2020
ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16843 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 15661.21 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	1911 N. FORT WITER DRIVE, SO	TTE 400		Amo	unt	
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Construction of	City	State	Zip Code			2752.15
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type 09 22 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, . , Oppose Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, . , X Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 15661.21 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 15661.21 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	ARLINGTON	VA	22209			
Name of Federal Candidate:					M M / D I	
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Support Once Sought Image: President Image: Support Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: President Image: Second President Image: President Image: Second President Image: President <			Туре		09 22	2020
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 15661.21 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 15661.21 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: Hous	e District:
Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 15661.21 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 15661.21 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 10 20 2020	OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		× Oppose	Presi	dent 🗶 Sena	te State: <u>GA</u>
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020		7 7	21816917.61	2020		imary 🗶 General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		• •		15661.21
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				_		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	Ires				<u></u>
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10				· L		A A
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid	ate or authorized				
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Dat			
	Signature	-			L	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	3		PAGE 193 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3)	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Senate Leadership Fund			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	1
			C C00571703	I,
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
DMM MEDIA			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 22 2020	1
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SU	ITE 400		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	12212.94	٦
ARLINGTON	VA	22209	Transaction ID : SE24.17068	
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020)	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	1
Name of Federal Candidate:				-
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		Support	Office Sought: House District:	_
		x Oppose		_
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		20435227.21	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶	.l
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
DMM MEDIA			09 22 Y 2020	٦
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SU	IITE 400			1
			Amount	4
City	State	Zip Code	2761.65	
ARLINGTON	VA	22209	Transaction ID : SE24.17069 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type	09 / 22 / Y Y Y Y]
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:	
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	President X Senate State: NC	_
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X Genera	ıl
Per Election for Office Sought	7	20435227.21	2020 Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		. 14974.59]
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures]
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10 20 2020	
Signature				

NME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FCC COMMITTEE (in Full) Senate Leadership Fund FCC Committee (in Full) Check II _ 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on ************************************	TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 194 OF 290
Senate Leadership Fund C 00071703 Check if 34-hour report New report Amends report field on 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check if 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on					
Check # 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee DMM MEDIA Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Anount City ARLINGTON VA 2209 Name of Expenditure Category/ Transaction ID : SE24, 657H TVMEDIA RRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Dot of Disbursement or Obligation 09 28 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought Catendar Year-To-Date Primary Ceneral 2020 Other (specify) + Other (specify) + Full Name of Payee Other (specify) + Datoutsement For: DIMM MEDIA Memo Item Dato P Primary Ceneral 2020 Other (specify) + Other (specify) + Transaction ID : SE24, 655D Full Name of Payee DMM MEDIA Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 28 2000 Amount City City State ZIP Code Transaction ID : SE24, 655D Distorement For: Primary Cener					C C00571703
DMM MEDIA Image: Construct and the second secon	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State 21p Code ARLINGTON VA 2209 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID: SE2.4.16734 Purpose of Expenditure VA Category/ Debusement For: Prove of Expenditure VA Category/ Debusement For: Prove of Expenditure State: Calendar Vear-To-Date Debusement For: Per Election for Office Sought State: City Arount Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 State: Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure State: Calendar Year-To-Date Costoff, JONATHAN Prosident X Senale			Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Amount Amount City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID: SE24.16734 TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Citigony Name of Federal Candidate: X Oppose KELLY, MARK, X Oppose President X Senate Calendar Year-To-Date President Per Election for Office Sought 5250247.23 Pull Name of Payee Diabursement For: Purpose of Expenditure Oppose TwikeDiA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Amount Other of Pulse Distribution/Dissemination 09 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure Categony Transaction ID: SE24.16855 Date of Diabursement For: Primary Categony Office Sought Support Office Sought OSSOFF, JONATHAN,, X Oppose Diabursement For: Primary Categony Other (sppeclify) + Categony					
ARLINGTON VA 22209 Transaction ID: SE24:16794 Purpose of Expenditure Tv/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Categony/ Type Disbursement of Obligation Name of Foderal Candidate:	Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUIT	ΓE 400		Amo	unt
Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Office Sought: House District: ReLLY, MARK, ., Image: Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Category/ Type Image: Category/ President Image: Category/ President Image: Category/ President Image: Category/ President Image: Category/ President Full Name of Faderal Candidate: Oppose Distursement For: Primary Image: Category/ Category/ President Image: Category/ President Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount Image: Category/ Purpose of Expenditure Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure VA 2209 Amount Image: Category/ Purpose of Expenditure Image: Category/ Pu	City	State	Zip Code		12538.76
Propose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type 09 ' 28 ' 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Office Sought: House District: Category/ Type 09 ' 28 ' 2020 Office Sought: House District: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 5250247 (23) Disbursement For: Prinary Category/ Category/ Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 09 ' 29 ' 2020 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Og ' 29 ' 2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : \$E24.16855 Date of Disbursement or Obligation OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: GA Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specity) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the repo	ARLINGTON	VA	22209		
KELLY, MARK, , , Cuber of Lisburgement For. President X Copose Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5250247.23 Disburgement For. Primary X General 2020 Full Name of Payee DMM MEDIA Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 0 % / 229 / 2020 2020 / 2020 Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount 0 % / 229 / 2020 2020 City ARLINGTON VA 22209 Amount 0 % / 229 / 2020 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Muse District: 0 % / 229 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: 0 202 OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For. Primary X General (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 25427.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 25427.50 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 25427.50 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>M M / D D / Y Y Y</td>					M M / D D / Y Y Y
KELLY, MARK, X Oppose President X senate State: AZ Calendar Year-To-Date 5250247.23 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > Edu of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City State Zip Code 12888.74 ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16855 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 / 29 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support OSSOFF, JONATHAN, X Oppose President X Senate Per Election for Office Sought Other (specify) >	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Souce	ght: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 5250247.23 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16855 TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	KELLY, MARK, , ,				
Full Name of Payee Offee Sought Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 Amount City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16855 TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date President Z1816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary General Q0 Other (specify) >		7 7 7	5250247.23	2020	
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure VA 22209 TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : E24.18855 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address Support Office Sought House OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President X Senate Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 25427.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 25427.50 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 25427.50 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] To 20 200			Memo		
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUITE 400 City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16855 Date of Disbursement or Obligation TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Disbursement For: (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, [Electronically Filed]	DMM MEDIA				
ARLINGTON VA 22209 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16855 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 25427.50 > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > 25427.50 > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. To 200 / 200 / 200 / 200 / 200	Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUI	ΓE 400		Amo	unt
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Support Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Construct the second se	City	State	Zip Code		12888.74
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, . , . Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	ARLINGTON	VA	22209		
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary & General 2020 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		1			M M / D D / Y Y Y
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Colored constraints of the second consecond con	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Souce	ght: House District:
Constrain four to Date 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 25427.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 25427.50 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 25427.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 2 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 2 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.		2	21816917.61	2020	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es			· · · · · · · · · · ·
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	te or authorized			
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fi	led]	M M /	
	Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 195 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
·				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Pavee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
DMM MEDIÁ				
Mailing Address	E 400		- L	09 29 2020
1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUIT	E 400		Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		2812.32
ARLINGTON	VA	22209	Trans	saction ID : SE24.16856
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation
RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		09 / 29 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent 🗶 Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	1816917.61	Disbursemer 2020	
	1 1			Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee DMM MEDIA		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				09 29 2020
1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUIT	FE 400		Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		13043.79
ARLINGTON	VA	22209		saction ID : SE24.17081 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Туре	L	09 29 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	2	0435227.21	2020	Dther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	15856.11
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es			· · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	ad]	M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	Electronically Fli	Date	e 10	20 2020
÷				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES					GE 196	OF 290 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				<u> </u>		
Senate Leadership Fund					TIFICATIO	N NUMBER ▼
				CC	00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / E	D D /	Y Y Y Y
E # N ()			Li Data	of Dublic D	iatrikutian (D	
Full Name of Payee DMM MEDIA		Memo	Item Date		29	issemination
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUIT	E 400		Amou		20	2020
	Otata	Zin Code				094.00
City	State	Zip Code 22209	Trop	Jacobian ID -	SE24.1708	984.90
ARLINGTON	VA	22209			ment or Ob	
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		M M /	29 /	2020 Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: I	House D	istrict:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presic		Senate	State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	0435227.21	Disburseme		Primary	X General
Full News of Device	, , .	· ·		Other (speci		·
Full Name of Payee DMM MEDIA		Memo		M M /	^D 29	issemination
Mailing Address 1911 N. FORT MYER DRIVE, SUIT	E 400		L	09	29	2020
1911 N. FORT MTER DRIVE, SUIT	E 400		Amou	int		
City	State	Zip Code				2869.55
ARLINGTON	VA	22209	Tran	saction ID :	: SE24.1708	3
Purpose of Expenditure					ment or Ob	-
RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type	. I L	09 /	29 /	2020 Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: 🗌 I	House D	istrict:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presic	lent 🗴 S	Senate	State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	0435227.21	Disburseme	nt For:	Primary	X General
	7 7			Other (speci	fy) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•			3854.45
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	S		•			
			_			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [H	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 /	y y y 2020	Y
Signature					<u> </u>	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 197 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
·				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
FP1 DIGITAĹ, LLC			- P	
Mailing Address 2004 WASHINGTON RIVE 7TH			- L	09 02 2020
3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH F	LUUR		Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		195788.45
ARLINGTON	VA	22201	Trans	saction ID : SE24.16866
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type	. Ľ	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sougl	nt: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	4230222.14	Disbursemer	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee FP1 DIGITAL, LLC		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailine Address			Ľ	09 02 2020
Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH F	FLOOR		Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		344918.00
ARLINGTON	VA	22201		saction ID : SE24.16817 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Туре	_ L	09 02 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sougl	nt: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	2	1816917.61	2020	Dther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	540706.45
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
			_	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Flander I I Fri	- 11	M M /	
Signature	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
·				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
FP1 DIGITAL, LLC				09 / 08 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH F	LOOR		Amo	
City	State	Zip Code		305977.00
ARLINGTON	VA	22201		nsaction ID : SE24.16872 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		M M M D D Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose		ident X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , , , ,	14230222.14	Disbursem	ent For: Primary
Full Name of Payee FP1 DIGITAL, LLC		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH F	LOOR		Amo	09 15 2020
City	State	Zip Code		305977.00
ARLINGTON	VA	22201		nsaction ID : SE24.16882 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Category/ Type		M 09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 15 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Pres	ident 🗴 Senate State: <u>IA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	4230222.14	Disbursem 2020	ent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				611954.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	/ D=D / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

ITE	MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 199 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
	enate Leadership Fund				
					C C00571703
Che	eck if24-hour report48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	FP1 DIGITAL, LLC				09 15 / Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH	FLOOR			
					Amount
	City	State	Zip Code		435152.00
	ARLINGTON	VA	22201		Transaction ID : SE24.16833 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/15/2020	I	Category/ Type		09 / 15 2020
			Турс		
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: GA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , , 2	21816917.61	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	FP1 DIGITÁL, LLC				
	Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH				09 22 2020
					Amount
F	City	State	Zip Code		305977.00
	ARLINGTON	VA	22201		Transaction ID : SE24.16891 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Туре	_	09 22 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose		President State: IA
	Calendar Year-To-Date		4230222.14		rsement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	4230222.14	2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	741129.00
,					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure	′es		•	
6	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
, c				•	
v	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe vith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida arty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronic II T	ad]	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Signature	Electronically Fil	edj Date	e 10	20 2020
	~				

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) For Duration Number Y Senate Leadership Fund For Duration Number Y Check if24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Fpl Iven of Pages Fpl Iven of Pages Fpl Iven of Pages 0 2 2 2020 Malling Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD, 7TH FLOOR Chivy State Z2 2020 Arround 0 9 / 2 2 / 2020 Name of Pages Freedenia Purpose of Expenditure Other of Pages ONLINE ADVERTSING - FLED ON 09222020 Category/ Pail Vance of Pages Precident FP1 DIGITAL, LLC Memo Item Pail Vance of Pages Sampot FP1 DIGITAL, LLC Memo Item Malling Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD, 7TH FLOOR Malling Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD, 7TH FLOOR Malling Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD, 7TH FLOOR Malling Address 3001 WASHI	TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 200 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund C 00071703 Check if 24 hour report New report Amends report filed on () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Check II 24-hour report As hour report New report Amends report filed on Image: Construction of the					
Check if 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Image: State Memo Item FP1 DIGITAL, LLC Image: State Zip Code Anount Image: State Support City State Zip Code Anount Image: State Support ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Image: State ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Image: State Cateriar Year-To-Date President X senate State: Cateriar Year-To-Date President X senate State: FP1 DIGITAL, LLC Image: Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Image: Gity Code Cateriar Year-To-Date President X senate State: City ARLINGTON VA Zip Code Amount Grig Cateriar Year-To-Date Category/ Type Other (specify) F Transaction ID: SE24.16771 Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General Zip Code Transaction ID: SE24.16771 City Code Category/ Type Category/ Type Office Sought House Distrement For: ONLI	·				C C00571703
FP1 DIGITAL, LLC Image: Construction of the second sec	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
FP1 DIGITAL, LLC Image: Construction of the construction of suggestion of any candidates or authorized committee or agent of edition of ended the construction, or construction, or construction of suggestion of any candidate construction of the construction of suggestion of any candidate construction of suggestion of any candidate construction of edition of the construction of suggestion of any candidate construction of the construction of the construction of suggestion of any candidate construction of the construction of suggestion of any candidate construction of edition of suggestion of any candidate construction of suggestion of	Full Name of Pavee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR Amount City State Zip Code 435152.00 Purpose of Expenditure 09 22 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Garage OSSOFF, JONATHAN, Image: Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Garage OssoFF, JONATHAN, Image: Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Garage Category/ Persition: Senate State: GA Garage Garage Garage Category/ Pression: Tormary Senate State: CA Garage Garage Garage Full Name of Payree Pression: Office Sought: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Og 24 2020 Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR Category/ Type Office Sought: Date of Disbursement of Obligation ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: Senate State:: AK Recording Vear-to-Date Senate State: K Oppose Disbursement For:	FP1 DIGITAL, LLC				
State Zip Code City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22201 Purpose of Expenditure Control Colligation Coll Support OSSOFF, JONATHAN, X Oppose Disbursement or Obligation OSSOFF, JONATHAN, X Oppose Disbursement or Obligation OSSOFF, JONATHAN, X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Vaa-To-Date President X Senate State: CA Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General Purpose of Expenditure 06 22 2020 Amount Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD, 7TH FLOOR Amount 06 24 2020 Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD, 7TH FLOOR Transaction ID: SE24.16771 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure 0 9 24 2020 Amount GROSS, AL, X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General GROSS, AL, X Oppose Office Sought House District: Gatendar Year-To-Date	Mailing Address			- I	09 22 2020
ARLINGTON VA 22201 Transaction ID : SE24-16844 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type 09 22 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Galendar Year-To-Date President No. President No. President No. President No. Anount FP1 DIGITAL, LLC Memo Item Date of Pulico Distruction ID : SE24.16771 Date of Pulico Distruction ID : SE24.16771 Date of Pulico Distruction ID : SE24.16771 Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR Anount 09 24 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Category Qago Anount Galendar Purpose of Expenditure VA 22201 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mount City State Zip Code Transaction ID : SE24.16771 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Online Sought VA 22201 President X Senate State; AK QROSS, AL, Category Office Sought House District: Qagoo Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH F	-LOOR		Amo	unt
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., Image: Construction of Constru	City	State	Zip Code		435152.00
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type 0 22 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Otfice Sought: House District: Otfice Sought: House District: Otfice Sought: House District: Otfice Sought: President X senate State: GA Category/ DSDFF, JONATHAN, , X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Otter (specify) Full Name of Payee Per Election for Office Sought 21916917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 0 9 24° 2020 Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR Category/ Yape Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : SE24.16771 Date of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Yape Office Sought: House District: Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Galadory Office Sought East State: AK East State: AK GROSS, AL, , , Yape Office Sought Fresident X senate State: AK Obsubstrontal of Itemized Inde		VA			
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type 00 22 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: OSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: GA OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Catendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Online Adverss 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Purpose of Expanditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: ROSS, AL, , , (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Disbursement For: Primary X General (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political pa	Purpose of Expenditure				
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 President ¥ senate State: GA Disbursement For: Primary ¥ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee FPI DIGITAL, LLC Memo Item Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD, 7TH FLOOR Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 098 / 24 / 2020 Amount 098 / 24 / 2020 Amount 010 / 24 / 2020					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 202 Calendar Year-To-Date PF1 DIGITAL, LLC Image: Calendar Year-To-Date PF1 DIGITAL, LLC Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City ARLINGTON VA 22201 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID: SE24.16771 Date of Disbursement For: Y QROSS, AL, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 678922.87 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert w	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Image: Source State State State State State State: AK Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR Amount 36772.45 Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR Amount 36772.45 City State Zip Code Amount Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GROSS, AL, ., X Oppose Office Sought Senate State: AK Disbursement For: Primary Y General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	dent X Senate State: GA
Full Name of Payee Image: State of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR City State ARLINGTON VA Purpose of Expenditure VA ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support GROSS, AL, V Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 678922.87 Office Sought House Obsubtrotal of Unitemized Independent Expenditures + (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures + Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.		2	1816917.61	2020	
FP1 DIGITÁL, LLC Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR Amount City ARLINGTON VA 22201 Purpose of Expenditure VA 22201 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GROSS, AL, Image: Category/ President Senate State: AK Calendar Year-To-Date 678922.87 Disbursement For: Primary General Q00 Othice Sought 678922.87 Other (specify) Image: Category and		, , .			
Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH FLOOR City State Zip Code ARLINGTON VA 22201 Purpose of Expanditure Obligation ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House GROSS, AL, . , X Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 678922.87 Disbursement For: Primary X General 03 SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures + 471924.45 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures + 471924.45 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures + 471924.45 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, . , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 200 2020				Item Date	
Amount Amount City ARLINGTON VA Purpose of Expenditure VA 22201 ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GROSS, AL, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President President Senate State: AK Calendar Year-To-Date 678922.87 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 678922.87 Other (specify) >	Mailing Address			— I	09 24 2020
ARLINGTON VA 22201 Transaction ID : SE24.16771 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mame of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GROSS, AL, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: AK Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 678922.87 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures + 471924.45 + 471924.45 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures + - - - Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH F	FLOOR		Amo	unt
ARLINGTON VA 22201 Transaction ID : SE24.16771 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mame of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GROSS, AL, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: AK Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 678922.87 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures + 471924.45 + 471924.45 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures + - - - Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	City	State	Zip Code		36772.45
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: GROSS, AL, , , Support Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Frimary Ceneral 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 471924.45 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				Trar	
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: GROSS, AL, , , Support Office Sought: President IX Senate State: AK Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Frimary IX General 2020 Other (specify) I (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category I Image: Category I (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Category I Image: Category I Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Purpose of Expenditure			Date	
GROSS, AL, , , Galendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 678922.87 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 678922.87 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures + 471924.45 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures + 471924.45 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures + - Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 678922.87 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 471924.45 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > - (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > - Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, [Electronically Filed] Date 10 200 2020	GROSS, AL, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	dent X Senate State: <u>AK</u>
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			678922 87		ent For: Primary X General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	010322.01		Other (specify)
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				471924.45
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es			· · · · · · · · · · ·
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · ·
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	te or authorized			
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M M /	
			_ Date		20 2020

ITE	MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 201 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
	enate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
					C C00571703
Che	eck if24-hour report48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on/// Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	FP1 DIGITAL, LLC				09 29 2020
	Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH	FLOOR			Amount
+	City	State	Zip Code		435152.00
	ARLINGTON	VA	22201		Transaction ID : SE24.16857
-	Purpose of Expenditure			_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 29 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
	OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		x Oppose		President X Senate State: GA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	21816917.61	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
ŀ	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	FP1 DIGITÁL, LLC				09 / Y Y Y Y 29 2020
ŀ	Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH	FL OOR			
		2001			Amount
F	City	State	Zip Code		305977.00
	ARLINGTON	VA	22201		Transaction ID : SE24.16905 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Туре		09 29 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose		President X Senate State: IA
	Calendar Year-To-Date	1	4230222.14		rsement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought			2020	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				741129.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	ſes		•	
	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
				•	
٧	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Flootronicall. F	lad]	М	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Signature	Electronically Fil	Date	e 10	20 2020
	-				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 202 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
·				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
FP1 DIGITAĹ, LLC				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2004 WASHINGTON RIVE 7TH			- L	09 30 2020
3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH F	LOOR		Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code		150000.00
ARLINGTON	VA	22201	Trans	saction ID : SE24.16860
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	1816917.61	Disbursemer 2020	
	7 7			Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee FP1 DIGITAL, LLC		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				09 30 Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 3001 WASHINGTON BLVD., 7TH F	LOOR		Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code		100000.00
ARLINGTON	VA	22201		saction ID : SE24.16910
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/30/2020		Туре		09 30 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	4230222.14	Disbursemer 2020	
	1 1			Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				250000.00
			_	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		• •	
			_	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized	•		• • •
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,			M M /	
Signature	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU	JRES		PAGE 203 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour repo	rt New rep	ort Amends report	t filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP			09 02 / Y Y Y Y 09 02 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	515770.70
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093	Transaction ID : SE24.17035
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/02/	2020	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	President X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		20435227.21	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP		_	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			09 02 2020
P.O. DOX 25095			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	46235.91
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093	Transaction ID : SE24.17036
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/02/20	20	Туре	09 02 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	President X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	2	20435227.21	2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	ditures		▶ 562006.61
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	penditures		►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►
	candidate or authorized		not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert f either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,		1.41	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Signature	[Electronically Fil	Date	10 20 2020

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
				0 000011100
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP		🗌 Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address			— L	09 02 2020
P.O. BOX 25093			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		1388896.21
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		action ID : SE24.17037 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D / Y Y Y Y 02 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	0435227.21	Disbursemen 2020	tt For: Primary X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP			N	09 02 <u>2020</u>
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code		824944.82
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		saction ID : SE24.16862 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/02/2020	I	Category/ Type		$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} D \\ 09 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 02 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} P \\ 02 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} P \\ 2020 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} P \\ 2020 \end{array} \\ \end{array}$
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	4230222.14	Disbursemen 2020	tt For: Primary ✔ General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	2213841.03
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es			· · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidar party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [1	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	-			

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Senate Leadership Fund	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C00571703
Senate Leadership Fund	
	C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	
	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 02 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount	
City State Zip Code	137707.70
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transactio	on ID : SE24.16863 isbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/02/2020 Category/ Type 09	-
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , President	Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 2020 Other	r: Primary X General (specify) ►
	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP	
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	00 2020
Amount	
City State Zip Code	1122969.18
	ion ID : SE24.16868 isbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,	Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For 2020 2020	
Other	(specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1260676.88
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20	0 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature	

	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	09 08 2020
Amount	t
City State Zip Code	146629.24
	ction ID : SE24.16869 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO DI ACEMENT ELED ON 00/08/2020 Category/	09 / D / Y Y Y Y 03 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,	nt 📕 Senate State: <u>IA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement Per Election for Office Sought 00th	For: Primary X General her (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 12 Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	
Amount	
City State Zip Code	1321880.66 action ID : SE24.16773
Date of	f Disbursement or Obligation
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	: House District:
KELLY, MARK, , , Presider	nt X Senate State: AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	For: Primary ✗ General her (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1468509.90
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in co with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	• •
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	

	PAGE 207 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
Senate Leadership Fund	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New	report Amends report filed on
Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	09 08 2020
	Amount
City State	Zip Code 569982.19
ALEXANDRIA VA	22313-5093 Transaction ID : SE24.16795 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020	Category/ Type 09 / 03 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Office Sought: House District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,	X Oppose President X Senate State: CO
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 08 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	
	Amount
City State	Zip Code 2101903.09
ALEXANDRIA VA	22313-5093 Transaction ID : SE24.17044 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020	Category/ Type 09 / 03 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Office Sought: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,	X Oppose President X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2671885.28
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	res reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert ized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronicall]	<i>p</i> Filed] Date 10 20 2020
Signature	

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP		🗌 Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			— L	09 08 2020
1.0. DOX 2000			Amou	Int
City	State	Zip Code		261789.30
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		saction ID : SE24.17045 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 03 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	lent Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	0435227.21	Disbursemen	nt For: Primary ✗ General Dther (specify)►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP			- I I	09 08 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code		654018.60
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		saction ID : SE24.16947
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation
TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	lent X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6592462.08	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	915807.90
			_	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	95			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [H	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

NME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR UNEX 200 FUNDA Senate Leadership Fund FFC DEBUTIFCATION NUMBER Y Check II _ 24-hour report 48-hour report Amends report lited on 0 ************************************	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR	ES		PAGE 209 OF 290
Senate Leadership Fund C Coost1703 Check if 34-hour report New report Amends report filed on a file on a file on a file of a file on a file of a file on a	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check if 24-hour report Amends report filed on Amends report filed				
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payses Office Sought Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City Anount 09 '00 '00 '2020 ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Support 09 '00 '20 '2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose President X Senate Calendar Year-To-Date President Y Senate Other Oppose City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Dataursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date President Y Senate State: Dataursement For: Primary Ceneral City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Dataursement For: Primary Ceneral				C C00571703
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP India Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213-5093 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type 0.9 0.3 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Transaction ID: SE2.416948 RADO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID: SE2.416948 Calendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought E592462.08 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Centering Primary Calendar Vear-To-Date FS92462.08 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Centering Other (specify) * Full Name of Payse Memo Item Date of Disbursement of Obligation Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category/ Transaction ID: SE24.16945 Date of Disbursement of Obligation City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16945 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Centeral Gity ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House GiteCon, SARA, Category Disbursement For: Primary			Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Categony/ 09 03 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: E GIDEON, SARA, , X Oppose President K Senate State: ME Calendar Vear-To-Date 6592482.08 Disbursement For: Primary General Part Election for Office Sought 6592482.08 Disbursement For: Primary General Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Other (specify) * End Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount Transaction ID: SE24.16945 Date of Dibursement For: Primary General City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Amount Transaction ID: SE24.16945 Date of Dibursement or Obligation Transaction ID: SE24.16945 Date of Dibursement or Obligation Transaction ID: SE24.16945 Date of Dibursement or Obligation Transaction ID: SE24.16945 Date of Dibursement For: Transaction ID: SE24.16945 Date of Dibursement For:	MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP			
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID : SE24.16948 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Categony/ Type 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: GIDEON, SARA, , , Support Office Sought: House District: GIDEON, SARA, , , Image: Comparison of the sought President Senate State: Category/ President Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought General 0552452.08 2020 Other (spectry) > Full Name of Payee Mailing Address ALEXANDRIA P.O. BOX 25093 Memo Item 09 / 03 / 2020 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 State Zip Code 22313-5093 Arount Outpose Office Sought Fuer Dol office Sought VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16945 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought House District: GIDEON, SARA, , , X Oppose Obstorsement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (spectry) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (spectry) > (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures T666612.63	City	State	Zip Code	61050.24
Purpose of Expenditure RADO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type 00 00 00 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 00 2020 Category/ Type 00 00 00 00 2020 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Outpose President X senate State: ME Category/ Bendar Year-To-Date President X senate State: ME Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 00 00 00 2020 Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category/ Type Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : 5E24.16945 Date of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: GIDEON, SARA , , . X Oppose Office Sought: House District: GIDEON, SARA , , . X Oppose Office Sought: House District: GIDEON, SARA , , . X Oppose Disbursement For:	ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093	
GIDEON, SARA, Cubpone Other study Industry of the state:				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
GIDEON, SARA, ▼ Oppose President ▼ Senate State: ME Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary ♥ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 03 / 2020 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID : SE24.16945 Purpose of Expenditure Type 03 / 2020 Amount GIDEON, SARA,, X Oppose President Y Senate GIDEON, SARA,, VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID : SE24.16945 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Yype Yype Yype Yype VMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Yype Yype Yype Yype Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Disbursement For: President Y Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary Ø General Par Election for Office Sought 6592462.08	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: 000 Primary Ceneral 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16945 Date of Federal Candidate: GIDEON, SARA, ., Office Sought House District: President X senate State: ME Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 766612.63 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	GIDEON, SARA, , ,			
Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16945 TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Type Disbursement of Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GIDEON, SARA, , , X Oppose Office Sought Jestate: ME Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 766612.63 (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 766612.63 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 766612.63 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Colordar Vers To Date			
Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16945 TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16945 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House GIDEON, SARA, X Oppose President X Senate State : ME Calendar Year-To-Date 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General 020 Other (specify) > 766612.63 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 766612.63 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein w			6592462.08	2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Tromaction ID: SE24.16945 TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support GIDEON, SARA, ., Image: Colored and the c	Full Name of Payee		Memo	
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount Amount City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16945 Date of Disbursement or Obligation V/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support GIDEON, SARA, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Preference (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Preference (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Preference Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed]	MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP			
Amount Amount City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction D: SE24,16945 TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Type Transaction D: SE24,16945 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House GIDEON, SARA, ., Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Free Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary X General Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 766612.63 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, .,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date 10 2020 2020	Mailing Address			
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16945 TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mame of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House GIDEON, SARA, . , X Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 766612.63 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	1.0. DOX 20055			Amount
VA 2213-3093 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:	City	State	Zip Code	705562.39
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020 Category/ Type 09 03 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Office Sought: House District: 2020 GIDEON, SARA, , , Image: Category/ Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Image: Category/ Senate I	ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093	
Type 09 03 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GIDEON, SARA, , , Image: Compose President Senate State: ME Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Compose (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Compose		I	Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y
GIDEON, SARA, , ,	TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2	020		09 03 2020
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Image: Control of Con	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 766612.63 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 766612.63 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed]</i> Date 10 20 / 2020	GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	President X Senate State: ME
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 766612.63 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 766612.63 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	Per Election for Office Sought		6592462.08	2020 Other (specify) ►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	ures		▶ 766612.63
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exper	nditures		
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca	ndidate or authorized		
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	
	Signature		_ Date	

NMME OF COUMMITTEE (in Full) FEC DENTIFICATION NUMBER Y Senate Leadership Fund C 00571703 Check if _24-hour report					FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check if 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA VA ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID: SE2: 19825 TVMEDIA FLACEMENT. FILED ON 08/08/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: X Oppose GIDEON, SARA, ., X Oppose Cenderal Year-To-Date Disbursement for: President File Name Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 City Support Gide Candidate: X Oppose President Senate City State Zendar Year-To-Date Diabursement for: Proble Distribution/Dissemination Optic (Distribution/Dissemination) Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Name of Federal Candidate: Distribution/Dissemination Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Name of Address P.O. BOX 25093 Name of Padedral Candidate:	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Oily ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Support Other of Disbutrsement or Obligation TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09:09:2020 Category/ Works Disbutrsement or Obligation Other of Payee Purpose of Expenditure Support Other (specify) P Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Other of Office Sought Support Other (specify) P Disbutrsement or Obligation Transaction ID: SE24 (1982) Other (specify) P Other (specify) P Disbutrsement or Obligation Worker of President Version Support Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category/ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category/ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category/ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemina	Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
Check If 24-hour report New report Amends report field on Full Name of Payee Image: Check If Calibration of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category/ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213 5093 Category/ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure TYMEDIA FLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Transaction ID : 5E24, 16952 Name of Foderal Candidate: Support Office Sought House Distribution/Dissemination Giboursement for Obligation Category/ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25083 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25083 Amount Disbursement for Obligation City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213-5093 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25083 Category/ Date of Disbursement for Obligation Date of Disbursement for Obligation Typee Name of Federal Candidate: VA 2213-5093					0 000011100
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State Z1p Code Purpose of Expenditure Codedata: GIDEON, SARA, Oppose Calendar Vear-To-Date President Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Office Sought Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Calendar Vear-To-Date President Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought General Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16799 TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Other (specify) Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16799 Purpose of Expenditure Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Support Colendar Year-To-Date Support Calendar Year-To-Date Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought Oppose Obst	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Meiling Address P.O. BOX 25083 City State Zip Code AlEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure 09 04 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GIDEON SARA If Oppose Development For: President Senate State: ME Category/ Office Sought 6592462.08 Development For: President ////////////////////////////////////	Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP		🗌 Memo		
Amount Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16952 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Category/ Type Transaction ID: SE24.16952 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GIDEON, SARA, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: ME Catendar Year-To-Date 099 / 04 / 2020 Category/ Zolecton for Office Sought 099 / 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 / 099 / 2020 Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Other (specify) ▶ Date of Dublic Distribution/Dissemination Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category/ Type Office Sought 2020 Name of Expenditure VA 22313-5093 Date of Dublic Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure VA 22313-5093 Date of Dublic Distribution/Dissemination Name of Expenditure Support Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Pirmary & General Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Pirmary & General	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			— L	09 09 2020
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16952 Purpose of Expenditure Categony/ TYMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Categony/ Type Disbursement of Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GIDEON, SARA, ., X oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 VA 22313-5093 City ALEXANDRIA State Zip Code Categony/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1.0. 2000			Amou	nt
Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House GIDEON, SARA, X Oppose Disbursement For: President X Senate Category/ Type Disbursement For: President X Senate State: ME Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 217017.50 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 217017.50 ViA EDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type Disbursement For: Primary Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Ofther (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 20067.50 2020 Other (specify) ▶	City	State	Zip Code		63650.00
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type 09 04 2020 Name of Faderal Candidate: Oppose Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: President X Senate State: ME Category/ Type Oppose Office Sought: House District: President X Senate State: ME Category/ Category Oppose Oppose President X Senate State: ME Category/ Per Election for Office Sought E592462.08 Office Sought: President X Senate State: ME Malling Address Por Dos of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : 5E24.16799 Name of Federal Candidate: Optose Office Sought: House District: HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, ., X Oppose Office Sought: House District: Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary Category/ 2020 Office Sought Category/ 2020 (e) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		
GIDEON, SARA, . , Cubes Object Oppose GIDEON, SARA, . , X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City State Zip Code 217017.50 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID: E24.16799 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought: House District: TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Cole HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, . , X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 200667.50 200667.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Namo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16799 Date of Obbursement For: 217017.50 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID: SE24.16799 Date of Obbursement For: 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 0.40 / 2020 HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: CO Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Chr (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a po	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	it: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16799 Date of Disbursement or Obligation TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary Y General 2020 Catendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Y General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, [Electronically Filed] Date <td< td=""><td>GIDEON, SARA, , ,</td><td></td><td>X Oppose</td><td>Preside</td><td>ent 🗴 Senate State: <u>ME</u></td></td<>	GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴 Senate State: <u>ME</u>
Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure VA 22313-5093 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Support Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16799 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: CO Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary X General Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary X General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 280667.50 Under penally of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party		7 7	6592462.08	2020	
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, ., X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	Full Name of Payee		Memo		
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount Image: City ALEXANDRIA VA Purpose of Expenditure VA TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, ., Image: Colored and the colored	MAIN STRÉET MEDIA GROUP			N	
City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID : SE24.16799 Purpose of Expenditure Tv//MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type 09 04 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, . , . Image: Comparison of the second sec	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			L	
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: CO Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				Amou	nt
Purpose of Expenditure VA 220130093 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: CO Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary X General Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary X General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 280667.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 200 / 2020	City	State	Zip Code		217017.50
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/ Type Image: Category/ 09 Image: Category/ 00 Image: Category/	ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , , HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>M / D D / Y Y Y Y</td>					M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 280667.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 280667.50 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	it: House District:
Yer Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 280667.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 280667.50 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date M M / 20 / 2020	HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,		x Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: CO
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 280667.50 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 280667.50 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, ., . [Electronically Filed]</i> Date 10 10 20		7 7	4000718.25	2020	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	280667.50
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				_	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure	es			
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10					
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat	te or authorized			•
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M M /	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 211 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
·	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	
	Pate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 09 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	mount
City State Zip Code	163928.75
	Transaction ID : SE24.16875
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020 Category/	bate of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate: Office S	ought: House District:
	resident X Senate State: IA
	ement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 2020	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	M 09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	mount
	338141.53
VA (2.31.3-50/9.3	Fransaction ID : SE24.17051 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020	09 04 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office S	
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , X Oppose Pr	resident X Senate State: <u>NC</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disburse 20435227.21	ement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	502070.28
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	

NME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FCC COMMITTEE (in Full) Senate Leadership Fund FCC Committee (in Full) Check II _ 24-hour report	TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 212 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund C 000071703 Check if 24-hour report 148-hour report New report Amends report filed on 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Check II _ 24-hour report					
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Paysea Image: Check III Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213 5093 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ TYMEDIA FLACEMENT - FILED ON 08/15/2020 Category/ Type Thrasection ID : SE24.17055 Name of Federal Candidate: CunNINGHAM, CAL, ., VA 20435227.21 Catendar Year-To-Date Primary IX General 2000 Other (specify) Full Name of Paysea Namout Category/ 2020 Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Memo Item Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Other (specify) + Full Name of Paysea Other (specify) Date of Public District: Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213-5093 Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Other (specify) + City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213-5093					C C00571703
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State ALEXANDRIA VA Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.17055 Date of Debutsement of Colligation TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Meiling Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State Zip Code Transaction ID : SE24, 17055 Date of Disbursement or Collgation Type 09 00 00 Name of Foteralture Cunvint 2240320,18 Transaction ID : SE24, 17055 Date of Disbursement or Collgation Oppose Disbursement or Collgation Vinter of Foteral Candidate: Cunvintertion Cunvintertion, CALL, © Oppose Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought Category/ Malling Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213-5093 Purpose of Expanditure Category/ RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Transaction ID : SE24, 17055 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA VA Purpose of Expanditure Support Cole Address P.O. BOX 25093 Purpose of Expanditure <td< td=""><td>Full Name of Pavee</td><td></td><td>Memo</td><td>Item Date</td><td>of Public Distribution/Dissemination</td></td<>	Full Name of Pavee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25083 City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Transaction ID: SE24.17055 Date of Debursement of Obligation OUNNINGHAM, CAL, IV Oppose Deresternt Category/ IV Support Office Sought Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Debursement For: President Category/ Other Sought 206252.41 Transaction ID: SE24.17055 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payce Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City State Zip Code 2283252.41 ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category/ Transaction ID: SE24.17055 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 08/15/2020 Category/ Transaction ID: SE24.17055 RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 08/15/2020 Category/ President X					
Amount Amount City XLEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Tansaction ID: SE2417055 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Categopy/ Type Tansaction ID: SE2417055 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Quantization ID: SE2417055 Categopy/ Type Office Sought House District: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: NC Catendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 District President X General 2020 Malling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Other (specify) × Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Malling Address P.O. BOX 25093 VA 22313-5093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 2231-5093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 2231-5093	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093				
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.17055 Purpose of Expenditure TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type 09 10 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Office (specify) Senate State: NC MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of Public Distriction Distres				Amo	unt
Purpose of Expanditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Paderal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, . , Image: Control of Con	City	State	Zip Code		2240920.18
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type 09 00 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Office Sought: House District: Oppose CulnNinGHAM, CAL, X Oppose Disbursement For: President X Senate State: NC Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X Ceneral 2020 Other (specify) > Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address Pupose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : \$E24.17056 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: CulNINGHAM, CAL, X Oppose President X Senate State: NC Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Office (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independen	ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,					M M / D D / Y Y Y
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , . Image: Constraint of the second state: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Charlendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City State Zip Code 268262.41 ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Amount Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.17056 Date of Pederal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , . Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 2509172.59 (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 2509172.59 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if t	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Other (specify) Disbursement or Obligation CulvnNinGHAM, CAL, , , X Oppose Office Sought 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Disbursement For: Primary Senate Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 2043527.21 Disbursement For: Primary General Category/ President X Senate State: NC Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 2043527.21 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Item Other (specify) Item (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures () 2509172.59 () (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concent with, or at the request or	CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,				
Fell Leduch No Other Godght			0425227.24		ent For: Primary X General
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State ALEXANDRIA VA Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, Calegory/ Per Election for Office Sought Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Obstructures (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	Per Election for Office Sought	1	20435227.21		Other (specify)
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate:			🗌 Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
F.O. BOX 20093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.17056 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Image: Construction of the constructi	MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP				
City State Zip Code 268252.41 ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID : SE24.17056 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type 09 10 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District:	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			Amo	
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.17056 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 2509172.59 > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > 2509172.59 > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			1		
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, ., Support Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Ceneral 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 2509172.59 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 2509172.59 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed] Date 10 200 / 2020				Tro	
RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type 0 0 0 0 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:		VA	22313-5093		
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Goppose President Note Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary & General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 2509172.59 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 2509172.59 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary ¥ General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 2509172.59 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 2509172.59 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, .,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date M M / 20 / 2020	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 2509172.59 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 2509172.59 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		× Oppose	Presi	dent X Senate State: NC
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 2509172.59 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures • (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures • Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	20435227.21	2020	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, , ,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				2509172.59
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020					
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	(c) TOTAL independent Expenditures				
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	te or authorized			
Date 10 20 2020	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	led]		
				5 10	

	PAGE 213 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
Senate Leadership Fund	C C00571703
	0
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New	report Amends report filed on
Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	09 15 2020
F.O. DOX 20093	Amount
City State	Zip Code 1208121.89
ALEXANDRIA VA	22313-5093 Transaction ID : SE24.16878 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020	Category/ Type 09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Office Sought: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,	X Oppose President X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP	09 15 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	
	Amount
City State	Zip Code 134584.50
ALEXANDRIA VA	22313-5093 Transaction ID : SE24.16879 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020	Category/ Type 09 / 10 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Office Sought: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,	X Oppose President X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1342/00.39
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	ures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert rized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronical	ly Filed] Date 10 20 2020
Signature	

	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
Senate Leadership Fund	C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Image: Memo Item Date of Pub MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Image: Memo Item Image: Memo Item	lic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	15 2020
Amount	
City State Zip Code	839169.29
	n ID : SE24.16800 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 10 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sought:	House District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,	Senate State: CO
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: 2020 Other (s	Primary X General
Full Name of Payee Date of Pub	blic Distribution/Dissemination
	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 19 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	
Amount	
City State Zip Code	1249368.21
Date of Disk	n ID : SE24.16779 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/19/2020 Type	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 10 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	House District:
KELLY, MARK, , , President	Senate State: <u>AZ</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought 5250247.23	Primary X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2088537.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the re party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20	D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 215 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
·				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee			Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STREÉT MEDIA GROUP			. I I	
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			- L	09 15 2020
P.O. BOX 20093			Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code		733203.18
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		saction ID : SE24.16953
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation
TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	lent X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date		0500400.00	Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	6592462.08	2020	Dther (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		🗌 Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STRÉET MEDIA GROUP			- I I	09 / 15 / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093				03 13 2020
1.0. DOX 20000			Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code		60209.33
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		saction ID : SE24.16954
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Туре		09 10 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	
Per Election for Office Sought		6592462.08	2020	Dther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.				793412.51
				7 7 7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	əs			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
				7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer	nt expenditures	reported herein were	not made in	cooperation consultation or concert
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,			M = M /	D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Signature	Electronically Fil	edj Date	9 10	20 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	8			AGE 216 OF 290				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				OR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X				
Senate Leadership Fund								
			C	C00571703				
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	D D / Y Y Y Y Y				
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public I	Distribution/Dissemination				
MAIN STREÉT MEDIA GROUP			M M /	22 / Y Y Y Y 22 2020				
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			Amount	22				
City	State	Zip Code		730015.40				
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093	Transaction ID					
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type	Date of Disburs	ement or Obligation 17 / Y Y Y Y 2020				
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:				
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	President X	ME				
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General				
Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	6592462.08	2020 Other (spec					
Full Name of Payee		Memo		Distribution/Dissemination				
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP		—	M_M /					
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			09	22 2020				
P.0. BOX 25095			Amount					
City	State	Zip Code		58191.14				
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093	Transaction ID	ement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	M M /	D D / Y Y Y				
RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Туре	09	17 2020				
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:				
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		x Oppose	President X	Senate State: ME				
Calendar Year-To-Date		6592462.08	Disbursement For:	Primary X General				
Per Election for Office Sought		6592462.08	2020 Other (spec	cify) ►				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	98		•	788206.54				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		•					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized							
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electron: - II. T'	1041	M = M / D = D					
Signature	[Electronically Fil	Date	10 20	2020				
NME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR LIPE 24 hour report FEE DEWITEATON NUMBER ¥ Senate Leadership Fund FEE DEWITEATON NUMBER ¥ C 00071703 Check II _ 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on 1 Full Name of Pagee Mains STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Mains STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Gity VA Z20 Code 777 2020 Annount City VA Z20 Sode 777 2020 Vive Code Conductive - Fuel On 000222020 Category/ 777 2020 777 2020 Name of Pederal Condidate: XA Support Office Sought House District: Cateratar Year To Date Project Mains StreET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of DisbarbancholDissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 2003 Category/ 77 2020 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 2003 Category/ 77 2020 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 2003 Category/ 77 2020 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 2003 Mains StreET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of DisbarbancholDissemination Mailing Ad	ITE	MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 217 OF 290					
---	-----	--	---	--	--	--	--	--
Senate Leadership Fund C 00071703 Check if _ 24-hour report Amends report field on ***********************************	NA		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X					
Check if 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Image: Check if a state of Public Distribution/Dissemination Full Name of Payse Image: Check if a state of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25083 Image: Check if a state of Public Distribution/Dissemination City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID: S24:16844 Transaction ID: S24:16844 Name of Federal Candidate: VA 20300 HICKENLOOPER, JOHN X Oppose Disbursement or Obligation Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Date of Disbursement for: Primary X General Pare Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement for: Primary X General AleXANDRIA VA 2213-5093 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tote of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25083 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tote of Disbursement or Obligation City ALEXANDRIA VA Zip Code Transaction ID: S224.16709			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payce Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Oily ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24 16304 Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought House Object Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House Object HCKENLOOPER, JOHN X opport Office Sought House Object Calendar Year-To-Date P.O. BOX 25093 Other Sought Debutrament For: Primary X General Calendar Year-To-Date P.O. BOX 25093 Other Geological District: Other Geological District: Other Geological District: Full Name of Payce Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Other Geological District: Other Geological District: Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category Other Geological District: Transaction ID: SE24, 6504 Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category Other Geological District: Other Geological District: Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category Other Geological District: Transaction ID: SE24, 6504			C C00571703					
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Meiling Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State Z1p Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5083 Purpose of Expenditure Code 795531.27 Transaction ID : SE24.16804 Date of Disbursement or Collgation Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Description HCKENLOOPER, JOHN, ., Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16804 Date of Disbursement or Collgation Purpose of Expenditure You oppose Debursement For: Pinnary IX General 202 Other (specify)+ Detace of Public Distribution/Dissemination Maining Address P.O. BOX 25093 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Maining Address P.O. BOX 25093 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Maining Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16700 Purpose of Expenditure VA 2213-5093 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought 132220.52 Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought 12220.52 Puresident Yean-To-Date Support	Ch	neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed						
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City Stale Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22315-5093 Purpose of Expenditure FileD ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID: SE2.416804 Name of Federal Candidate: WO Support House Distursement of Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: WO OPRES President X Senate State: CO Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: CO Other (specify) & Transaction ID: SE2.416904 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Other (specify) & Date of Disbursement For: Primary & General 2020 City State: VA 22313-5093 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 2020 Amount Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 2020 Amount Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 2020 Amount Transaction ID: SE24.46790 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 2020 Amount Transaction ID: SE24.46790 Date of Disbursement For: Primary & General 2020 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td>Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination</td>			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
FUL BOX 2003 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16844 Purpose of Expenditure Support Otice Sought House District: HICKENLOOPER, JOHN X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Purpose of Payee Otice Sought House District: Oppose Par Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary X General Purpose of Expenditure Proble Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary X General Purpose of Expenditure VA 22313-5093 Amount Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 09 28 2020 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 1322320.52 Transaction ID: SE24.16730 Purpose of Expenditure VA 22313-5093 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 09 17 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16730 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Type Transaction ID: SE24.16730 Disbursement For: Primary X General Quitot Distrit VA Support								
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16804 Purpose of Expenditure FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Disbursement of Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, ., X oppose Disbursement of Obligation Disbursement State: Col Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Full Name of Payses Marro of Payses Date of Public Disbursemination Disbursemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount Disbursement of Obligation City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SE2.46709 Purpose of Expenditure FLED ON 09/26/2020 Transaction ID: SE2.46709 Date of Disbursement of Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 0000 To / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: VMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/26/2020 Transaction ID: SE2.46709 Date of Disbursement of Obligation To / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House		Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	Amount					
Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, ., Image: Comparison of		City State Zip Code	795531.27					
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type 0 9 ' 07 ' 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose President X Senate State: CO HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: CO Category/ HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: CO Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary X Ceneral 2020 Malling Address PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/26/2020 Category/ Yape Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/26/2020 Category/ Yape Transaction ID : 5E24.16790 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/26/2020 Category/ Yape Office Sought: House District: Name of Federal Candidate: KELLY, MARK, ., Oppose President X Senate State: AZ Disbursement For: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 5250247.23 Office Sought: House District: (e) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (f) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (f) TOTAL Independent Expenditures or autorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.		ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093						
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,		TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y					
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, Image: Compose intermediate in the independent Expenditures in the request or suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office	Sought: House District:					
Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16790 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure State Support Office Sought 17.7 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: ZZ KELLY, MARK, X Oppose Office Sought Ibsursement For: Primary General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 2117851.79 2117851.79 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 2117851.79 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 2117851.79 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>								
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State ALEXANDRIA VA Purpose of Expenditure TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/26/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Calegory/ Yype Name of Federal Candidate: Caledary Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Subbrottal of Itemized Independent Expenditures (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALER, [Electronically Filed]								
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State ALEXANDRIA VA Purpose of Expenditure TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/26/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Calegory/ Yype Name of Federal Candidate: Caledary Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Subbrottal of Itemized Independent Expenditures (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALER, [Electronically Filed]		Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount Amount City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16790 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Support TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/26/2020 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support KELLY, MARK, ., Øppose Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5250247.23 Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures perimary (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures perimary (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures perimary Under penalty of perimy I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			M M / D D / Y Y Y					
City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16790 TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/26/2020 Category/ Type 09 / 07 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support KELLY, MARK, ., X Oppose Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought 5250247.23 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Linder penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALER, ., [Electronically Filed]		Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093						
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/26/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16790 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: KELLY, MARK, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: AZ Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5250247.23 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 2117851.79 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 2117851.79 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, ., (Electronically Filed)</i> Date 10 20 2020			Amount					
VA 220130093 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/26/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:		City State Zip Code	1322320.52					
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/26/2020 Category/ Type Image: Category/ 09 Image: Category/		ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093						
KELLY, MARK, , , Induse District. Induse District. AZ Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5250247.23 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: State State State AZ (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: State State State AZ (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: State St			M M / D D / Y Y Y					
KELLY, MARK, , , X Oppose President X Senate State:AZ		Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office	Sought: House District:					
Per Election for Office Sought 5250247.23 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 2117851.79 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 2117851.79 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, . , [Electronically Filed]</i> Date Math / Date 10 20 / 2020								
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 2117851.79 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 2117851.79 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		5250247 22	rsement For: Primary X General					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020			Other (specify) ►					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2117851.79					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10								
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020		with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either						

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FCC DEMITICATION NUMBER Y Senate Leadership Fund FCC Committee (in Full) Check II24-hour report 48-hour report Amount Control48-hour report Full Name of Pages Maining Address P.O. BOX 25093 Maining Address ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5003 Date of Public DistributionDissemination 09 '_22'_2020 Amount Maining Address P.O. BOX 25093 Chiy ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5003 Purpose of Expenditure Xon out TYMEDIA FLOEMENT - FLED ON 08/22/2020 Category/ Tomae of Page Freedenti Candidate: GREENFIELD.THERESA Xoppoet Clevel X'ven-To-Date Per Election for Othes Sought Pate Flexibol and Disburgson function Dissemination 09 ' ' ' ' 2020' ' ' 2020' ' ' 2020' ' ' '	TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 218 OF 290
Senate Leadership Fund C 00071703 Check if _ 24-hour report _ 48-hour report _ Amends report filed on	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check II _ 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on /					
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse Maling Address p.O. BOX 25093 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Oily ALEXANDRIA VA 2213 5693 Purpose of Expenditure TVMEDIA FLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24 (SE3) Name of Foderal Candidate: Support Office Sought House Calendar Year-To-Date Primary Category/ Category/ Type Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Office Sought House District: Calendar Year-To-Date President Y Senset State 220 Amount Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Memo Item Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Memo Item Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Memo Item Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Memo Item Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Memo Item Data of Public Distrution/Dissemination Maling Addr	,				C C00571703
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA Purpose of Expenditure VA TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Category/ Per Election for Office Sought House District: Category/ President Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought 1423022.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) Full Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) Full Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213-5093 Parasettion ID : SE24 (Seg 0 Other (specify) Full Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213-5093 Parasettion ID : SE24 (Seg 0 Other (specify) Full Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Purpose of Expenditures Support City ALEXANDRIA VA <	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Disbursement For: Category/ Disbursement For: Primary & General Part Election for Office Sought 1423022.14 Disbursement For: Primary & General Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Date of Disbursement For: Primary & General Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 09 2 2 / 2020 Amount Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 09 2 2 / 2020 Amount Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Transaction ID : SE24.16837 Date of Disbursement of Obligation RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category Transaction ID : SE24.16837 Date of Disbursement For: Primary & General Category = To-Date Support Office Sought House Disbursement For: Primary			Memo	Item Date	
P.U. BOX 2003 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA Z212-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16886 Purpose of Expenditure City Calendar Vex-To-Date President X General City Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Acestantiation City Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Acestantiation City Calendar Vex-To-Date President X Senate State: IA City City City Senate State: IA City City Senate State: IA City City State Zip Code Amount Full Name of Payne Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount Image: City of City Zip Code Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City of				[
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16886 Purpose of Expenditure TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Categony/ Type 0 g 17 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement or Obligation 99 22 2020 Mailing Address Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Memo Item Date of Public District: IA Mailing Address Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 VA 22313-5093 Amount Office Sought State Z/p Code Transaction ID: SE24.16887 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16887 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District Date of Disbursement or Obligation GREENFIELD, THERESA, , VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16887 Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General Qate of Expenditure Record and the expenditures Support Office Sought House District Disbursement For: </td <td>P.O. BOX 25093</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Amou</td> <td>nt</td>	P.O. BOX 25093			Amou	nt
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Paderal Candidate: GREENFIELD, THERESA, Image: Category/ President Image:	City	State	Zip Code		1191582.10
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type 09 17 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: GREENFIELD, THERESA, Oppose Office Sought: House House District: Disbursement For: President X Senate State: Name of Payee Full Name of Payee Mailing Address 0. BOX 25093 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Original City RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Yape Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Original City RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Yape Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Yape Transaction ID : SE24.16887 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Office Sought: House Disbursement For: President X Senate Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures are autorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		
GREENFIELD, THERESA Cube Studynin, Coulds Studynin, Coulds State, IA GREENFIELD, THERESA X Oppose Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State ALEXANDRIA VA Purpose of Expenditure State RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 14230222.14 Oppose President X Senate State: Category/ Transaction D: SE24.16887 Date of Public State 2020 ALEXANDRIA VA Purpose of Expenditure Support RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 13300513.69 (c) TOTAL Independe					
GREENFIELD, THERESA, Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Image: Senate State: Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary General Full Name of Payce Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure State Zip Code RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Transaction ID SE24.4687 Date of Pederal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA,, Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Expenditures Image: Calendar Expenditures Image: Calendar Ex	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: IA Va 222.14 Disbursement For: Primary General Catendar Year-To-Date President Y Senate State: IA (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,				
Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16887 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House GREENFIELD, THERESA, I Oppose President Senate Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary General 0.9 SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures I 1330513.69 I 1330513.69 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures I I 330513.69 I I I Under penally of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, [Electronically Filed] Date I0 20 / 200 <td< td=""><td></td><td>, 1</td><td>4230222.14</td><td>2020</td><td></td></td<>		, 1	4230222.14	2020	
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Image: Senate State: Per Election for Office Sought 14/230222.14 Disbursement For: Op Other (specify) >	Full Name of Payee		Memo		
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount Amount City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 020 Other (specify) >	MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP				
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , Support Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 1330513.69 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			Amou	
VN 220100000 Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , Support Office Sought: House District:	City	State	Zip Code		138931.59
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type<	ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , Support Onice Sought President Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary & General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 1330513.69 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 1330513.69 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 1330513.69 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 1330513.69 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, .,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date 10 200 / Y 200 2020	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
Outchdan for Diffice Sought 14230222.14 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 1330513.69 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > - (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > - Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent 🗴 Senate State: IA
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, , ,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020		1	4230222.14	2020	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					1330513.69
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020					
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	· · · · · · · · · · ·
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	te or authorized			
Date 10 20 2020	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	10 ×	
		-			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S			PAGE 219 OF 290		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
Senate Leadership Fund						
				C C00571703		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D D / Y D Y Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee	<u>,</u>	Memo	Item Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination		
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP			MOS			
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093						
			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code		2340515.65		
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		tion ID : SE24.17066		
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020)	Category/ Type				
Name of Federal Candidate:						
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		Support	Office Sought:	House District:		
		X Oppose	President			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	20435227.21	Disbursement F 2020 Othe	For: Primary ✗ General er (specify) ►		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination		
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP			M			
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093				22 2020		
1.0. DOX 25035			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code		258611.96		
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		ction ID : SE24.17067		
Purpose of Expenditure	I	Category/	Date of f	Disbursement or Obligation		
RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Туре	09	9 17 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:		
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	President			
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement F			
Per Election for Office Sought		20435227.21	2020 Othe	er (specify) ►		
				(-F		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur	'es		•	2599127.61		
				7 7		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend	itures		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indeper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or i	lidate or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date		20 / Y Y Y Y Y 2020		
Signature						

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
				C
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP		🗌 Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address			— L	09 22 2020
P.O. BOX 25093			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		30707.50
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		action ID : SE24.16888 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type] [09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 18 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent 🖌 Senate State: <u>IA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	4230222.14	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General Other (specify)►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP			P	09 29 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			L	
			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		1901405.43
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		saction ID : SE24.16900 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent 🗴 Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	4230222.14	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				1932112.93
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	S			· · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	· · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized	•		
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [E	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

	PAGE 221 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
Senate Leadership Fund	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New	v report Amends report filed on
Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	09 29 2020
	Amount
City State	Zip Code 139346.95
ALEXANDRIA VA	22313-5093 Transaction ID : SE24.16901 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020	Category/ Type 09 / 24 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Office Sought: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,	Øppose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP	09 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	
	Amount
City State	Zip Code 738454.25
ALEXANDRIA VA	22313-5093 Transaction ID : SE24.16809 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020	Category/ Type
Name of Federal Candidate:	Support Office Sought: House District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,	X Oppose President X Senate State: CO
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4000718.25 Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	tures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert prized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronical	Ily Filed] Date 10 20 2020
Signature	

ITE	MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 222 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X			
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FE				
	enate Leadership Fund			C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
			C	C00571703			
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends repor	t filed on				
	Full Name of Payee	Memo I	tem Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	MAIN STREÉT MEDIA GROUP		M 09	M / D D / Y Y Y Y 29 2020			
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093	Amount					
	City State Zip 0	Code	_	985566.68			
	ALEXANDRIA VA 22	313-5093		ion ID : SE24.16980			
	Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Cate	gory/ Type	Date of L				
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Office Occurrents				
	GIDEON, SARA, , ,	Support X Oppose	Office Sought:	House District:			
			Disbursement F				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	62.08	2020	r (specify) ►			
		Memo I	tem Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP	MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP					
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093		09	29 2020			
			Amount				
	City State Zip C	Code		58191.14			
	ALEXANDRIA VA	22313-5093		tion ID : SE24.16981 Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020	gory/ Type	09	M / D D / Y Y Y			
	Name of Federal Candidate:	Support	Office Sought:	House District:			
	GIDEON, SARA, , ,	X Oppose	President	Senate State: ME			
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement F				
	Per Election for Office Sought 659246	62.08	2020	r (specify) ▶			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•				
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reporter with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized common party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed]						
	Signature	Date	10	20 2020			

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP		🗌 Memo		f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			_ L	09 29 2020
			Amoun	ıt
City	State	Zip Code		3459040.23
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		action ID : SE24.17078 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type	М	09 [/] 24 [/] 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought	t: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	20435227.21	Disbursement	t For: Primary ✗ General ther (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP			М	09 / 29 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			Amoun	
City	State	Zip Code		254070.71
ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		action ID : SE24.17079 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020	1	Category/ Type	м	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought	t: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	0435227.21	Disbursement	t For: Primary ✗ General ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.				3713110.94
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es			· · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized	•		
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [1	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC DENTIFICATION NUMBER Y Senate Leadership Fund C coder1703 Check If _24-hour report					FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check if 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Image: Check if and the second sec	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Image: Check II Amends report filed on Image: Check II Image: Check II <t< td=""><td>Senate Leadership Fund</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>C C00571703</td></t<>	Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Paysea Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Malling Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA VA ALEXANDRIA VA Purpose of Expenditure State TWMEDIA FLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support Cubic Manage of Expenditure Support Calendar Year-To-Date Primacy Category/ Data of Purpose of Public Distribution/Dissemination Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Maing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Catendar Year-To-Date President X senate Full Name of Payse Mano of Payse Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213-5093 Other (specify) + Full Name of Payse Name of Federal Candidate: Category Group Alexandree Full Name of Payse State Maling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City State<					0
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Image: City and the second sec	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25083 City State Zip Code AlEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID: SE24.17080 TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Categony/ Type 09 28 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Name of Federal Candidate: Name of President Y Senate State: NC Category Fear-To-Date Device Distructure Distructure Distructure Y Senate State: NC Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category/ Date of Public Distructure/Dissemination Nort Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Category/ Norunt Z020 Amount City State: X Z020 Amount Z020 Amount General Yes Date of Public Distructure/Dissemination Date of Public Distructure/Dissemination Yes Yes <td< td=""><td>Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP</td><td></td><td>🗌 Memo</td><td></td><td></td></td<>	Full Name of Payee MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP		🗌 Memo		
Amount Amount City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID: SE24.17060 TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID: SE24.17060 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House CUNNINGHAM, CAL.,. X Oppose President X Sanate State: NC Catendar Year-To-Date Detection for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General City Catendar Year-To-Date Date of Public Notholion/Dissemination Date of Public Notholion/Dissemination Malling Address P.O. BOX 25093 Date of Expenditure Other (specify) × Transaction ID: SE24.16902 Date of Debinsement or Obligation Transaction ID: SE24.16902 Name of Expenditure VA 22313-5093 Date of Debinsement or Obligation TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Date of Debinsement For: Y 202 Name of Expenditure Support Office Sought State: A City Support Office Sought State: IA <td>Mailing Address</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>— L</td> <td>09 29 2020</td>	Mailing Address			— L	09 29 2020
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.17080 Purpose of Expenditure TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type 0 g 28 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: NC Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought: 20435227.21 2020 Office (specify) Senate State: NC Full Name of Payse MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of Public Distriction Distresendent Distriction Distriction Distriction Distriction Distrese	1.0. DOX 20050			Amou	nt
Purpose of Expenditure Total December 1 President	City	State	Zip Code		307991.90
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type 09 ' 28 ' 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Office Sought: House District: CUNNINGHAM, CAL, X Oppose President X Senate State: NC Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Office Sought Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount 2020 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 2213-5693 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, X Oppose President X Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Itel 200/22/214 Office Sought: House District: District: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Itel 200/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/	ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,					
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, ▼ Oppose President ▼ senate State: NG Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount Disbursement of Obligation City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Amount Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16802 Date of Disbursement of Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought House District GREENFIELD, THERESA, ¥ Oppose President ¥ Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date President ¥ Senate State: IA Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary Y General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the r	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID : SE24.16902 TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 513040.15 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed] Date 10 <	CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose		
Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure VA 22313-5093 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Support Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Galendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: IA Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary General 000 Other (specify) >		, , , 2	20435227.21	2020	
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., Caledard Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Obstract (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	Full Name of Pavee		Memo		· · · · · ·
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 Amount City ALEXANDRIA VA Purpose of Expenditure VA TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Other (specify) > Image: Calendar Year-To-Date (c) TOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) ary political party committee or its agent. CROSEY, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed]					
City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Categon// Type Tansaction ID : SE24,16902 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House Disbursement or Obligation Mame of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: IA Par Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 513040.15 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 513040.15 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed] Date 10 202 </td <td>Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td> L</td> <td>03 23 2020</td>	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093			L	03 23 2020
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16902 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , Support Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 513040.15 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 513040.15 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				Amou	nt
Purpose of Expenditure VA 220130093 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:	City	State	Zip Code		205048.25
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Office Sought: Image: Category/ President Image: Category/	ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , Goppose President House District. Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary & General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 513040.15 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 513040.15 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 513040.15 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 513040.15 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB,,</i> [Electronically Filed]	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
Were Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 513040.15 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 10 200 1 2020	GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴 Senate State: IA
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		1	4230222.14	2020	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	513040.15
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitamized Independent Expanditur				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	(b) SOBTOTAL OF Oniternized independent Expenditur	es			
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	te or authorized	•		•
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M M /	
		-			

NME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FOX DIRE 240 FUND Senate Leadership Fund FFC DisputificAtion Numbers Y Check II 24-hour report 48-hour report Name of Engree Maining Address Full Name of Page Maining Address Public Description Memo item Maining Address P.O. BOX 25093 Chiy State ALEXANDRIA VA Purpose of Expenditure 200062.00 The Of Distribution Dissemination 09 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (1	TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 225 OF 290
Senate Leadership Fund C 000071703 Check if 24-hour report 148-hour report New report Amends report filed on 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check if 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Image: Check if and the provided in the proprided in the provided in the provided in the					
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Paysea Image: Check III State Image: Check III State Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address p.O. BOX 25093 Image: Check III State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 2213 5093 Image: Check III State 20082;90 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID: SE24, 15609 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought House Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Calendar Year-To-Date President X Strate State: Amount 2009 (2000) Amount Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Memo Item Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Transaction ID: SE24 (5800) Transaction ID: SE24 (5800) Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Disbursement or Obligation					C C00571703
MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State Z1p Code Purpose of Expenditure Codedation TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Category/ 0.9 Category/ 0.9 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Category/ President X banate Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16909 Disbursement Arritic Name of Federal Candidate: Category/ President X banate Category/ Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Name of Pagee Memo Item Maling Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 City State Support JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure On 09/30/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support City State Support JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure On 09/30/2020 Purpose of Expenditure Oppose	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25093 City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose Of Expenditure Transaction ID: SE2.4.16909 TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type Diebursement For: President X Senate Xa Category/ Type Office Sought House District: Category/ President Senate State: Category/ President Office Sought House District: Category/ President Senate State: Category/ President Office Sought Diebursement For: Primary Full Name of Payses 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount 09 08 2020 Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Transaction ID: SE24.16950 Date of Diebursement or Obligation 09 08 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: End GIDEON, SARA, Yead Senate State: ME 2020 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of tienized Independent Expenditures Eso2422.08 Diebursement For:			Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25083 City State Zip Code AlEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure 09 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Arount Category/ 09 30 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Arount Category/ Transaction ID: SE24.16909 District: State: IA Oppose District: Name of Ederal Candidate: IA Oppose District: IA State: IA Oppose District: IA Oppose District: IA Oppose District: IA Oppose IA 2020 IA IA Oppose ID IA	MAIN STREET MEDIA GROUP			- I I	
Amount Amount City State Zip Code ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID: SE24.16809 TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type Disbursement of Colligation Mame of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House Category/ President Senate State: IA Category/ President Senate State: IA Category/ President Senate State: IA Category/ President Senate State: IA City State IA Disbursement For: Primary Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 12864 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount Gibeon, SARA, ., State Zip Code Amount JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Date of Dubisosement For: Primary ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought Support Office Sought Support Gibeon, SARA, ., General Support	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 25003			- L	09 30 2020
ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-5093 Transaction ID: SE24.16909 Purpose of Expenditure TVMEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, X Opcose President Xenate Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 2020 Other (specify) Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public District: Amount Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount 999 009 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Oppose Opgose 91284.13 Transaction ID: SE24.16909 Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount 91284.13 Transaction ID: SE24.16950 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Transaction ID: SE24.16909 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District GIDEON, SARA, , , X Oppose President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	T.O. DOX 20093			Amou	unt
Purpose of Expanditure Office Sought House District: Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Category/ Persident Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Ite of Polic Distribution/Dissemination MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Memo Item Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount JACKSONVILLE FL 32256 Purpose of Expanditure Online Sought: House District: GIDEON, SARA, ., Y Oppose President Y Senate Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Electon for Office Sought House District: Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 352147.03	City	State	Zip Code		260862.90
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/30/2020 Category/ Type 0<	ALEXANDRIA	VA	22313-5093		
GREENFIELD, THERESA, Colore of the sought Industry of the sought Industry of the sought Galendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222,14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Hull Name of Payee Industry STRATEGIES, LLC Industry STRATEGIES, LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 0906/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation GigEON, SARA, X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GIDEON, SARA, X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 352147.03 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 352147.03 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury 1 certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of					M M / D / Y Y Y Y
GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., ▼ Oppose President ▼ Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payce Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount City State Zip Code JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GIDEON, SARA, ., ▼ Oppose President ▼ Senate State: ME Calendar Year-To-Date 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary< ▼ General	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount 09 08 2020 Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount 91284.13 Transaction ID : SE2.16950 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Distorsement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GIDEON, SARA, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: ME Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 352147.03 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 352147.03 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a pol	GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,				
Fell Leducin No Other Godgint			4220222 4 4		nt For: Primary X General
MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Image: Constraint of the second seco	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	14230222.14		Other (specify)
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 City State Zip Code JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: GIDEON, SARA, ., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Other (specify) > Image: Calendar Expenditures Image: Calendar Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Expenditures Image: Calendar Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
City State Zip Code 91284.13 Transaction ID : SE24.16950 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 91284.13 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16950 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GIDEON, SARA, , , X Oppose Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date 0592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) >	MAJORITT STRATEGIES, ELC				
JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Category/ 08	Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145			Amou	unt
JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GIDEON, SARA, . , X Oppose President X Senate State: ME Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 352147.03 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	City	Ctoto	Zin Codo		01294.12
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: GIDEON, SARA, , , Support Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Office Sought Y 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 352147.03 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , . [Electronically Filed] Date				Tran	
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/08/2020 Category/ Type 0 0 0 0 0 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: GIDEON, SARA, , , Support Office Sought: House District:	Purpose of Expenditure			Date	
GIDEON, SARA, , , Support Onice Sought President Senate State: ME Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 352147.03 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 352147.03 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, , .</i> [Electronically Filed] Date Min 200 / 200 / 2020					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary ¥ General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 352147.03 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 352147.03 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 352147.03 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 352147.03 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > . Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	dent X Senate State: ME
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 352147.03 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		τ τ τ τ	6592462.08	2020	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, , ,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Evpenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Remized independent Expenditures				352147.03
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es			· · · · · · · · · · ·
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10					
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	te or authorized	•		• • •
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	led]	M M /	
			_ Date		2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 226 OF 290			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X			
Senate Leadership Fund							
				C C00571703			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	= M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y			
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
MAJORITY ŠTRATEGIES, LLC			- P	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 2020			
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE SUITE 145						
	,		Amou	int			
City	State	Zip Code		102976.68			
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258		saction ID : SE24.17000			
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		of Disbursement or Obligation			
POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED C 09/08/2020	JN	Туре	_ L	09 08 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:			
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		× Oppose	Presid	lent X Senate State: MT			
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General			
Per Election for Office Sought		13608994.20	2020	Dther (specify) ►			
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC			- L P	09 08 / Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145				09 08 2020			
12054 REINAN DRIVE, SOITE 14)		Amou	int			
City	State	Zip Code		206556.35			
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258		saction ID : SE24.16874			
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		of Disbursement or Obligation			
POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED 09/08/2020	ON	Туре	_ L	09 08 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sougl	ht: House District:			
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: IA			
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General			
Per Election for Office Sought		14230222.14	2020	Other (specify) ►			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		• •	309533.03			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	ures		• •				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized						
CROSRY CALER			M M /				
CROSBY, CALEB, , , Signature	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	20 2020			
oignature							

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	PAGE 227 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
MAJORITY STRATEGIES. LLC	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Moiling Address	09 11 2020
Amouni 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	t
City State Zip Code	135890.36
	action ID : SE24.16876 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sought	:: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , Presiden	nt 🔀 Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement 2020 Ott	For: Primary X General her (specify) ►
	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount	
City State Zip Code	18689.65
FL 52230	action ID : SE24.17002 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sought	:: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Presiden	nt X Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20	For: Primary ✗ General her (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	154580.01
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in co with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	• •
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 228	-	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						4 OF FORM 3X	
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC II	DENTIFICATIO	ON NUMBER ▼	
				С	C00571703		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination	
				^M 09	/ D D / 14	2020 Y	
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145						
City	State	Zip Code				73001.29	
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258			ID:SE24.170 ursement or C		
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED O 09/14/2020	N	Category/ Type					
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	uaht [.]	House	District:	
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		× Oppose			X Senate	State: MT	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13608994.20	Disbursem 2020		Primary	K General	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			□ Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC	Full Name of Payee Image: Memo Item MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Image: Memo Item			M M / D D / Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145							
			Am	ount			
City	State	Zip Code				133349.60	
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258			ID: SE24.168 ursement or C		
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED (09/14/2020	NC	Category/ Type	Category/			Y Y Y Y Y 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught:	House	District:	
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose		-	X Senate	State: IA	
Calendar Year-To-Date		14230222.14	Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	X General	
Per Election for Office Sought	7	14230222.14	2020	Other (sp	oecify) ►		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						206350.89	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	/ D D 20	/ Y Y 202	ý ý O	
Signature							

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 229 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
				0 000371703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 15 2020
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145			Amoun	
City	State	Zip Code		91284.13
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258		action ID : SE24.16957
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Category/ Type	м	f Disbursement or Obligation 09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 15 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought	: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6592462.08	Disbursement	For: Primary
Full Name of Payee	, ,	Memo		f Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC			M	M / D D / Y Y Y
Mailing Address				09 16 2020
12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145			Amoun	t
City	State	Zip Code		48576.74
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258		action ID : SE24.17010 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED 0 09/16/2020	N	Category/ Type	м	09 / 16 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought	: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date		12002004.00	Disbursement	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	13608994.20	2020 Ot	her (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	139860.87
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10 /	20 / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 230 OF 290		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X		
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V		
				С	C00571703		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC		Memo	Item Da		c Distribution/Dissemination		
				09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2020		
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145			An	nount			
City	State	Zip Code			133981.08		
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258			ID : SE24.16884 ursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED O 09/16/2020	N	Category/ Type		09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 / 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	House District:		
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Pre	sident	Senate State: IA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	14230222.14	Disburser 2020	nent For:	Primary X General Decify) ►		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	te of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination		
MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC				м м 09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 18 2020		
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	i		A m				
				Amount			
City	State	Zip Code			206556.35		
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258			ID: SE24.16885 ursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED (09/18/2020	NC	Category/ Type		^M 09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 18 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	House District:		
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Pre	sident	Senate State: <u>IA</u>		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	4230222.14	Disburser 2020	ment For:	Primary K General		
			2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		•	7	340537.43		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					· · · · · · · · ·		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	/ D D 20	/ Y Y Y Y 2020		
Signature				Lï	المتثنيا ا		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 23	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				I	24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER V
				C C00571703	3
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distributior	/Dissemination
				09 / ^D ^D / 18	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	i		Amou	nt	
City	State	Zip Code			102976.68
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258		saction ID : SE24.17 of Disbursement or	-
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING/ PRODUCTION - FILED Of 09/18/2020	N	Category/ Type		09 / D D /	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sougl	nt: House	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		× Oppose	Presid		State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13608994.20	Disbursemer	nt For: Primar Other (specify) ►	y 🗶 General
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution	Dissemination
MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC				09 / D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	;				2020
			Amou	nt	
City	State	Zip Code			18689.65
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258		saction ID : SE24.17 of Disbursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED (09/24/2020	ON	Category/ Type		09 / D D /	2020 Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sougl	nt: House	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent 🗴 Senate	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date	1	13608994.20	Disbursemer	nt For: Primar	y X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				· · · · · ·	121666.33
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y 20 20	20
Signature					

ITE	EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 232 OF 290
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	Senate Leadership Fund	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00571703
Cł	neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on/// Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		09 22 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	Amount
	City State Zip Code	91284.13
	JACKSONVILLE FL 32258	Transaction ID : SE24.16963 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/22/2020 Category/ Type	09 / 22 / 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office	Sought: House District:
	GIDEON, SARA, , , X Oppose	President X Senate State: ME
	Calendar Year-To-Date Disbu Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08	rsement For: Primary
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC	09 22 2020
	Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	Amount
		Amount
	City State Zip Code	135890.36
	JACKSONVILLE FL 32258	Transaction ID : SE24.16894 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/24/2020 Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 22 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office	Sought: House District:
	GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , X Oppose	President State: IA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Disbu Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 2020	Irsement For: Primary K General
		Other (specify)
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	227174.49
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eithe party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed]	
	Signature Date	0 20 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES						DF 290	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR LINE 24 O		
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC I	DENTIFICATION I	NUMBER V	
				С	C00571703		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M /	D D / Y	Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC		Memo	Item Dat		c Distribution/Diss		
				^M 09 ^M	/ D D / Y	2020 Y	
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	i		Am	iount			
City	State	Zip Code			13	3349.60	
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258			ID : SE24.16895 ursement or Obliga	ation	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED O 09/25/2020	N	Category/ Type		09		Y Y Y 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	House Dist	rict:	
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Pres	sident	X Senate Sta	ate: <u>IA</u>	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	14230222.14	Disbursen 2020	nent For: Other (sj	Primary pecify) ►	X General	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	te of Publi	c Distribution/Diss	emination	
MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC				м м 09	/ D D / Y	y y y y 2020	
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	i		۸m				
				Amount			
City	State	Zip Code	Tr	ansaction	7 ID : SE24.17021	3001.29	
	FL	32258			ursement or Oblig	ation	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED 09/25/2020	N	Category/ Type		M 09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	House Dist	rict:	
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		× Oppose	Pres	sident	X Senate Sta	ate: <u>MT</u>	
Calendar Year-To-Date	1	3608994.20	Disbursen 2020	nent For:	Primary	X General	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (s	pecify) 🕨		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	s				206	350.89	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	/ D D 20	/ Y Y Y Y 2020	Y	
Signature						_	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR Cleve State Senate Leadership Fund FEC Clevering Control (in Full) Check if24-hour report	ITE	MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 234 OF 290
Senate Leadership Fund C 00071703 Check if _ 24-hour repot As-hour repot New repot Amends repot filed on v v (00 (1000)) Full Nume of Payse G 00071703 Date of Public Distribution/Desemination MAJORTYSTRATEGIES, LLC Image: Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Date of Public Distribution/Desemination Gity JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Payress of Expenditure FL 32258 Payress of Expenditure Support Office Sought Hestington Payress of Expenditure Support Office Sought Hours expenditure Payress of Expenditure Support Office Sought Hours expenditure Payress of Expenditure Support Office Sought Hours expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Hours expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Calegony Office Sought Hours expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Calegony Office Sought Hours expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Hours expenditure Purpose of Exp	NΑ						FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check if 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Image: Check if a state of Poyle Full Name of Poyle Image: Check if a state of Poyle Full Name of Poyle Image: Check if a state of Poyle Image: Check i						FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Check If 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Image: State	Ū					C	C00571703
MAJORITY ŠTRATEGIES, LLC Instruments Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 City State JACKSONVILLE FL Purpose of Expenditure Code POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Disbursement For: Purpose Part Election for Office Sought House Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) Part Election for Office Sought Itel of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Mailing Address Itel of Disbursement for: Primary X Strate City Other (specify) Purpose of Expenditure Propose Post AGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category 090 / 25 / 2020 Other (specify) Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 <td< td=""><td>Ch</td><td>eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report</td><td>New rep</td><td>ort Amends repo</td><td>ort filed o</td><td>on/</td><td>D D / Y Y Y Y Y</td></td<>	Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on/	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 City JACKSONVILLE Purpose of Federal Candidate: Support BULLOCK, STEVE, Cole of Disbursement For: City JACKSONVILLE Purpose of Expenditure Oppose Purpose of Expenditure Disbursement For: Purpose of Expenditure Disbursement For: Purpose of Expenditure Disbursement For: Purpose of Expenditure State Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Purpose of Expenditure State OSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ OB 25 / 2020				Memo	Item	Date of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
City State Zip Code JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure 09257200 Cole of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support BULLOCK, STEVE Image: Cole of Cole		MAJORITT STRATEGIES, ELC					
JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Transaction ID : SE24.17023 Propose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 092/5/2020 Category/ Type 0 0 25 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, ., X oppose Office Sought President X center Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Disbursement For: Primary X center MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Memo Item Dete of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 12864 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount 0 9 25 20 20 Amount Other spenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 092/5200 State Transaction ID: SE24.16897 Date of Disbursement or Obligation OPSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 092/5200 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., X oppose President X senate State: IA (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 158914.10 (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 158914.10		Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	i			Amount	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 0925/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, Image: Control of Contro		City	State	Zip Code			48576.74
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/250/2020 Category/ Type 09/250/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, ., Image: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Image: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral 2020 Full Name of Payee MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Image: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address JACKSONVILLE FL State Zip Code 3250 / 2020 Amount City JACKSONVILLE FL State Zip Code 3250 / 2020 Transaction ID : SE24.16897 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/250 / 2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., Category/ President X Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Primary X Ceneral 2020 Office Sought Image: President X Senate State: (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: President Expenditures Image: President Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: President Expenditures <td></td> <td>JACKSONVILLE</td> <td>FL</td> <td>32258</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258			
BULLOCK STEVE,		POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED O	N			M M	
BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Primary Full Name of Payee Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Primary STRATEGIES, LLC Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Public Distribution/Dissemination Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Primary State Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Transaction ID : SE24.16897 Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 0925/2020 Categony/ Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Support Office Sought Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Laendar Year-To-Date President Expenditures President Senate State: Image: Laendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Laendar Ye		Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount City State Zip Code JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure Post TAC / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Post TAC / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Disbursement or Obligation Mame of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: IA Value 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Issentitues Issentitues (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Issentitues (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Issentitue or on concert (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,				-	
Fell Leducin to Other Godgint				13608994.20		sement For:	Primary K General
MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC International Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 City State Zip Code JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure Gategory/ Disbursement or Obligation V092/52020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: IA GREENFIELD, THERESA, Image: Colored and the state: IA Oppose Disbursement For: Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Image: Colored and the state: IA (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Colored and the state: Image: Colored and the state			7 7		2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 City State Zip Code JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure Dog / 25 / 2020 Post AGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 09 / 25 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., Colored Category/ Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary Qale of Uniternized Independent Expenditures 158914.10 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSES, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed]					Item	Date of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
City State Zip Code 110337.36 Purpose of Expenditure FL 32258 Transaction ID : SE24.16897 Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Wogit / 25 / 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President IM Senate Support Disbursement For: Primary IM General Calendar Year-To-Date 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary IM General 2020 Other (specify) Image: Calendar (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Expenditures Image: Calendar Expenditures Image: Calendar Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar expenditures or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Image: Calendar (star), or concert Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed] Date 10		-					
JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mame of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Itemized Independent Expenditures Itemized Independent Expenditures Itemized (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020		Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145				Amount	
JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mame of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Itemized Independent Expenditures Itemized Independent Expenditures Itemized (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020		0.4	Ototo	Zin Oada			110227.26
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ Type Image: Category/ (09) Image: Category/ (00) Im							ID : SE24.16897
POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09 25 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:		Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony			
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , Induser District. Induser District. Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Induser District. Induser District. (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral 2020 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Industry Industry Industry (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Industry Industry Industry Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date Industry			NC		_		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 158914.10 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 158914.10 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, . ,</i> [Electronically Filed]		Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 158914.10 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 158914.10 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > . Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, . , [Electronically Filed]</i> Date 10 200 / 200 / 200		GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		× Oppose	F	President	Senate State: IA
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 158914.10 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 158914.10 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			1	14230222 14		sement For:	Primary X General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020		Per Election for Office Sought			2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		• •		158914.10
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10		(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020		with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate	ate or authorized				
		CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	M		
				_ Date	e 10	20	2020

	PAGE 235 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	C C00571703
	0
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
MAJORITY STRATEGIES. LLC	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	09 28 2020
Amou	nt
City State Zip Code	191534.07
Date of	saction ID : SE24.16899 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/28/2020	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 28 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough	nt: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,	ent Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursemen 2020	nt For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC	09 28 2020
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145 Amount	
City State Zip Code	80783.43
	saction ID : SE24.17025 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	09 / 28 / Y
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough	nt: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Preside	ent X Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursemen Per Election for Office Sought 2020 0	nt For: Primary ✔ General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	272317.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	PAGE 236 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	
	С С00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAJORITY ŠTRATEGIES, LLC	
	09 29 2020
P.O. BOX 679219	nt
City State Zip Code	91284.13
	action ID : SE24.16984
Purpose of Expenditure	of Disbursement or Obligation
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/29/2020	09 / 29 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough	nt: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , , Preside	ent X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursemen Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 2020	t For: Primary X General
	other (specify) ►
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAJORITY STRATEGIES, LLC	09 30 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145	ليبيا ليا لت
Amour	nt
City State Zip Code	15202.78
	saction ID : SE24.17034 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 09/30/2020 Type	$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} D \\ 09 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 30 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} P \\ 2020 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} P \\ 2020 \end{array} \\ \end{array}$
Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sough	nt: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , , Preside	ent 🗴 Senate State: <u>MT</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 2020	other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	106486.91
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in c with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 237 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
				0 000311103
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
		Memo	Item Date c	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MAJORITY ŠTRATEGIES, LLC				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 30 2020
Mailing Address 12854 KENAN DRIVE, SUITE 145			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		135890.36
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32258		action ID : SE24.16911 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED O 09/30/2020	N	Category/ Type		09 / ^D 30 / ^Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	14230222.14	Disbursement	t For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN,	INC.		M	
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235			L	09 02 2020
SUITE 235			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		11297.76
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		action ID : SE24.16989 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/02/2020)	Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 02 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	13608994.20	2020 O	ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3			147188.12
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	· · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	[Electronically Fi	iled] Date	e 10 /	20 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 238	-
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC II	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
				С	C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN, INC).	🗌 Memo	Item Date			/Dissemination
				09	/ ^D 02 /	2020
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235			Amo	ount		
SUITE 235						1000.07
City	State	Zip Code				1200.67
WASHINGTON	DC	20036			ID: SE24.169 ursement or (
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type		м м 09	/ D D / 02	Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		× Oppose	Pres	ident	X Senate	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13608994.20	Disbursemo 2020	ent For: Other (sr	Primary	y 🗴 General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itom Date			/Dissemination
MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN,	INC.			M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235				09	08	2020
SUITE 235			Amo	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				12249.24
WASHINGTON	DC	20036			ID: SE24.16 ursement or (
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020)	Category/ Type		^M 09	/ 08 /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	aht:	House	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Pres		× Senate	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date		3608994.20	Disbursem	ent For:	Primar	y X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3008994.20	2020	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				7		13449.91
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				7	1 1 1	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	/ D D D 20	/ Y Y 202	20
Signature						

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 239 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund			ŀ	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				С С00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN, INC.		Memo	Item Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
				9 ^M / ^D 08 / ^Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235			Amount	
SUITE 235	Stata	Zip Codo		1049.68
City WASHINGTON	State DC	Zip Code 20036	Transa	ction ID : SE24.16997
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of	Disbursement or Obligation
RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type)99 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Presider	nt X Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	13608994.20	Disbursement 2020 Oth	For: Primary X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN, II	NC.			09 08 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235				
SUITE 235			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		11403.83
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		ction ID : SE24.16796 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		09 / 08 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose	Presider	nt 🗴 Senate State: <u>CO</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		4000718.25	Disbursement	
	77		U Otr	ner (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	12453.51
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure	es		•	· · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	· · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [H	Electronically Fil	led] Date		20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6				PAGE 240	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						4 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC II	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
				С	C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN, IN	C.	🗌 Memo	Item Da			Dissemination
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				09	15	^Y ^Y 2020
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235	i		Ar	nount		
SUITE 235			F			0405.05
City	State	Zip Code		7		9195.95
WASHINGTON	DC	20036			ID:SE24.168 Irsement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/2020)	Category/ Type		M M 09	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sc	ught:	House	District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose	Pre	esident	x Senate	State: <u>CO</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5 1 1 7	4000718.25	Disburser 2020	ment For:	Primary	General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	_ 、		Dissemination
MCCARTHÝ HENNINGS WHALEN,	INC.			M	/ D D / 15	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235				09	15	2020
SUITE 235			Ar	nount		
City	State	Zip Code				11287.12
WASHINGTON	DC	20036			ID:SE24.17	
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/202	20	Category/ Type		M M M 09	/ D D / 15	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:						
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		Support X Oppose	Office Sc	-		District: State: MT
		X Oppose			X Senate	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3608994.20	Disburser 2020	ment ⊦or:] Other (sp	Primary Decify) ►	General X
			_			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		•			20483.07
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. Г			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] _	M	/ 0 0		Y Y
Signature	T	Date	e 10	20	202	.0

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 24	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC II	DENTIFICAT	ON NUMBER ▼
				С	C00571703	3
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN, INC	D.	Memo	Item D	ate of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235				09	15	2020
SUITE 235			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code				1049.68
WASHINGTON	DC	20036			ID : SE24.17 ursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Category/ Type		09	/ D D / 15	Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought:	House	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Pr	esident	X Senate	State: <u>MT</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	13608994.20	Disburse 2020	ement For:	Primar pecify) ►	y 🗴 General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item D	ate of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN,	INC.			м м 09	/ D_D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235						
SUITE 235			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code				10509.62
WASHINGTON	DC	20036			ID : SE24.17 ursement or (
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020)	Category/ Type		09 09	/ 22	Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought:	House	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		× Oppose		- L	× Senate	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date		13608994.20	Disburse 2020 –	ement For:	Primar	y 🗴 General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1 1 4 1	2020	Other (sp	pecify) 🕨	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		•			11559.30
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	[led]		/ D D	/ Y Y 20	20 20
Signature	- * `	Date	e 10	20	20	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 242 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	= M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN, INC	<u>`</u>	Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			M	09 22 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235			Amour	nt
SUITE 235		7:01		1010.00
City	State	Zip Code	Trans	1249.68
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		action ID : SE24.17016 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type	M	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 22 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		× Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4 1 4	13608994.20	Disbursemen 2020	t For: Primary X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MCCARTHÝ HENNINGS WHALEN,	INC.			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 22 2020
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235			L	09 22 2020
SUITE 235			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		10539.09
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		saction ID : SE24.16805 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/22/2020)	Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	it: House District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,		x Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date		4000718.25	Disbursemen	t For: Primary K General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	4000710.23	2020 🗌 0	ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	11788.77
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10 /	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 24	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC II	DENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER V
				С	C00571703	3
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN, INC	.	Memo	Item Date	e of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address				09	24	2020
1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235			Amo	ount		
SUITE 235	State	Zip Code				9192.55
WASHINGTON	DC	20036			ID : SE24.16 ursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type		09 ^M	/ D D / 24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
GROSS, AL, , ,		X Oppose			X Senate	State:AK
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		678922.87	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Other (sr	Primar	y X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date			/Dissemination
MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN,	INC.			м м 09	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235						
SUITE 235			Amo	bunt		
City WASHINGTON	State DC	Zip Code	Tra	nsaction	ID : SE24.16	1031.68
Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20036			ursement or	
RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type		^M 09	/ 24 /	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
GROSS, AL, , ,		X Oppose	Pres	ident	× Senate	State: AK
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		678922.87	Disbursem 2020		Primar	y X General
	1 1			Other (sp	pecity) 🕨	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i					10224.23
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				. 7	· · · ·	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	/ D D 20	/ Y Y	20 Y
Signature						

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 244 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
•			C	C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	
		Memo	Item Date of Pul	blic Distribution/Dissemination
MCCARTHÝ HENNINGS WHALEN, ING	J.		М М 09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 29 2020
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235				
SUITE 235			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		11699.89
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		n ID : SE24.16810 Bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type	M _ M 09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 29 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,		x Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>CO</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		4000718.25	Disbursement For 2020 Other	: Primary X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo		blic Distribution/Dissemination
MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN,	INC.		M M	
Mailing Address			09	29 2020
1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235 SUITE 235			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		10380.14
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		on ID : SE24.17028 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	M M	
TV/MEDIA PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/202	0	Туре	09	29 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		x Oppose	President	Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date		3608994.20	Disbursement For	: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3008994.20	2020 Other	(specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		•	22080.03
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	Jres		•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] _		
Signature	The second	Date	10 20	2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 245	OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC I	DENTIFICATIO	N NUMBER ▼
				С	C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M /	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MCCARTHY HENNINGS WHALEN, INC	D.	Memo	Item Da	te of Publi	ic Distribution/I	Dissemination
				09	29	2020
Mailing Address 1850 M STREET NW, SUITE 235			Am	ount		
SUITE 235	Ctoto	Zin Code	— Г			1049.68
City WASHINGTON	State DC	Zip Code 20036	Tr	ansaction	ID : SE24.170	
		20000			ursement or O	-
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		м м 09	/ <u>29</u> /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	House I	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		x Oppose	Pre	sident	× Senate	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13608994.20	Disbursen 2020	1	Primary	X General
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Other (sp	ic Distribution/I	Discomination
Full Name of Payee MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES		Memo	item Da	M M	/ D D /	YYYYY
Mailing Address				09	02	2020
210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	IIIE 250		Am	ount		
City	State	Zip Code	— Г			1394540.55
TOWSON	MD	21204			ID: SE24.169 ursement or O	
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type		м м 09	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	House I	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		× Oppose			X Senate	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursen	nent For:	Primary	× General
Per Election for Office Sought	T	13608994.20	2020	Other (s	pecify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					1	395590.23
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	/ D D 20	/ Y Y 2020	Y Y D
Signature						

				PAGE 246 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			F	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund			- II	С С00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES		Memo	Item Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 240 W/ DENNSYLVANIA AVE SUIT			0	9 02 2020
210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SUI	IE 250		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		96638.20
TOWSON	MD	21204		ction ID : SE24.16988 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type	0	9 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Presiden	t 🗴 Senate State: <u>MT</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	3608994.20	Disbursement 2020 Oth	For: Primary ✗ General er (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				9 02 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SUI	TE 250			9 02 2020
	2200		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1315208.41
TOWSON	MD	21204		ction ID : SE24.16813 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type	м	$ \begin{array}{c} M \\ 9 \end{array} \left(\begin{array}{c} D \\ 02 \end{array} \right) \left(\begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2020 \end{array} \right) \left(\begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2020 \end{array} \right) \right) $
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presiden	t 🗴 Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	1816917.61	Disbursement 2020	
	, , ,			er (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	1411846.61
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	98		•	7 1 7 1 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7. I. I. J. I. I. J. I.
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer	nt expenditures	reported herein were	not made in co	operation, consultation, or concert
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized			• •
	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	>		PAGE 247 OF 290	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3	
Senate Leadership Fund			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	i.
			C C00571703	I,
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	_
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			09 02 2020	1
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	JITE 250		Amount	1
City	State	Zip Code	232989.41	٦
TOWSON	MD	21204	Transaction ID : SE24.16814	1
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	1
Name of Federal Candidate:				
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		Support X Oppose	Office Sought: House District:	-
				-
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		21816917.61	Disbursement For: Primary ¥ Genera 2020 Other (specify) ▶	I
		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			09 08 / Y Y Y Y	1
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SI	JITE 250			1
			Amount	-
City	State	Zip Code	1826270.55	
TOWSON	MD	21204	Transaction ID : SE24.16819 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020	1	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 09 / 03 / 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:	_
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		× Oppose	President X Senate State: GA	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X Genera	.
Per Election for Office Sought	-7 - 7	21816917.61	2020 Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		2059259.96	-
				i.
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	Jres		• •	I.
(a) TOTAL Independent Europaditures				1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronic - II. F	1.11	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Signature	[Electronically Fil	Date	e 10 20 2020	
÷				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S			PAGE 248 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			- I I	
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. S			L	09 08 2020
210 W. PENNSTLVANIA AVE. S	UTE 200		Amou	Int
City	State	Zip Code	— F	198082.46
TOWSON	MD	21204		saction ID : SE24.16820
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
RÁDIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		09 03 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		x Oppose	Presid	lent X Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	21816917.61	Disburseme	nt For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				
Mailing Address 240 W DENNICYL VANIA AVE S			— L	09 03 2020
210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. S	UITE 250		Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code		54269.00
TOWSON	MD	21204	Tran	saction ID : SE24.16993
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/03/2020)	Category/ Type		09 / 03 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	lent X Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		13608994.20	2020	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure				252351.46
				1 1 1
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi- party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	ladi	M M /	
Signature		Date	e 10	20 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 249	OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC II		4 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				1000		
				С	C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public	c Distribution/I	Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				M		Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU				09	08	2020
	11E 200		Amo	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				762041.18
TOWSON	MD	21204			ID : SE24.169	-
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date	e of Disbu	ursement or O	
TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Type		09	03	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ight:	House	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		x Oppose	Pres	sident	X Senate	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13608994.20	Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	X General
	7 7			Other (sp	pecify) ►	
Full Name of Payee MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES		Memo	Item Date	e of Public	c Distribution/I	Dissemination
				^M 09	08 /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	IITE 250		4			
			Amo	ount		
City	State	Zip Code		7		74789.32
TOWSON	MD	21204			ID: SE24.169 ursement or O	
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		м м 09	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
		Type				
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ight:	House	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Pres	sident	X Senate	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date		13608994.20	Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	10000004.20	2020	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
			_			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		• •			836830.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• •			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	- 7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Flootporios]. F	ladi	MM	/ D D		YYY
Signature	[Electronically Fil	Date	e 10	20	202	J
U						

				PAGE 250 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
				0
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES		🗌 Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 240 W/ DENNSYLVANIA AVE SU			— L	09 09 2020
210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SUI	TE 250		Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		971888.29
TOWSON	MD	21204		saction ID : SE24.16912 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020		Category/ Type] [09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 03 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	л. I. Л.	5957205.17	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			1	09 09 / Y Y Y Y 09 09 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE, SUI	TE 250			09 03 2020
	12 200		Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		130659.75
TOWSON	MD	21204		saction ID : SE24.16913 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/09/2020	I	Category/ Type		$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ \end{array} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 $
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent 🗴 Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		5957205.17	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	1102548.04
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	· · · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized	•		
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [1	Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	i				PAGE 251	OF 290 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC II		
Senate Leadership Fund				1000		
				С	C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution/[Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				M		Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SL	JITE 250			09	09	2020
				ount		
City	State	Zip Code		,		53821.46
TOWSON	MD	21204	-		ID: SE24.170 ursement or O	
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/11/2020		Category/ Type		^M 09	/ D D / 09	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught:	House [District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose			X Senate	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought		13608994.20	2020	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution/[Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SL				09	15	2020
210 W. PENNSTLVANIA AVE. SC	JITE 250		Am	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				821784.82
TOWSON	MD	21204			ID : SE24.170	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/			ursement or O	
TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Type		09	10	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught:	House [District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Pres	sident	X Senate	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought	-7 - 7	13608994.20	2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5		• •			875606.28
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	Ires					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	M	/		Y Y
Signature		Date	e 10	20	2020)

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	i			PAGE 252 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SL	JITE 250		Amoun	09 15 2020 t
City	State	Zip Code		77346.22
TOWSON	MD	21204	Transa	action ID : SE24.17005
Purpose of Expenditure				f Disbursement or Obligation
RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought	: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	nt X Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13608994.20	Disbursement	
Full Name of Payee	, ,			her (specify) ►
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES		Memo		
Mailing Address				09 16 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SL	JITE 250		Amoun	t
City	Otata	Zin Code		1012452.37
City TOWSON	State	Zip Code	Trans	action ID : SE24.16919
	MD	21204		f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/16/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought	: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		5957205.17	2020	her (specify) ►
	77			ner (specity) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3			1089798.59
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniterrized Independent Expandity	1400			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	nes			7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
				7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
CROSRY CALER			M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
CROSBY, CALEB, , , Signature	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	20 2020
Signature				
ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 253 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
---	--------------------	-------------------	------------------	---
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			EE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
·			C	C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	
Full Name of Payee		🗌 Memo	Item Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	ITE 250		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		135126.76
TOWSON	MD	21204		on ID : SE24.16920
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/16/2020		Category/ Type	Date of Di 09	sbursement or Obligation / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 10 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Cupport	Office Courset:	
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		Support X Oppose	Office Sought:	House District:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement Fo	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5957205.17	2020	(specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 15 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	ITE 250			
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1719844.09
TOWSON	MD	21204		ion ID : SE24.16829 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Category/ Type	M 09	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>GA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement Fo	r: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	21816917.61	2020 Other	(specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	1854970.85
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	γ. ι. ι. η. ι. η. ι.
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	· · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	led] Date		0 / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 254 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU				09 15 2020
210 W. PENNSTLVANIA AVE. SU	IIE 200		Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		204069.52
TOWSON	MD	21204	Trar	nsaction ID : SE24.16830
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 09
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	dent X Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	2	21816917.61	2020	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU				09 15 2020
210 W. PENNSTLVANIA AVE. SU	TTE 200		Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		5516.85
TOWSON	MD	21204		nsaction ID : SE24.16835
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/17/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	dent 🗶 Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date		1916017 61	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	21816917.61	2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				209586.37
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
CROSRY CALED			MM	
	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	20 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 25	5 OF 29 24 OF FORM	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II			
Senate Leadership Fund				C	C0057170		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	۱ M M /	D D /	Y Y Y	Y
Full Name of Payee MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES		Memo	Item D			/Disseminatio	
				09 ^M	/ D D /	Ý 2020	Y
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	ITE 250		A	Mount			
City	State	Zip Code				2091390.50	
TOWSON	MD	21204			ID: SE24.16 ursement or		
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type			/ D D /	¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ 2020	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought:	House	District:	
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		× Oppose	P	resident	X Senate	State: G	Α
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , , , ,	21816917.61	Disburse 2020	ement For:	Primar	y 🗶 Gen	eral
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item C	Date of Publi	c Distributior	/Disseminatio	n
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				^M 09	/ D D /	Ý Ý Ý 2020	Y
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	ITE 250			Amount			_
				anount		107000 10	-
City TOWSON	State	Zip Code 21204		Transaction	ID : SE24.16	197323.42 8 40	_
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		Date of Disbu	ursement or	Obligation	Y
RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Type		09	17	2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought:	House	District:	
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	P	resident	X Senate	State: G	Α
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	21816917.61	Disburs 2020	ement For:	Primar	y 🗴 Gen	eral
				Other (sp	beciry) ►		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• •	7		2288713.92	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	/ D D 20	/ Y Y 20	20	
Signature							

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 256 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			M OS	
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	JITE 250		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		586534.16
TOWSON	MD	21204		tion ID : SE24.16767
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
GROSS, AL, , ,		X Oppose	President	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement F	
Per Election for Office Sought		678922.87	2020	er (specify)
Full Name of Payee		Memo		Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			M	
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE, SL	IITE 250		09	24 2020
	JIL 250		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		42392.03
TOWSON	MD	21204		ction ID : SE24.16768
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of f	
RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Туре	09	9 17 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
GROSS, AL, , ,		X Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>AK</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		070000 07	Disbursement F	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		678922.87	2020 Othe	er (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		•	628926.19
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	Ires		•	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Flootponicall. F1	lod1		
Signature	[Electronically Fil	Date	10	20 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	S			PAGE 257 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			P	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				ENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
·			C	C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y 23 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. S	UITE 250		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1030189.39
TOWSON	MD	21204		D : SE24.16927
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony/	Date of Disbur	sement or Obligation
TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/23/2020		Category/ Type	09	17 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	President X	Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	5957205.17	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (spe	Primary X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo		Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			M M /	
Mailing Address 240 W/ DENNICYL VANIA AVE S			09	23 2020
210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. S	UITE 250		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		129914.75
TOWSON	MD	21204		D: SE24.16928 resement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		D D / Y Y Y
RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/23/2020		Туре	09	17 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		× Oppose	President X	Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		5957205.17	2020 Other (spe	ecify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	9S		•	1160104.14
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			Image: A state of the state	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Flootnonicall. F	ladi	M = M / D = D	/ Y Y Y Y
Signature	[Electronically Fi	Date	10 20	2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	3				PAGE 258	-
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						A OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund						
				С	C00571703	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	te of Public	Distribution	Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				M M /	22 /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SI	UITE 250		Am	nount		2020
City	State	Zip Code	— Г			913289.71
TOWSON	MD	21204		ansaction ID		
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type		te of Disburs	sement or C	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	uaht:	House	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose		sident 🗴		State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursen		Primary	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	13608994.20	2020	Other (spe		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da			Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				м м / 09	D D / 22	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SI	JITE 250			09	22	2020
			Am	nount		
City	State	Zip Code				74789.33
TOWSON	MD	21204		ansaction II te of Disburs		
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type		M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	House	District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		× Oppose		sident X	_	State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursen	nent For:	Primary	General
Per Election for Office Sought	-77	13608994.20	2020	Other (spe	ecify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		•	3	7	988079.04
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures					
				, 	,	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized					
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Flastmanis -11. T.	ladi	M M	/ D D		YY
Signature	[Electronically Fi	Date	e 10	20	202	20

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 259 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				09 / 22 / Y Y Y Y 09 22 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	ITE 250		Amo	
City	State	Zip Code		937184.04
TOWSON	MD	21204		nsaction ID : SE24.17014
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type		e of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3608994.20	2020	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES				09 / 22 / 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	ITE 250			
			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code		739832.54
TOWSON	MD	21204		nsaction ID : SE24.16841 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 21 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		x Oppose	Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	-77	21816917.61	2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			·	1677016.58
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S			PAGE 260 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			I	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				ENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C	C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y 29 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE.	SUITE 250		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		3318367.16
TOWSON	MD	21204		D : SE24.16853
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020)	Category/ Type	Date of Disbur	rsement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	President	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		21816917.61	2020 Other (spe	
Full Name of Payee		Memo		Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			M_M /	
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE.			09	29 2020
	50112 250		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		257698.06
TOWSON	MD	21204		D: SE24.16854 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	1	Category/	M M /	
RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Туре	09	24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		x Oppose	President X	Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date		21816917.61	Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	21810917.01	2020 Other (spe	ecify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	3576065.22
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend	litures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►	· · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cano party committee) any political party committee or	lidate or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] –		
Signature	1	Date	10 20	2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 261 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
·				С С00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			P.	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 29 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	ITE 250		Amou	لينبا لبا لت
City	State	Zip Code		1808312.51
TOWSON	MD	21204		action ID : SE24.17026
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		of Disbursement or Obligation 09 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose		
Colordar View To Date			Disbursemer	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	,	13608994.20	2020	Other (specify) ▶
		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			P.	09 29 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	ITE 250		L	
			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		74789.33
TOWSON	MD	21204		saction ID : SE24.17027 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		09 / 24 / Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	13608994.20	²⁰²⁰ _ c	Dther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				1883101.84
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			· · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	Electronically File	led] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 262 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			550	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
·			C	C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Pub	lic Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			M M 09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 30 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	ITE 250		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1078333.43
TOWSON	MD	21204		ID : SE24.16936
Purpose of Expenditure TV/MEDIA PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/30/2020		Category/ Type	Date of Disb	vursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		Support X Oppose	Office Sought:	House District:
			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5957205.17	2020	specify)
		Memo	Item Date of Pub	lic Distribution/Dissemination
MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES			M M 09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 30 2020
Mailing Address 210 W. PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SU	ITE 250			
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		129914.75
TOWSON	MD	21204		n ID : SE24.16937 pursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure RADIO PLACEMENT - FILED ON 09/30/2020		Category/ Type	M 09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		× Oppose	President	Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5957205.17	2020 Other (s	specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	1208248.18
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	led] Date	10 / D 1	0 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	PAGE 263 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund	
	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
POLITICAL ÍNK, INC.	09 04 <u>2020</u>
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #700	
Amou	Int
City State Zip Code	126246.24
	saction ID : SE24.17043 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	09 / 04 / Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20435227.21 Disbursemen 2020	nt For: Primary
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
POLITICAL INK, INC.	09 09 2020
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #700 Amou	
City State Zip Code	213968.86
DC 20030	saction ID : SE24.17052
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON Category/ 09/09/2020 Type	of Disbursement or Obligation 09 / 09 / Y Y Y 09 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,	lent X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursemer 20435227.21	nt For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	340215.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature Date 10	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 264 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
•				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
POLITICAL ÍNK, INC.			- L P	
Mailing Address	700		- L	09 10 2020
1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #	700		Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code	— F	49431.34
WASHINGTON	DC	20036	Trans	saction ID : SE24.17053
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation
POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED O 09/10/2020	Ν	Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	lent X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		20435227.21	Disbursemer	
	7 7			Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee POLITICAL INK, INC.		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #	700		Amou	Int
City	State	Zip Code		28298.01
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		saction ID : SE24.17054
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED (09/11/2020	N	Category/ Type		of Disbursement or Obligation 09 / D D / Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	lent X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	20435227.21	Disbursemer	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;			77729.35
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	· · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	lodi	M M /	
Signature		Date	e 10	20 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 265 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Dovice			Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Full Name of Payee POLITICAL INK, INC.		Memo	Item Date	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 / 11 2020
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #7	00		Amo	
City	State	Zip Code		136631.34
WASHINGTON	DC	20036	Tran	saction ID : SE24.16918
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/11/2020	1	Category/ Type		of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:			Office Cours	
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		Support X Oppose	Office Soug	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5	5957205.17	Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee POLITICAL INK, INC.		🗌 Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #7	00		Amo	09 15 2020 unt
City	State	Zip Code		126207.40
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		saction ID : SE24.17062
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED O 09/15/2020	N	Category/ Type	Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	dent X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	20435227.21	Disburseme	ont For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.				262838.74
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	9S		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 202020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 266 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
POLITICAL INK, INC.		Memo	Item Date	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 16 2020
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #7	700		Amo	
City	State	Zip Code		214363.06
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		saction ID : SE24.17063 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/16/2020	N	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 16 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , , ,	20435227.21	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee POLITICAL INK, INC.		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				09 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #7	700		Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		39732.28
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		nsaction ID : SE24.17064
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED C 09/17/2020) N	Category/ Type		of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	dent State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	20435227.21	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				254095.34
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es			· · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 267 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
·				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
POLITICAL INK, INC.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 18 2020
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #7	700		Amo	
	<u></u>			
City	State	Zip Code		28509.68
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		saction ID : SE24.17065 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED Of 09/18/2020	N	Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 18 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	dent 📕 Senate State: <u>NC</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		20435227.21	Disburseme	ent For: Primary ✗ General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
POLITICAL INK, INC.			. I I	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 18 2020
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #7	700			09 18 2020
	00		Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		121529.48
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		nsaction ID : SE24.16926
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED C 09/18/2020) DN	Category/ Type	Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		× Oppose	Presid	dent X Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5957205.17	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				150039.16
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10 /	D D / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 268 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
POLITICAL ÍNK, INC.				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 22 2020
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #	700			09 22 2020
			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		126207.40
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		saction ID : SE24.17073 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED O 09/24/2020	N	Category/ Type		09 / 22 / Y Y Y 09 22 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	20435227.21	Disburseme	ent For: Primary ✗ General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
POLITICAL INK, INC.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 23 2020
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #	700			09 23 2020
	100		Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		229504.96
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		nsaction ID : SE24.17074 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED (09/25/2020	DN	Category/ Type		09 / 23 / Y Y Y Y 09 / 23 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	dent X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	20435227.21	Disburseme	ent For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				355712.36
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] –	M M /	
Signature		Date	e 10	20 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	•			PAGE 269 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
POLITICAL ÍNK, INC.			- L P	
Mailing Address 4200 48TH STREET NW SHITE			L	09 25 2020
1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE	<i>‡1</i> 00		Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code		49543.02
WASHINGTON	DC	20036	Trans	saction ID : SE24.17076
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation
POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED C 09/25/2020	N	Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 25 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	lent X Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		20435227.21	2020	Dther (specify)►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
POLITICAL INK, INC.			- L P	
Mailing Address			_ L	09 25 2020
1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE	#700		Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code		138632.24
WASHINGTON	DC	20036	Tran	saction ID : SE24.16934
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED 09/25/2020	ON	Category/ Type		09 / 25 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	lent X Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date		5057005 47	Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5957205.17	2020	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		•	188175.26
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendition	ures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	· · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	(F) ()	1 17	M M /	
Signature	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	20 2020
oignataio				

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee POLITICAL INK, INC.		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 28 2020
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #70	00		Amou	Int
City	State	Zip Code		22263.26
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		saction ID : SE24.17077 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED ON 09/28/2020		Category/ Type] [09 / 28 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presic	lent Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , 2	20435227.21	Disbursemer 2020	nt For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
POLITICAL INK, INC.				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 30 2020
Mailing Address 1200 18TH STREET NW SUITE #70	00		Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code		130537.40
WASHINGTON	DC	20036		saction ID : SE24.17087 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE / PRINTING / PRODUCTION - FILED O 09/30/2020	N	Category/ Type		$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} D \\ 0 \end{array} \\ 0 \end{array} \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \left(\begin{array}{c} D \\ 3 \end{array} \right) \\ \left(\begin{array}{c} D \\ 3 \end{array} \right) \\ \left(\begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \end{array} \right) \\ \left(\begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y \\ \left(\begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \end{array} \right) \\ \left(\begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y \\ Y \\ Y $
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presic	lent Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	20435227.21	Disburseme 2020	nt For: Primary X General Dther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.				152800.66
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	9S		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized			•
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [1	Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6			AGE 271 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			_	OR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				NTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
•			C	C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	t filed on	D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public I	Distribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SÁLES MEDIA			M M /	02 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253	Transaction ID	
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/ Type	Date of Disburs	ement or Obligation 02 / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose		NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		20435227.21	Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Full Name of Payee	, , ,	Memo	tom Date of Public I	Distribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA			M = M /	
Mailing Address			09	02 2020
6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	_	3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253	Transaction ID	: SE24.16992 ement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/02/2020		Category/	M M /	D D / Y Y Y
WEB AD THEED ON 05/02/2020		Туре	09	02 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose	President X	Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date		13608994.20	Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020 Other (spec	cify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		۰	6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorize			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	iled] Date	10 / D D D D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

	PAGE 272 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
RICHARD SALES MEDIA	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.	09 02 2020
Amount	t
City State Zip Code	3000.00
Date of	action ID : SE24.16867 f Disbursement or Obligation
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 02 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sought	t: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , Presider	nt X Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement 2020 Ott	: For: Primary
	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 02 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Amount	t
City State Zip Code	3000.00
AZ 00200	action ID : SE24.16818 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 02 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sought	:: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Presider	nt 🗴 Senate State: <u>GA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement 21816917.61	For: Primary X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in co with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				С С00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA		Memo	M	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amoun	09 08 2020 t
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		action ID : SE24.16798 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type	м	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 08 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought	: House District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , <u>,</u>	4000718.25	Disbursement 2020 Ot	For: Primary ✗ General her (specify)
Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA		Memo	Item Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.				09 08 7 2020
			Amoun	t
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		action ID : SE24.16873 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type	м	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought	: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	nt 🗴 Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	4230222.14	Disbursement	For: Primary ✗ General her (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .				6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es			· · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized	•		• • •
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [1	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORE	.5			PAGE 274 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
·				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA			- I I	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 08 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amo	
	Ototo	Zin Code		2000.00
	State AZ	Zip Code 85253	Tran	3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	03233		of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		× Oppose	Presi	dent 🗴 Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13608994.20	Disburseme	ent For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.				09 08 2020
0902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		nsaction ID : SE24.17050
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		of Disbursement or Obligation
WEB AD - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Туре	J L	09 08 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	dent 🛛 Senate State: <u>NC</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		0405007.04	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		20435227.21	2020	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur	es			6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend	itures			· · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indeper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or i	idate or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M M /	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature		Date	e 10	20 2020

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				
				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 08 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		saction ID : SE24.16951 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/08/2020		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 08 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	dent X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6592462.08	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 09 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amo	
City	State	Zip Code		4500.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		nsaction ID : SE24.16917 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/09/2020		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 / 09 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	dent 📕 Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5957205.17	Disburseme	ent For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	7500.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	9S			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [1	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 10	20 / YIYIYIY 20 2020
Signature				

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFIC Senate Leadership Fund C C 0057 Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M M / D D Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA Memo Item Date of Public Distribution Date of Public Distribution Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Memo Item Date of Disbursement City State Zip Code Amount Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE2 Date of Disbursement Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House	/ Y Y Y Y ution/Dissemination / Y 2020 3000.00
Senate Leadership Fund Image: Construction of the second seco	1703 / Y Y Y Y ution/Dissemination / Y 2020 3000.00
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M / 0 0 Full Name of Payee Image: Coord of Payee Image: Coord of Payee Image: Coord of Payee Date of Public Distribution Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Image: Coord of Payee Image: Coord of Payee Image: Coord of Public Distribution Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Image: Coord of Payee Image: Coord of Payee Image: Coord of Public Distribution City State Zip Code Amount Image: Coord of Payee Image: Coord of Payee Purpose of Expenditure Az 85253 Image: Coord of Payee Image: Coord of Payee Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Image: Coord of Payee Image: Coord of Payee Image: Coord of Payee Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House	/ Y Y Y Y ution/Dissemination / Y 2020 3000.00
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Image: Check if Charabox Sheet Image: Check if Charabox Sheet Date of Public Distribution Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Image: Check Sheet Date of Public Distribution Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Image: Check Sheet Amount City State Zip Code Amount Purpose of Expenditure AZ 85253 Transaction ID : SE2 Date of Disbursement Image: Check Sheet Image: Check Sheet Image: Check Sheet Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: Houst	ution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA Model of the second state of the second	2 / Y Y Y Y 2020 3000.00
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE2 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	3000.00
City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE2 Date of Disbursement Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	
PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Transaction ID : SE2. Date of Disbursement Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ 09 Image: Category/ 15 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House	7
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	1 16025
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/16/2020 Category/ Type Mon 15 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House	
Support Once Sought.	
	e District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , President Senat	te State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Pri Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement For: Pri Other (specify) ►	imary X General
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution	ution/Dissemination
09 15	2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Amount	
City State Zip Code	3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Transaction ID : SE2 Date of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 09	0 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House	e District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,	te State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Pri 2020 Other (specify)	imary X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	A
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, con with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting er party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20	
Signature	2020

INAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FOR Like 200 FORM 3X Senate Leadership Fund FEE DEDIFFICATION NUMBER ▼ Check if _24-hour report	TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 277 OF 290
Senate Leadership Fund C 00071703 Check if 24 hour report New report Amends report filed on () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Check ifAt-hour report New reportAmends report filed on /					
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse RICHARD SALES MEDIA Image: Control of the co					C C00571703
RICHARD SALES MEDIA Image: Construction of the second	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Oily PARADISE VALLEY AZ PARADISE VALLEY AZ Bull content for the second state of the second state state of the second state of the second state state of the second state of the second state of the second state of the second state state of the second state of the second state state state of the second state s			Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Gity Amount City Az Purpose of Expenditure State WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support BULLOCK, STEVE X Oppose Category Vite Section for Office Sought Purpose of Expenditure Senate Category Vite Section for Office Sought Parameteria 13609994.20 Port Election for Office Sought 13609994.20 Purpose of Expenditure Other (specify) × Gate of Disbursement For: Primary Y Election for Office Sought 13609994.20 Purpose of Expenditure Other (specify) × Amount Og 0 15 / 2020 Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Purpose of Expenditure AZ State Z/p Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ Assess Section for Office Sought Transaction ID: SE24.1683 Date of Disbursement of Colligation WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Support <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td> [</td> <td></td>				[
PARADISE VALLEY AZ 55253 Transaction ID : SE24.17009 Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type 0 15 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: BULLOCK, STEVE, ., Support Office Sought House District: Transaction ID : SE24.17009 BULLOCK, STEVE, ., Image: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Image: Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.17009 Disbursement or Obligation Full Name of Payse RICHARD SALES MEDIA Image: Category/ ParaDISE VALLEY Date of Pulic District: Transaction ID : SE24.16883 Mailing Address egor N HIGHLANDS DR. Az 85253 Date of Disbursement or Obligation VEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 State Zip Code Transaction ID : SE24.16883 Purpose of Expenditure Az 85253 Date of Disbursement or Obligation VEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ President X senate State: IA City State Support Office Sought House District: Disbursement For: QREENFIELD, THERESA, ., Oppose President X senate State: IA Category Image: Category Enderal Educate A QREENFIELD, THERESA, ., Oppose President X senate State: IA	Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amo	unt
Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Categony/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Categony/ Per Election for Office Sought 1360894/20 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Full Name of Payee Oppose Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination RICHARD SALES MEDIA Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 6902 N HiGHLANDS DR. Az 85253 Purpose of Expenditure Az 85253 Purpose of Expenditure VEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID: SE24.16883 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: Ac GREENFIELD, THERESA, X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X G	City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type 0 1 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: BULLOCK, STEVE, Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Category/ Bull Cock, Sterie Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Image: Category/ Type Category/ Pare Election for Office Sought Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Disbursement For: Prisolent Image: Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16883 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Actegory/ Transaction ID : SE24.16883 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Image: Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16883 Date of Disbursement or Obligation VEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: QREENFIELD, THERESA Support Office Sought: House District: Category/ WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type President X Senate State: Image: Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16883 Date of District: GREENFIELD, THERESA Category/ Type Office Sought House	PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		
BULLOCK STEVE, Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President X Oppose Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Disbursement For: 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 08 / 15 / 2020 Amount City State Zip Code Transaction ID : E24.46883 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure K Oppose Category/ Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Present Office Sought: House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA,, X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Eand Galendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 0 SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6000.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Imag					M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
BULLOCK, STEVE, ., . ▼ Oppose President ▼ Senate State: .MT Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payse Image: Senate Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination RICHARD SALES MEDIA Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Image: Senate Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Arount City State Zip Code 3000.00 PARADISE VALLEY State Zip Code 3000.00 Purpose of Expenditure Support Other (specify) 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Other (specify) 2020 REENFIELD, THERESA, ., ¥ Oppose President ¥ Senate State: IA Galendar Year-To-Date President ¥ Senate State: IA Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary ¥ General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 60000.00 party committee) any political par	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 13608994.20 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Obs 7 15 7 2020 City State Zip Code 3000.00 7 7 2020 Amount City AZ 85253 Distribution/Dissemination 09 15 2020 2020 ParADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Distribution/Dissemination 09 15 2020 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: IA GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., X Oppose Office Sought IA Senate State: IA Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Category 6000.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures or suggestion of, any	BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose		
RICHARD ŚALES MEDIA Image: Constraint of the sequence of the seq		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	13608994.20	2020	
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Transaction ID: SE24.16883 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 09 15 WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, ., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Image: Senate State: IA Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary Image: General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 6000.00 6000.00 Final Actient State: IA Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			🗌 Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GBUZ N HIGHLANDS DR. Amount City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16883 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 10 * 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 *					
PARADISE VALLEY Az 85253 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , X Oppose President X Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 6000.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amo	unt
Nume Num Nume Num Num Num <th< td=""><td>City</td><td>State</td><td>Zip Code</td><td></td><td>3000.00</td></th<>	City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Category/ Type 09 09 15 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 2020 REENFIELD, THERESA, ., Image: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Image: Category/ President President Senate State: Image: Category/ President Image	PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , GREENFIELD, THERESA, , , Oppose President Senate State: IA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 6000.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 6000.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 6000.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > - - (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > - - - Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	dent 🗴 Senate State: IA
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		1	4230222.14	2020	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				6000.00
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	· · · · · · · · · · ·
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate	ate or authorized			
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10 /	
	Signature				

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC ID Senate Leadership Fund C Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on / /	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C00571703 D D / Y Y Y Y C Distribution/Dissemination
Senate Leadership Fund	C00571703
	D D / Y Y Y Y
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	
	c Distribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA	15 / Y Y Y Y 15 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Amount	
City State Zip Code	3000.00
	D: SE24.16803 Irsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Type	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 15 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	House District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , , President President	Senate State: <u>CO</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought Other (sp	Primary Seneral
	c Distribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA	15 / Y Y Y Y 15 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Amount	
City State Zip Code	3000.00
	ID: SE24.16834 Irsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020 Type	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 15 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , President President	Senate State: <u>GA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: 2020 Other (sp	Primary X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperat with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the report party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20	/ Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature	

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FF	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Senate Leadership Fund				C00571703
				000371703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA		Memo	Item Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address			09	
6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		tion ID : SE24.17061 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/15/2020		Category/ Type	09	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	President	Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 2	0435227.21	Disbursement F 2020 Othe	or: Primary X General r (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA			M 09	
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		tion ID : SE24.17071 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type	09	M / D D / Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , ,		X Oppose	President	Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	0435227.21	Disbursement F 2020 Othe	or: Primary ✗ General er (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				л. I. Л. I. Л. I.
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [1	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature				

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENT Senate Leadership Fund C C CO Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M M M / C Full Name of Payee Image: Character of Payee Image: Character of Public Distriction Date of Public Distriction Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Momont Momont City State Zip Code Amount PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Transaction ID : State	
Senate Leadership Fund Image: Constraint of the second	0571703 D / Y Y Y Y ttribution/Dissemination 22 / 2020 4500.00 SE24.16807
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 1/2 Content of Payee Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. City PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Content of Payee Content of Payee Con	b / Y Y Y Y stribution/Dissemination 22 / Y 2020 4500.00 SE24.16807
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Image: Memo Item Date of Public Dis RICHARD SALES MEDIA Image: Memo Item Image: Memo Item Image: Memo Item Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Amount Image: Memo Item Amount City State Zip Code Image: Memo Item Image: Memo Item Image: Memo Item PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Transaction ID : State State State	tribution/Dissemination 22 / Y Y Y Y 2020 4500.00 5E24.16807
RICHARD SALES MEDIA Model of the second	22 / Y Y Y Y 2020 4500.00 SE24.16807
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253	22 2020 4500.00 SE24.16807
City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Transaction ID : State	SE24.16807
PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Transaction ID : S	SE24.16807
	nent or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	22 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: He	ouse District:
	enate State: <u>CO</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For:	Primary ✗ General
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Dis	stribution/Dissemination
	24 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Amount	
City State Zip Code	3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Transaction ID : 3 Date of Disbursem	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ WEB AD - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Type	-
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: He	ouse District:
GROSS, AL, , , President X Se	enate State: <u>AK</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 678922.87 Disbursement For: 2020 Other (specify	Primary ✗ General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	7500.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20	2020
Signature	

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund				C C00571703
				0
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA		🗌 Memo	M	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amour	09 22 2020
		7.01		0000.00
City PARADISE VALLEY	State AZ	Zip Code 85253		3000.00 action ID : SE24.16892 If Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type		09 / ^D 22 / ^Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	4230222.14	Disbursement 2020 O	t For: Primary
Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA		Memo	Item Date c	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
			M	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 22 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		action ID : SE24.16845 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/22/2020	1	Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		× Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	1816917.61	Disbursement	t For: Primary ✗ General ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
			_	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized	•		• • •
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [1	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	20 / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature				

			ŀ	PAGE 282 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Senate Leadership Fund				
			C	C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA		Memo		Distribution/Dissemination
			09	^D 22 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		D: SE24.17018 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type	M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y 22 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		X Oppose		Senate State: MT
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	3608994.20	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (sp	Primary X General ecify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		Distribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA			M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y 22 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		ID: SE24.16964 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/22/2020		Category/ Type	M M / 09	22 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>ME</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6592462.08	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (sp	Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	98		▶	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	· · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized		•	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [1	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	10 / D D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S			PAGE 283 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
·				C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	- M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	,	Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA			- I I	09 / 23 / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amou	لينبعا ليا لت
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253	Trans	saction ID : SE24.16932
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation
WEB AD - FILED ON 09/23/2020		Category/ Type		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent X Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		5957205.17	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			- L	09 29 2020
6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code		3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253		saction ID : SE24.17031 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/29/2020		Category/ Type		09 / 29 / Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Cours	
BULLOCK, STEVE, , ,		Support	Office Soug	
			Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	13608994.20	Disbursemen 2020	ht For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur	es			6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi	tures			
			_	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or i	idate or authorized			
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[FlastmaniIL. F	ladi	M M /	
Signature	[Electronically Fi	Date	9 10	20 2020
-				

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) IFOR Line 24 of FORM 33 Senate Leadership Fund FC COMMITTEE (in Full) Check if24-hour report48-hour report48-hour48-	TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE	284 OF 290
Senate Leadership Fund Image: Construction of c	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report lifed on Image: Construction of Payee Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA Image: Construction of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Gity ParADISE VALLEY Az 85253 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City ParADISE VALLEY Az 85253 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure Az 65253 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination WEB AD - TILED ON 092/92/02/0 Category/ Distribution/Dissemination Image: Construction Dissed 1000000000000000000000000000000000000						ICATION NUMBER V
Check # 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA Image: Control of the second sec					C C005	71703
RiCHARD SALES MEDIA 03 23 2020 Mailing Address 6002 N HIGHLANDS DR. Amount City PARADISE VALLEY Az 85253 Purpose of Expenditure 00 20 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought 00 20 2020 City Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought Sector 2000.00 City Parasection ID: SE24.16985 Disturgement For: Primary X General Calendar Vasi-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure General Office Sought Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City State Az 85253 Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure General Office Sought 00 20 2020 Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 00 20 20 20 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought Date of Disbursement or Objection 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 <	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. City State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditures AZ 85253 Purpose of Expenditures Category/ Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought House Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought House Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought House Disbursement or Obligation Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary Full Name of Pederal Candidate: Office Sought Date of Dubic Distribution/Dissemination Richtard Payee Richtard States Memon Item Date of Dubic Distribution/Dissemination Richtard Payee Gategory/ Date of Dubic Distribution/Dissemination Date of Dubic Distribution/Dissemination WEB AD - FILED ON 06929/2020 Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16858 Date of Disbursement or Obligation WEB AD - FILED ON 06929/2020 Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16858 Date of Disbursement or Obligation WEB AD - FILED ON 06929/2020 Category/ Transaction ID : SE24.16858 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought Az 85253 Disbursement or Obligatio			Memo	Item Date	of Public Distri	oution/Dissemination
Giv Amount City Az Purpose of Expenditure S253 Purpose of Expenditure Support GibCON, SARA, ., Category/ IDEON, SARA, ., IDEON (SARA, ., Category/ Office Sought Purpose of Expenditure Support GibCON, SARA, ., IDEON (SARA, ., Category/ President IX Senate State: Maing Address G902 / 1202 Gate of Public Distribution/Dissemination RicHARD SALES MEDIA Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City State PARADISE VALLEY Az BS253 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Gib Chard Year-To-Date General Per Election for Office Sought Az BS253 Date of Dubits ement of Obligation Office Sought Az BS253 Date of Disbursement of Obligation Orgo / 220 / 2020 Amount Orgo / 220 / 2020 Amount Orgo / 220 / 2020 Amount Orgo / 220 / 2020 Category/ Name of Federal Candidat						
PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Transaction ID: SE24.16985 Purpose of Expenditure OB 29 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GIDEON, SARA, , , X Oppose Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: ME Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Az 85253 City State Zip Code Az Asocon ParaBolse VALLEY State Zip Code Az Asocon Purpose of Expenditure Q20 Office Sought: House District: Q20 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Q20 OSSOFF, JONATHAN, X Oppose President X Senate State: A Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: A Q20 Other (specify) ▶	Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amou	unt	
Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: GIDEON, SARA, . , Image: Construct Technic Sought Disbursement For: President X Senate State: ME Category/ Par Election for Office Sought G592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Construct Technic Second Technis Second Technic Second Technic Second Tech	City	State	Zip Code			3000.00
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type District GleEON, SARA, , , Coppose Office Sought: House District GleEON, SARA, , , Coppose Office Sought: House District GleEON, SARA, , , Coppose Office Sought: House District GleEON, SARA, , , Coppose Office Sought: House District Cate of Visco Senate State: ME Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary General City Full Name of Payee Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination RICHARD SALES MEDIA Az 85253 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination WeB AD - FILED ON 0929/2020 Category/ Date of Disbursement or Obligation WEB AD - FILED ON 0929/2020 Category/ Disbursement For: President X senate State: Ospose Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Catendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State:	PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253			
GIDEON, SARA, , , Gildeon, SARA, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y
GIDEON, SARA, , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 0592462.08 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Primary Image: President Image:	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: Hou	se District:
Per Election for Office Sought 6592462.08 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Image: Second States MEDIA Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Transaction ID: SE24.16858 Date of Public DN 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: GA Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of	GIDEON, SARA, , ,		X Oppose			ate State: <u>ME</u>
RICHARD ŚALES MEDIA Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. City State PARADISE VALLEY AZ B2553 Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Name of Federal Candidate: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, Category/ Type Obsursement For: President X Senate State: GA Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALER, , [Electronically Filed]		7	6592462.08	2020		
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16858 Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought VBB AD - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type President Second Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House Distursement or Obligation OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 218/6917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶			Memo	Item Date	of Public Distri	oution/Dissemination
City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Purpose of Expenditure AZ 85253 Purpose of Expenditure OB 29 WEB AD - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type 09 29 Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sought House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: GA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Monunt CROSBY, CALEB, [Electronically Filed] Date Monunt Monunt						
PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ WEB AD - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID : SE24.16858 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , X Oppose President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 6000.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, , ,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.			Amou	unt	
Purpose of Expenditure NZ 0323 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation WEB AD - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House OSSOFF, JONATHAN, ., X Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 Other (specify) > (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 6000.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed] Date Min / 20 2020	City	State	Zip Code			3000.00
Purpose of Expenditure WEB AD - FILED ON 09/29/2020 Category/ Type Image: Category/	PARADISE VALLEY	AZ	85253			
OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , , Image: Support Once Sught Image: President I						
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 6000.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 6000.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>CROSBY, CALEB, ,</i> [Electronically Filed] Date Min / 20 2020 / 2020	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: Hou	se District:
Per Election for Office Sought 21816917.61 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 6000.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 6000.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, ., [Electronically Filed] Date	OSSOFF, JONATHAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	dent 🗴 Sen	ate State: GA
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 10 202		, , , 2	21816917.61	2020		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	7	6000.00
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		7
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate	ate or authorized				
	CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10		
	Signature		Date			

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTI Senate Leadership Fund C 000 Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M 1 C Full Name of Payee Image: Comparison of the com	LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FICATION NUMBER ▼ 571703 D / Y Y Y Y ribution/Dissemination 29 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Senate Leadership Fund C COO Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M / C Full Name of Payee RICHARD SALES MEDIA Image: Memo Item Date of Public Distr Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Amount City PARADISE VALLEY State Zip Code Az 85253 Transaction ID : State	571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. City PARADISE VALLEY State Zip Code AZ 85253	D / Y Y Y Y ribution/Dissemination
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Image: Check if RICHARD SALES MEDIA Image: Check if RICHARD SALES	ribution/Dissemination
RICHARD SALES MEDIA Monor Hold Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253	D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253	
City State Zip Code PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253	
PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Transaction ID : SE Date of Disburseme	
Date of Disburseme	3000.00
Durnage of Evpanditure	
	29 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: Ho	use District:
GREENFIELD, THERESA, , ,	nate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought 14230222.14 Disbursement For: 2020 Other (specify)	Primary X General
	ribution/Dissemination
	29 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Amount	
City State Zip Code	3000.00
PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 Transaction ID : S Date of Disbursement	
	29 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: Ho	use District:
HICKENLOOPER, JOHN, , ,	nate State: <u>CO</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4000718.25 Disbursement For: 2020 Other (specify)	Primary X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, c with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20	Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature	and the second se

	PAGE 286 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
RICHARD SALES MEDIA	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR.	09 29 2020
Amount	t
City State Zip Code	3000.00
Date of	ction ID : SE24.17085
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 29 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	: House District:
CUNNINGHAM, CAL, , , Presider	nt Senate State: <u>NC</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement 20235227.21 Disbursement 2020	For: Primary ✗ General her (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Date of RICHARD SALES MEDIA	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 30 2020
Mailing Address 6902 N HIGHLANDS DR. Amount	
City State Zip Code	3000.00
	action ID : SE24.16942 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	099 / D D / Y Y Y Y 300 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought:	: House District:
BOLLIER, BARBARA, , , Presider	nt 📕 Senate State: KS
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement Per Election for Office Sought 5957205.17 Disbursement	For: Primary ✗ General her (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in co with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if th party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 20 2020
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU	IRES		PAGE 287 OF 290
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Senate Leadership Fund			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour repo	nt New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
TARGETED VICTORY LLC			09 25 2020
Mailing Address 2311 WILSON BLVD, SUIT	E 200		
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	29335.43
ARLINGTON	VA	22201	Transaction ID : SE24.16944 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2	020	Category/ Type	09 / 25 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
MCCONNELL, MITCH, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: <u>KY</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		29335.43	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	
TARGETED VICTORY LLC			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	F 200		09 25 2020
2311 WILSON BLVD, SUIT	E 200		Amount
City	State	Zip Code	29335.42
ARLINGTON	VA	22201	Transaction ID : SE24.16974 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	I	Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/	2020	Туре	09 25 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
COLLINS, SUSAN, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		6592462.08	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures		▶ 58670.85
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures		►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
	candidate or authorized		not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	[Elastronically Fil	adl	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Signature	[Electronically Fil	edj Date	a <u>10</u> <u>20</u> <u>2020</u>

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Leadership Fund			C	C00571703
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee TARGETED VICTORY LLC		🗌 Memo	M	
Mailing Address 2311 WILSON BLVD, SUITE 200			09 Amount	25 2020
		1		
City	State	Zip Code		14335.43
ARLINGTON	VA	22201		ion ID : SE24.17022 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type	M 09	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
DAINES, STEVE, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>MT</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	3608994.20	Disbursement Fo	or: Primary ✗ General r (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		Public Distribution/Dissemination
TARGETED VICTORY LLC			M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2311 WILSON BLVD, SUITE 200			09	25 2020
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		4335.43
ARLINGTON	VA	22201		tion ID : SE24.16808 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M / D D / Y Y Y
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Туре	09	25 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
CORY, GARDNER, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>CO</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		4000718.25	Disbursement Fo	
	11		Othe	r (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	18670.86
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	17. I. I. 17. I. I. 18. I.
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidal party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10 / D	20 / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 289 OF 290 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER			
Senate Leadership Fund							
				C C00571703			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	- M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y			
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
TARGETED VICTORY LLC			- L D				
Mailing Address 2311 WILSON BLVD, SUITE 200		09 25 2020					
			Amou	int			
City	State	Zip Code		29335.43			
ARLINGTON	VA	22201	Trans	Transaction ID : SE24.16785			
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Obligation			
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020		Category/ Type		09 / 25 / Y Y Y Y 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		× Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:			
MCSALLY, MARTHA, , ,		Oppose	Presid	lent Senate State: AZ			
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General			
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5250247.23	2020	Other (specify) ►			
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
TARGETED VICTORY LLC	- L P	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address	_ L	09 25 2020					
2311 WILSON BLVD, SUITE 200			Amou	int			
City	State	Zip Code		14335.43			
ARLINGTON	VA	22201	Tran Date	Transaction ID : SE24.16896			
Purpose of Expenditure							
ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020				09 / 25 / Y Y Y Y Y 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:			
ERNST, JONI, , ,		Oppose	Presid	lent X Senate State: IA			
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disburseme	oursement For: Primary X General					
Per Election for Office Sought	1	4230222.14	2020	Dther (specify) ►			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				43670.86			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	.res						
				7 7			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•				
				7 7 7			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
CROCRY CALER			M M I				
CROSBY, CALEB, , ,	e 10	20 2020					
Signature							

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 29					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		24 OF FORM 3				
Senate Leadership Fund				C	C00571703		1			
					00037170	,	1			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on		YYYYY]			
Full Name of Payee TARGETED VICTORY LLC		Memo	Item	Date of Publi	ic Distributior	/Dissemination				
TARGETED VICTORT LLC				^M 09	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020	٦			
Mailing Address 2311 WILSON BLVD, SUITE 200					Amount					
City	City State Zip Code				4335.43					
ARLINGTON	VA	22201		Transaction ID : SE24.17075 Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
Purpose of Expenditure ONLINE ADVERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020	/penditure /ERTISING - FILED ON 09/25/2020 Category/ Type				25	2020				
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:	_			
TILLIS, THOM, , ,				President	X Senate	State: NC	_			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbur 2020	bursement For: Primary ✔ General								
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item			/Dissemination	_			
				M M	/ D D /	YYYYY				
Mailing Address							4			
				Amount			_			
City	State	Zip Code								
					Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type										
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Off				Sought:	House	District:	_			
		Oppose		President	Senate	State:	_			
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbur	sement For:	Primar	y Genera	al			
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7			Other (s	pecify) ►					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	7		4335.43]			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res]			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					7	4770665.01]			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized									
CROSBY, CALEB, , , [Electronically Filed] Date					/ Y Y 20	20 Y				
Signature										